
Sl No. Id Name Fathers Name Permanent Address Present Address Category Date of Birth Sex Status Remarks

1 3615 A.Dineswara Rao A.Kameswara Rao At-Sutahat Pardesi Street Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753001

At-Sutahat Pardesi Street Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753001

GEN 26.05.1992 male Invalid Resident not Submitted

2 3285 Abakash Samal Balaram Samal At:-Balisahi,(Machhuati)Po-
Salipur,Dist:-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Balisahi,(Machhuati)Po-
Salipur,Dist:-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 02.07.1981 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

3 8223 Abanikanta Moharana Surendra Moharana At/Po-Bhairpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754200

At/Po-Bhairpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754200

GEN 01.02.1983 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

4 3164 Abanti Barik Dharmananda Barik At-Near Block Colony 
Baranga,Po-Baranga, Dist-
Cuttack

At-Near Block Colony 
Baranga,Po-Baranga, Dist-
Cuttack

SEBC 07-01-1977 female Invalid valid employment regd. 
certificate not attached

5 4525 Abdul Mazid Abdul Rajak At-Simalpara,Po- 
Manoharpur,via- Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack-754202

At-Simalpara,Po- 
Manoharpur,via- Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack-754202

GEN 16-03-1988 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

6 1216 Abhaya Kumar Behera Dhruba Charan Behera At:-Balipatna,P.o-
Marichapur,Dist-
Jagatsingpur,Pin-754119

At:-Balipatna,P.o-
Marichapur,Via-Machhagaon 
Dist-Jagatsingpur,Pin-754119

SC 14-01-1975 male Invalid Other District

7 5780 Abhaya Kumar Jethi Arjuna Kumar Jethi At:-Sankarpur,(Parida 
Sahi),P.o-Arundey market,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753012

At:-Sankarpur,(Parida 
Sahi),P.o-Arundey 
market,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

GEN 07-03-1982 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

8 5634 Abhinandan Das Ambika Prasad Das At/Po-Bodhapur,Ps-
Kishannagar,via-Somepur,Dist-
Cuttack-754130

At/Po-Bodhapur,Ps-
Kishannagar,via-Somepur,Dist-
Cuttack-754130

GEN 12-04-1984 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

9 7991 Adhir Kumar Dalei Madhusudan Dalei At/po-Ragaripara,via- 
Badamba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

C/o-Golakhabihari Sahoo,At-
Ashoknagar,Po-Athgarh,Dist-
Cuttack-754029

SC 06-01-1983 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

10 7977 Aditya Dash Surjya narayan Dash At/P.o-Tulshipur,Via-B.C. 
Lane,Dist-Cuttack,pin-753008

At/P.o-Tulshipur,Via-B.C. 
Lane,Dist-Cuttack,pin-753008

GEN 07-05-1987 male Invalid Resident and valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

11 3983 Adyasa Routray Hemanta Kumar 
Routray

At:-Kanpur,Po-Barunia,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754082

C/o-Madhusudan 
Bhuyan,At?po-
Kapaleswara,Choudwar,Dist-

GEN 16.06.1987 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

12 4027 Ajay Ku. Pradhan Indra Pradhan At/Po-Petapanga,Dist-
Kandhamal-762112

At-Upper Police Colony,Po-
Tulasipur,Q.No-f2/1,Dist-
Cuttack-753008

ST 06.06.1985 male Invalid Other District

13 2164 Ajay Kumar Behera Abhimanyu Behera At/Po-Bhola,Ps-Chandaka,via-
Baranga,Dist-Khurda-754012

At/Po-Bhola,Ps-Chandaka,via-
Baranga,Dist-Khurda-754012

GEN 15-05-1988 male Invalid Other District

List of invalid candidates applied for the post of Junior Clerk 2011 for Cuttack District with reason



14 6163 Ajay Kumar Bhoi Narayan Bhoi At-Gadakan,Bhoisahi, Po/Ps-
Mancheswar, Dist-Khurda-
751017

At-Gadakan,Bhoisahi, Po/Ps-
Mancheswar, Dist-Khurda-
751017

SC 14-06-1980 male Invalid Other District

15 4794 Ajay Kumar Jena Late Harish Chandra 
Jena

At:Po-Banamalipur,Via-
Dharmasala,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-
755008

All India Radio Staff 
Qtr,No.B/2 Nera Chandi 
Chak,Dist-Cuttack

SC 17.04.1977 male Invalid Employment certificae 
not submitted

16 2822 Ajay Kumar Sahoo Khirod Chandra Sahoo At-Janardanpur,Po- 
Lendura,via-Kendupatna,Dist-

At-Janardanpur,Po- 
Lendura,via-Kendupatna,Dist-

SC 06-08-1974 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

17 1354 Ajaya Ku. Behera Sukadev Behera At-Dasabatia(Balipatana), Po-
Marichpur, Via-Machhagaon, 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

At-Dasabatia(Balipatana), Po-
Marichpur, Via-Machhagaon, 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

SC 18.06.1985 male Invalid COPA I.T.I, Other Dist

18 7630 Ajaya Kumar Behera Niranjan Behera At-Kalamishri,Po-Lendura,Dist-
Cuttack

At-kulia,Po-Sunakhandi,P.s-
Salipur<Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 10.05.1987 male Invalid PH Handicapped, Due to 
Double application

19 5028 Ajaya Kumar Soy Dumu Soy At:-Rankia,P.o-Kuhika,Via-
Sukinda,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-

At:-Rankia,P.o-Kuhika,Via-
Sukinda,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-

ST 04-12-1990 male Invalid Other District

20 3155 Ajit ku. Lal Bipin Bihari lal At-Bharigol,Po-Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

At-Bharigol,Po-
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-
754209

GEN 08.07.1986 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

21 5883 Ajit Ku.Bage Lazarua Bage At-Bidyadharpur, Samal 
Sahi,Po-Nayabazar, Dist-

At-Bidyadharpur, Samal 
Sahi,Po-Nayabazar, Dist-

ST 15.06.1976 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

22 3167 Ajit Ku.Patra Rama Chandra Patra At/Po-Gopinathpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-
754200

At/Po-Gopinathpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-
754200

GEN 23.03.1980 male Invalid Residence certificate & 
Employment & Treasury 
challan Certificate not 
attached

23 2806 Akash Behera Adikanda Behera At/P.o:-Kumpapada,Dist-
Ganjam

C/o Maheswar 
Pradhan,At/P.o- 
Athagarh,Kankada Sahi,Dist-
Cuttack

SEBC 08-03-1993 male Invalid Other District,Residence 
certificate not attached

24 6054 Akhil Bihari Das Indramani Das At-Nuabandha,Po-Jodamu,Via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At/PO-Badagada Brit Colony 
Plot No-EB 790, 
Bhubaneswar,Dist-Khurda-

SEBC 04.04.1985 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

25 2261 Akshay Kumar 
Samantaray

Manamohan 
Samantaray

At/Po-Khandasahi,Ps-
Nischintakoili,Dist- Cuttack-
754282

At/Po-Khandasahi,Ps-
Nischintakoili,Dist- Cuttack-
754282

GEN 21-05-1980 male Invalid physical 
Handicap,Original 
Treassury challan not 
attached

26 7320 Akshaya Kumar 
Behera

Rama Chandra Behera At/Po/via-Charinangal, Dist-
Jajpur-754292

At/Po/via-Charinangal, Dist-
Jajpur-754292

SC 05-03-1976 male Invalid Other District

27 5458 Akshaya Kumar Nayak Khetrabasi Nayak At/Po-Harirajpur,via- 
Banki,Dist-Cuttack-754008

At/Po-Harirajpur,via- 
Banki,Dist-Cuttack-754008

SEBC 04-06-1978 male Invalid PH Handicapped, Due to 
Double application



28 5358 Akshaya Kumar Sahoo Chakradhar Sahoo At/P.o:-Nahalpur,Via-Sailo 
Govindpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754003

At/P.o:-Nahalpur,Via-Sailo 
Govindpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754003

SEBC 13-09-1978 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

29 3095 Alok Ku. Sethy Adhikari Sethy At-Nistipur,PO-Ghasiput,Dist-
Cuttack-754008

At-Satichoura,Ipsar 
College,CDA,Sector-
11,Cuttack,Ipsar College 
Campas-III,Pin-754014

SC 16.04.1978 male Invalid valid employment 
certificate and Residence 
certificate not attached

30 7987 Alok Kumar Jena Nrusingh Charan Jena At/Po-Oranda,Ps- 
Gurudijhatia,Dist-Cuttack-
754295

At/Po-Oranda,Ps- 
Gurudijhatia,Dist-Cuttack-
754295

SEBC 07-05-1987 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

31 7924 Alok Kumar Sahu Akshaya Kumar Sahu At-Ragadipada,Ps/via- 
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At-Ragadipada,Ps/via- 
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

SEBC 04-06-1988 male Invalid PH Handicapped, Due to 
Double application

32 4007 Alok Mohapatra Pratap Mohapatra At:-Badagada Brit colony,Plot 
No-EA-14,Dist-Khurda,Pin-

At:-Badagada Brit colony,Plot 
No-EA-14,Dist-Khurda,Pin-

GEN 03-08-1990 male Invalid Other District

33 5269 Amar Kumar Lenka Dwijabar Lenka At-Kalianti,Po- Chayanpal,via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

At-Kalianti,Po- Chayanpal,via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

SEBC 07-02-1982 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

34 8024 Amarendra Nayak Dhirendra Nath Nayak At-Ranihat Sagadia Sahi Near 
Hanuman Temple,P.S-
Mangalabag,Po-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753001

At-Ranihat Sagadia Sahi Near 
Hanuman Temple,P.S-
Mangalabag,Po-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 16.01.1989 male Invalid Res,Employment.certifica
te not submitted

35 807 Amaresh Nisankaray Narayan Nisankaray At-Rathagadasahi,Old 
Town,Po-Nayagarh, Dist-

At-Rathagadasahi,Old 
Town,Po-Nayagarh, Dist-

GEN 17-07-1981 male Invalid Other District

36 6868 Amaresh Padhiary Dhanurdhar Padhiry At-Janipadar,Po-
Dashrathipur,via- 
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At-Janipadar,Po-
Dashrathipur,via- 
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

SEBC 18-06-1992 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

37 7680 Amaya Ranjan Paul Ashok Kumar Paul At-Kutang, Po-Patenigan, Via-
Tarpur, Dist-Jagatsinghpur, Pin-
75133.

At-Kutang, Po-Patenigan, Via-
Tarpur, Dist-Jagatsinghpur, 
Pin-75133.

SEBC 04-03-1988 male Invalid Other Dist., 
Jagatsinghpur.

38 4180 Ambarish Panda Madhusudan Panda At-AmareswarTemple, 
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-AmareswarTemple, 
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 15-07-1979 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

39 1175 Ambica Bala Ray Rabindra Ku. Ray At-Tulasipur, Hanuman 
Mandir, Dist- Cuttack-753001

C/O-Pratap Chandra Das At-
Tulasipur, Hanuman Chhak, 
Cuttack-753002

GEN 25.04.1990 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached,PGDCA,D.T.P, 
Tally

40 4543 Ambika Prasad 
Mohanty

Radhashyam Mohanty At/Po-Biribati,Dist-Cuttack-
754100

At/Po-Biribati,Dist-Cuttack-
754100

GEN 07-06-1982 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

41 6595 Ambika Sahoo Abhimanyu Sahoo At-Nuapatna,Po-
Kalyanpada,Dist-Cuttack-Pin-
754027.

At/Po-Kusambi,Via-
Sungara,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754221

SEBC 21-06-1985 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

42 4724 Amibika Prasad Rout Anam Charan Rout At:-Bamburi,Po-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754100

At:-Bamburi,Po-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754100

SEBC 11.04.1977 male Invalid Due to Double 
application



43 7569 Amin Naik Baikuntha Naik At-Dimiria,Po-Nuapatana,P.s-
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack

At-Dimiria,Po-Nuapatana,P.s-
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack

SC 02.06.1983 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

44 1390 Amit Kumar Sinha Dekhan Kumar Sinha At/P.o-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754100

C/O Bishnu Chanran Bose,At:-
Sidheswar sahi,Church 
Lane,P.o-Tulashipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753008

GEN 18-06-1985 male Invalid Original treasury challan 
not attached

45 5692 Amitav Panda Gagan Bihari Panda At-Bedapur Po-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754008

At-Bedapur Po-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754008

GEN 01.06.1983 male Invalid Resident,Employeement 
Certificate not submitted

46 2823 Amiya Ku. Mohapatra Atal Bihari Mohapatra At-Jaladia,Po-Orikanta,Via-
Lemalo,Dist-Cuttack-754293

At-Jaladia,Po-Orikanta,Via-
Lemalo,Dist-Cuttack-754293

SEBC 11.07.1986 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

47 5200 Amrita Mohanty Nayan Kumar 
Mohanty

At-Talatelengabazar, Po-
Telengabazar,Dist- Cuttack-
753009

At-Talatelengabazar, Po-
Telengabazar,Dist- Cuttack-
753009

GEN 26-03-1990 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

48 1282 Amrita Sahoo Purna Chandra Sahoo At-Beparisahi near Panda 
Narsingh Home, Buxibazar, 
Cuttack-753001.

At-Beparisahi near Panda 
Narsingh Home, Buxibazar, 
Cuttack-753001.

GEN 30-03-1986 female Invalid Original treasury chalan 
not attached

49 5105 Amulya Kumar Bhoi Kangali Charan Bhoi At-Rahamba,Po-Postal,Dist-
Cuttack,Via-Brahmansailo,Pin-
754018

At-Rahamba,Po-Postal,Dist-
Cuttack,Via-Brahmansailo,Pin-
754018

SC 03.04.1980 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

50 6070 Amulya Kumar Nayak Suresh Chandra Nayak At-Srema 
Lane,Duladeiroad,Anderpur,K
alyaninagar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Srema 
Lane,Duladeiroad,Anderpur,K
alyaninagar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 06-06-1979 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

51 7575 Amulya Kumar 
Sarangi

Gobardhan Sarangi At/Po-Kanpur, Ps-Kanpur, Dist-
Cuttack, Pin-754037.

At/Po-Kanpur, Ps-Kanpur, Dist-
Cuttack, Pin-754037.

GEN 07-10-1987 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

52 5630 Anand Ku.Dalai Kabindra Ku.Dalai At-Nua Bania Sahi,Po-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack-
754025

At-Nua Bania Sahi,Po-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack-
754025

SC 10.07.1993 male Invalid Under age of 18, 
Resident Certificate not 
attached

53 7814 Ananda Chandra 
Behera

Narayan Behera At/Po-Kalyaninagar,Cuttack-
753013

At/Po-Kalyaninagar,Cuttack-
753013

SEBC 06-12-1986 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

54 2647 Ananta Basudev Rath Bichitrananda Rath At-Chandbalichhak,Po- 
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Chandbalichhak,Po- 
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 13-06-1989 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

55 3281 Ananta Ch.Purty Rama Ch.Purty At:-Kitabeda,Po-
Khadambeda,Via-Bisoe,Dist:-
Mayurbhanja,Pin-757033

At:-Balikuda Medical(Tahasil 
Colony)Po/Ps:-Balikuda,Dist:-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754108

ST 05.04.1989 male Invalid Mayurbhanja Dist.

56 5080 Anasuya Sahoo Manamohan Sahoo At:-Hindolhouse lane,P.o-
Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

At:-Hindolhouse lane,P.o-
Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

GEN 27-06-1980 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

57 2098 Aneel Kumar Swain Birabar Swain At/P.o-Kantigaria,Dist-
Jajpur,Pin-755049

At:-At/P.o-Agrahat,Via-
Charbatia,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 25-07-1986 male Invalid Other District

58 427 Anik Kumar 
Mohapatra

Akshaya Kumar 
Mohapatra

At/Po- Tigiria, Dist- Cuttack, 
Pin-754030

At/Po- Tigiria, Dist- Cuttack, 
Pin-754030

GEN 06-01-1986 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached,BCA



59 5252 Anil Ku. Rout Trilochan Rout At/PO-Anuary, Via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack-
754009

C/o-Balaram Kesari 
Mahala.At/Po-
Jhanjirmangala,Near State 

SEBC 29.06.1984 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

60 980 Anil Kumar Bhoi Late Abhimanyu Bhoi At-Rajahans,Po- 
Paramahans,via-Biribati,Dist- 
Cuttack-754100

At-Rajahans,Po- 
Paramahans,via-Biribati,Dist- 
Cuttack-754100

SC 25-07-1979 male Invalid Employment regd. & 
Computer Certificate not 
attached

61 6135 Anil Kumar Gochhayat Ananta Charan 
Gochhayat

At-Paikan,Po-Somepur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754130

At-Paikan,Po-Somepur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754130

SC 29.04.1980 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

62 6877 Anil Kumar Jena Bipra Charan Jena At/Po-Sipura,via-
Balichandrapur,Dist-Cuttack

At/Po-Sipura,via-
Balichandrapur,Dist-Cuttack

SC 20-05-1978 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

63 3803 Anil Kumar Mallik Purnananda Mallik At/Po-Patpur,via/Ps- 
Salipur,Dist- Cuttack-754202

At/Po-Patpur,via/Ps- 
Salipur,Dist- Cuttack-754202

SC 19-05-1988 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

64 1212 Anil Kumar Pattanaik Jugala Kishore 
Pattanaik

At-Plot No-F/317,Sector-
7,Markat Nagar,C.D.A, Cuttack-
753014

At-Plot No-F/317,Sector-
7,Markat Nagar,C.D.A, 
Cuttack-753014

GEN 18-01-1987 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

65 3084 Animesh Pattnaik Amiya Ku. Pattnaik At/Po-Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack-
754030

At/Po-Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack-
754030

GEN 20.10.1980 male Invalid Original treassury chalan 
not attached,Self 
photocopy not submitted

66 4941 Aniruddha Mohanty Ashutosh Mohanty At:-Kulasankhua,Po.Sailo 
govindpur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754003

At:-Kulasankhua,Po.Sailo 
govindpur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754003

GEN 19-05-1988 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

67 307 Anirudha Parida Dharani Dhar Parida At. Brahmapura Via. Banki 
Dist. Cuttack Pin. 754008

At. Brahmapura Via. Banki 
Dist. Cuttack Pin. 754008

SEBC 06-05-1982 male Invalid Not submitted residence 
certificate.

68 4555 Anirudha Sahoo Sachidananda Sahoo At:-Belapada,P.o-Jodumu,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754031

At:-Belapada,P.o-Jodumu,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754031

SEBC 07-07-1990 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

69 6329 Anita Behera Raghunath Behera At-Khannagar,Kaibarta Sahi,Po-
Arunodaya market,Dist-
Cuttack-753012

At-Khannagar,Kaibarta 
Sahi,Po-Arunodaya 
market,Dist-Cuttack-753012

SC 27-06-1990 female Invalid Resident not attached

70 1954 Anita Mohanty W/O-Simanchala 
Pattanayak

C/o-Chakradhara Mohanty,At-
Sikharpur (Pagasahi),Po/Ps- 
Jagatpur,Dist- Cuttack-754021

C/o- Sarat Ch. Pattanayak,At-
Jyoti Bihar,Po/Ps- 
Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack-753014

SEBC 13-03-1984 female Invalid Residence Certifcate not 
attached

71 7819 Anita Swain Kshetramohan Swain C/o-Panchanan Swain, At-
Dihapohal,Po- Uttaran,Cuttack-
754105

C/o-Panchanan Swain, At-
Dihapohal,Po- 
Uttaran,Cuttack-754105

SEBC 06-05-1987 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

72 3724 Annapurna Dash Kishore Chandra Dash At:-Rajabagicha labour 
Colony,Qtr No-F/3 P.o- 
Talatelenga Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753009

At:-Rajabagicha labour 
Colony,Qtr No-F/3 P.o- 
Talatelenga Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753009

GEN 21-02-1979 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

73 5733 Annapurna Sahoo Dhruba Charan Sahoo At-Kentalo,Mallipur,Po-
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kentalo,Mallipur,Po-
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 14-03-1988 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached



74 8263 Annsuya Panda Debendra Nath Panda At/Po-Kansar,via- Sri 
Baldevjew, Ps/Dist-

At/Po-Kansar,via- Sri 
Baldevjew, Ps/Dist-

GEN 11-05-1978 female Invalid Other District, 
Kendrapara

75 1891 Anoja Kumar Bhoi Abhimanyu Bhoi At:-Rajhans,P.o-
Paramahans,Via-Bribati,Dist-

At:-Rajhans,P.o-
Paramahans,Via-Bribati,Dist-

SC 25-07-1989 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

76 5760 Ansuman Mohanty Subash Chandra 
Mohanty

At:-Gosala Road,P.o-
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
753004

At:-Gosala Road,P.o-
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
753004

GEN 07-05-1983 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

77 4364 Antaryami Khatua Kailash Khatua At-Brahmanabasta,Po- 
Kakhadi,via-Chasapada Dist-
Cuttack-754027

At-Brahmanabasta,Po- 
Kakhadi,via-Chasapada Dist-
Cuttack-754027

ST 06-06-1990 male Invalid Caste Certificate not 
submitted

78 3408 Anupa Ku.Naik Sukar Naik At-Berhamapura,Po-
Phulapara,Via-
Narsinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-

C/o-Suresh Chandra Dash,At-
Tarachand 
Patna,Mishralain,Po-

SC 18.02.1981 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

79 462 Anupam Patra Prasanna Kumar Patra At - Kolasahi Po- Darpanigarh 
Via - Chandikhol Pin -755044

At - Kolasahi Po- Darpanigarh 
Via - Chandikhol Pin -755044

SEBC 27-01-1988 male Invalid Other District

80 13 Anuprabha Nayak Chandra Bhanu Nayak At- Bakharabad, Po- 
Chandinichowk, Dist- Cuttack, 
Pin-753002

At- Bakharabad, Po- 
Chandinichowk, Dist- Cuttack, 
Pin-753002

GEN 01-02-1988 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

81 4008 Anuradha Sethi Ajay Sethi At-Raniola,PO-Kasarda,Dist-
Cuttack-754105

At-Raniola,PO-Kasarda,Dist-
Cuttack-754105

SC 11.06.1990 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

82 3309 Anushree A.P Das Sachidananda Das C/o-Sachidananda Das,Postal 
Deptt.Bidanasi New 
Colony,Bidanasi,Cuttack,7530

C/o-Sachidananda Das,Postal 
Deptt.Bidanasi New 
Colony,Bidanasi,Cuttack,7530

SC 14.04.1984 female Invalid Jagatsinghpur Dist.

83 5213 Anusuya Behera Mandardhar Behera At-Bahadulapatna,Po-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-
754200

At-Bahadulapatna,Po-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-
754200

SC 03.01.1978 female Invalid Valid Employment 
certificate not attached

84 6882 Anusuya Majhi Chintamani Majhi At-Bania Tangi,Po-Bajpur,Dist-
Khurda

At-Bania Tangi,Po-Bajpur,Dist-
Khurda

GEN 17.07.1988 female Invalid Other District

85 1988 Anusuya Mallick Saroj Kumar Mallick At/Po-Dutimendi,Dist- 
Kandhmala-762012

At-Khapuria Labour Colony 
QNo-6/11,Po- 
Madhupatna,Dist- Cuttack-

ST 07-04-1982 female Invalid Other District

86 3310 Apali Aparajita Pala Soubhagya Ranjan 
Behuria

At:-Agaparo,P.o-
Bhamanda,Via-OlaverDist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754227

At:-Plot No-1373/3446,Phase-
2 C/o-G.C.Beheria,Bhima 
Tangi Housing Board 
colony,Bhubaneswar,751002

SEBC 07-08-1983 female Invalid Other District

87 5329 Aparna Mohapatra Ashok Kumar Sahu C/o-Balaram Sahu,At- 
Dagarpara,Baniasahi, po-
Chandinichowk,Dist-Cuttack-
753002

C/o-Balaram Sahu,At- 
Dagarpara,Baniasahi, po-
Chandinichowk,Dist-Cuttack-
753002

GEN 07-02-1984 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

88 5388 Arabinda Mohapatra Purna Chandra 
Mohapatra

At/Po-Bishnupur,via- 
Athgarh,Ps-Banki,Dist-Cuttack-

At/Po-Bishnupur,via- 
Athgarh,Ps-Banki,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 29-05-1979 male Invalid Due to Double 
application



89 7283 Arati Mallik Uma Charan Mallik Sidhapadar,PO-Buduli,Via-
Mujagarh,Dist-Ganjam

Qr No-1R72,Road-6,Unit-Ix,Po-
BHoumnagar, Bhubaneswar

ST 04.09.1992 female Invalid Other District

90 5099 Archana Roul Babal Roul At:-Ranihat,Sagadia Sahi,P.o-
Buxi Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753001

At:-Ranihat,Sagadia Sahi,P.o-
Buxi Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753001

GEN 05-12-1988 female Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

91 3683 Arjmuna Kumar Tudu Ramaray Tudu At-Ashan Bani,Po-Ektali,Via-
Jashipur,Dist-Mayurbhanja,Pin-
757091

C/o-Banshidhar Tudu,At:-All 
India Radio Cuttak,Po-
BuxiBazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

ST 06.11.1986 male Invalid Mayurbhanja District

92 3897 Arjuna Parida Namei Parida AT/P.O-Bangar Singha ,Via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack -

At-Sahapur,Po-Kumauda 
Jayapur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 14-05-1981 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

93 3089 Arpita Das Arun Ku. Das At/po-Damodarpur,Via-
Sompur,Dist-Cuttack-754130

At/po-Damodarpur,Via-
Sompur,Dist-Cuttack-754130

GEN 05.06.1988 female Invalid Residence Certifcate not 
attached

94 4463 Arttatrana Behera Anama Charan Behera At:-Bastapada,P.o-Arilo,Via-
Sompur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Bastapada,P.o-Arilo,Via-
Sompur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 03-11-1979 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

95 320 Arun Kumar Jena Prasanna Kumar Jena At. Paida Po. Siha Dist. Jajpur At. Toral Nuagaon Po. 
Jagatpur Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

SC 17-03-1986 male Invalid Other District.

96 6434 Arun Kumar Sahoo Akaran Sahoo At/Po-Ichhapur,Ps- 
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At/Po-Ichhapur,Ps- 
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

SEBC 05-02-1984 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

97 841 Aruna Kumar Mallik Narayana Mallik At-Khartang,Po-Nurtang,Dist-
Cuttack-754204

At-Khartang,Po-Nurtang,Dist-
Cuttack-754204

SC 06-11-1978 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

98 5939 Aruna Kumar Khilar Sadhu Charan Khilar At-Benupura,Po- 
Kumudajoypur,Dist- Cuttack-
754204

At-Benupura,Po- 
Kumudajoypur,Dist- Cuttack-
754204

SEBC 06-05-1982 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

99 5182 Arundhati Mishra Subash Chandra 
Mishra

At/Po-Byree,Ps-
Barachana,Dist-Jajpur-754082

At-LIC Colony Athagarh,Po-
Athgarh, H.O.,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 01-02-1993 female Invalid Resident not attached

100 3037 Arundhati Sethi Rabindranath Sethi At-Khannagar Keutasahi,Po-
Arunodaya Market,Dist-
Cuttack-753012

At-Khannagar Keutasahi,Po-
Arunodaya Market,Dist-
Cuttack-753012

SC 02-09-1979 female Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached,

101 7489 Arya Mishra Srinibash Mishra At/po-H.B.Colony,Qr No-M/1-
15,Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-

At/po-H.B.Colony,Qr No-M/1-
15,Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 21-07-1989 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

102 6231 Ashalata Pradhan Rajkishore Pradhan At-Nahan,Po-Haripur, via-
B.Barada,Dist-Jajpur-755005

C/o-Manoranjan Mohanty At-
New Kacharamala, Po-
Phulnakhara,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 03-03-1986 female Invalid Resident Other District

103 5424 Ashima Biswal Rajaballabh Parida At/Po- Gopalpur,Dist-Cuttack-
753011

At/Po- Gopalpur,Dist-Cuttack-
753011

SEBC 15.04.1975 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

104 5026 Ashis ranjan Mohanty Kunja Bihari Mohanty At:-Jaleswarpur,P.o-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

At:-Jaleswarpur,P.o-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

GEN 06-01-1979 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

105 7771 Ashisa Kumar Nayak Gobinda Chandra 
Nayak

At/Po-Angyanpur,via- 
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

At/Po-Angyanpur,via- 
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 28-06-1980 male Invalid Due to Double 
application



106 3305 Ashok Ku. Moharana Sudarsan Moharana At-Nagarpur,Po-Balakati,Dist-
Khurda-752001

At-Nagarpur,Po-Balakati,Dist-
Khurda-752001

SEBC 14.06.1985 male Invalid Other District & Invalid 
Employment regd. 
certificate

107 4369 Ashok Kumar 
Gochhayat

Kartick Chandra 
Gochhayat

At-Paikarapur,Po- 
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Paikarapur,Po- 
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 03-07-1975 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

108 7972 Ashok Kumar Mallick Bholanath Mallick At-CDA Sec-6,Plot 
No.G/186,Post-Bidanasi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753014

At-CDA Sec-6,Plot 
No.G/186,Post-Bidanasi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753014

GEN 10.09.1984 male Invalid Valid Employment Reg 
Card not attached

109 2575 Ashok Kumar Rana Jalandhar Rana At:-Mandira Sahi,P.o-
Banki,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754008

At:-Mandira Sahi,P.o-
Banki,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754008

GEN 25-05-1986 male Invalid Original Treassury challan 
not attached ,Physical 
Handicap

110 3055 Ashutosh Das Prakash Chandra Das At-Anantapur,Po-Odapada,via-
Raghunathpur,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-754132

At-New Ambatota Colony,Po-
SCB Medical 
B.O.S.E.Campus,Dist-Cuttack-
753007

GEN 07-07-1987 male Invalid Other District,Resident 
certificate not attached

111 246 Ashwini Ku. Malla Saroj Ku. Malla At-Dulupur,Po-Babujanga, Dist- 
Cuttack-754134

At-Dulupur,Po-Babujanga, 
Dist- Cuttack-754134

GEN 01-05-1984 male Invalid Original Treasury challan 
not attached & Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

112 3484 Asim Kumar Jena Ajay Kumar Jena At/P.o-Krushna Nandapur,Ps-
Tirtol,Dist-Jagatsingpur

At:-Debendra Nagar,P.o-Naya 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack Pin-

SEBC 07-09-1985 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

113 3578 Asis Kumar Das Ajaya Kumar Das At:-Sainso Po-Gobabasta,Via-
Phulnakhara,Dist-Cuttack

At:-Sainso Po-Gobabasta,Via-
Phulnakhara,Dist-Cuttack

SEBC 05.06.1982 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

114 4483 Asis kumar Samal Ramesh Chandra 
Samal

At:-Kuranja,P.o-Balijhari,Via-
Kanpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Kuranja,P.o-Balijhari,Via-
Kanpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 28-06-1991 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

115 4205 Asit Kumar Pradhan Akura Charan Pradhan Vill-Gotalgram,Po-
Satyabhamapur,Dist-
Khurda,Pin-752100

Vill-Gotalgram,Po-
Satyabhamapur,Dist-
Khurda,Pin-752100

GEN 17.05.1977 male Invalid Valid Employment & 
resident certificate not 
submitted

116 4395 Asit Kumar Sahoo Prafulla Kishore Sahoo Plot No-DDL.245,Phase- 
I,Dumuduma Housing Board 
Colony,BBSR

Plot No-DDL.245,Phase- 
I,Dumuduma Housing Board 
Colony,BBSR

SEBC 07-02-1982 male Invalid Resident Other District

117 7595 Asit Kumar Sarangi Khirod Chandra 
Sarangi

At-Bilipalada,Po-
Charirakaba,Ps-Salipur,Dist-

At-Bilipalada,Po-
Charirakaba,Ps-Salipur,Dist-

GEN 05-10-1989 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

118 3068 Asutosh Behera Ananta Charan Behera At-Kandhal,Po-Nakchi, Ps-
Handapa,Dist-Angul-759126

At-Director Acharya Harihar 
Regional Cancer Centre, Near 
SCB Medical College,Ps-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 14-03-1990 male Invalid Original treasury 
chalan,Residence 
certificate not attached

119 6137 Aswini Kumar Das Fagu Das At-Dinary.Po-Ragaripara,P.S-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack

At-Dinary.Po-Ragaripara,P.S-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack

SC 01.07.1992 male Invalid Resident not submitted

120 4772 Aswini Kumar Rana Sudarsan Rana At:Po-puran,Via-Anakhia,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754102

At:Po-puran,Via-Anakhia,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754102

SEBC 05.07.1989 male Invalid Jagatsinghpur Dist,



121 108 Atis Kumar Baral Ashok Kumar Baral At- Plot No-741 
(Nuapada)Satyanagar Ruchi 
Foods Lane, Po- Madhupatna, 
Dist- Cuttack-753010

At- Plot No-741 
(Nuapada)Satyanagar Ruchi 
Foods Lane, Po- Madhupatna, 
Dist- Cuttack-753010

GEN 30-05-1984 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

122 727 Atma Ranjan Hota Dhirendra Kumar Hota At. S.C.S College Square Po. 
Puri Town Dist. Puri

At. Kesh Pur Po. C.R.R.I Pin. 
753006 Dist. Cuttack

GEN 17-05-1981 male Invalid Other District & Not 
submitted H.S.C 
certificate.

123 7399 Atmaj Kumar Acharya Dhirendranath 
Acharya

At/po-Nathang,Via=-
Rahama,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur.,Pin-754140

At-Sankarpur(Paniapada)Po-
arunodayamarket,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753012

GEN 11.03.1983 male Invalid Jagatsinghpur District

124 3263 Avilash Pallai Hrudananda Pallai At-Bidanasi Kusialane 
Mangalachhak,Dist- Cuttack-
753014

At-Bidanasi Kusialane 
Mangalachhak,Dist- Cuttack-
753014

SEBC 06-02-1990 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

125 3858 Ayaskanta Sahoo Ananta Sahoo At-Tangi,Hadua,Po- 
Kotasahi,Dist- Cuttack-754022

Qrno-NB35/4,unit-III,Kharavel 
Nagar,BBSR-751001

SEBC 07-02-1983 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

126 3870 B. Satyabrata Achary B. Keshaba Rao Achary At-Ekramanagar,Po- 
Kendupatna,Dist- Cuttack-
754203

At-Ekramanagar,Po- 
Kendupatna,Dist- Cuttack-
754203

SEBC 22-05-1983 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

127 7361 B.Rohini B.Srinibas Rao At-Inmini Street,Utkal Ashram 
Road,Near 
Ganjamkala(Berhampur)

Old LIC Colony,Qtr No-
G/42,3RD Floor 
Badambadi,Dist-Cuttack-
753012

GEN 14.04.1986 female Invalid Resident & Employment 
Certificate not attached

128 3543 Babita Behera Bhaskar Behera C/o Banshidhar Behera,At:-
Chahapada,P.o-Mahanga,Dist-
Cuttack

C/o Bhaskar Behera,At:-
Khandayat 
Sahi,Mangalabag,P.o-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 22-11-1986 female Invalid Residence and valid 
employment certificate 
not attached.

129 7658 Babita Mohanty Banshidhar Mohanty At-Thoriasahi,Dist-Cuttack-
753001

At-Thoriasahi,Dist-Cuttack-
753001

GEN 29-06-1986 female Invalid BankDraft not attached

130 5149 Babita Prusty Kailash Chandra Prusty At:-Directorate of 
industries,P.o-Buxi Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753001

At:-Directorate of 
industries,P.o-Buxi Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753001

GEN 07-02-1990 female Invalid Resident certificate other 
district

131 5885 Babuli Sethi Kailash Chandra Sethi At/P.o-Bhanpur,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753011

At/P.o-Bhanpur,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753011

SC 13-03-1984 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

132 4616 Badriprasad Mallick Bakhari Mallick At/Po-Gopalpur,Dist-Cuttack-
753011

C/o-Prafulla Ku. Mallick,At-
Sartol,Po-Naya Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753004

SC 10.06.1987 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

133 450 Baghray Soren Birasing Soren At-Sialia"A", Po- Bhandagan, 
Ps- Khunta, Dist- Mayurbhanj-
757019

The Supdt. of Police, 
Cuttack,At/Po-Chandini 
Chowk, Cuttack-753002

ST 02-04-1987 male Invalid Other District

134 4402 Baibhabimala Swain Bhikari Charan Swain At/Po-Kulailo,Via-Athgarh,Dist-
Cuttack-754029

At/Po-Kulailo,Via-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

SEBC 07-01-1987 female Invalid Due to Double 
application



135 4030 Baidurya Ku.Pradhan Basanta Pradhan At-Purusottampur,po-
Kokalaba,Dist-Cuttack-754032

At-Purusottampur,po-
Kokalaba,Dist-Cuttack-754032

SEBC 24.02.1989 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

136 2367 Baijayanti Nayak Bijay Nayak At-Balikuda,Po-
Mehendinagar,Ps- 
Patakura,Dist-Kendrapara-
754244

C/o-Pranati Lenka,At- 
Sabarsahi,Near Kalpana 
Area,BBSR, Plot No-
1838/1840, BBSR-751006

SEBC 07-02-1991 female Invalid Other District

137 148 Baikuntha Charan 
Behera

Bishnu Charan Behera At-Nanpur, Po-Gadama, Via-
Somepur, Dist- Cuttack-

At-Nanpur, Po-Gadama, Via-
Somepur, Dist- Cuttack-

SEBC 19-05-1984 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

138 6401 Baikuntha Das Biswambar Das At-Kazidiha,Po-
Madhupatana,Cuttack-753010

At-Kazidiha,Po-
Madhupatana,Cuttack-

SC 22-06-1988 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

139 879 Balaram Marndi Samai Marndi At:-Kendhujoda,P.o-
Banabir,Via- Machhagorh,Dist-
Keonjhar,Pin-758081

C/o Dushasan Nayak,O/O 
Bhoi Nagar S.O. 
,Bhubaneswar,Pin-751022

ST 04-07-1974 male Invalid Other District

140 5665 Bali Jamuda Nandakishore Jamuda At-Raijhar(govashol),Po-
Kalakal,Dist-Jajpur-754082

At-Raijhar(govashol),Po-
Kalakal,Dist-Jajpur-754082

ST 14.04.1986 female Invalid Other District

141 3598 Banambar Sethi Harekrushna Sethi At/P.o-Pahanga,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754004

At/P.o-Pahanga,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754004

SC 05-03-1982 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

142 3334 Banashree Malakar Sidhartha Shankar Kar At:-Alisha Bazar,Dakhina 
Sahi,P.o-Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

At:-Alisha Bazar,Dakhina 
Sahi,P.o-Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

GEN 17-10-1983 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

143 7202 Banashree Sahoo Late Achyutananda 
Sahoo

At-kerilo,Po-Baghuni,Via-
Asureswara,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754029

C/o-Bijoy Barta,At-Nuasahi,Po-
Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753014

SEBC 12.06.1987 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
submitted

144 5564 Bandana Murmu Singray Murmu At-Bhalukchua,Po-
Dhansole,via-Chitrada Dist-
Mayurbhanj-757018

At-Nuapada,Press 
Colony,QrNo-E/E/1,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-

ST 06-12-1988 female Invalid Other District

145 7477 Bandana Nayak Sailendra Nayak At:-Nuagan Sasan,P.o-Sailo 
Govindpur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754003

At:-Nuagan Sasan,P.o-Sailo 
Govindpur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754003

GEN 01-08-1986 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

146 1135 Bandana Prusty Subasa Prusty At/P.o-Gopiakuda,P.s-
Kujanga,Dist-Jagatsingpur,Pin-
754141

At/P.o-Gopiakuda,P.s-
Kujanga,Dist-Jagatsingpur,Pin-
754141

SEBC 05-11-1986 female Invalid Other District, Physical 
Handicap

147 355 Bandita Sukla Pradip Kumar Sukla C/o. Umanath Mohanty At. 
Keshpur Po. Kadaliban Via. 
Chaudkulai Dist. Kendrapada 
Pin. 754222

C/o. Baimundi Nursing Home 
, Bidanasi Po. Bidanasi Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 753002

GEN 03-05-1991 female Invalid Other District

148 759 Banibhusan Nayak Baikuntha Nayak At/Po- Olakana, Via- 
Nischintakoil, Dist- Cuttack, 
Pin- 754207

At- House No. TB/59, Plot 
No.871, Mahanadi Vihar, Po- 
nayabazar, Dist- Cuttack, 

SEBC 06-11-1977 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

149 3560 Banishree Panda Jyotirmaya Panda At:-F/895,Sec-7,C.D.A,Dist-
Cuttack

At:-F/895,Sec-7,C.D.A,Dist-
Cuttack

GEN 25.06.1983 female Invalid Resident,Employment 
not submitted



150 8006 Bansidhar Sahoo Bishnu Charan Sahoo At/Po-Kasananta,via-
Pattamundai,Dist-Kendrapara-
754215

At/Po-Kasananta,via-
Pattamundai,Dist-Kendrapara-
754215

SEBC 07-10-1985 male Invalid Resident Other District

151 1971 Barada Prasad Das Pitambar Das At-Nagaspur,Po-
Charirakaba,Dist-Cuttack

C/o-Sarada Prasad 
Das,Director of 
Industries,At/Po-

GEN 12.06.1974 male Invalid Over age 32

152 6522 Baraquat Ali Liyakat Ali At-Kesherpur Near 
Badimasjid,Po-Buxibazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

At-Kesherpur Near 
Badimasjid,Po-Buxibazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

GEN 30.10.1984 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

153 1709 Basant Kumar 
Maharana

Govinda Chandra 
Maharana

At:-Sendhapur,P.o- 
Jenapur,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-

At:-Sendhapur,P.o- 
Jenapur,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-

SEBC 07-01-1980 male Invalid Other District

154 6609 Basanta Kumar 
Mallick

Dolagobinda Mallick At-Biswanathpur,Po-
Satyabhamapur,via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Biswanathpur,Po-
Satyabhamapur,via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 15-06-1986 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

155 6931 Basanti Tajan Sarthi Tajan At-Lathdega,Po- Tumliya,ps-
Talsara,Dist-Sundargarh-

At-Lathdega,Po- Tumliya,ps-
Talsara,Dist-Sundargarh-

SC 02-08-1991 female Invalid Other District

156 4586 Benudhar Sethy Lingaraj Sethy At:-Malabihar pur,P.o-
Kadalibadi,Via-Athagarh,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754029

At:-Malabihar pur,P.o-
Kadalibadi,Via-Athagarh,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754029

SC 02-02-1981 male Invalid No certificate/Document 
attached

157 6323 Bhabagrahi Das Adikanda Das At-rameswarapur,Po-
Gadijanga,Via-
Tyandakura,Dist-Cuttack<pin-
754157

C/o-Gopinath Nanda,At-83-
Budheswari,Po-
BUdheswari,Bhubaneswara,Pi
n-751006

SEBC 23.05.1978 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

158 5855 Bhabagrahi Das Adikanda Das At-Rameswarpur,Po- 
Gadijang,via- Tyendakura,Dist- 
Cuttack-754157

C/o-Gopinath Nanda,Plot-
83,Budheswari colony,Po-
Budheswari Bhubaneswar-

SEBC 23-05-1978 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

159 5857 Bhabani Mohanty Pradosh Kumar 
Mohanty

At-Brahmpur,Po-Jhinkiria,Ps-
Sadar,Dist-Cuttack

C/o-Ajay Kumar 
Sarangi,Roupyavihar, Rice 
Mill Galli, 
Kalyaninagar,Cuttack-753013

GEN 15-06-1977 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

160 7886 Bhabani Sahoo Dhaneswar Sahoo At/Po-Madhusudanpur,Via-
Binjharpur, Dist-Jajpur-755004

At/Po-Madhusudanpur,Via-
Binjharpur, Dist-Jajpur-
755004

SEBC 05-02-1986 female Invalid Resident & Employment 
Registration card of other 
district.

161 2248 Bhaben Ranjan Kar Bharat Kishore Kar At-Chamati,Po-Padmapur,Ps-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack-754200

At-Chamati,Po-Padmapur,Ps-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack-754200

GEN 28-05-1987 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate &Original 
treassury chalan not 
attached

162 4511 Bhagirathi Behera Tuna Behera At:-Ranihat,Sikari sahi,P.o-
Buxi Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Ranihat,Sikari sahi,P.o-
Buxi bazar,Dist-Cuttack

ST 05-12-1988 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

163 6042 Bhagyadhar Das Gourang Charan Das At-Koilo,Po-Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

At-Koilo,Po-Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

GEN 04-11-1984 male Invalid Due to double 
application.



164 5307 Bhagyalaxmi Sahoo Bhagirathi Sahoo At-Kamaladeipur,Po- 
Nukhapada,Ps- 
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754032

At-Kamaladeipur,Po- 
Nukhapada,Ps- 
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754032

SEBC 29-07-1985 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

165 4268 Bhagyashree 
Mohapatra

Pramod Kumar 
Mohapatra

At-Chabismania,PO-Antei,Dist-
Jagatinghpur,Pin-754162

At-Chabismania,PO-Antei,Dist-
Jagatinghpur,Pin-754162

GEN 14.07.1985 female Invalid JAGATSINGHPUR 
DISTRICT

166 4382 Bhagyasree Sahoo Narayna Sahoo At-Sahoo Lane,Duttatota 
Puri,Pin-752001

At-Sahoo Lane,Duttatota 
Puri,Pin-752001

SEBC 02.11.1985 female Invalid Other District

167 5757 Bhaktilata Rout Sukadev Rout At/Po-Jharakata,Dist- Cuttack-
754112

At/Po-Jharakata,Dist- Cuttack-
754112

GEN 05-09-1984 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

168 7340 Bhanmumati Sahoo Ghanashyam Sahoo At-Banikunda,Po-Pankapal,Via-
Rahama,Dist-Jagatsinghpur

QtrNo.Type-2,13/3,Unit-
2,Near Lalita Kala Pitha 
bhuabneswara

SEBC 01.02.1986 female Invalid Other District Resident 
Certificate,Issued by 
Tahasildar Bhubaneswara

169 4713 Bharat Bhusan Dash Debendranath Dash At-Alatalanga,Po- 
Kulashree,via-Kasarda Dist-

At-Alatalanga,Po- 
Kulashree,via-Kasarda Dist-

GEN 20-07-1991 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

170 6997 Bharat Chandra 
Behera

Krushna Chandra 
Behera

At:-Mallikpur,P.o-
Harirajpur,Via-Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754209

C/o Rabindranath Behera,At:-
Old revenue colony,Qtr no-
2rb E 1/4,Hindolkothi,P.o-
Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

SC 29-05-1988 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

171 4130 Bharat Chandra Mallik Mohendra Prasad 
Mallik

At:-Paraja 
Street,P.oKoraput,Dist-

At:-Paraja 
Street,P.oKoraput,Dist-

GEN 05-10-1984 male Invalid Other District

172 1606 Bharat Ku. Bal Ambuja Charan Bal At/Po-Rekhideipur, Via-
Jenapur, Dist-Jajpur, Pin-

At/Po-Rekhideipur, Via-
Jenapur, Dist-Jajpur, Pin-

SEBC 01.06.1991 male Invalid Other District

173 3283 Bharat Ranjan Sahoo Raj Kishore Sahoo At:-Infront of Gridco,N.C. 
College Road,Laliteswar 
Nagar,P.o-Jajpur,Pin-755001

At:-Infront of Gridco,N.C. 
College Road,Laliteswar 
Nagar,P.o-Jajpur,Pin-755001

SEBC 26-01-1983 male Invalid Other District

174 4452 Bharati Nayak Purna Chandra Nayak C/o-Tapas Kumar Nayak At/Po-
Gopalpur(Behera Sahi),Dist-
Cuttack-753011

C/o-Tapas Kumar Nayak 
At/Po-Gopalpur(Behera 
Sahi),Dist-Cuttack-753011

GEN 06-01-1988 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

175 4790 Bhikari Charan Behera Tara Behera At-Kurumchain,Po- Anuary,Ps-
Banki,Dist- Cuttack-754009

Plot No-W/5-530,IRC 
village,Nayapalli, 
Bhubaneswar-751015

SEBC 08-05-1978 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

176 1964 Bholanath Sethi Prabodha Ku. Sethi At-Mahidasbazar,Po- 
Chandinichowk,Dist- Cuttack-
753002

At-Mahidasbazar,Po- 
Chandinichowk,Dist- Cuttack-
753002

SC 08-08-1990 male Invalid Residence Certifcate not 
attached

177 3971 Bibasini Setha Sachikanta Setha At:-Kurumuchain,PO-
Anuary,Via-Kalapathara,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754009

At:-Kurumuchain,PO-
Anuary,Via-Kalapathara,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754009

SC 28.05.1992 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

178 4773 Bibekananda Jagadev Dullov Chandra 
Jagadev

At/Po-Anuary,via- 
Kalapathar,Ps-Baideswar,Dist-
Cuttack-753009

DPO,SSA,Bhadrak,At- Upper 
Bagurai,Po- 
Madhabnagar,Dist-Bhadrak-

SEBC 01-03-1982 male Invalid Due to double 
application.



179 5364 Bibhu Prasad 
Moharana

Ananta Kishore 
Moharana

At:-Koliatha,P.o-
Basudevpur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754204

At:-Siripur Nuasahi,Plot No-
1162,Unit-8,P.o-Baramunda 
Colony,Dist-Khurda

SEBC 11-12-1978 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

180 2873 Bibhuranjan Sethy Amareswar Sethy At/Po-Namaro Chakrapada,via-
Astarang,Ps-Kakatpur Dist-
Puri

At/Po-New Colony 
Churchlane,Bidanasi, Dist-
Cuttack-14

SC 28-05-1982 male Invalid Other District

181 7145 Bibhusmita 
Mohapatra

Surendra Nath 
Mohapatra

At-Bidyadharpur(Goutam 
Nagar),PO-Nayabazar,Dist-
Dist-Cuttack-753004

At-Bidyadharpur(Goutam 
Nagar),PO-Nayabazar,Dist-
Dist-Cuttack-753004

GEN 11.06.1988 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

182 3460 Bibhuti Bhusan Ojha Karunakar Ojha At:-P.k.Bhola(Mira Sahi) P.o-
Asureswar,Dist-cuttack,Pin-
754209

At:-P.k.Bhola(Mira Sahi) P.o-
Asureswar,Dist-cuttack,Pin-
754209

SEBC 06-02-1984 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

183 102 Bibhuti Bhusan Raj Rama Ch. Raj At/Po- Jhanjirmangala, Dist- 
Cuttack, Pin-753009

At/Po- Jhanjirmangala, Dist- 
Cuttack, Pin-753009

GEN 06-05-1986 male Invalid Resident ceritificate not 
attached

184 5069 Bibhuti Bhusan Sahoo Prafulla Kumar Sahoo At-Jamara,Po-Baghuni,via-
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Jamara,Po-Baghuni,via-
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 06-07-1981 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

185 972 Bichitrananda Beura Amarendra Beura At- Bailo, Po- Mahakalbasta, 
Via- Athagarh, Dist- 
Cuttack,Pin-754029

At- Bailo, Po- Mahakalbasta, 
Via- Athagarh, Dist- 
Cuttack,Pin-754029

SEBC 06-05-1976 male Invalid valid employment 
certificate not attached

186 5964 Bichitrananda 
Pradhan

Dibakar Pradhan At-Similihand,Po- 
Kayalpada,via- Chasapada,Dist-

At-Similihand,Po- 
Kayalpada,via- 

GEN 27-03-1983 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

187 7769 Bidu Hansdah Megharay Hansdah At-Jamsola, Po-Chasulia Pada, 
Via-Deuli, Dist-Mayurbhanj.

AT-O/O the Directorate of 
A.H AND V.S., pO-
Mangalabag, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-

ST 06-02-1986 male Invalid Other Dist. Mayurbhanj.`

188 911 Bidu Hansdah Megharay Hansdah At - Jamsola Po - 
Chaksuliapada Via - Deuli Dist - 
Mayurbhanj Pin - 757021

C/o - Megharay Hansdah At - 
Directorat Of A.H. & V.S Po- 
Manglabag Dist - Cuttack Pin - 
753001

ST 06-02-1986 male Invalid Other District

189 2797 Bidya Bharati 
Choudhury

Dilip Choudhury At:-Infront of Canara bank,P.o-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753001

At:-Infront of Canara bank,P.o-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753001

GEN 01-06-1989 female Invalid Valid Employment 
Registration card not 
attached.

190 2503 Bidyabati Das Rabindranath Das At-Salajang,Po-Alanahat,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-754107

At/po-Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack-
754004

SC 30-01-1988 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached

191 3753 Bighneswar Ojha Daitari Ojha At/P.o-Ayatpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754131

At/P.o-Ayatpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754131

GEN 06-05-1983 male Invalid No Bank draft attached

192 2983 Bijay Ku. Das Babaji Charan Das At-Gopapur,PO-
Nischintakoili,Dist-Cuttack-
754207

At-Gopapur,PO-
Nischintakoili,Dist-Cuttack-
754207

SC 05.03.1973 male Invalid over age 32

193 1115 Bijay Ku. Nag Ajit Ku. Nag At-Mansing Patna,Volamian 
Bazar, PO- Tulasipur, Ps- 
Lalbag, Dist-Cuttack-753008

At-Mansing Patna,Volamian 
Bazar, PO- Tulasipur, Ps- 
Lalbag, Dist-Cuttack-753008

GEN 15.071976 male Invalid Original treasury challan 
not attached ,Over Age 
32



194 5383 Bijay Kumar Behera Banshidhara Behera At/Po-Arundoyanagar, Dist-
Cuttack-753012

At/Po-Arundoyanagar, Dist-
Cuttack-753012

SEBC 06-10-1987 male Invalid Employment not 
attached

195 354 Bijay Kumar Behera Madhaba Chandra 
Behera

At/Po-Bidanasi 
(Kumbharsahi),Dist- Cuttack-
753014

At/Po-Bidanasi 
(Kumbharsahi),Dist- Cuttack-
753014

GEN 05-03-1990 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

196 3025 Bijay Kumar Behera Niranjan Behera At:-Kulia,P.o-Sunakhandi,Via-
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Kulia,P.o-Sunakhandi,Via-
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 07-08-1984 male Invalid No Certificate Attached

197 4758 Bijay Kumar Kandi Batakrishna Kandi At:Po-Patpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:Po-Patpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 09.06.1979 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

198 1079 Bijay Kumar Nag Ajit Kumar Nag At-Mansingpatna, 
Volamianbazar,Po- Tulsipur,Ps-
Lalbag, Dist-Cuttack-753008

At-Mansingpatna, 
Volamianbazar,Po- 
Tulsipur,Ps-Lalbag, Dist-

GEN 07-01-1976 male Invalid Over age ,Employment 
certificate not attached

199 1565 Bijay Kumar Rout Narayan Rout At:-Balia Kani,P.o-Pokharia 
Pada,Via-Tiran,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754138

C/o- Rasik Ku. 
Mahapatra,Mangala 
Bag,Malla sahi,Dist-Cuttack.

GEN 02-02-1989 male Invalid Other District

200 4275 Bijay Kumar Sahoo Balaram Sahoo At:-Panaspur,PO-
Balichandrapur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754205

At:-Panaspur,PO-
Balichandrapur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754205

GEN 05.05.1986 male Invalid Physical Handicap,Due to 
double application.

201 2417 Bijaya Ku. Mohanty Bichitrananda 
Mohanty

At-Bhodal,PO-Pata 
Sundarpur,Via-Brahmana sailo 
Dist-Cuttack-754018

At-Bhodal,PO-Pata 
Sundarpur,Via-Brahmana 
sailo Dist-Cuttack-754018

GEN 29.05.1986 male Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached

202 8209 Bijaya Kumar Nanda Dharanidhar Nanda At-Orti,Po-Baghuni,via-
Asureswar,Ps-Nemalo,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

At-Orti,Po-Baghuni,via-
Asureswar,Ps-Nemalo,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

GEN 07-04-1988 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

203 5308 Bijaya Kumar Pradhan Ghanashyam Pradhan At;-Jogeswarpur,P.o-
Nayahat,Dist-Puri,Pin-752107

At;-Jogeswarpur,P.o-
Nayahat,Dist-Puri,Pin-752107

SEBC 02-01-1978 male Invalid Resident certificate puri 
district

204 6348 Bijayalaxmi Behera Biswanath Behera At/P.o-Tentol,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754200

At/P.o-Tentol,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754200

SC 06-09-1991 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

205 7640 Bijayalaxmi Mallik Alexander Mallik At-Oltapur,Po-Bairoi,Dist-
Cuttack-754010

C/o-Pishpa Anupama 
Lakra,Planning & Co-
ordination 
Dept.Orissa,Secretreiate,Bhu

ST 18-07-1986 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

206 3029 Bijayantimala Rout Kshirod Kumar Rout At-Raisungura,Po-
Sungura,Dist-Cuttack-754221

At-Raisungura,Po-
Sungura,Dist-Cuttack-754221

GEN 06-05-1989 female Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

207 5909 Bijaylaxmi Kar Ramesh Chandra Kar At/Po-Pakhad,Via-
Garadpur,Dist-Kendrapada-

At/Po-Pakhad,Via-
Garadpur,Dist-Kendrapada-

GEN 12.05.1989 female Invalid Other District

208 2476 Bijaylaxmi Mallik Surendranath Mallik At-Aurobindanagar,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-
753010

At-Aurobindanagar,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-
753010

SC 16-06-1977 female Invalid valid employment 
certificate not attached



209 2770 Bijaylaxmi Sethy Amareswar Sethy At-Chakrapada,PO-
Namaro,Dist-Puri-752109

C/o-Rabindranath Sethy,At-
New Colony,Po-Bidanasi,Dist-
Cuttack-753014

SC 25.07.1983 female Invalid Other District

210 61 Bikash Chandra Das Prafulla Chandra Das At- Rampa, Po- Bari Cuttack, 
Dist-Jajapur pin-755003

At- Rampa, Po- Bari Cuttack, 
Dist-Jajapur pin-755003

SEBC 10-10-1989 male Invalid Other District

211 2150 Bikash Dalai Late Babu Dalai At:-Bakharabad,P.o-Chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753002

At:-Bakharabad,P.o-Chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753002

SC 17-05-1990 male Invalid valid employment 
certificate not attached

212 4046 Bikash Ku. Pradhan Jadumani Pradhan At-Golaganda,Po-Rajiba,Via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Golaganda,Po-Rajiba,Via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 04.07.1991 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

213 1869 Bikash Kumar Biswal Laingaraj Biswal At:-Saradola,P.o- Harianta,Via-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754025

At:-Saradola,P.o- Harianta,Via-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754025

GEN 06-08-1985 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

214 7587 Bikash Kumar Jena Gadadhara Jena At-Paikianra,po-Puruna 
Tigiria,P.S-Tigiria,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754030

At-Paikianra,po-Puruna 
Tigiria,P.S-Tigiria,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754030

SEBC 10.07.1987 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

215 2184 Bikash Kumar 
Mahapatra

Balaram Mahapatra At-Goptira,Po-
Chandannagar,via-Alva, Dist-

At-Goptira,Po-
Chandannagar,via-Alva, Dist-

SEBC 07-04-1983 male Invalid Other District

216 3015 Bikash Kumar Sahoo Mangaraj Sahoo At:-Nuapatna,Tigiria,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754035

At:-DRCS Office,Kathagara 
Sahi,P.o-Buxi Bazar,Box No-
55,Dist-Cuttack.

GEN 06-11-1990 male Invalid Treasury challan Not 
attached

217 4478 Bikram Behera Dibakar Behera At/P.o-Bidanasi(Kumbhar 
sahi,Baseli gada)Mahabir 
Bhawan,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At/P.o-Bidanasi(Kumbhar 
sahi,Baseli gada)Mahabir 
Bhawan,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 07-12-1979 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

218 3518 Bikram Behera Babaji Behera At-Sainso,Po-Gobabasta,Dist-
Cuttack-754001

At-Sainso,Po-Gobabasta,Dist-
Cuttack-754001

SC 20.01.1988 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

219 392 Bikram Keshari Bisoi Byoma Kesa Bisoi At. Samantara Pur Po. Kishore 
Nagar Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

At. Samantara Pur Po. Kishore 
Nagar Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

GEN 04-03-1982 male Invalid Emploment Regd. Card is 
not renewed.

220 6487 Bikram Keshari 
Mantry

Govinda Chandra 
Mantry

At-Amrutamanohi Patana,Po-
Samsarpur,Ps-Athgarh,Dist-
Cuttack-754029

At-Amrutamanohi Patana,Po-
Samsarpur,Ps-Athgarh,Dist-
Cuttack-754029

SEBC 05-02-1987 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

221 3710 Bikram Keshari Ray Raja Kishore Ray At/Po-Rushipada,Ps- 
Kanpur,Dist- Cuttack-754037

At-Harisaranpur,Po- 
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 20-06-1988 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

222 8182 Bikram Ku. Behera Bipina Bihari Behera AT-Gunadol,PO-G. 
Nahalpur,Via-S.Govindpur,Dist-

AT-Gunadol,PO-G. 
Nahalpur,Via-

SEBC 04.06.1983 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

223 6160 Bilkis Batool Mohamme Iqbal At-Mahidasbazar,Po- 
Chandinichowk,Dist- Cuttack

At-Mahidasbazar,Po- 
Chandinichowk,Dist- Cuttack

GEN 29-06-1983 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

224 4523 Binaya dutta 
Brahmananda Rout

Basudeba Rout At:-Pithapur,(Annapurna 
Lane)P.o-Buxi Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753001

At:-Pithapur,(Annapurna 
Lane)P.o-Buxi Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753001

GEN 07-07-1982 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attched

225 1998 Binaya Kumar Jena Rangadhar Jena At-Bhaunria,Po- 
Sukleswar,Dist- Cuttack-

At-Bhaunria,Po- 
Sukleswar,Dist- Cuttack-

SC 03-08-1977 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached,



226 6132 Binaya Ranjan 
Pradhan

Rabindranath Pradhan At-Jaleswarpur,Po- 
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

At-Jaleswarpur,Po- 
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

SEBC 12-05-1984 male Invalid Resident not submitted

227 6425 Binayak Jethy Bijay ku, Jethy At-Rajendra Nagar,PO-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-
753010

At-Rajendra Nagar,PO-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-
753010

GEN 04.01.1987 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

228 3943 Binayinee Khuntia Krupasindhu Khuntia At:-Baliapal,PO-Bainsiria,Dist-
Jajpur,PIn-755017

At:-Baliapal,PO-Bainsiria,Dist-
Jajpur,PIn-755017

SEBC 10.07.1990 female Invalid Jajpur District

229 5222 Binilata Manik Gopal Manik At-Nuapatana,Po-
Nuapalamhat,Ps-Niali,Dist-
Cuttack-752120

At-Nuapatana,Po-
Nuapalamhat,Ps-Niali,Dist-
Cuttack-752120

SEBC 18-07-1992 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

230 760 Birajini Munda Kaira Munda At. Bijha Ghat Po. Kuliposh Ps. 
Lahuni Para Dist. Sundargarh 
Pin. 770044

At. G/93 Old LIC Colony , 
Badambadi Po. Tala Telenga 
Bazar Ps. Madhupatna Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 753009

ST 14-09-1989 female Invalid Other District

231 2835 Birajlaxmi Sethy Amareswar Sethy At-Chakrapada,Po-
Namaro,Dist-Puri-752109

C/o-Rabindranath Sethy,At-
New Colony,Po-Bidanasi,Dist-
Cuttack-753014

SC 10.07.1985 male Invalid Other District

232 5911 Biranchi Ku.Bhoi Biswanath Bhoi At-Tainkana,Po-Kalpada,Via-
Bentakar,Dist-Cuttack-754112

At-Tainkana,Po-Kalpada,Via-
Bentakar,Dist-Cuttack-754112

SC 17.06.1980 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

233 4032 Biranchi Narayan 
Behura

Bipin Bihari Behera At:-Chandakhanpatna,Po-
Nuagaonhat,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

C/o-Jayanti Prusty,At-
Basulisahi,Po-Buxibazar,Dist-
Cuttack.Pin-753001

SEBC 20.06.1984 male Invalid Jagatsinghpur District

234 3922 Birendra Kumar 
Behera

Rama Chandra Behera At/P.o-Jasuapalli,Via-
Mahakalapara,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754224

At/P.o-Jasuapalli,Via-
Mahakalapara,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754224

SC 03-02-1985 male Invalid Other District

235 4026 Bishnupriya Behera Bipin Bihari Behera At-Chandakhan Patna,Po-
Naugaon hat,Dist-
Jagtsinghpur

C/o-Jayanti Prusty,At-Basuli 
Sahi,Po-Buxibazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

SEBC 20.06.1987 female Invalid Other District

236 3293 Bishnupriya Mohanty Late Trinath Mohanty At/P.o:-Badagada,Paika 
sahi,Dist-Ganjam,Pin-761109

C/o Manjulata Mohanty,O.G. 
Registration Room,SCB 
Medical College 
Hostel,Cuttack,Pin-753007

GEN 29-01-1988 female Invalid Other District

237 4455 Biswa ranjan Das Basudev Das CDA,Sector No-6,Bidanasi,Dist-
Cuttack

At:-Pension Lane,P.o-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 27-05-1983 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

238 4196 Biswa ranjan 
Gochhayat

Kailash Chandra 
Gochhayat

C/o Lokanath 
Patra,Chauliaganj,Matha 
sahi,Near Kameswar 
Temple,P.o-Naya Bazar,Pin-

C/o Lokanath 
Patra,Chauliaganj,Matha 
sahi,Near Kameswar 
Temple,P.o-Naya Bazar,Pin-

SEBC 24-10-1990 male Invalid Resident certificate of 
Puri district

239 7122 Biswajeet Sahoo Balaram Sahoo At-Godida,Talasahi,Po-
Balikuda,Dist-Jagatsinghpur-
754108

C/o-R.N.Singh,At- 
Darjeesahi,Po-
Chandinichowk,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 10-03-1986 male Invalid Other District



240 6086 Biswajeet Bose Gobinda Das Bose At-Bakharabad,Po-Chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack-753002

At-Bakharabad,Po-Chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack-753002

GEN 17.09.1990 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

241 2916 Biswajit Baral Birabhadra Baral At-Karanjpur,G.P. Alampur,Po-
Astranga,DistPuri-752109

Q.R. No-2RA/4 N.C.C 
Colony,O.M.P Squre Dist-
Cuttack-753003

SEBC 29.08.1989 male Invalid Other Dist,Resident 
certificate not attached

242 7866 Biswajit Barik Kapila Barik At-Nilakanthapur,Po-
Mahulpal,Via-Bhuban,Dist-
Dhenkanal-759017

At-Nilakanthapur,Po-
Mahulpal,Via-Bhuban,Dist-
Dhenkanal-759017

SC 05-04-1991 male Invalid Resident & Caste 
Certificate of other 
District.

243 3988 Biswajit Dalai Purna Chandra Dalai At:-Saikh Bazar,PO-
Tulusipur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753008

C/o-Labanya Dei,At:-
Gopalpur,PO-Patpur,Via-
Banki,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 28.04.1981 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

244 1309 Biswajit Das Basanta Kumar Das At/P.o-Kalyani Nagar,Mahabir 
Lane,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753013

At/P.o-Kalyani Nagar,Mahabir 
Lane,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753013

GEN 16-09-1988 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

245 7326 Biswajit Maharana Nabaghana Maharana At/Po-Rahania, Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At/Po-Rahania, Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 06-07-1990 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

246 3127 Biswajit Nayak Bira Kishore Nayak At-Poral,Po-Pimpuri,Via-
Rajkanika,Dist-Kendrapada-
754220

At-Police Colony, Qr No-
TF/3,Deulasahi,Po-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 13.02.1992 male Invalid Other District

247 4649 Biswajit Padhi Suryamani Padhi At/P.o:-Barambagarh,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754031

At/P.o:-Barambagarh,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754031

GEN 15-07-1981 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

248 2889 Biswajit Ray Bishnu Charan Ray At/P.o:-Sartol(Nuabazar),Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753004

At/P.o:-Sartol(Nuabazar),Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753004

GEN 04-05-1979 male Invalid Other District

249 3429 Biswajit Rout Babaji Rout At:-Chheda,P.o-Kaitha,Via-
Chhatia,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Chheda,P.o-Kaitha,Via-
Chhatia,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 06-01-1980 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

250 3635 Biswajit Sahoo Arakhita Sahoo At:-Dhanurjaya pur,P.o-
Beniapada,Via-Athagarh,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754029

At:-Dhanurjaya pur,P.o-
Beniapada,Via-Athagarh,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754029

SEBC 14-07-1991 male Invalid No Bank draft and 
Computer certificate 
attached

251 3420 Biswambar Dash Bhagaban Dash At:-Satarapa,P.o-Bijayarama 
chandra pur,Dist-Puri,Pin-
752012

C/o Laxmidhar Mishra,At-
Makubana,Nua Sahi,3rd 
lane,Nabakalebar Road,Dist-
Puri,Pin-752002

GEN 04-01-1986 male Invalid Other District

252 6463 Biswanath Jena Bibhuti Charan Jena At/Po-Paramahansa, via-
Biribati,Cuttack-754100

At/Po-Paramahansa, via-
Biribati,Cuttack-754100

SEBC 05-05-1981 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

253 3529 Biswanath Rout Karunakar Rout At/Po-Dhangarapada,PO-
Sankataras,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Dhangarapada,PO-
Sankataras,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 13.01.1984 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

254 5019 Biswanath Sayan Sunaram Sayan At-
Ramachandrapur(Swarnanaga
r),P-Kotasahi,P.S-Tangi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754022

At-CRRI(Enginearing 
Division),Po-CRRI,P.S-
Chauliaganj,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753006

ST 03.01.1977 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

255 1364 Biswaranjan Behera Bishnu Charan Behera At-Usuma, Po-Sankhatras, Via-
Gapalpur, Dist-Cuttack-

At-Usuma, Po-Sankhatras, Via-
Gapalpur, Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 17.09.1978 male Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached



256 1412 Biswaranjan Dehuri Baikuntha Nath Dehuri At-Niali Barik Sahi,PO-Niali, 
Dist-Cuttack-754004

At-Niali Barik Sahi,PO-Niali, 
Dist-Cuttack-754004

ST 15.06.1983 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached,Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

257 4537 Braja Kumar Sethi Baikuntha nath Sethi At/P.o-Gati routpatna,Via-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At/P.o-Gati routpatna,Via-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 07-07-1976 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

258 2877 Brajbandhu Malik Basudev Malik At:-Murchhana Building C/o 
M.D. Mallick,Jagannatha 
Road,Madhu patna,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753010

At:-Murchhana Building C/o 
M.D. Mallick,Jagannatha 
Road,Madhu patna,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753010

SC 27-10-1980 male Invalid Other District

259 3350 Budhiram Sethi Narendra Sethi At-Jantuali, PO-Hatapur, Via-
Ghanteswar,,Dist-Bhadrak-
756129

At-Jantuali, PO-Hatapur, Via-
Ghanteswar,,Dist-Bhadrak-
756129

SC 15.07.1992 male Invalid Other District

260 4310 Budhuray Hansda Siban Hansda At-Malgodi,Po-Sarbana 
Ghati,via-Nudadiha, Dist-
Mayurbhanj-757077

C/o-Iswar Murmu,At- 
Nuasahi,Po-Bidanasi, Dist-
Cuttack-753014

ST 03-04-1990 male Invalid Other District Resident

261 4411 Bulu Sahoo Kabindra Sahoo At/Po-Kakhadi,Via-
Chasapara,Dist-Cuttack-

At/Po-Kakhadi,Via-
Chasapara,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 04.04.1989 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

262 5325 Bushra Monahil Sk.Mobasar Ahamed QTR.No.D3/2,Jobra Irrigation 
Colony,Near BoseCampus, 
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack-

QTR.No.D3/2,Jobra Irrigation 
Colony,Near BoseCampus, 
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 21.07.1989 female Invalid Resident & Bank Draft 
not attached

263 5714 CH Bibhudendra 
Narayan Samantaray

Dhuleswara Samal At-Baulanga,Po-
Badanauput,Via-Tigiria,dist-

At-Baulanga,Po-
Badanauput,Via-Tigiria,dist-

SEBC 02.10.1980 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

264 305 Chakradhar Parida Jagannath Parida At. Brahmapura Via. Banki 
Dist. Cuttack Pin. 754008

At. Brahmapura Via. Banki 
Dist. Cuttack Pin. 754008

GEN 03-01-1979 male Invalid Not submitted residence 
certificate , employment 
regd . card.

265 8260 Chakradhar Sahu Gangadhar Sahu C/o-Purusottam Sahoo,At-
KVKRoad, Buxibazar,Cuttack-
753001

C/o-Purusottam Sahoo,At-
KVKRoad, Buxibazar,Cuttack-
753001

SEBC 04-02-1987 male Invalid Other District Resident

266 3417 Champa Hansdah Jaya narayan Hansdah At:-Mahuldiha,P.o-
Rairangpur,Dist-
Mayurbhanj,Pin-757043

C/o Jaya narayan 
Hansdah,At/P.o-Kalyani 
Nagar post office,Dist-

ST 20-05-1991 female Invalid Other District

267 4335 Champabati Beshra Basudev Majhi At-Tanki Sahi,WNo-1, Po-
Bhanjapur,Barapada, Dist-
Mayurbhanja-757001

At-Tanki Sahi,WNo-1, Po-
Bhanjapur,Barapada, Dist-
Mayurbhanja-757001

ST 07.07.1983 female Invalid Other District

268 2579 Champabati Tudu Chandra mohan Tudu At:-Adapal,P.o-Jualia,Dist-
Mayurbhanj,Pin-757041

C/oRam Das Kisku,Qtr No- j-
70,RBI Staff Quarter 
Baramunda,Bhubaneswar,Dis
t-Khurda,Pin-751003

ST 05-01-1991 female Invalid Other District



269 7535 Chanas Kumar Nayak Dhruba Charan Nayak At/Po-Galadari,via-
Devidol,Dist-Jagatsinghpur-
754109

C/o-Narayan Mallick,At-
Rajabagicha,Po-
Telengabazar,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 07-07-1989 male Invalid Resident other District

270 290 Chandan Kumar 
Behera

Sunakar Behera At:-Adammaheshpur,P.o-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Adammaheshpur,P.o-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 29-09-1983 male Invalid Want of Residence 
certificate

271 3276 Chandana Mallik Kshirod Chandra 
Mallik

At-Mehendipur,PO-
Uttarkul,Via-Tyandakuda,Dist-
Cuttack-784134

At-Chauliaganj,Dal 
Mill(Infront fo Aditya Steel 
Office),PO-College 

SC 07.01.1985 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

272 65 Chandini Behera Rabindra Behera At/Po- Bidanasi, Kumbharsahi, 
(Near Durgaghar), Dist- 
Cuttack-753014

Kumbharsahi, (Near 
Durgaghar), Dist- Cuttack-
753014

GEN 15-04-1989 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

273 7742 Chandra Kanta Behera Alekh Chandra Behera At-Saikh bazar, PO-Tulsipur, 
PS-lalbag, Dist-Cuttack.

At-Saikh bazar, PO-Tulsipur, 
PS-lalbag, Dist-Cuttack.

SEBC 07-08-1986 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

274 2307 Chandra Sekhar Das Lakshmana Kumar Das At-Tamulia,Po-Kuruda,Ps-
Industrial Area,Dist-Balasore-
756056

At-Tamulia,Po-Kuruda,Ps-
Industrial Area,Dist-Balasore-
756056

SC 04-05-1980 male Invalid Other District

275 7893 Chandra Sekhar 
Nayak

Maheswar Nayak At-Narendrapur, PO-
Gadijang,Via-Tendakuda,Dist-
Cuttack-754157

At/Po-Jhanjirmangala,Dist-
Cuttack-753009

GEN 25.06.1990 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

276 2645 Chandra Sekhar Ojha Maheswar Ojha At-Kathagadasahi,Po- 
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kathagadasahi,Po- 
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 04-05-1979 male Invalid Residence Certifcate not 
attached

277 3618 Chandrakanta Sahoo Rama Chandra Sahoo At:-Berhampur,P.o-
Charirakaba,Via-Nemalo,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754293

At:-Berhampur,P.o-
Charirakaba,Via-Nemalo,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754293

SEBC 20-05-1987 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

278 5663 Chhabila Kumar 
Sahoo

Sribatchha Sahoo At-Gopinathpur,Po-
Singhanathpitha,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754031

At-Gopinathpur,Po-
Singhanathpitha,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754031

SEBC 03.07.1985 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

279 5217 Chhabina Sethy Kailash Chandra Sethy At/Po-Bhanpur,Dist- Cuttack-
753011

At/Po-Bhanpur,Dist- Cuttack-
753011

SC 20-02-1989 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

280 7632 Chhandarani 
Mohapatra

Brundabana 
Mohapatra

At/Po-Kumarpur,via- 
Charbatia,Dist-Cuttack-
754028

At/Po-Kumarpur,via- 
Charbatia,Dist-Cuttack-
754028

GEN 07-11-1990 female Invalid Employment certificate 
not attached

281 144 Chhatrai Hansdah Chaitanya Prasad 
Hansdah

At-Pandugondi,Po-Padhia,Dist-
Mayurbhanj,Pin-757047

C/o-Bhabanisankar Tudu,At-
All India Radio,Control Room 
,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753001

ST 03-04-1991 male Invalid Other District

282 5820 Chinmaya Mohapatra Rama Chandra 
Mohapatra

At:-????? At:????? GEN 17-06-1982 male Invalid NO APPLICATION FORM 
AND PHOTO ATTACHED

283 4448 Chinmaya Ranjan 
Satapathy

Abantinath Satapathy At/Po-Tarito,via-
Kishorenagar,Dist-Cuttack-
754131

At/Po-Tarito,via-
Kishorenagar,Dist-Cuttack-
754131

GEN 21-07-1979 male Invalid Due to double 
application.



284 7960 Chinmayee Aradhana 
Das

Kartik Charan Das AT-Dudura, Po-Lemalo, Via-
Salipur, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-
754293.

At-Qr. No-D/3,O.M.C.Colony, 
Unit-8, BBSR, Dist-Khurda, Pin-
751012.

SC 07-10-1987 female Invalid Resident Certificate Not 
Attached.

285 7488 Chinmayee Jethy Antarjyami Sahoo At-Mangalabag,Po-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-753001

At-Mangalabag,Po-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-753001

GEN 06.06.1979 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

286 1649 Chinmayee Panda Sachindra Panda At-Matiapada Madhuban(1st 
Lane), Dist-Puri-752002

At-Matiapada Madhuban(1st 
Lane), Dist-Puri-752002

GEN 07-06-1987 female Invalid Other District

287 3269 Chinmayee Sahoo Pramoda kumar Sahoo At/P.o-Bhagabanpur,via-
Tyendukura,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754134

At/P.o-Bhagabanpur,via-
Tyendukura,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754134

SEBC 20-06-1990 female Invalid Other district

288 3153 Chinu Behera Krushna Ch. Behera At-Bakharabad(Ganesh Prasad 
Lane),Po-Chandini Chowk,Dist-
Cuttack-753002

At-Bakharabad(Ganesh 
Prasad Lane),Po-Chandini 
Chowk,Dist-Cuttack-753002`

SC 10.02.1982 female Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

289 7959 Chiranjibi Parida Sunil Parida At/Po-Tilda,via-Mouda Dist-
Cuttack-754290

At/Po-Tilda,via-Mouda Dist-
Cuttack-754290

SEBC 28-05-1991 male Invalid Resident not attached

290 8250 Chiranjit Behera Trilochan Behera At-Kajipatna,PO-
Uttampur,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kajipatna,PO-
Uttampur,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 10.06.1986 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

291 3035 Chitrabati Sethy Rabindranath Sethy At-Khannagar(Keutasahi),Po-
Arunadayamarket,Dist-
Cuttack-753012

At-Khannagar(Keutasahi),Po-
Arunadayamarket,Dist-
Cuttack-753012

SC 08-07-1983 female Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

292 6140 Chitta Ranjan Behera Kailash Chandra 
Behera

At-Fulara,Po-Praharajpur,Via-
Somepur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754130

C/o-Dolagobinda 
Behera,Municipality Flat Qtrs 
No.16 Mahatab Road,Old 
Town Bhubaneswara,Pin-

SEBC 14.05.1983 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
submitted

293 2805 Chitta Ranjan Rout Ramesh Chandra Rout At/Po-Baramba,Dist- Cuttack-
754031

At/Po-Baramba,Dist- Cuttack-
754031

SEBC 16-05-1989 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

294 4340 Chitta Ranjan Sahoo Ananta Charan Sahoo C/o-Jalandhar Sahoo, At-
Bagadharia,Po- 
Adheigundi,Dist-Cuttack-

C/o-Sankarsana Sahoo, At-
Indiranagar 3rdlane,Rayagada-
755001

SEBC 06-05-1985 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

295 5362 Chittaranjan 
Choudhury

Daitari Khatua At-Khandahata,Po-
Sahangagopalpur,Via-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Khandahata,Po-
Sahangagopalpur,Via-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

SEBC 01.01.1981 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

296 2878 Chittaranjan Das Bhabagrahi Das Plot No-
4708,Gajapatinagar,Sainik 
School,BBSR, Dist-Khurda-
751005

Plot No-
4708,Gajapatinagar,Sainik 
School,BBSR, Dist-Khurda-
751005

SEBC 20-06-1979 male Invalid Resident Other District

297 4531 Chittaranjan Pati Kailash Chandra Pati At/Po-Bidanasi, IFO Bidanasi 
High School,Dist-Cuttack-

At/Po-Bidanasi, IFO Bidanasi 
High School,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 25-02-1990 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

298 178 Chittaranjan Pradhan Gangadhar Pradhan At. Ramchandrapur Po. 
Durgapur Via. Banki Dist. 

At. Ramchandrapur Po. 
Durgapur Via. Banki Dist. 

SEBC 05-11-1993 male Invalid below age 18



299 1910 Chittaranjan Samal Rasananda Samal At-Alipur,Po-
Mahasinghpur,via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Alipur,Po-
Mahasinghpur,via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 04-11-1979 male Invalid valid employment regd. 
certificate not attached

300 4215 Dali Patra Janani Prasad Patra At:-Barik 
Sahi,Sankarpur,Arundaya 
market,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Barik 
Sahi,Sankarpur,Arundaya 
market,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 06-11-1977 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

301 1016 Damayanti Swain Trilochan Swain At-Chhotipada,Po-Mirzapur,Ps-
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack-754221

At-Chhotipada,Po-
Mirzapur,Ps-Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack-754221

SEBC 20-05-1985 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached, employment 
not attached

302 6614 Dambarudhar Sahu Ratnakar Sahu At-Adambaru,Po- 
Rudrapur,via- Chhatia,Dist-

At-Adambaru,Po- 
Rudrapur,via- Chhatia,Dist-

SC 06-02-1980 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

303 2975 Dasarathi Sahoo Damodar Sahoo At:-Khalor,P.o-Khandol,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754002

At:-Khalor,P.o-Khandol,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754002

SEBC 25-05-1990 male Invalid Emplyment certificate 
and Residence certificate 
not attached

304 1809 Debabrata Bal Laxmidhar Bal At-Bhanagan,Po-Chandol,Dist-
Kenrapada,Pin-754208

Plot No-2261,Dillip 
Mohapatra Colony,Back Saide 
of Lingaraj Police Statino old 
Twon Bhubaneswar,Dist-
Khurda,Pin-751002

GEN 12.05.1978 male Invalid Other Dist

305 5125 Debabrata Dash Prafulla Kumar Dash At/Po-Manatir,via-
Sribaladevjew,Dist-
Kendrapara-754212

At/Po-Manatir,via-
Sribaladevjew,Dist-
Kendrapara-754212

GEN 05-09-1987 male Invalid Resident other district

306 4414 Debabrata Mohanty Bishnu Charan 
Mohanty

At-Plot No-E1/17 Sector-10 
CDA,PO-Bidanasi, Cuttack-
753014

At-Plot No-E1/17 Sector-10 
CDA,PO-Bidanasi, Cuttack-
753014

GEN 29.05.1979 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

307 7752 Debahutee Sahu Suresh Chandra Sahu At-Kapaleswar Nabagraha 
Sahu,Po-Choudwar,Dist-
Cuttack

C/o - Judhistira Swain,At-
Jobra(Durga Chhak)Po-
College Square,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 06-10-1992 female Invalid Sports person.Due to 
double application.

308 1077 Debanand Bhoi MohanSingh Bhoi At/Po-Saharpur, Via-Dhama, 
Dist-Cuttack-768113

At/Po-Saharpur, Via-Dhama, 
Dist-Cuttack-768113

ST 28.06.1987 male Invalid Other District

309 5748 Debashish Sahoo Meghanad Sahoo At-Kalaranta,Po- Gobindpur,Ps-
Banki, Dist-Cuttack-754007

At-Kalaranta,Po- 
Gobindpur,Ps-Banki, Dist-

SEBC 13-06-1988 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

310 3727 Debasis Mohanty Basanta Kumar 
Mohanty

At:-Kendilo,P.o-
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754209

C/o Laxmidhar Das,At:-Alisha 
Bazar,Mangala Sahi,(Near 
Temple)P.o-Chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 15-06-1984 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

311 6415 Debasis Mohapatra Maheswar Patra At-Koilo,Po- Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

At-Koilo,Po- Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

SEBC 06-08-1985 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

312 5449 Debasis Sahoo Rabindranath Sahoo At/P.o-Arilo,Via-Somepur,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754130

At/P.o-Arilo,Via-Somepur,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754130

SEBC 14-01-1980 male Invalid Due to double 
application.



313 7126 Debasis Sahoo Srimanta kumar Sahoo At-Nuapatna,MangalabagPo-
Buxibazar,Infront of LIC 
Office,Cuttack-753001

At-Nuapatna,MangalabagPo-
Buxibazar,Infront of LIC 
Office,Cuttack-753001

GEN 07-05-1989 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

314 8151 Debasish Mohapatra Laxman Kuamar 
Mohapatra

At-Bakharabad(Ramanath 
Lane)Po-Chandinichowk,dist-
Cuttack-753002

At-Bakharabad(Ramanath 
Lane)Po-Chandinichowk,dist-
Cuttack-753002

GEN 26-06-1984 male Invalid Invalid Resident 
Certificate & 
Employment Registration 
Card attached.

315 3258 DebasisPradhan Kedar Chandra 
Pradhan

At-Qr No-F-3/1,Flat, Unit-
9,Bhoinagar, Bhubaneswar-
751022

At-Qr No-F-3/1,Flat, Unit-
9,Bhoinagar, Bhubaneswar-
751022

SEBC 17-07-1979 male Invalid Other District

316 3022 Debasmita B Mohanty Bipin Bihari Mohanty At-Dharmagatpur,Po- 
Mirzapur,Ps-Salipur,via-
Sugura,Dist-Cuttack-753003

C/o-Ratnakar Samal,Jobra 
Malhasahi near Kalimandir, 
College Square,Dist-Cuttack-
753003

GEN 18-09-1989 female Invalid Valid Treasury Challan, 
Resident certificate not 
attached

317 3111 Debendra Behera Sanatan Behera At-
Banamalipur,Bhakursahi,Dist-
Khurda

Govt. Qrs No.2R-65 Of Block-
H At NewEL.I.C. Colony 
Badambadi,Dist-Cuttack

SC 15.06.1976 male Invalid Other Dist,Resident 
Certificate not attached

318 3760 Debendra Bhoi Jayaram Bhoi At/Po:-Mahajanpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754200

At/Po:-Mahajanpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754200

SC 05-03-1983 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

319 498 Debendra Bhoi Jayaram Bhoi At/Po- Mahajanpur, Via- 
Bahugram, Dist- Cuttack, Pin-
754200

At/Po- Mahajanpur, Via- 
Bahugram, Dist- Cuttack, Pin-
754200

SC 05-03-1983 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

320 5431 Debendra Nath Panda Rabindra Nath Panda At/Po-Madyakachha,Dist-
Cuttack

At-Residence of Bimal 
Mohanty(S.B.I),New Rousa 
Patna,Po-Buxi Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

GEN 05.03.1985 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

321 2810 Debika Choudhury Pradeep Kumar 
Choudhury

At:-In front of Canara Bank,P.o-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753001

At:-In front of Canara 
Bank,P.o-Mangalabag,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753001

GEN 18-10-1990 female Invalid Employment regd 
card.not attached

322 4380 Debiprasad 
Choudhury

Pravas Chandra 
Choudhury

CDA,Sec-7,Block-A, Plot No-
D/109,Markat Nagar,Dist-
Cuttack-753014

CDA,Sec-7,Block-A, Plot No-
D/109,Markat Nagar,Dist-
Cuttack-753014

GEN 13-05-1983 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

323 4193 Deepa Das Debajyoti Das At/Po-Madhupur,via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

At/Po-Madhupur,via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

GEN 06-11-1988 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

324 7359 Deepak Kumar Mallick Sahadev Mallick At-Bandalo,Po-Kotasahi,P.S-
Tangi,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754022

At-Bisinabar(JenaSahi),P.S-
Badambadi,Po-Arunodaya 
Market,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 14.12.1990 male Invalid Employment Certificate 
not submitted

325 637 Deepak kumar Sendh Niranjan Sendh At:-Gothamuhan,P.o-
Kaitha,Via-Chhatia,Dist-

At:-Gothamuhan,P.o-
Kaitha,Via-Chhatia,Dist-

GEN 07-01-1980 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached



326 5201 Deepak Nayak Dinabandhu Nayak At-Gopaljewlane,Matha 
Sahi,Po-Telengabazar, Ps-
Purighat,Dist-Cuttack-753009

At-Gopaljewlane,Matha 
Sahi,Po-Telengabazar, Ps-
Purighat,Dist-Cuttack-753009

SC 04-01-1986 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

327 7365 Deepanjali 
Bahubalendra Singh

Madhusudan 
Bahubaliar Singh

At-Kajidiha,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack

At-Kajidiha,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack

GEN 07.12.1986 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

328 3150 Deepanjali Bhatta Prafulla Kumar Bhatta Laxmi Niwas,Plot No-
256/1071,Bahadalpur,Po-
Sarkantara,Ps- Khandagiri,Dist-
Khurda-751010

Laxmi Niwas,Plot No-
256/1071,Bahadalpur,Po-
Sarkantara,Ps- 
Khandagiri,Dist-Khurda-

SEBC 10-10-1986 female Invalid Original Treasury challan 
not attached,Other 
Disrict

329 8202 Deepika Priyadarshini Khirod Prasad Tarai At-Kanika chhak,Dist-Cuttack-
753008

At-Shelter Chhak,Stwart 
Patna,Po-Tulasipur,Dist-

GEN 13-06-1991 female Invalid Residential Certificate 
not attached.

330 451 Devjani Behera Banshidhar Behera At/Po-Mouda, Ps- 
Mahanga,Dist- Cuttack-
754290

At/-Gandhipalli, Po- 
Nayabazar,Ps- 
Chauliaganj,Dist- Cuttack-

SEBC 30-051991 female Invalid Original treasury challan 
not attached ,GNIIT,MBA

331 7060 Devraj Behera Kalandi Charan Behera C/o-Namita Behera,At-
Darghabazar,Flower 
Market,Po-Buxibazar,Dist-

C/o-Namita Behera,At-
Darghabazar,Flower 
Market,Po-Buxibazar,Dist-

SC 04-09-1986 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

332 3303 Dhaneswar Mallick SIdheswar Mallick At:-Polasara,P.o-Bagal sahi,Via-
Niali,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754004

At:-Polasara,P.o-Bagal 
sahi,Via-Niali,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 03-10-1980 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

333 3552 Dhaneswar Nayak Pathani Nayak At/P.o-Gopamathura,Via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754031

At/P.o-Gopamathura,Via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754031

SEBC 15-05-1986 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

334 255 Dhanimani Hembram Gopal Hembram At - Chagabaria Po- 
Katmabaria ps - Badampahar 
Dist - Mayurabhanja Pin -

At - Chagabaria Po- 
Katmabaria ps - Badampahar 
Dist - Mayurabhanja Pin -

ST 05-05-1991 female Invalid Other District .

335 3440 Dhanurjaya Mallik Dhruba Mallik At:-Sasan,P.o-Sasan,Via-
Alava,Dist-Kendrapada,Pin-
754217

At:-Sasan,P.o-Sasan,Via-
Alava,Dist-Kendrapada,Pin-
754217

SC 02-07-1989 male Invalid Other District

336 7590 Dharamananda Sahoo Dhrub Charan Sahoo At-Alasua,Po-Baideswar,Via-
Kalapathara,Dist-Cuttack-
754009

At-Alasua,Po-Baideswar,Via-
Kalapathara,Dist-Cuttack-
754009

SEBC 26-03-1987 male Invalid Valid Employment 
Registration card not 
attached.

337 5587 Dharani Dhara Mallik Dama Mallik At:-Sunghanathpur,Po-
Patpur,Via-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754008

At:-Sunghanathpur,Po-
Patpur,Via-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754008

SC 24.02.1986 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

338 3627 Dharanidhar malik Kshetrabasi Malik At:-Bainchua,P.o-Gokan,Via-
Mahanga,Pin-754206 Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754206

At:-Bainchua,P.o-Gokan,Via-
Mahanga,Pin-754206 Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754206

SC 05-02-1984 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

339 5336 Dharitri Behera Gadadhar Behera At/Ps-Tangi,Po-Kotasahi,Dist-
Cuttack-754022

At/Ps-Tangi,Po-Kotasahi,Dist-
Cuttack-754022

GEN 21-02-1989 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

340 5754 Dharma Kumar Rout Janardan Rout At-Debario,Po-Gokan,via-
Mahanga,Dist-Cuttack-754206

At-Debario,Po-Gokan,via-
Mahanga,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 17-07-1983 male Invalid Due to double 
application.



341 943 Dharmendra 
Moharana

Trilochan Moharana At - Damodarpur Po- 
Kantapada Via - Bairoi Dist - 
Cuttack Pin - 754016

At - Damodarpur Po- 
Kantapada Via - Bairoi Dist - 
Cuttack Pin - 754016

GEN 27-02-1989 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

342 7015 Dhirendra Kumar 
Mallick

Bibekananda Mallick At/Po-Badamba,Dist-Cuttack-
754031

At/Po-Badamba,Dist-Cuttack-
754031

GEN 05-03-1989 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

343 6221 Dhirendra Kumar 
Pradhan

Dayanidhi Pradhan At:-Jokapani,P.o-Saida,Via-
Pallahara,Dist-Angul,Pin-
759119

C/o Harsha Bardhan 
Pradhan,P.o/Via-
Pallahara,Dist-Angul

SEBC 27-03-1983 male Invalid Resident certificate of 
other district

344 5652 Dhirendra Prasad 
Sethy

Padmanav Sethy At-Trilochanpur,Po-
Mahajanpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Trilochanpur,Po-
Mahajanpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 05.03.1984 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

345 5216 Dhirendra Prasad 
Sethy

Padmanav Sethi At-Trilochanpur,Po-
Mahajanpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Trilochanpur,Po-
Mahajanpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 05.03.1984 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

346 5693 Dhruba Charan Sahoo Laxmidhar Sahoo At-Sampura,Po-Batelioda,Dist-
Jajpur-755023

At-Khapuria Labour 
Colony,QrNo-10/4,Po- 
Madhupatna,Dist- Cuttack-

SEBC 06-02-1968 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached,Ex-serviceman

347 4637 Dibya Prasad 
Mohanty

Prafulla Kumar 
Mohanty

At-Mangalpur,Po- 
Gadapokhari,via/Ps-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At-Mangalpur,Po- 
Gadapokhari,via/Ps-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

GEN 21-02-1990 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

348 3296 Dibyalochan Sahu Gurucharan Sahu At-446/E,Jagannath Ballav 
Near Sri Chaitanya Mandir, Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-446/E,Jagannath Ballav 
Near Sri Chaitanya Mandir, Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 24.06.1980 male Invalid LLB,Due to double 
application.

349 7807 Dilip Kumar Nayak Muralidhara Nayak At/Po-Kuspangi,Via-
Banki(Dampada),Dist-cuttack

at-CTO Compund,Qtr.No.-
3,Type-2 New,Cantonment 
Road,Po-Buxi Bazar,Dist-

ST 15.07.1976 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

350 6306 Dillip Kumar Sahoo Babaji Charan Sahoo At/Po-Mancheswar Rly 
Colony,QrNo-D/5-4,Type-1, 
Bhubaneswar-751017

At/Po-Mancheswar Rly 
Colony,QrNo-D/5-4,Type-1, 
Bhubaneswar-751017

GEN 15-07-1982 male Invalid Phy-
handicapped,Resident 
certificate not attached

351 733 Dillip Kumar Sahoo Sarat Kumar Sahoo At. Charchika (Behera Sahi) 
Po. Banki Dist. Cuttack Pin. 
754008

At. Charchika (Behera Sahi) 
Po. Banki Dist. Cuttack Pin. 
754008

SEBC 06-05-1982 male Invalid Original Treasury challan 
not attached & Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

352 2785 Dillip Kumar 
Samantray

Rama Chandra 
Pradhan

At/P.o-Panchagon,Via-
Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At/P.o-Panchagon,Via-
Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 06-11-1987 male Invalid Resident, Treasury 
challan not attached

353 4534 Dinesh Kumar Nayak Trilochana Nayak At-Chhotinatara,Po- 
Bhimdaspur,via-Sungura,Dist-
Cuttack-754221

At-Chhotinatara,Po- 
Bhimdaspur,via-Sungura,Dist-
Cuttack-754221

SEBC 26-01-1991 male Invalid Vocational, Due to 
double application.



354 4745 Dipak Kumar Gochhi Mayadhar Gochhi At:-Dangipita,Po-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack,PIn-754008

At:-Dangipita,Po-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack,PIn-754008

SEBC 10.05.1988 male Invalid Due to double 
application.,Sports 
Certificat of college lavel

355 7493 Dipak Mallick Siba Prasad Mallick AT-Badhia Sahi, Po-Kasarda, 
Dist-Cuttack , pin-754101.

AT-Badhia Sahi, Po-Kasarda, 
Dist-Cuttack , pin-754101.

SC 02-04-1980 male Invalid Resident Certificate Not 
Attached

356 6242 Dipali Sahoo Basanta Ku Sahoo At-Aurobindanagar,Po- 
Rajendranagar,Ps-
Madhupatna,LinkRoad,Dist-
Cuttack-753010

At-Aurobindanagar,Po- 
Rajendranagar,Ps-
Madhupatna,LinkRoad,Dist-
Cuttack-753010

SEBC 21-02-1988 female Invalid Resident,Caste,Bank draft 
not attached

357 7152 Dipanjali Nayak Rabindra Nath Nayak C/O-Arjun Barik,At-
Sankarpur,PO-A.D. 
Market,Dist-Cuttack-753012

C/O-Arjun Barik,At-
Sankarpur,PO-A.D. 
Market,Dist-Cuttack-753012

GEN 01.07.1990 female Invalid Bank Draft not attached

358 4355 Dipika Dey Shyam Sundar Dey At-Chandaneswar, 
Shyamanandipur, Balasore-
756085

At-Kaligali,Highcourt 
Colony,Qr No-A/10, 
Chandinichowk, Cuttack-

GEN 22-04-1987 female Invalid Resident other District

359 2528 Dipika Kerketta Sylas Kerketta At/po-Karanj Khol,Dist-
Sundargad-770012

At-Alisa Bazar Keuta Sahi,Po-
Chandnin Chowk,Dist-Cuttack-
753002

ST 02.04.1988 female Invalid Other District

360 7435 Dipika Mohapatra Pranakrushna 
Mohapatra

At-Panikorade,Po- Panda,Ps-
Kalapathar, Dist-cuttack-
754009

C/o-Arabinda Haldar, At-
Khatbinsahi,Durga 
mandapaFront,Po- 
Tulsipur,Cuttack-753008

GEN 22-03-1987 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

361 5196 Dipti Ranjan Behera Basudev Behera At-Haridapasi,Po- 
Acholkote,Ps-Tigiria, Dist-
Cuttack-754030

At-Radhakantapatna,Po- 
Bentapada,Ps-Athgarh Dist-
Cuttack-754029

SC 07-02-1992 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

362 1065 Dipti Ranjan Das Fakir Cahran Das At:-QTR No-G/1,Upper Police 
Colony,Tulashipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753008

At:-QTR No-G/1,Upper Police 
Colony,Tulashipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753008

GEN 06-08-1987 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

363 6947 Dipti Ranjan Nayak Sribasta Nayak At-Kesharpur,Po- Narapara,via- 
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kesharpur,Po- 
Narapara,via- Choudwar,Dist-

GEN 07-03-1983 male Invalid Double Application

364 7307 Dipti Ranjan Routray Bhimasen Routray C/o-Debaranjan Routray,At-
Banapur,Po-Basudevpur,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

C/o-Debaranjan Routray,At-
Banapur,Po-Basudevpur,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

SEBC 20.03.1981 male Invalid Double Application

365 5008 Diptikanta Mishra Kalandi Charana 
Mishra

At/Po-Madhyakhanda, via/Ps-
Dasapalla, Dist-Nayagarh-

PWD Central Store 
Colony,Unit-7,Surya 

GEN 05-04-1987 male Invalid Resident Certificate other 
District

366 2586 Diptimaya Tripathy Debi prasad Tripathy At/P.o-Tulasipur,Via-
Brahmakundi,Dist-Puri,Pin-
752113

At/P.o-Tulasipur,Via-
Brahmakundi,Dist-Puri,Pin-
752113

GEN 10-10-1984 male Invalid Other District

367 5921 Diptimayee Mallick Panchanan Mallick At/P.o/Via-Mahakalpara,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754224

At:-Qtr No-B/1584,Nalco 
Nagar,Dist-Angul,Pin-759145

SC 30-12-1988 female Invalid Resident certificate other 
district



368 2543 Diptimayee Pattanaik Bijay Ku. Pattanayk At/Po-Uttamapur,Dist-Cuttack-
753011

At/Po-Uttamapur,Dist-
Cuttack-753011

GEN 08.07.1981 female Invalid Original treasury challan 
not attached

369 4515 Diptimayee Sahoo Trilochana Sahoo At-Srikoruan,Po- Urali,via-
Gopalpur, Dist-Cuttack-

At-Srikoruan,Po- Urali,via-
Gopalpur, Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 06-05-1990 female Invalid Double Application

370 2082 Diptiprava Devi Subrata Kumar Dash At/Po-Sundargram,Dist-
Cuttack-754002

At/Po-Sundargram,Dist-
Cuttack-754002

GEN 07-07-1979 female Invalid Double Application

371 6982 Diptiranjan Maharana Dibakar Maharana At-Darada Patna,Po-Titira,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

C/o-Kabuli Mulia,At-
Haripur,PO-Buxibazar,Dist-

SEBC 22.04.1981 male Invalid Other District

372 436 Dularam Soren Late Dayanidhi Soren At:-Sankadadiha,Po-
Itamundia,Via-Dukura,Dist-
MayurBhanja,Pin-757075

C/o Laxman 
Ku.Marandi,Computer Filling 
station,Orissa High Court,Pin-
753002

ST 01-10-1983 male Invalid Other District

373 525 Durga Prasad Jena Birendra Jena At-Sikharpur(Korapokhari),Po-
CollegeSquare, Dist- Cuttack-
753003

At-Sikharpur(Korapokhari),Po-
CollegeSquare, Dist- Cuttack-
753003

GEN 28-06-1986 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

374 4877 Durgadatta Nayak Nursingha Charan 
Nayak

At-Erakana,Po-Podamarai,via-
Mahanga Dist-Cuttack-754206

At-Erakana,Po-Podamarai,via-
Mahanga Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 18-07-1981 male Invalid Bank Draft not attached

375 7744 Durgadutta Mohanty Bauribandhu Mohanty At-Bhagatpur,Purighat Cuttack At-Bhagatpur,Purighat 
Cuttack

GEN 09-03-1984 male Invalid Application not attached

376 7149 Durgesh Nandini 
Panda

Bhabagrahi Panda At-Bhubanpur,Po-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack

Gridco Colony,At-
Badambadi,PO-Arundoya 
Nagar,Qr No-2RB-28,Dist-

GEN 25.10.1984 female Invalid Double Application

377 6483 Dwipendra Rout Ullash Rout At-Chereipatna,Po- 
Samasarpur,Ps-Athgarh,Dist-
Cuttack-754029

At-Chereipatna,Po- 
Samasarpur,Ps-Athgarh,Dist-
Cuttack-754029

GEN 05-08-1987 male Invalid Double Application

378 694 Eline Kerketta Noas Kerketta At- Mangarkunda, Po- 
khaikhurbahal, Dist- 
Sundargarh, via- Kutra, Pin- 

C/o- George Soreg, At- Cathlic 
Church, Madhupur, Via- 
Sohala, Dist- bargarh, Pin-

ST 28-02-1984 female Invalid Other District

379 4956 Eltix Pattanaik Firoj Kumar Mohanty At/Po-Patenigan,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754133

C/o-Sadananda Sahoo,At-
arunodaya Nagar,Po-
Arunodaya Market,Dist-

GEN 07.05.1984 female Invalid Jagatsinghpur District

380 5064 Ezaz Zaidi Md. Faruk Alishabazar,Dakhini Sahi,Po-
Chandinichowk,Dist- Cuttack-
753002

Alishabazar,Dakhini Sahi,Po-
Chandinichowk,Dist- Cuttack-
753002

GEN 06-05-1989 male Invalid Double Application

381 1713 Fouzia Begum Feroz Yusuf At-Pension Lane, Po-Buxi 
Bazar, Dist-Cuttack-753001

At-Pension Lane, Po-Buxi 
Bazar, Dist-Cuttack-753001

GEN 07.05.1991 female Invalid Residence certificate & 
Employment Certificate 
not attached

382 7463 Gajendra Bhoi Bharat Bhoi AT-Odakimira, P.O-Samitnaga, 
Via-Kishore Nagar, Dist-
Cuttack, Pin-754131.

AT-Odakimira, P.O-
Samitnaga, Via-Kishore 
Nagar, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-

SC 04-06-1976 male Invalid Resident Certificate Not 
Attached.



383 2564 Ganeswar Dalei Bijaya Kumar Dalei At:-Botalama,P.o-Anuary,Via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754009

At:-Botalama,P.o-Anuary,Via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754009

SC 05-03-1990 male Invalid Double Application

384 3841 Ganeswar Hembrum Sundar Mohan 
Hembrum

At-Ramachandrapur, 
Sarnanagar,Po-Kotsahi,Ps-
Tangi, Dist-Cuttack-754022

C/o-Debendra Nath 
Mohanty,At-Netaji 
Nagar,Po/P.s-

ST 31-05-1990 male Invalid Double Application

385 7360 Ganeswar Rout Debraj Rout At-Arilo,Po-Naraj,Dist-Cuttack-
754006

At-Arilo,Po-Naraj,Dist-Cuttack-
754006`

GEN 06-06-1989 male Invalid Double Application

386 1876 Ganeswar Sahoo Jatadhari Sahoo At:-Sardola,P.o-Harianta,Via- 
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754025

At:-Sardola,P.o-Harianta,Via- 
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754025

GEN 07-08-1983 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

387 2939 Ganeswar Sahoo Bairagi Charan Sahoo At-Mansinghpatna,Po-
Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack-753008

At-Mansinghpatna,Po-
Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack-753008

SEBC 07-10-1977 male Invalid Sports certificate-
Kabadi,Resident 
certificate not attached

388 4506 Ganga Behera Tuna Behera At:-Ranihat Sikari Sahi,P.o-
Buxi bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Ranihat Sikari Sahi,P.o-
Buxi bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

ST 30-06-1983 male Invalid Double Application

389 273 Gangadhar Barad Hari Chandra Barad At-Deerpark,Berhmpur 
Basti,Tulsipur, Dist- Cuttack-
753001

At-Deerpark,Berhmpur 
Basti,Tulsipur, Dist- Cuttack-
753001

GEN 23-02-1989 male Invalid Original Treasury challan 
and Residence certificate 
not attached

390 913 Gangotree Dash Hrusikesh Dash At. Jainabad Po. Adheikui Dist. 
Jagatsinghpur Pin. 756132

Police Colony Qr No. FS/5 
Tulasipur Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

GEN 21-06-1992 female Invalid Other District.

391 4635 Gangotri Mohapatra Gouraprasad 
Mohapatra

At-Kurunti,Po-
Kothapatana,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kurunti,Po-
Kothapatana,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 22-05-1986 female Invalid Double Application

392 764 Gayatri Behera Avimanyu Behera At. Kishor Ch Palli Po. Aska Ps. 
Aska Dist. Ganjam Pin. 761110

At. O.S.A.P 6th Bn Temple Qrt 
No. 8 Po. College Square Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 753003

GEN 25-06-1985 female Invalid Other District.

393 6186 Gayatri Swain Arjun Charan Swain At-Jobra Murad Khan 
PAtna,Po-College Square,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753003

At-Jobra Murad Khan 
PAtna,Po-College Square,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753003

GEN 05.07.1981 female Invalid Double Application

394 7192 Geetanjali pradhan Kabuli Pradhan At-Kaligali,Po-
Chandinichouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

At-Kaligali,Po-
Chandinichouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

GEN 01.03.1989 female Invalid Employment 
Reg.Card,Resident 
certificate not submitted

395 5491 Ghanashyama 
Pradhan

Kia Pradhan At/Po-Petapanga,Dist-
Kandamal-762112

At-Judge patha Sec-12,Po-
Abhinaba Badanasi,Dist-
Cuttack-753014

ST 02.08.1988 male Invalid Other District

396 3709 Giridhari Sahoo Parikhita Sahoo At:-Kulasamitanga,P.o-
Samitanga,Via-Kishore 
Nagar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Kulasamitanga,P.o-
Samitanga,Via-Kishore 
Nagar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 24-03-1981 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached



397 132 Gitanjali Das Ramesh Chandra Das C/o. Harmohan Behera At. 
Majhi Sahi (Jobra) Po. College 
Square Dist. Cuttack 

C/o. Harmohan Behera At. 
Majhi Sahi (Jobra) Po. College 
Square Dist. Cuttack 

GEN 18-06-1988 female Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

398 6779 Gitanjali Mahapatra Trilochan Mahapatra At/Po-Bishnupur,via- 
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At/Po-Bishnupur,via- 
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

SEBC 14-07-1986 female Invalid Double Application

399 5101 Gitanjali Moharana Baishnab Charan 
Moharana

At_saraswotipur,Po-
Bhagabanpur,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754134

At_saraswotipur,Po-
Bhagabanpur,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754134

SEBC 12.03.1990 female Invalid Kendrapada District

400 5286 Gitanjali Roul Sunil Kumar Pradhan At:-Sangaon,P.o-Jilinda,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754032

At:-Sangaon,P.o-Jilinda,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754032

SEBC 14-12-1976 female Invalid Double application

401 4138 Gitanjali Sahu Surendranath Sahu At-Kusiyagali, 
Mangalachhak,Po- 

At-Kusiyagali, 
Mangalachhak,Po- 

SEBC 13-04-1983 female Invalid Double application

402 7670 Gitanjali Tripathy Asini Kumar Mishra At/Po-Mahanapur,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-Cuttack-
754201

At/Po-Mahanapur,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-Cuttack-
754201

GEN 19-02-1987 female Invalid Employment Registration 
card not attached

403 1226 Gobardhan Swain Gandharb Swain At-Oranal, Po-Nimol,Via-
tiran,Dist-Jagatsingpur-

Plot No-212/B, Satyanagar, 
Bhubaneswar Pin-751007

GEN 03.06.1976 female Invalid Other Dist

404 2546 Gobinda Chandra 
Mishra

Gagan Bihari Mishra At-Hulipur,Po-Kishore 
Nagar,Dist-Cuttack-754131

At-Hulipur,Po-Kishore 
Nagar,Dist-Cuttack-754131

GEN 14-02-1991 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

405 1209 Gobinda Chandra 
Munda

Bibhisan Munda At-Kusumjodi,Po-
Bareigoda,via-Bhagamunda,Ps-
Daitary,Dist-Keonjhar-758080

C/o-Sanjaya Hembram,At-
Idco Central Store 1/E 
Mancheswar, BBSR-10,Po-

ST 05-08-1988 male Invalid Other District

406 6479 Gobinda Swain Kelu Swain At.po-jallarpur,Via-Niau,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754004

At.po-jallarpur,Via-Niau,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754004

SEBC 23.05.1981 male Invalid Double application

407 668 Golak Bihari Biswal Lokanath Biswal At/Po-Chasapada,via- 
Kaduapada,Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur,Ps- Balikuda-
754106

C/o-Sarat Ch.Rai,Polt No-
E/162,Sec/7,CDA, 
Bidanasi,Cuttack-753014

SEBC 07-09-1969 male Invalid Diploma in Electric,Other 
Dist

408 7652 Golekha Pradhan Banamali Pradhan At-Biswanathpur,Po-
Beliapal,P.s-Baramba,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754031

At-Biswanathpur,Po-
Beliapal,P.s-Baramba,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754031

SEBC 14.07.1986 male Invalid Double application

409 5385 Gopabandhu Mallick Maheswar Mallick At-Padhanpara,Po- Kaitha,via-
Chhatia,Ps- Mahanga, Dist- 
Cuttack-754023

At-Padhanpara,Po- Kaitha,via-
Chhatia,Ps- Mahanga, Dist- 
Cuttack-754023

GEN 20-06-1982 male Invalid Caste Certificate not 
attached

410 5450 Gopinatha Muduli Sadasiba Muduli At-Ostapur,Po-
Khandasahi,Dist-PUri-752119

At-N.H. Sub-
Division,Choudwar,Dist-
Cuttack-754025

SEBC 24.04.1980 male Invalid Other District,

411 3289 Goura Mohan Besra Baja Besra At:-Kadadiha,Po-Hirapur,Pin-
757019,Via-Khunta,Dist:-
Mayurbhanja

At:-Kadadiha,Po-Hirapur,Pin-
757019,Via-Khunta,Dist:-
Mayurbhanja

ST 08.06.1990 male Invalid MayurbhanjaDist.



412 2648 Gourahari Sethi Gopinath Sethi QrNo-Type-II,12/5,Unit-
1,Ashok nagar,BBSR-751009

QrNo-Type-II,12/5,Unit-
1,Ashok nagar,BBSR-751009

SC 31-07-1975 male Invalid valid employment 
certificate and Residence 
certificate not attached

413 3067 Gourahari Sethi Gopinath Sethi Qr No-Type-II 12/5, Unit-
1,Ashoknagar,BBSR,Dist-
Khurda-751009

Qr No-Type-II 12/5, Unit-
1,Ashoknagar,BBSR,Dist-
Khurda-751009

SC 31-07-1975 male Invalid Other District

414 3325 Gourav Ku.Lohar Paresh Ch.Lohar At:-Hatisalbeda,Po-
Kushapada,P.S-Karanjia,Dist-
Mayurbhanja,Pin-757037

C/o-Surendra Sethi At/Po-
Jobra(Talasahi),P.s-
Malgodown,Cuttack,Pin-

ST 23.05.1990 male Invalid Mayurbhanja Dist.

415 2765 Gouri Meher Braja Bandhu Meher At-Paikpadapatana,Po/via-
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754032

At-Paikpadapatana,Po/via-
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754032

SC 06-06-1987 female Invalid valid employment 
certificate not attached

416 453 Gumani Birbaha Majhi Chhaku Majhi At-Anua,via-Chitrada, Dist-
Mayurbhanj-757018

AtRailway Colony,Puri Q.No-
L/50A TypeII, Po-Stationbazar 
Puri-2

ST 04-03-1988 female Invalid Other District,residence 
certificate not attached

417 6677 Guruprasad 
Mohapatra

Laxmidhar Mohapatra At/Po-Raipur,Po-
Fullanakhara,Dist-Cuttack-
754001

At/Po-Raipur,Po-
Fullanakhara,Dist-Cuttack-
754001

SEBC 12.05.1983 male Invalid Double application

418 4466 Gyana Ranjan Behera Manoranjan Behera At:-Badambadi,Vivekanada 
lane,A.D.Market,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753012

At:-Badambadi,Vivekanada 
lane,A.D.Market,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753012

GEN 07-01-1982 male Invalid Double application

419 2599 Gyana Ranjan Das Niranjan Das C/o-PMG Motors,Shed No-
B119 Khapuria,Cuttack-
753010

C/o-PMG Motors,Shed No-
B119 Khapuria,Cuttack-
753010

GEN 22.06.1985 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached ,physical 
Handicap

420 7673 Gyana Ranjan 
Mohanty

Batakrushna Mohanty At/Po-Tarajanga, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur, via-Tritol, Pin-
754137.

At/Po-Tarajanga, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur, via-Tritol, Pin-
754137.

GEN 30-4-1988 male Invalid Other Dist. 
Jagaqtsinghpur.

421 6791 Gyana Ranjan Panda Prashanta Kumar 
Panda

Fakirpur,Jagatpur, Cuttack-
754021

Fakirpur,Jagatpur, Cuttack-
754021

GEN 20-07-1984 male Invalid Double application

422 8142 Gyana Ranjan Sahoo Subash Chandra Sahoo At-Bokada,Po-Godibandha,Ps-
Kanpur,Dist-Cuttack-754032

C/o-Nimai Charan 
Mohapatra,At-Kathagada 
Sahi,Po-Buxibazar,Ps-

GEN 06-12-1991 male Invalid Resident not attached

423 6545 Gyanashisa Rout Babaji Charan Rout At/Po-Kaitha,via- Chhatia,Ps-
Mahanga, Dist-Cuttack-

At/Po-Kaitha,via- Chhatia,Ps-
Mahanga, Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 18-05-1983 male Invalid Double application

424 1983 Harapriya Behera Bidyadhar Behera At/Po-Barambagarh, Dist-
Cuttack-754031

At/Po-Barambagarh, Dist-
Cuttack-754031

SEBC 06-07-1983 female Invalid Residence Certifcate not 
attached

425 3436 Harapriya Muduli Prahallad Muduli At/P.o-Tentoi,Via-Nuagaon 
hat,Dist-Jagatsingpur,Pin-
754113

c/o Sadhu Charan Biswal,At:-
Emporium lane,Mangala 
bag,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753001

GEN 18-04-1985 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached



426 6865 Harapriya Rout Prasanna Kumar Rout At/Po-Nischintakoili, Dist-
Cuttack-754207

At/Po-Nischintakoili, Dist-
Cuttack-754207

GEN 13-05-1988 female Invalid Valid Employment not 
attached

427 114 Harapriya Sahoo Bibhu Prasad Sahoo At.Biratunga Dist. Puri Pin. 
752116

At.Biratunga Dist. Puri Pin. 
752116

SEBC 21-12-1989 female Invalid Other District

428 7806 Hasitun Nisha Mirza Rasid Bag At-Alamchan Bazar,Po-
Chindini Chouk,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Alamchan Bazar,Po-
Chindini Chouk,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 22.04.1981 female Invalid Employment Regd. 
Certificate not Valid

429 3834 Hemalata Behera Biswanath Behera At/P.o-Tentol,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754200

At/P.o-Tentol,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754200

SC 07-12-1988 female Invalid Double application

430 2506 Hemant Kumar 
Mishra

Ramesh Chandra 
Mishra

At/Po-Nuapatna Dist-Cuttack-
754035

At/Po-Nuapatna Dist-Cuttack-
754035

GEN 18-05-1988 male Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached,PGDCA

431 6127 Hemanta Ku.Behera Amulya Chandra 
Behera

At/Po-Tulasipur,Via-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack-754008

At/Po-Tulasipur,Via-
Banki,Dist-Cuttack-754008

SC 09.05.1979 male Invalid Double application

432 4225 Hemanta kumar Dhal Basanta Dhal At:-Sathilo,P.o-
Samasarpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Sathilo,P.o-
Samasarpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 29-01-1989 male Invalid Double application

433 3398 Hemanta Kumar 
Mallik

Kshirod Chandra 
Mallik

At:-Akarpara,P.o-Nalipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754205

At:-Akarpara,P.o-Nalipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754205

SC 05-10-1983 male Invalid Double application

434 3314 Himanshu Sekhara 
Behera

Satrughana Behera At:-Godipatna,P.o-Haripur,Via-
Sukinda,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-

At:-Siodha Bakula Lane,P.o-
Bali Sahi,Dist-Puri,Pin-752001

SEBC 20-05-1990 male Invalid Other District

435 1116 Himansu Sekhar 
Senapati

Sukadev Senapati At:-Dhuliswar,P.o-Bentkar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754112

At:-Dhuliswar,P.o-
Bentkar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 04-05-1979 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

436 4175 Himansu Sekhar Sethy Rasananda Sethy At/Po-Somepur,Dist-Cuttack-
754130

At-2F/648,Sec-10, 
CDA,Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 05-09-1980 male Invalid Double application

437 2129 Hrushikesh Lenka Chakradhar Lenka At-Korapada, Po-Kandarpur, 
Via-Biribati,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Korapada, Po-Kandarpur, 
Via-Biribati,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 20.04.1990 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached,

438 6020 Hrusikesh Jena Dhaneswar Jena At-Kunarpur,Po- 
Kantapada,Dist- Cuttack-
754016

At-Kunarpur,Po- 
Kantapada,Dist- Cuttack-
754016

SC 20-01-1982 male Invalid Resident,Valid 
employment not 
attached

439 7452 Hrusikesh Panda` Chitaranjan Panda At-Mundamal,Po-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Mundamal,Po-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 18-06-1990 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

440 4457 Indira Priyadarshini Basanta Kumar Sahu At:-Shrikrishna Vihar,P.o-
Jhinkiria,Via-Bentkar,(42 
Mouza)Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Shrikrishna Vihar,P.o-
Jhinkiria,Via-Bentkar,(42 
Mouza)Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 29-11-1981 female Invalid Double application

441 7745 Indumati Das Debabrata Goswamy At-Nimakana,po-Manijanga, 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur-754160

C/o-Ranjan Kumar Das,Qr.No.-
10,Type-2,Block-2,CTTC 
Colony,Vanivihar, Saheed 
Nagar,BBSr-751007

GEN 02-01-1985 female Invalid Residential Certificate of 
other district.

442 4451 Ipsita Nayak Sangram Keshari 
Nayak

At-Mahanadivihar,Plot-439,Po-
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Mahanadivihar,Plot-
439,Po-Nayabazar,Dist-

GEN 10-10-1990 female Invalid Double application

443 1628 Ipsita Sinha Sanjay Kumar Sinha At-Kajibazar,Po-Buxibazar,Ps-
Lalbag, Dist-Cuttack-753001

At-Kajibazar,Po-Buxibazar,Ps-
Lalbag, Dist-Cuttack-753001

GEN 17-09-1989 female Invalid Original treasury chalan 
not attached



444 6528 Iswar Murmu Sridhar Murmu At-Jagannathi,Po-Udali,Dist-
Mayurbhanja-757011

I.EC.c.S.LTD,Lic 
Building,Nuapatna, Cuttack-
753001

ST 14.01.1985 male Invalid Other District

445 2740 Iswar Murmu Sridhar Murmu At-Jagannathi,Po-Udala,Dist-
Mayurbhanj

I.E.C.C.S. Ltd,LIC 
Building,Nuapatna,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

ST 14-01-1985 male Invalid Other District

446 4544 Iswar Prasad Sahoo Durga Prasad Sahoo At/P.o-Gopapur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754031

At/P.o-Gopapur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754031

SEBC 21-05-1987 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

447 4901 Itirekha Panda Laxmidhara Sarangi At:-Gosala Road(Shrikhestra 
Nagar).Po-Naya Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753004

At:-Gosala Road(Shrikhestra 
Nagar).Po-Naya Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753004

GEN 09.07.1979 female Invalid Double application

448 3469 Jadumabni nayak Ratnakar Nayak At/Po-Dulanapur,Via-
Dompara Dist- cuttack,Pin-
754007

C/;o-Prassana Kumar Panda 
Qtr No.2r/12 Unit -8 near 
D>a>V public school 
Bhubaneswara Dist-Khurda 

SEBC 05.04.1981 male Invalid Employment Certificate 
not submitted

449 3439 Jagadeeswara Lenka Rabindranath Lenka At-Ramkumarpur,Po-
Sompur,Dist-Cuttack-754130

At-Jayabada,PO/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-754103

SEBC 11.07.1987 male Invalid Double application

450 4403 Jagadish Beura Kashinath Beura At-Old Busstand, Kacheri 
Road,Po-Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-
754029

At-Old Busstand, Kacheri 
Road,Po-Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-
754029

SEBC 04-01-1981 male Invalid Resident not submitted

451 5417 Jagannath Prasad 
Mohanty

Subash Chandra 
Mohanty

At/Po-Nuabazar,Gosala 
road,Dist-Cuttack-753004

At/Po-Nuabazar,Gosala 
road,Dist-Cuttack-753004

GEN 15-07-1985 male Invalid Double application

452 2042 Jagannath Rout Ramesh Chandra Rout At/Po-Fakirapada,via-
Biribati,Dist- Cuttack-754100

At/Po-Fakirapada,via-
Biribati,Dist- Cuttack-754100

SEBC 06-02-1988 male Invalid Double application

453 2733 Jagannath 
Samantaray

Jaikrushna Samantaray At:-Ramaranga,P.o-
Katikata,Via-Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754209

At:-Ramaranga,P.o-
Katikata,Via-Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754209

GEN 04-02-1984 male Invalid Double application

454 901 Jagatjit Behera Artatrana Behera C/o- Artatrana Behera At - 
Pubakhanda (Hata Sahi ) 
Po/Ps- Niali Dist - Cuttack 
Odisha Pin - 754004

C/o- Artatrana Behera At - 
Pubakhanda (Hata Sahi ) 
Po/Ps- Niali Dist - Cuttack 
Odisha Pin - 754004

SC 20-6-1988 male Invalid Double application

455 3494 Jagyansenee Das Bijay Kumar Nayak C/o-pradosh Kumar Das At-
Rajendranagar Po-
Madhupatana Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

C/o-pradosh Kumar Das At-
Rajendranagar Po-
Madhupatana Dist-

GEN 05-04-1986 female Invalid Double application

456 4232 Jahid Khan Munsaf Khan At:-Bilteruan,P.o-Harianta,Via-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754025

At:-Bilteruan,P.o-Harianta,Via-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754025

GEN 05-03-1987 male Invalid Double application

457 6907 Jajnaseni Sahoo Ananta Kumar Sahoo At-Naiguan,Po-Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack-754202

At-Naiguan,Po-Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack-754202

SEBC 07-02-1988 female Invalid Double application



458 6382 Jaladhar Mahapatra Laxman Nayak At/P.o-
Ragadipada,PS,Baramba,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754031

At:-Saradhapur,P.o-
Bilipada,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754008

SEBC 06-01-1975 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

459 7783 Jaladhar Swain Panchanan Swain At-Dihapohal,Po-Uttaran,Ps-
Govindpur,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Dihapohal,Po-Uttaran,Ps-
Govindpur,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 07-05-1980 male Invalid Double application

460 4327 Jamuna Majhi Prafulla Kumar Majhi At-Rautarapur,Po- 
Kalapada,via-Bentkar, Dist-

At-Rautarapur,Po- 
Kalapada,via-Bentkar, Dist-

SC 06-06-1989 female Invalid Double application

461 2388 Janaki Digal Jayamangal Digal At/Po-Dumuriput,Dist- 
Koraput-764021

C/o-Sushant Ku. Pal, Plot No-
1132/A, Nayapali,Beherasahi, 
BBSR-751012

SC 01-05-1987 female Invalid Other District

462 7193 Janaranjan Mantri Radha govinda Mantri At/P.o-Badamulai,Via-
Brahman sailo,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754018

At/P.o-Badamulai,Via-
Brahman sailo,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754018

SEBC 26-03-1986 male Invalid Valid Employment regd. 
certificate and caste 
certificate not attached

463 1753 Janardan Mohapatra Purna Chandra 
Mohapatra

At-Ramachandrapur,Po- 
Durgapur,Ps-Banki, Dist-
Cuttack-754008

At-Ramachandrapur,Po- 
Durgapur,Ps-Banki, Dist-
Cuttack-754008

SEBC 04-07-1982 male Invalid Double application

464 747 Japa Krushna Senapati Bauribandhu Senapati At- Phulapokhari, Po- baranga, 
Dist- Cuttack,Pin-754005

At- Phulapokhari, Po- 
baranga, Dist- Cuttack,Pin-
754005

GEN 07-12-1988 male Invalid Valid Employment 
Registration card not 
attached.

465 5945 Jayadev Moharana Rajkishore Moharana At-Bidyadharapur Near Kali 
Mandir,Po-Naya Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753006

At-Bidyadharapur Near Kali 
Mandir,Po-Naya Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753006

GEN 06.07.1983 male Invalid Double application

466 861 Jayanta Behera Surendra Behera At:-Rajahansa,P.o-
Paramahansa,Via-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754100

At:-Rajahansa,P.o-
Paramahansa,Via-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754100

SEBC 15-02-1988 male Invalid Want of Residence 
certificate

467 1120 Jayanta Ku. Behera Bijaya Ku.Behera At-Keshpur,Po-C.R.R.I, P.s-
ChauliaGanj, Dist-Cuttack-
753006

At-Keshpur,Po-C.R.R.I, P.s-
ChauliaGanj, Dist-Cuttack-
753006

GEN 28.01.1988 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

468 166 Jayanta Ku. Jena Bairagi Jena At/Po-Ramagarh, P.s-Tangi, 
Dist-Cuttack-754022

At/Po-Ramagarh, P.s-Tangi, 
Dist-Cuttack-754022

SC 24.06.1989 male Invalid valid employment regd. 
certificate not attached

469 3793 Jayanti Nayak Babuli Kumar Nayak Qtr No-H/313,Old AG Colony, 
Unit-IV, Bhubaneswar

Qtr No-H/313,Old AG Colony, 
Unit-IV, Bhubaneswar

GEN 08-03-1989 female Invalid Ganjam Residence

470 5955 Jayaprada Nayak Devendranath Nayak At-Tiranpada,Po- Harianta,Dist-
Cuttack-754025

At-Tiranpada,Po- 
Harianta,Dist-Cuttack-754025

SEBC 06-01-1988 female Invalid Double application

471 2879 Jayashree Behera Surendranath Behera At-Nayachowk,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-
753010

At-Nayachowk,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-
753010

GEN 07-10-1988 female Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached



472 7125 Jayashree Malla Rabindranath Malla At-Mahammadpur,Po- 
Tyendakura,Dist-Cuttack-
754134

At-P.H.D.colony,Near 
Collectorate,Po-
Chandinichowk,Dist-Cuttack-
753001

SEBC 14-04-1987 female Invalid Double application

473 313 Jayashree Mohapatra Biswa Ranjan 
Mohapatra

At. Aradiapada Po. 
Mahidharpada Dist. Cuttack

At. P.H.D Colony (Near 
Collectorate )Dist. Cuttack Qr 
No. 1R=25 Po. Chandini 
chowk Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

GEN 27-03-1991 female Invalid Not Submitted any one 
certificate.

474 2054 Jayashree Sahoo Sarat Chandra Sahoo At:-Mankha,P.o-Sailo 
Govindpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754003

At:-Mankha,P.o-Sailo 
Govindpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754003

SEBC 09-02-1993 female Invalid Below age 18

475 4549 Jeebanjyoti Barik Prabhakar Barik At-Rajanagar,Po- Chakada,via- 
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Rajanagar,Po- Chakada,via- 
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

SEBC 07-01-1987 male Invalid Double application

476 1526 Jharana Kar Jachida Nanda Kar At:-Kantilo,P.o- Naya 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753004

At:-Kantilo,P.o- Naya 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 06-01-1987 female Invalid Double application

477 4871 Jharana Sethi Jagannath Sethi At-Mangalabag,Po- 
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Mangalabag,Po- 
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 13-07-1979 female Invalid Resident not attached

478 6623 Jhumuri Guru Abhimanyu Guru At-Panchama,Po-Kamaladiha, 
Ps-Narsinghpur,Dist-Cuttack, 
Pin-754032.

At-Panchama,Po-Kamaladiha, 
Ps-Narsinghpur,Dist-Cuttack, 
Pin-754032.

ST 15-06-1988 female Invalid Double application

479 2940 Jiban Krushna Beura Rohit Kumar Beura At-Darakha Patna,Po-
Kalyaninagar,Dist-Cuttack-
753013

At-Darakha Patna,Po-
Kalyaninagar,Dist-Cuttack-
753013

GEN 21-07-1981 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

480 398 Jita Bhoi Krushna Ch. Bhoi At-Dhanagharapada, Po- 
Sankhatras, Dist- Cuttack-

At-Dhanagharapada, Po- 
Sankhatras, Dist- Cuttack-

SC 20-04-1993 female Invalid Under age of 18

481 3805 Jita Bhoi Krushna Ch. Bhoi At-Dhanagharapada, Po-
Sankhatras,Dist- Cuttack-

At-Dhanagharapada, Po-
Sankhatras,Dist- Cuttack-

SC 20-04-1993 female Invalid Under age 18.

482 648 Jitendra Gochhayat Sanatan Gochhayat At:Alisha Bazar,Harijan 
Sahi,P.o Chandini chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

At:Alisha Bazar,Harijan 
Sahi,P.o Chandini chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

SC 15-03.1977 male Invalid Not submitted Residence

483 7885 Jitendra Kumar Patra Dhirendra Patra At/Biswanathpur,Po- 
Satyabhamapur,Po- 
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

At/Biswanathpur,Po- 
Satyabhamapur,Po- 
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 13-06-1989 male Invalid Double application

484 2045 Jitendra Kumar Sahoo Mayadhar Sahoo At-Tagilo,Po-Siaria, Ps-
Kanpur,Dist- Cuttack-754037

C/o-Trilochana Patra,Plot No-
379/2722,Sisubihar,Patia,Po-
KIIT,Ps-Chandrasekharpur, 
BBSR-751024

SEBC 05-05-1987 male Invalid Double application

485 550 Jitu Barik Kasinath Barik At/Po- Panchagan, Via- Tigiria, 
Dist- Cuttack,

At/Po- Panchagan, Via- 
Tigiria, Dist- Cuttack,

SEBC 06-10-1982 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

486 833 Jnyan Ranjan Sahoo Krushna Mohan Sahoo At-Kanakapur,Po-Kanpur, Dist- 
Cuttack-754037

At-Kanakapur,Po-Kanpur, Dist- 
Cuttack-754037

SEBC 07-04-1988 male Invalid Double application



487 3797 Jogendra Barik Bhikari Ch Barik At-Dikhitpada,Po-
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Dikhitpada,Po-
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 28-04-1981 male Invalid Double application

488 6384 Jogendra Khatua Sankar Khatua At:-Sujapur,P.o-Bhairpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754200

At:-Sujapur,P.o-Bhairpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754200

SEBC 01-07-1980 male Invalid Double application

489 3694 Jogendra Murmu Biru Murmu At-Sanjaynagar, Bedisahi,Po-
Dhanmandal,Ps- Barchana, 
Dist- Jajpur-754024

At-Sanjaynagar, Bedisahi,Po-
Dhanmandal,Ps- Barchana, 
Dist- Jajpur-754024

ST 13-03-1988 male Invalid Jajpur District

490 2370 Jogindra Das Kailasha Chandra Das At/Po-Baragadia,Ps-
Kalinganagar,Dist-Jajpur-

At/Po-Baragadia,Ps-
Kalinganagar,Dist-Jajpur-

GEN 20-01-1978 male Invalid Other District

491 8073 Jyoshna mayee 
Behera

Bata Krushna Behera At-Sahaspur,Po-Uttarkul,Via-
Tyndakura,Dist-Cuttack

F1/50, Flyking Courier, 
Barabhujav Complex, 
Khandagiri,BBSR

SC 30-06-1976 female Invalid Employment Registration 
Card not attached.

492 4949 Jyoshna Mohapatra Surya narayan 
Mohapatra

At:-Alisha Bazar,(Front of Devi 
Mandir)P.o-Chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

At:-Alisha Bazar,(Front of Devi 
Mandir)P.o-Chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

GEN 07-04-1988 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

493 8185 Jyoti Prakash 
mohanty

Rama Chandra 
Mohanty

At/Po-samsarpur,Via-
Chhatia,Dist-cuttack,Pin-
754023

C/o-Dillip kumar 
Mohanty,Crimnal Court Bar 
Association ,At/po-chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

GEN 12.05.1981 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

494 3070 Jyoti Priyadarshinee Brajendra Nayak At/Po-Chasapara,Dist-Cuttack-
754027

At/Po-Chasapara,Dist-Cuttack-
754027

GEN 06-10-1990 female Invalid valid employment 
certificate not attached

495 3782 Jyoti Ranjan Nayak Duryodhan Nayak At/Po-Debabhumi,via-
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754032

C/o-Jyoti Ranjan Nayak,Qr No-
07, Block No-22,2nd P&T 
Colony, Vanivihar, 

SC 12-08-1986 male Invalid Khurda Resident

496 7868 Jyoti Ranjan Sahoo Biranjan Sahoo At-Sutahat Christian 
Street,Buxi Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Sutahat Christian 
Street,Buxi Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 26.12.1988 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

497 8172 Jyotinarayan Mohanty Rabindra nath 
Mohanty

At-Narua,po-Charirakaba,p.s-
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754280

C/o-Goutam Parida,At-
Malisahi,Po-B.K.Road,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753001

GEN 17.05.1981 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
Submitted

498 7020 Jyotiprakash Sarangi Banshidhar Sarangi At/Po-Dalijoda Brahmapur,Via-
Charbatia,Dist-Cuttack-

At/Po-Dalijoda 
Brahmapur,Via-Charbatia,Dist-

GEN 10.01198 male Invalid Bank Draft not attached

499 2900 Jyotirmai Das Late Anil Kumar 
Behera

At:-Bhagabansindol,P.o-
Chasapada,Dist-
Jagatsingpur,Pin-754106

At:-Ranihat,Gopal sahi,P.o-
Buxi Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753001

GEN 07-03-1984 female Invalid Other District

500 6727 Jyotirmayee 
Samantaray

S.P.S. Samantaray Plot No-1619,Shastri 
Nagar,Unit-4,BBSR-751001

Plot No-1619,Shastri 
Nagar,Unit-4,BBSR-751001

GEN 18-07-1984 female Invalid Other District

501 767 Jyotish Chandra 
Pattayat

Rabindra Kumar 
Pattayat

At. Khadikadanda Po. 
Annatapur Via. Machhaga 
Dist. Jagatsinghpur

At. Devine Nagar Po. 
Chauliaganj Dist. Cuttack Pin. 
753004

SEBC 07-01-1990 male Invalid Other District



502 2459 Jyotishree Das Kiran Kumar Das At/Po-Sanajaria,Ps-
Pattamundai,Dist- Kendrapara-
754216

At-Qr No-D/1,D-Block 
Advocate General 
Colony,CDA,Sector-7,Dist-

SEBC 23-07-1988 female Invalid Other District

503 7196 Jyotismina Mantri Radha govinda Mantri At/P.o-Badamulai,Via-
Brahman sailo,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754018

At/P.o-Badamulai,Via-
Brahman sailo,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754018

SEBC 05-10-1985 female Invalid Valid employment regd. 
certificate not attached

504 2613 Jyotsna rani Tosh Kasinath Tosh At-Gahamarsahi,Po- 
Nuapatna,Ps-Tigiria, Dist-
Cuttack-754035

At-Gahamarsahi,Po- 
Nuapatna,Ps-Tigiria, Dist-
Cuttack-754035

SEBC 05-05-1986 female Invalid Original treasury chalan 
not attached,PH 
certificate

505 6576 Jyotsnamati Kisan Bhagirarhi Kisan At-Budhakhaman,Po-
Bamprada,p.s-Barkote,Dist-
Deogarh

Qtr,No.A/52,GGP Postal 
Colony-1 Po-DGP,P.S-
Mancheswara,Dist-Khurda

ST 05.02.1992 female Invalid Deogarh Dist.Resident

506 652 Jyotsnamayee Behera Rajendra Prasad 
Behera

D/o Kshetrabasi Behera AT:-
Adhanga P.o Sunakhandi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754202

D/o Kshetrabasi Behera AT:-
Adhanga P.o Sunakhandi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754202

SC 06-10-1980 female Invalid Other District

507 1683 K.Pragyan Paramita Kishore Chandra Barik At-Jotibibar, Po-Bidanasi, Dist-
Cuttack-753014

At-Jotibibar, Po-Bidanasi, Dist-
Cuttack-753014

GEN 20.03.1989 male Invalid Resident Certificate Not 
attached, PGDCA

508 2156 K.Raju K.Kures At-Grid Co Ground O.S.E.B, 
E.H.T(m)cIRCLE,po-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-753008

At-Grid Co Ground O.S.E.B, 
E.H.T(m)cIRCLE,po-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 17.05.1985 male Invalid Other Dist(Resident)

509 4798 Kabita Bedanta Nishamani Bedanta At-Ekarukhi,Po-Natakai,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754207

At-Ekarukhi,Po-Natakai,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754207

SEBC 09.05.1984 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

510 7356 Kabita Sethy Maheswar Sethy At-Alisha Bazar, Baurisahi, Po-
Chandinichowk,Dist-Cuttack-
753002

At-Alisha Bazar, Baurisahi, Po-
Chandinichowk,Dist-Cuttack-
753002

SC 01-08-1981 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

511 1385 Kabitarani Ghadei Bidhyadhar Ghadei At:-Benupara,P.o-Kumuda 
Joypur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754287

At:-Qtr No D/38 old Lic 
Colony,Badambadi,P.o-
Telenga Bazar,Dist-

SC 20-07-1989 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

512 5009 Kadambini 
Priyadarshini

Basanta Kumar Sahoo At:-Sahaspur,P.o-Nalipur,Via-
Balichandrapur,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754205

At:-Sahaspur,P.o-Nalipur,Via-
Balichandrapur,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754205

SEBC 02-08-1990 female Invalid Due to Double 
application,Diploma in 
CSE

513 351 Kaibalya Sundar Dalai Bishwambar Dalai At. Gandakipur Po. Gopiakud 
Via. Kujang Psd. Kujang Dist. 
Jagatsinghpur Pin. 754141

Plot No. 3E/405 , Sector -9 
MarkatNagar ,Cuttack Pin. 
753014

SC 14-07-1982 male Invalid Other District

514 4699 Kailash Chandra 
Behera

Dhadi Behera At/Po-Satyabhamapur,Via-
Bahugram,Dit-Cuttack-754200

At/Po-Satyabhamapur,Via-
Bahugram,Dit-Cuttack-

SC 14.05.1977 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

515 6529 Kailash Sekhar Samal Bhagaban Samal At-Kaliapara,Po-
Kishorprasad,via- Gania,Dist-
Nayagarh-752085

At/Po-Adaspur,via-Bairoi,Dist-
Cuttack-754011

SEBC 07-07-1989 male Invalid Other District

516 5209 Kalandi Charan Sethi Nilamani Sethi At-sisua,Po-Banki,Dist-Cuttack-
754008

At-sisua,Po-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack-754008

SC 08.06.1986 male Invalid Due to Double 
application



517 1758 Kalandi Rout Gopal Rout At-Markandpur,Po-Punanga, 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754103

At-Markandpur,Po-Punanga, 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur,Pin-

SEBC 15.05.1990 male Invalid Other Dist

518 3712 Kalasi Samal Dibakar Samal At-Biswali,Po-
Bhutamundai,via-Kujanga,Ps-
Paradeepgarh,Dist- 

At-Biswali,Po-
Bhutamundai,via-Kujanga,Ps-
Paradeepgarh,Dist- 

SC 20.12-1982 female Invalid Jagatsinghpur District

519 180 KaliPrasad Rout Bansidhar Rout At/Po- Punanga, Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur, Pin-754103

At- Nandi Sahi, Po- 
Choudhury Bazar, Dist- 

SC 07-07-1984 male Invalid Other District.

520 3106 Kalpana Behera Panab Charan Behera At-Kisinapur,PO-
Mahasingpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754200

At-B/35,Sector-1,PO-Rourkela-
8,Dist-Sundargarh-769008

SC 30.01.1988 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

521 8029 Kalpana Kumari Nayak Bhirendra Nath Nayak At-Ranihat, Sagadia sahi, Near 
Hanuman Temple, P.s. 
Mangalabag, Po-Buxibazar, 
Dist-Cuttack, Pin-753001.

At-Ranihat, Sagadia sahi, 
Near Hanuman Temple, P.s. 
Mangalabag, Po-Buxibazar, 
Dist-Cuttack, Pin-753001.

SEBC 07-05-1987 female Invalid Resident, Caste, 
employment not 
Attached.

522 7961 Kalpana Mallik Shankar Sana Mallik At-UperTelenga Bazar,Samal 
Sahi,Po-Upertelengabazar, 
Dist-Cuttack-753009

At-UperTelenga Bazar,Samal 
Sahi,Po-Upertelengabazar, 
Dist-Cuttack-753009

GEN 08.01.1988 female Invalid Resident not attached

523 6213 Kalpana Mohapatra Achhutananda 
Mohapatra

At-Hatasisua,Po- Narapara,via-
Choudwar Dist-Cuttack-

At-Hatasisua,Po- Narapara,via-
Choudwar Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 06-05-1989 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

524 3929 Kalpana Moharana Harekrushna 
Mohapatra

Aparna 
Nagar,Jagannathvihar,Chaulia
ganj,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-75304

Aparna 
Nagar,Jagannathvihar,Chaulia
ganj,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-75304

GEN 21.04.1982 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

525 3262 Kalpana Panda Pitambar Panda At-Bhubanpur,Po/Ps- 
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack-754021

At-Bhubanpur,Po/Ps- 
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack-754021

GEN 07-09-1984 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

526 5313 Kalpana Panda Pitambar Panda At:-Bhubanpur,P.o-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

At:-Bhubanpur,P.o-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

GEN 07-09-1984 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

527 77 Kalpana Tarai Krushna Ch. Behera At-Paika Sahi, po-Gopalpur, 
Dist-Cuttack, Pin-753011

At-Paika Sahi, po-Gopalpur, 
Dist-Cuttack, Pin-753011

SC 07.05.1982 female Invalid Employment regd. not 
valid

528 4029 Kalyani Behera Prafulla Ku. Behera At-Ranihat Gopal sahi,Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Ranihat Gopal sahi,Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 07.07.1988 female Invalid Bank Draft not attached

529 5618 Kalyani Bhoi Prakash Chandra Bhoi At-Dihaninigan,Po-Kantilo,Via-
Manda Sahi,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-754114

At-Dihaninigan,Po-Kantilo,Via-
Manda Sahi,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-754114

SC 15.07.1984 female Invalid Other District

530 2926 Kalyani Das Praffula Das At-Station Bazar(Matha 
sahi),PO-College Square, Dist-
Cuttack-753003

At-Station Bazar(Matha 
sahi),PO-College Square, Dist-
Cuttack-753003

SC 12.03.1988 female Invalid Residence and Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

531 452 Kalyani Khandual Ramesh Ch. Khandual At-Uradha,via-Tiran, Po-
Jhankad,Dist- Jagatsinghpur-
754138

At-ReservePloiceline, Po-
Buxibazar,Dist- Cuttack-
753001

GEN 06-08-1990 female Invalid Other District



532 3949 Kalyani Mohapatra Harekrushna 
Mohapatra

At-Aparnanagar,Jagannath 
Vihar,Po-Chauliaganj,Dist-
Cuttack-753004

At-Aparnanagar,Jagannath 
Vihar,Po-Chauliaganj,Dist-
Cuttack-753004

GEN 20.06.1985 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

533 8127 Kalyani Pravaa Nanda Jayanta Kumar Nanda At-Jagulaipda,Po-
Mahanapur,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-cuttack

At-Jagulaipda,Po-
Mahanapur,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-cuttack

GEN 21-06-1983 female Invalid Invalid Resident & 
Employment Registration 
Certificate 
attached.(Ph.Handicappe
d)

534 6260 Kamadeb Pani Kartik Chandra Pani At.Po-Nakhara,Via-
Jasgatpur,P.S-Choudwar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754025

At.Po-Nakhara,Via-
Jasgatpur,P.S-Choudwar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754025

GEN 09.07.1984 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

535 6899 Kamaksha Prasad 
Behera

Kashinath Behera At-Gopinathpur,Po-
Singhanathpith,PS-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At-Gopinathpur,Po-
Singhanathpith,PS-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

SEBC 21-05-1986 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

536 4599 Kamala Kanta Nayak Kirti Chandra Nayak At/P.o-Odasinga,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754201

At/P.o-Odasinga,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754201

SEBC 06-02-1974 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

537 2325 Kamala Kumar Nayak Kailash Chandra Nayak At/Po-Kandarpur,via-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At/Po-Kandarpur,via-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

SEBC 20-02-1978 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

538 175 Kamala Mallick Late Achutananda 
Mallick

At. Andarpur Po. Kalyani 
Nagar Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

At. Andarpur Po. Kalyani 
Nagar Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

SC 07-09-1988 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

539 2494 Kamini Samal Prafula Samal At-Chhotiamba,Po/Ps- 
Gurudijhatia,Dist-Cuttack-
754028

At-Chhotiamba,Po/Ps- 
Gurudijhatia,Dist-Cuttack-
754028

SC 03-03-1993 female Invalid Residence certifcate 
Certificate not attached

540 2655 Kanhu Charan Dalai Satyananda Dalai At/Po-Mahajanpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

At/Po-Mahajanpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 20.03.1987 male Invalid Original treasury chalan 
not attached

541 1272 Kanhu Charan Panda Gopal Charan Panda At:-High court Colony,Qtr No-
E4/2,p.o-Arundey Market,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753001

At/P.o-Kantokai,Via-
Kalpathar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754009

GEN 14-07-1990 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

542 7650 Kanhu Charan Sahoo Dhaneswar Sahoo At-Ghodabar,Po- 
Subarnapur,Ps-Banki, Dist-
Cuttack-754029

Plot No-LIG-873, Phase-
II,Dumduma Housing 
Board,BBSR-9

SEBC 07-01-1979 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

543 4859 Kanya Kumari Samal Golak Chandra Samal At:-Purusottampur,P.o-
Sisua,Via-Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754202

At:-Purusottampur,P.o-
Sisua,Via-Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754202

SC 28-05-1982 female Invalid No 
Residence,Employment 
attached

544 1286 Karan Murmu Daluram Murmu At:-Sanasingharia,P.o-
Badsingharia,Via-Udala,Dist-
Mayurbhanj,Pin-757041

At/P.o-Jharakata,Via-
Bentkar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754112

ST 27-03-1982 male Invalid Other District

545 5716 Katyayani Niranjana Rajeeb Kumar Mallik At-Saradei pur Po-
Gopinathpur,Dist-Khurda

Plot No.64/A Lane No.6(a) 
Mahavir 
Nagara,samantarapur 

SC 15.05.1984 female Invalid Other District



546 1546 Kaustuva Ku. Nayak Kailash Chandra Nayak At-Deulisahi, Po-
Purunabasanta, Dist-
Jagasinghpur

C/p-Sanat Mishra, At-
Pensionlane, Po-BuxiBazar, 
Dist-Cuttack-753001

GEN 16.02.1989 male Invalid Other Dist

547 6990 Kayum Khan Manan Khan At/Po-Lekhanpur,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-Cuttack-

At/Po-Lekhanpur,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 10.02.1984 male Invalid Double application

548 7743 Kedarnath sahoo Kishore Chandra 
Sahoo

C./O-Gobinda Chandra 
SAhoo,At-
Manijanga(B.Patana),Po-
Tyandakura,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

C/o-R.P.Das,Plot 
No.G/33,Sector-6,CDA Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753014

SEBC 14.05.1986 male Invalid Double application

549 6300 Keshab Rout Sadhu charan Rout At:-Mangalpur,P.o-
Gadapokhari,Ps-Baramba,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754031

At:-Mangalpur,P.o-
Gadapokhari,Ps-Baramba,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754031

SEBC 06-04-1990 male Invalid Double application

550 2557 Khirod chandra Biswal Languli Biswal At:-Tunpur,P.o-Malsasan,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754201

At:-Tunpur,P.o-Malsasan,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754201

SEBC 06-11-1987 male Invalid Employment regd 
card.not attached

551 5330 Khiroda Ku. Behera Anadi Charan Behera At-Kamaladeipur,PO-
Nukhapada,Via-
Narsinghpur,Cuttack-754032

C/o-Niranjan 
Behera(steno),At-Reseve 
Police Line(Infront of 
I.G.C.R),Po-Buxibazar,Dist-

SEBC 24.01.1977 male Invalid Double application

552 5836 Khulana Sasmal Ganesh Chandra 
Mandal

C/o-Madan Mohan Mandal,At-
Muslimsahi, Gorakbar,Po-
Tulsipur, Dist-Cuttack-753008

C/o-Madan Mohan Mandal,At-
Muslimsahi, Gorakbar,Po-
Tulsipur, Dist-Cuttack-753008

GEN 24-06-1981 female Invalid Double application

553 4611 Kirti Ranjan Mohanty Ramakanta Mohanty At-Sanyasipatna,Po- 
Rameswar,Ps-Jagatpur,Dist-
Cuttack-754201

At-Sanyasipatna,Po- 
Rameswar,Ps-Jagatpur,Dist-
Cuttack-754201

GEN 04-03-1989 male Invalid Double application

554 6485 Kirtiranjan Satapathy Kailash Chandra 
Satapathy

At/Po-Khuntuni,via- 
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At/Po-Khuntuni,via- 
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

GEN 01-05-1984 male Invalid MCA,Double application

555 7939 Kishma Tarai Brundaban Tarai At/Po-Kandarpur,Via-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack-754100

At/Po-Kandarpur,Via-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack-754100

SC 05-05-1992 female Invalid Residential not attached

556 6409 Kishore Chandra Dixit Late Gadadhara Dixit At-Bateswara,Po-Salepur,P.S-
Salepur,Dist-CUttack,Pin-
754202

At-Bateswara,Po-Salepur,P.S-
Salepur,Dist-CUttack,Pin-
754202

GEN 08.05.1985 male Invalid Physical 
Handicapped,Double 
application

557 3705 Kishore Chandra Naik Kanhu Naik At:-Baliput,P.o-Nuapatna,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754035

At:-Baliput,P.o-Nuapatna,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754035

SC 07-08-1967 male Invalid Over age 32

558 2883 Kishore Kumar Jena Kumarbara Jena At:-Jagananthpur,P.o-
Jaripada,Via-Rameswar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754201

At:-Jagananthpur,P.o-
Jaripada,Via-Rameswar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754201

SEBC 04-07-1979 male Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached,PGDCA

559 6076 Kishore Paikaray Krushna Chandra 
Paikaray

At-Barasailo,Po- 
Patasundarpur,Ps- 
Govindpur,Dist- Cuttack-

QrNo-2R-9/1,Unit-IX Po-
Bhoinagar, Bhubaneswar-
751022

SEBC 07-05-1981 male Invalid Double application



560 467 Koresh Bib Mir Mansoon Ali At - Guhalipur Po- Kood Via - 
Sungura Dist - Cuttack Pin - 
754221

At - Guhalipur Po- Kood Via - 
Sungura Dist - Cuttack Pin - 
754221

GEN 15-06-1982 female Invalid Double application

561 8143 Krishna Mohanty Tarekswar Mohanty At-Sidheswarsahi,Kanika 
chhak, Po-Tulasipur,Dist-
Cuttack-753008

At-Sidheswarsahi,Kanika 
chhak, Po-Tulasipur,Dist-
Cuttack-753008

GEN 03-11-1989 female Invalid Double application

562 5954 Krishna Priya Nayak Maheswara Nayak At/Po-Baunsagarh,P.S-
Anandapur,Dist-Keonjhara,Pin-
758021

At/Po-Baunsagarh,P.S-
Anandapur,Dist-
Keonjhara,Pin-758021

ST 04.05.1990 female Invalid Keonjhara District

563 44 Krishna Ram Rajbhar M. Ram Rajbhar At.Contractor Colony Santosi 
Para , Burla Po. Burla Dist. 
Sambalpur Pin. 768017

At.Contractor Colony Santosi 
Para , Burla Po. Burla Dist. 
Sambalpur Pin. 768017

ST 07-01-1984 male Invalid Other District

564 2819 Krishnajeet Prakash 
Rout

Shyama Prakash Rout At-Routs Marsion-115,Pilgrimi 
Road,College Square,Dist-
Cuttack-753003

At-Routs Marsion-
115,Pilgrimi Road,College 
Square,Dist-Cuttack-753003

GEN 27-09-1990 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached,Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached,LLB 5year 
integrated

565 93 Krushna Chandra 
Behera

Daitari Behera At-Kulia, Po-Sunakhandi,Via- 
Salipur, Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At-Kulia, Po-Sunakhandi,Via- 
Salipur, Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 17.06.1981 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

566 3300 Krushna Chandra 
Behera

Gauranga Behera At-Mahal Sahi,Po-Balakati,Dist-
Khurda-752100

At-Mahal Sahi,Po-
Balakati,Dist-Khurda-752100

SC 05.05.1984 male Invalid Other District

567 3975 Krushna Chandra 
Mallik

Narahari Mallik At:-Jagannathpur,P.o-
Kood,Via-Raisungura,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754221

At:-Judga patha,Po-Avinav 
Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753014

SC 24-06-1981 male Invalid Double application

568 7273 Ksetramohan Tarai Parshuram Tarai At-Khanijipur,Po-Nayahat,Dist-
Puri-752107

At-Khanijipur,Po-Nayahat,Dist-
Puri-752107

SC 10-08-1981 male Invalid Other District

569 7874 Kshirod Chandra Dalai Laxmi Dhara Dalai At/Po-Gatirout Patana,C/o-
Laxmidhara Dallai,Via-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At/Po-Gatirout Patana,C/o-
Laxmidhara Dallai,Via-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 07.06.1985 male Invalid Double application

570 5025 Kshirod chandra 
Lenka

Batakrushna Lenka At/P.o-Kuhunda,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

At/P.o-Kuhunda,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

SEBC 06-09-1986 male Invalid Double application

571 1879 Kshirod kumar Lenka Nakula Chandra Lenka At:-Inda,P.o-Chasakhanda,Via-
Mouda,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Inda,P.o-Chasakhanda,Via-
Mouda,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 06-12-1989 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

572 7900 Kshitisuta Priyadarsini Bishnu Charan 
Pradhan

At-Tentulinali,Po-
Uttamapur,Via-Gopalpur,Dist-
Cuttack-753011

At-Tentulinali,Po-
Uttamapur,Via-Gopalpur,Dist-
Cuttack-753011

GEN 02.07.1989 female Invalid Employment Regd 
Cetrificate not attached

573 2827 Kshyanaprava Samal Pramod Kumar Samal At-Chahapada,Po- 
Gopinathpur,via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-
754200

At-Chahapada,Po- 
Gopinathpur,via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-
754200

GEN 06-05-1984 female Invalid Residence and Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached



574 3533 Kumar Dimond 
Mohanty

Kamala Kanta 
Mohanty

At:-Muktabegunia Po-Khaira 
Via-Khaira Dist-Baleswar Pin-

At:-Muktabegunia Po-Khaira 
Via-Khaira Dist-Baleswar Pin-

GEN 02.06.1989 male Invalid Baleswara District

575 1 Kumuda Behera Rabi Chandra Behera Jenapada Po. Khamar Via. 
Palhara Dist. Anugul Pin. 
759118 Odisha

Jenapada Po. Khamar Via. 
Palhara Dist. Anugul Pin. 
759118 Odisha

SC 04-04-1990 male Invalid Other District

576 922 Kumudini Rout Subash Chandra Rout At. Dhobilen Po. Buxi Bazar 
Dist. Cuttack Pin. 753001

At. Dhobilen Po. Buxi Bazar 
Dist. Cuttack Pin. 753001

GEN 22-04-1988 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

577 381 Kundan Debasis Jayadev Behera At-Madhupatna, Po- 
Kalyaninagar,Dist- Cuttack-
753013

At-Madhupatna, Po- 
Kalyaninagar,Dist- Cuttack-
753013

SC 06-01-1983 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

578 2134 Kuni SamantaRay Badri Narayan 
SamantaRay

At/Po-Barapada,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin754289

C/o-Shantilata 
Samantaray,Board Of 
Secondary Education 
Orissa,B.K.Road, Board 

GEN 01.07.1983 female Invalid Kendrapada Dist,M.C.A

579 7842 Kunilata Sahoo Managovinda Sahoo At-Bagasarpur,PO-
Chayanpal,Via-Kuanpal,Dist-
Cuttack-754204

At-Bagasarpur,PO-
Chayanpal,Via-Kuanpal,Dist-
Cuttack-754204

SEBC 02.10.1986 female Invalid Double application

580 2605 Kuntala Behera Damodar Behera At-Hanshbhumi,Po-Bentapada 
Dist-Cuttack-754029

C/o-Syamasunda Sethy,At-
Prusty Bagicha,Gosala 
Road,Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack-
753004

ST 18.06.1990 female Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

581 6495 Laharika Mohanty Rajkishor Mohanty At-Shandhapur,Po-
Godisahi,Dist-Cuttack

At-Mansingh 
Pantna(Bholamian Bazar),Po-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-75308

GEN 23.12.1985 female Invalid Double application

582 1191 Laharika Pattanaik Alok Kumar Nayak At:-Dhuleswar,P.o- 
Bentkar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin- 
754112

At:-Raja Bagicha Labour 
Colony,P.o- Talatelenga 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 16-05-1980 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

583 803 Lalatendu Nayak Late Bhimasen Nayak At - Jagarnath Colony (near 
Panchamuchi Temple )Po- 
Madhupatana Dist - Cuttack

At - Jagarnath Colony (near 
Panchamuchi Temple )Po- 
Madhupatana Dist - Cuttack

GEN 05-03-1969 male Invalid Ex-Serviceman, Resident 
certificate not submitted

584 5029 Lalit kumar Biswal ramesh Chandra 
Biswal

At-Oshad,P.O-
Mahasinghpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
755019

C/O-Rama Chandra 
Rout,At_paniapada,sankarpur
,Po-arunodaya Market,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753012

GEN 25.04.1991 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
submitted

585 7902 Laxman Charan 
Hembram

Mansingh Hembram At-Dantiakacha,ps-
Bangriposi,Dist-Mayurbhanj

Reserve Bank of India Staff 
Quarters, QrNo- 
F/46,Ruchikamarket, 
Baramunda, Po- Delta, Ps-
Khandariri,Dist-Khurda-

ST 05-09-1989 male Invalid Other District

586 2847 Laxmi Hembram Kuanar Hembram At/Po-Chakulia,Dist-
Mayurbhanj-757020

At-Sishubhawan,Po-
Chandinichowk,Dist-Cuttack-
753002

ST 13-06-1991 female Invalid Other District



587 6280 Laxmi Priya Kandi Rabi Naryan Kandi At-Kashipur,Po-
Sunakhandi,Via-Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754202

At-Kashipur,Po-
Sunakhandi,Via-Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754202

SC 04.06.1993 female Invalid Resident&Employment 
certificate not submitted

588 7582 Laxmidhar Behera Narayan Behera At/Po-Barada,Via-Kishore 
Nagar,Dist-Cuttack-754131

At/Po-Barada,Via-Kishore 
Nagar,Dist-Cuttack-754131

SC 20-07-1981 male Invalid Resident Certificate Not 
Attached.

589 4627 Laxmidhar Ghadei Surendranath Ghadei At-Trilochanpur,Po- 
Mahajanpur,via- 
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Trilochanpur,Po- 
Mahajanpur,via- 
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 06-09-1990 male Invalid Double application

590 4302 Laxmidhar 
Mahananda

Kapila Mahananda At-Tentulikhunti,Po- 
Ganrei,via-Muribahal, Dist-

At-Tentulikhunti,Po- 
Ganrei,via-Muribahal, Dist-

SC 06-03-1985 male Invalid Resident other District

591 4788 Laxmidhar Munda Balaram Munda At-Rankia,Po-Kuhika,Via-
Sukinda,Dist-Jajpur-755018

At-Rankia,Po-Kuhika,Via-
Sukinda,Dist-Jajpur-755018

ST 13.05.1983 male Invalid Other District,

592 4508 Laxmidhar Sahoo Purna Chandra Sahoo At-Baniasahi,Matha Padia,Po-
Buxibazar, Dist-Cuttack-

At-Baniasahi,Matha Padia,Po-
Buxibazar, Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 25-03-1988 male Invalid Double application

593 2571 Laxmidhar Sethi Nabakishore Sethi At/P.o-Jambani,Via-
Kaptipada,Dist-
Mayurbhanj,Pin-757040

At/P.o-Jambani,Via-
Kaptipada,Dist-
Mayurbhanj,Pin-757040

SC 28-02-1974 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

594 3473 Laxmikanta Behera Harekrushna Behera At-Baurisahi Po-Tulasipur Dist-
Cuttack,753008

At-Baurisahi Po-Tulasipur,P.S-
Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 06.06.1983 male Invalid Sports man,Double 
application

595 7402 Laxmikanta Pradhan Trilochan Pradhan At/Po-Khuntakata,via- 
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At/Po-Khuntakata,via- 
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

GEN 07-06-1984 male Invalid Double application

596 8099 Laxmipriya Prusty Braja Kishore Prusty At-Bhagatpur,Po-
Telengabazar,Dist-Cuttack-
753009

At-Bhagatpur,Po-
Telengabazar,Dist-Cuttack-
753009

GEN 07.12.1986 female Invalid Employment Regd 
certificate not attached

597 7017 Laxmipriya Rout Prasanna Kumar Rout At/Po-Nischintakoili, Dist-
Cuttack-754207

At/Po-Nischintakoili, Dist-
Cuttack-754207

GEN 06-03-1986 female Invalid Employment not 
submitted

598 6320 Lilabati Moharana Siba Moharana At-Samadhipatna,Po- 
Collegesquare,Dist- Cuttack-
753003

At-Samadhipatna,Po- 
Collegesquare,Dist- Cuttack-
753003

SEBC 01-05-1981 female Invalid Double application

599 4591 Lina Mansingh Nabakishore Mansingh At/Po-Basantapur,Ps- 
Brahmagiri,Dist-Puri

At-Badambadi,Gridco 
Colony,Qrt No-E/1, Po-
A.D.Market,Ps-

GEN 07-07-1986 female Invalid Resident Other District

600 5561 Lingaraj Barick Brahmananda Barick At-Badaro,Po-Kapasi,via-
Niali,Dist-Cuttack-754004

At-Badaro,Po-Kapasi,via-
Niali,Dist-Cuttack-754004

SEBC 29-05-1983 male Invalid Double application

601 3758 Lingaraj Behera Bainshidhar Behera At/P.o-Eranch,Via-
Kasarda,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At/P.o-Eranch,Via-
Kasarda,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 07-09-1979 male Invalid Double application

602 5576 Lingaraj Puspalak Narendra Puspalak C/o-Nabi Puspalak,At-
Padhansahi,Po-Madhab,Via-
Niali,Dist-Cuttack-754004

C/o-Nabi Puspalak,At-
Padhansahi,Po-Madhab,Via-
Niali,Dist-Cuttack-754004

GEN 08.02.1990 male Invalid Double application

603 5202 Lipan Ku. Behera Dasarathi Behera At/Po-Talabasta,Via-
Domapada,Dist-Cuttack-
754007

At/Po-Talabasta,Via-
Domapada,Dist-Cuttack-
754007

SC 25.05.1986 male Invalid Employment regd 
Certificate not attached



604 1232 Lipika Sahoo Sadhu Charana Sahoo At-Maheshpur,Po-
Khalarda,Dist- Cuttack-753011

At-Maheshpur,Po-
Khalarda,Dist- Cuttack-

GEN 25-06-1990 female Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

605 6216 Lipikarani Ray Bhuban Ch. Ray C/o-Ramakant Jena,Satya 
Kutir,Arunodaya 
Nagar,Cuttack-753012

C/o-Ramakant Jena,Satya 
Kutir,Arunodaya 
Nagar,Cuttack-753012

GEN 18-05-1986 female Invalid Bnak Draft & Resident 
certificate not attached

606 6154 Lipipuspa Mohanty Debasis Das Basundharalane,Near 
Basundhara Bidanasi, Cuttack-
753014

Basundharalane,Near 
Basundhara Bidanasi, Cuttack-
753014

SEBC 05-06-1980 female Invalid Phy-handicapped,Double 
application

607 4094 Litali Sethi Prafulla Sethi At-Budhithakurani, Po-
Chandinichowk, Dist-Cuttack-
753002

At-Budhithakurani, Po-
Chandinichowk, Dist-Cuttack-
753002

SC 10-11-1989 female Invalid Double application

608 3676 Lokanath Behera Purastam Behera At:-Ramgarh(Tangi),Po-
Kotasahi,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754022

At:-Ramgarh(Tangi),Po-
Kotasahi,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754022

SC 10.10.1979 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
submitted

609 3316 Lokanath Behera Sadananda Behera At:-Chauliaganj,(Thatari Sahi) 
P.o-Nayabazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753004

At:-Chauliaganj,(Thatari Sahi) 
P.o-Nayabazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753004

SC 10-12-1982 male Invalid Double application

610 4981 Lokanath Chakrabarty Biswanath 
Chakrabarty

At-Madhapur,Po/Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur-754103

QrNo-AE/90,VSSNagar Po-
Sahidnagar,BBSR-7

GEN 18-11-1965 male Invalid Ex-serviceman, 
Jagatsinghpur Resident

611 4972 Lokanath Rout Ramesh Chandra Rout At-Paikarapara,Po-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754100

At-Paikarapara,Po-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 13.05.1984 male Invalid Double application

612 6214 Lopamudra Biswal Debajiban Biswal At:-Deuli,P.o-Sudarsan,Via-
Kolor,Dist-Jagatsinghpur

C/o:-Debajiban Biswal,At:-
Ravenshaw 
University,Cuttack,pin-

GEN 18-08-1988 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

613 7811 Lopamudra Lenka Niranjan Lenka At-Chauliaganj,Matha sahi,Po-
Nayabazar, Cuttack-753004

At-Chauliaganj,Matha sahi,Po-
Nayabazar, Cuttack-753004

GEN 18-08-1989 female Invalid Resident not submitted

614 7537 M.Guneya Sethi M.Narayan Sethi at-Sahidnagar,Plot No.-
83,Bhubaneswar,Dist-Khurda-
751007

at-Sahidnagar,Plot No.-
83,Bhubaneswar,Dist-Khurda-
751007

SC 02-10-1992 male Invalid Residential, Caste 
Certificate & 
Employment Registration 
card not attached

615 4663 Madan sundar Behera Nagu Behera At:-Manijang,P.o-
Tyandakura,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754134

At:-Manijang,P.o-
Tyandakura,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754134

SC 13-05-1985 male Invalid Double application

616 2845 Madhumita Dash Jitendra Panda C/o-Srinibas Dash,House No-
15,Basundhara Phase-V, 
Nandanvihar,Po-KIIT, BBSR-
751024

C/o-Srinibas Dash,House No-
15,Basundhara Phase-V, 
Nandanvihar,Po-KIIT, BBSR-
751024

GEN 30-10-1977 female Invalid Residence and Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

617 3629 Madhusmita Behera Balaram Behera At:-Gopalpur P,S-
Govindpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754003

At-Bidanasi Bandha Chhaka 
(Near Mangala 
Temple),Cuttack Pin-753014

SEBC 05.05.1991 female Invalid Double application



618 6777 Madhusmita Das Niranjan Das C/o Niranjan das,Jachindra 
Bhawan Sujit's Chemistry 
lane, near link poly 
clinic,Arundey Nagar,Dist-

C/o Niranjan das,Jachindra 
Bhawan Sujit's Chemistry 
lane, near link poly 
clinic,Arundey Nagar,Dist-

GEN 21-06-1988 female Invalid Resident certificate other 
district

619 6670 Madhusmita Jena Nagendra Jena At-Birehimpur,Po-
Harirajpur,via- Asureswar,Dist- 

At-Birehimpur,Po-
Harirajpur,via- Asureswar,Dist- 

GEN 18-01-1985 female Invalid Double application

620 6220 Madhusmita 
Mohapatra

Rasanda Mohapatra At-Lunahar,Po-Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754202

At-Lunahar,Po-Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754202

GEN 12.05.1989 female Invalid Double application

621 3880 Madhusmita Nayak Kailash Chandra Nayak At-Deulisahi,Po- 
Purunabasanta,Ps/ Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur-754103

C/o-Sanat Mishra,At- 
Pensionlane,Po- 
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 30-06-1980 female Invalid Double application

622 6311 Madhusmita Nayak Manas Kumar Das At:-Balabhadrapur,P.o-
Jamadhar,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754211

C/o Aswini Kumar 
Das,HAL,Town ship,QTr No-
B/69,Sunabeda-2,Koraput,Pin-

SEBC 07-10-1982 female Invalid Resident certificate of 
Other district

623 5971 Madhusmita Pradhan Mayadhar Pradhan At/P.o-Banki,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754008

C/o R.c. Nishank,At:-
LingarajP.S.Q.R.No-F/4,Old 
Town,Bhubaneswar,Pin-

SEBC 22-06-1985 female Invalid Double application

624 5024 Madhusmita Pradhan Dinabandhu Pradhan At/Po-Kurminja,via- 
Kalingia,Ps- Gudayagiri,Dist- 

At/Po-Sailashree vihar,2nd 
phase, Qr No-FR 34/12

ST 08-04-1986 female Invalid Resident Other District

625 1451 Madhusmita Pradhan Prasanta Kumar 
Pradhan

C/o-Banamali Pradhan, At-
Kamalpur, Via-POlasara, Dist-
Ganjam,

C/o-Banamali Pradhan, At-
Kamalpur, Via-POlasara, Dist-
Ganjam,

SEBC 05-07-1982 female Invalid Other District

626 2226 Madhusmita Prusty Sarada Prasad Prusty At-Paikarapur,Po- 
Jiginipur,Dist-Cuttack-754284

At-Paikarapur,Po- 
Jiginipur,Dist-Cuttack-754284

GEN 15-05-1989 female Invalid Original treasury 
chalan,Residence 
certificate not attached

627 1645 Madhusmita Rout Bhaskar Rout At-Badalanga,Po-
Taradapada,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Office of The Director of 
Fishieries Orissa Cuttack,At-
Jobra Dry Duck,Po- S.C.B. 
Medical College, Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 07-04-1993 female Invalid Other District

628 8249 Madhusmita Sahoo Purusottam Sahoo At-KUKRoad,Buxibazar, 
Cuttack-753001

At-KUKRoad,Buxibazar, 
Cuttack-753001

SEBC 22-06-1984 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

629 8261 Madhusmita Sahoo Gurudatta Biswal At-Dr.Mahendra Sahoo road, 
Balli bhagat road, buxibazar, 
cuttack, pin-753001.

Madhusmita Sahoo, (ozone 
the soundscape), N/o-
Nrusingh Kar, Near anand 
garments showroom, 
barapathara, buxibazar, 

GEN 17-06-1981 female Invalid Resident Certificate Not 
Attached.

630 4167 Madhusmita Sahoo Prakash Kumar Behera At:-Keuta patana,P.o-
Badanauput,Via-Tigiria,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754030

At:-Keuta patana,P.o-
Badanauput,Via-Tigiria,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754030

SC 06-07-1984 female Invalid Double application

631 3446 Madhusmita Sethi Sukadev Sethi At-Chandradeipur,Po-
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack-754202

At-Chandradeipur,Po-
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack-754202

SC 21.11.1989 female Invalid Double application



632 5907 Madhusudan Tiria V. Pandab Tiria At-Rankia,Po-Kuhika, via/Ps-
Sukinda,Dist- Jajpur-755018

At-Rankia,Po-Kuhika, via/Ps-
Sukinda,Dist- Jajpur-755018

ST 01-12-1983 male Invalid Other District

633 7415 Mahaswata Senapati Lingaraj Senapati At-Buxi Bazar,Fire Office,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

At-Buxi Bazar,Fire Office,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

GEN 22.05.1987 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

634 8058 Maheeja Das Jalaswar Das AT-Station bazar, (matha 
sahi), po-college square, dist-
cuttack, pin-753003.

AT-Station bazar, (matha 
sahi), po-college square, dist-
cuttack, pin-753003.

GEN 27-06-1984 female Invalid Double application

635 3682 Maheswar Sethy Chandan Sethy At:-Machua Bazar,Po-
BuxiBazar,P.S-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Machua Bazar,Po-
BuxiBazar,P.S-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 20.03.1986 male Invalid Double application

636 7589 Mahima Prasad Sahoo Late Laxman Sahoo At/PO-Beliapada, VIA-
Baranga, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-

At/PO-Beliapada, VIA-
Baranga, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-

SEBC 23-05-1986 male Invalid Double application

637 4626 Maitri Jogamaya Surendra Kumar 
Mallick

At-Saradeipurm,Po- 
Gopinathpur,Ps-Lingaraj,Dist-
Khurda

Sadguru Niwas,Kotitirtha 
Road,BBSR-2

SC 05-01-1987 female Invalid Resident Other District

638 6769 Malabika Das Bidyadhar Das At:-A.K. Das,10-Amana 
villas,I.C.E. Factory 
Road,College Square,Dist-

At:-A.K. Das,10-Amana 
villas,I.C.E. Factory 
Road,College Square,Dist-

SEBC 07-08-1986 female Invalid Double application

639 2146 Malaya Ranjan Sahoo Laxman Ku. Sahoo At/Po-Sidhaswarpur,Dist-
Cuttack-754101

C/o-M/S National 
Builders,At/Po-Kulad,Nalco 
Nagar,Dist-Anugul,Pin-

SEBC 13.06.1981 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached,

640 3229 Malayakanta Bisoi Kamalakanta Bisoi At-Subhadrapur,Po- 
Uttamapur,Dist-Cuttack-
753011

At-Subhadrapur,Po- 
Uttamapur,Dist-Cuttack-
753011

SEBC 30-04-1978 male Invalid Resident, Employment, 
Treasury challan not 
attached

641 3854 Mamani Priyadarshini 
Swain

Saroj Kumar Swain At/Po-Khalarda,Dist-Cuttack-
753011

At/Po-Khalarda,Dist-Cuttack-
753011

GEN 06-03-1988 female Invalid Double application

642 362 Mamata Das Babuli Das At. Mahidas Bazar Po. 
Chandini Chowk Ps. Lalbag 
Pin. 753002 Dist. Cuttack

At. Mahidas Bazar Po. 
Chandini Chowk Ps. Lalbag 
Pin. 753002 Dist. Cuttack

SC 03-03-1987 female Invalid Not submitted Residence 
certificate

643 7585 Mamata Pradhan Nabin Chandra 
Pradhan

At-Mandakia Chaka, Po-
Mandakia, Ps-Raikia, Dist-
Kandhamal, Pin-762101.

C/o-Saratn Kumar Pradhan,At-
F/33, Block-6, I.R.C.,Village, 
CRP Square, Bhubaneswar, 
Dist-Khurda, Pin-751015.

ST 06-10-1984 female Invalid Other Dist, Knadhamal.

644 3002 Mamata Swain Bijaya Ku. Dhal At-Mohanadivihar,Plot- 
246,Po-Nayabazar,Dist-

At-Mohanadivihar,Plot- 
246,Po-Nayabazar,Dist-

GEN 07-01-1977 female Invalid Original Treasury challan 
not attached

645 1147 Mamita sahani Rama Chandra Sahani At-Rameswarpur,Po-Gadijang, 
Dist-Cuttack-754134

At-Rameswarpur,Po-
Gadijang, Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 25.04.1986 female Invalid Double application

646 1765 Mamta rani Sethy Ashok Kumar Sethy At-Nistipur,Po-Ghasiput,Ps-
Banki, Dist-Cuttack-754008

At-Nistipur,Po-Ghasiput,Ps-
Banki, Dist-Cuttack-754008

SC 07-10-1981 female Invalid Residence certificate & 
Employment Certificate 
not attached



647 646 Mamta Sethi Late Banamali Sethi C/o - Late Banamali Sethi At - 
Mahidas Bazar Po- Chandin 
Chowk Dist - Cuttack Pin - 
753002

C/o - Late Banamali Sethi At - 
Mahidas Bazar Po- Chandin 
Chowk Dist - Cuttack Pin - 
753002

SC 07-07-1977 female Invalid Double application

648 5644 Manas Ku. Bhoi Jagabandhu Bhoi Bhadimul,Po-C.R.R.I,Dist-
Cuttack-753006

Bhadimul,Po-C.R.R.I,Dist-
Cuttack-753006

SC 25.06.1988 male Invalid Double application

649 4366 Manas Kumar Behera Bikali Charan Behera At-Dakshya Berhampur, Po-
Danpur,Dist- Kendrapara-
754211

C/o-Arun Kumar Behera,At-
Jobra Malha Sahi,Po-
Collegesquare,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 18-06-1987 male Invalid Resident Other District

650 195 Manas Kumar Behera Bikali Charan Behera C/o. Akula Nanda Behera At. 
Dakshya Berhampur Po. 
Danpur Dist. Kendrapada, Pin. 

C/o. Arun Kumar Behera At. 
Jobra Malha Sahi Po. College 
Square Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

SC 18-06-1987 male Invalid Other District

651 113 Manas Kumar Muduli Akshaya Kumar 
Muduli

At-Sanabetara Brahampur Po. 
Kudanagari Dist. Kendrapada 
Pin. 754156

C/o- Sirish Ch Nayak At. 
Ramagara (Amarabati) Po. 
Tulasipur Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

GEN 06-02-1986 male Invalid Residence certificate & 
employment card of dist- 
Kendrapada

652 6923 Manas kumar Nath Late Sankhali Nath At/P.o-Kanpur,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754037

At/P.o-Kanpur,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754037

SEBC 28-05-1986 male Invalid Double application

653 4051 Manas Kumar Routray Mahendra Kumar 
Routray

At-Kalidahi,Po- 
Bhimdaspur,Dist- Cuttack-

At-Kalidahi,Po- 
Bhimdaspur,Dist- Cuttack-

SEBC 26-05-1976 male Invalid Double application

654 7681 Manas Ranjan Jena Lakshmi Narayan Jena At-Deulasahi(Bhola 
Pokhari)Near Sanadei 
Temple,Po- Tulasipur,Dist-
Cuttack-753008

At-Deulasahi(Bhola 
Pokhari)Near Sanadei 
Temple,Po- Tulasipur,Dist-
Cuttack-753008

GEN 14-05-1983 male Invalid Double application

655 9 Manas Ranjan Kar Ratnakar Kar At/Po- Jorum, P.S- 
Narasingpur, Dist- Cuttack, Pin-

At/Po- Jorum, P.S- 
Narasingpur, Dist- Cuttack, 

GEN 29-04-1977 male Invalid Over age 32

656 1128 Manas Ranjan Nayak Ajaya Ku. Nayak At/Po-Balibil, Via-Bari,Dist-
Jajpur

At-Plot No-1298/6 Unit-
4,Sastrinagar, Bhubaneswar, 
Pin-751001

GEN 16.06.1987 male Invalid Other District

657 2107 Manas ranjan Panda Banka Bihari Panda At/P.o-Larambha,Dist-
Bargarh,Pin-768102

At/P.o-Larambha,Dist-
Bargarh,Pin-768102

GEN 20-06-1983 male Invalid Other District

658 5650 Manas Ranjan Sahoo Late Matikrishna 
Sahoo

At/Po-Siaria,Via-Kanpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754037

At/Po-Siaria,Via-Kanpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754037

SEBC 05.07.1993 male Invalid Below Age 18

659 7848 Manas Ranjan Sahoo Trilochan Sahoo At/PO-Godibandha,Dist-
Cuttack-754037

At/PO-Godibandha,Dist-
Cuttack-754037

SEBC 04.04.1985 male Invalid Double application

660 1587 Manasa Ranjan Swain Narayan Chandra 
Swain

At:-Bhera,Salipur,P.o-
Bhera,Dist-Cuttack

At:-Rajabagicha,Near 
Childcare Hospital,P.o- 
Telenga Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753009

GEN 07-09-1989 male Invalid Mechanical 
Engg.Resident certificate 
not attached

661 2678 Manash Ranjan Sena Surendranath Sena At-Trilochanpur,Po- 
Mahajanpur,via-Bahugram,Ps-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack-754200

At-Trilochanpur,Po- 
Mahajanpur,via-Bahugram,Ps-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack-754200

GEN 12-04-1986 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached



662 6764 Manasi Behera Karunakar Behera At-Alishabazar,Keuta sahi,Po-
Chandinichowk Dist-Cuttack-
753002

At-Alishabazar,Keuta sahi,Po-
Chandinichowk Dist-Cuttack-
753002

SC 06-05-1986 female Invalid Double application

663 5046 Manasi Ghosh Mohanal Ghosh At:-Matrikripa,Tulsipur,Matha 
sahi,Dist-Cuttack

At:-Matrikripa,Tulsipur,Matha 
sahi,Dist-Cuttack

GEN 18-05-1973 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

664 7332 Manasi Muduli Nirmal Chandra 
Muduli

At-Badagarh,Po-Darahat,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754108

At-OTM Colony,Qr.No-E-
13/3,Po-Choudwar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754025

SEBC 07-12-1987 female Invalid Residential Certificate of 
Other District is attached.

665 4305 Manasi Nayak Prasanna Ku. Nayak At-Central Wear Housing 
Corporation 
Nayabazar,Cuttack-4,Pin-

At-Central Wear Housing 
Corporation 
Nayabazar,Cuttack-4,Pin-

SC 15.07.1987 female Invalid Employment certificate 
not attached

666 3509 Manasi Pradhan Satyabadi Pradhan At:-Bachhara Po-Jatani Dist-
Khurda Pin-752050

At:-Bachhara Po-Jatani Dist-
Khurda Pin-752050

GEN 25.05.1982 female Invalid Khurda District

667 3103 Manasmita Das Bidhu Ranjan Das C/o-Chittaranjan Das,Sri Rama 
krishna Kutir.At-Thoria 
sahi,PO-Buxi Bazar Dist-

C/o-Chittaranjan Das,Sri 
Rama krishna Kutir.At-Thoria 
sahi,PO-Buxi Bazar Dist-

GEN 25.06.1988 female Invalid Original treassury chalan 
not attached

668 3113 Manasmita 
Mohapatra

Kanhu Charan 
Mohapatra

At-Jhadgram,Po-Bahalda,Dist-
Mayurbhanj-757046

C/o-Rabinarayan Das,Saanta 
Sahi,Dist-Cuttack-753001

GEN 07.07.1980 female Invalid Other Dist

669 1857 Mandakini Sethy Ananta Sethy At-Dhuliswer,Po-Bentkar,Dist-
Cuttack-754112

At-Dhuliswer,Po-Bentkar,Dist-
Cuttack-754112

SC 03-02-1986 female Invalid Employment not 
attached

670 3301 Mani Prasad Mohanty Ramakanta Mohanty At:-Alakana,P.o-Aul,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754233

At:-Qtr No-1/3 Type-II Ekamra 
Marg,Unit-6,Bhubaneswar

GEN 23-06-1980 male Invalid Other District

671 2336 Manini Sahoo Bipra Charan Sahoo C/o-Braja Kishore Sahoo,At-
Alisha Bazar,(Gopalsahi) Po-
Chandinichowk,Dist-Cuttack-
753002

C/o-Braja Kishore Sahoo,At-
Alisha Bazar,(Gopalsahi) Po-
Chandinichowk,Dist-Cuttack-
753002

GEN 20-06-1990 female Invalid Residence Ccertifcate not 
attached

672 4279 Manisha Deo Late Prahallad Ch.Deo At/po-Baragadia,P.S-
Duburi,Via-Danagadi,Dist-
Jajpur,Pin-755026

C/o-Surendranath Swain,Po-
Brit Colony At:-Bagada 
Nuasahi,Nera 
Mangalamandir,dist-

GEN 05.04.1982 female Invalid Other District

673 7943 Manisha Nayak Prahallad Nayak At-Ranihat,Sagadiasahi,Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-
753001

At-Ranihat,Sagadiasahi,Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-
753001

SC 28-03-1991 female Invalid Resident Certificate & 
Employment Registration 
Card not attached.

674 2990 Manisha Prusty Ranjit Kumar Prusty At/P.o:-Basuli Sahi,Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753001

At/P.o:-Basuli Sahi,Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 01-12-1992 female Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

675 4024 Manjushee Gochhi Birabar Gochhi At-Badambadi,Jagannath 
Lane,Municipality Colony Q/R 
No-A/1,Po-Arunday 
Market,Dist-Cuttack-753012

At-Badambadi,Jagannath 
Lane,Municipality Colony Q/R 
No-A/1,Po-Arunday 
Market,Dist-Cuttack-753012

GEN 25.03.1984 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

676 3405 Manmatha Mohanty Satya Narayan 
Mohanty

At:-Palada,P.o-Nemalo,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754293

At:-Palada,P.o-Nemalo,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754293

GEN 18-06-1983 male Invalid BCA,Double application



677 7085 Manoj Ku. Behera Rama Chandra Behera At-Deopur,Po-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack-754100

At-Deopur,Po-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack-754100

SC 27.10.1975 male Invalid Double application

678 1981 Manoj Ku.Sahoo Ranjit Ku. Sahoo At-Kajibazar(Behera Sahi), Po-
Buxi Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kajibazar(Behera Sahi), Po-
Buxi Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 21.11.1989 male Invalid Treasury Challan not 
attached.

679 3021 Manoj Kumar 
Choudhury

Narendra Choudhury At:-Patara Sahi,P.o-College 
Square,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
753003

At:-Patara Sahi,P.o-College 
Square,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
753003

GEN 06-03-1991 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

680 4484 Manoj kumar Majhi Bishnu charan Majhi At:-Siripur,P.o-Nurtang,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Siripur,P.o-Nurtang,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 06-11-1983 male Invalid Double application

681 5127 Manoj Kumar Mallik Dushasan Mallik At-Padhania,Po-Salgaon,Ps-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Padhania,Po-Salgaon,Ps-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 04-09-1987 male Invalid Valid Employment not 
attached

682 3485 Manoj Kumar 
Mangual

Markand Mangual At:-Sunadeipur,College 
Road,P.o-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754008

At:-Sunadeipur,College 
Road,P.o-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754008

SC 17-05-1973 male Invalid Over age 32

683 5163 Manoj Kumar Naik Sanatan Naik At-Sathilo,Po-Samsarpur,Ps-
Athgarh, Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Sathilo,Po-Samsarpur,Ps-
Athgarh, Dist-Cuttack-754029

GEN 13-06-1989 male Invalid Bank Draft not attached

684 6471 Manoj Kumar Nayak Bharat Chandra Nayak At-Khannagar,Nayak Sahi,Po-
Arunodaya Market,Ps-
Madhupatna Dist-Cuttack-
753012

At-Khannagar,Nayak Sahi,Po-
Arunodaya Market,Ps-
Madhupatna Dist-Cuttack-
753012

SC 21-06-1987 male Invalid Double application

685 7664 Manoj Kumar Panda` Benudhar Panda` At-Binishpur,Po-
Nuapalamahat,Dist-Cuttack-
752120

Plot No-
1615,Lingipur,Sisuapalgarh,B
BSR-2

GEN 19-01-1981 male Invalid Double application

686 4615 Manoj Kumar Pradhan Sumanta Pradhan At-Rasarasikpur,Po/ Ps-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Rasarasikpur,Po/ Ps-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

SEBC 24-04-1987 male Invalid Doubll application

687 2907 Manoj Kumar Pradhan Rabindra Pradhan At/P.o:-Panchagaon,Via-
Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754030

At/P.o:-Panchagaon,Via-
Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754030

SEBC 07-07-1990 male Invalid Resident,Employment 
&Treasury Challan Not 
Attached

688 8216 Manoj Kumar Sahoo Sarat Chandra Sahoo At.Anandapur, PO. 
Chasakhanda, 
Via.Mouda,Dist.CuttackPin.75
4290

At.Anandapur, PO. 
Chasakhanda, 
Via.Mouda,Dist.CuttackPin.75
4290

SEBC 10.07.1982 male Invalid Invalid Employment regd. 
certificate is attached & 
SEBC certificate is not 
attached

689 3947 Manoj kumar Sahoo Rabindra Kumar Sahoo At/P.o-Bhatimunda,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754022

Qtr No-D/45,New LIC 
Colony,Badambadi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753012

GEN 03-11-1980 male Invalid Double application

690 4553 Manoj Kumar 
Senapati

Narendra Senapati At:-Ranihat sikari sahi,P.o-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753001

At:-Ranihat sikari sahi,P.o-
Buxi Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

ST 03-02-1980 male Invalid Double application

691 5290 Manoj Kumar Singh Prasanna Kumar Singh At:-Chadei Bandha,P.o-
Kantakai,Via-Kalapathar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754009

At:-Chadei Bandha,P.o-
Kantakai,Via-Kalapathar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754009

SEBC 27-07-1984 male Invalid Double application



692 4143 Manoja Kumar Sethi Gokula Chandra Sethi At/Po-Dulanapur,via-
Dompara,Ps-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack-754007

At/Po-Dulanapur,via-
Dompara,Ps-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack-754007

SC 17-05-1985 male Invalid Double application

693 3069 Manorama Das Ratnakar Das Plot No-235,Kanan 
vihar,Phase-II Patia,BBSR

Plot No-235,Kanan 
vihar,Phase-II Patia,BBSR

SC 05-01-1977 female Invalid Other District

694 2342 Manorama Malik Gopal Chandra Malik At-Rahamba,Po-
Sadanandapur,Ps-Kuakhia,Dist-
Jajpur-75509

At-Rahamba,Po-
Sadanandapur,Ps-
Kuakhia,Dist-Jajpur-75509

SC 03-12-1989 female Invalid Other District

695 6098 Manorama Mohanty Mahendra 
ku.Mohanty

At-Bidanasi,Po-
Bandachhak,Dist-Cuttack-
753014

C/o-Sambhunath 
Moharana,At-Thoria sahi,Po-
Buxi BAzar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 21.05.1982 female Invalid Double application

696 7607 Manorama Swain Goutam Kumar Swain At-Ulupia,Po/Via-Mouda,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754290

At-Ulupia,Po/Via-Mouda,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754290

SEBC 06.03.1984 female Invalid Double application

697 3168 Manoranjan Behera Sauri Behera At-Raisungra,Po-Sungra,Dist-
Cuttack-754221

At-Raisungra,Po-Sungra,Dist-
Cuttack-754221

SEBC 08.07.1980 male Invalid Valid EmployMent not 
Attached

698 7108 Manoranjan Chand Narayan Chand At-Fatepur,Po-Gadijanga,Dist-
Cuttack-754134

At-Fatepur,Po-Gadijanga,Dist-
Cuttack-754134

GEN 13.05.1984 male Invalid Double application

699 1215 Manoranjan Sahoo Ramesh Ch Sahoo At-Bambil,via-Biridi,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-754111

At-Bambilo,Po-Basandara,via-
Biridi,Dist- Jagatsinghpur-

SEBC 27-04-1983 male Invalid Other District

700 2808 Mansoon Nanda Pravat Kumar Nanda At-Kundi,Po-
Kumudajaypur,Dist-Cuttack-
754204

At-Kundi,Po-
Kumudajaypur,Dist-Cuttack-
754204

GEN 07-02-1989 female Invalid valid employment regd. 
certificate & Resident 
Certificate not attached

701 1283 Manswini Mallik Sibananda Mallik At:-Satabdi Bihar, Dakhina 
deula sahi,Bidanasi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753001

At:-Raja Bagicha Police 
Colony,QTR No-F-8/4,Telenga 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 07-02-1991 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

702 6843 Mariam Sidika S.K. Sarif At-Gorkhalane Rly Colony,Po-
College Square,QrNo-L/13(A) 
OMP SQ,Cuttack-753003

At-Gorkhalane Rly Colony,Po-
College Square,QrNo-L/13(A) 
OMP SQ,Cuttack-753003

GEN 06-10-1985 female Invalid Other District Resident 
Certificate

703 5104 Markanda Reddy Late Narasingha Reddy At/P.o:- Laxmipur,Via-
Bhatkumuda,Dist-Ganjam,Pin-
761003

C/o Purna Chandra Dalai,At:-
Jobra Annikat(Khalasi 
Lane)P.o-College Square,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753003

SEBC 05-11-1983 male Invalid Residence and Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached PH 
Certificate And Sports 
certificate,

704 1350 Mathuri Charan Dalai Yadumani Dalai At-Balipatana,Po-Marichpur, 
Via-Machhagaon,Dist-
Jagasinghpur, PIn-754119

At-Balipatana,Po-Marichpur, 
Via-Machhagaon,Dist-
Jagasinghpur, Pin-754119

SC 05.06.1982 female Invalid Other Dist

705 7339 Mausumi Swain Bajbandhu Swain At/Po-Khususia,Via-
Marthapur,Dist-Cuttack-
753004

C/o-Ashok Ku.Hota,At-Divine 
Nagar,Po-Nayabazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753004

GEN 02.07.1985 female Invalid Resident & Employment 
regd No not attached



706 4755 Mayadhar Mahalik Nanda Kishor Mahalik At-Baselihata,Po- Balijhari,Ps-
Kanpur, Dist-Cuttack-754037

At-Baselihata,Po- Balijhari,Ps-
Kanpur, Dist-Cuttack-754037

SEBC 06-01-1982 male Invalid Double application

707 6126 Mayadhar Malik Anam Charan Malik At-Godipatna,Po/Ps-
Bhuban,Dist-Dhenkanal

At-Satichoura 
HarijanSahi,Mahantypada,Po-
Kafla,Ps- Lalbag,Dist-Cuttack

SC 20-04-1980 male Invalid Other District Resident

708 1188 Mayadhara Behera Hrudananda Behera At:-Raghab Pur,Barage 
Chhak,P.o-Sishua,salipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754202

At:-Raghab Pur,Barage 
Chhak,P.o-Sishua,salipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754202

SEBC 07-08-1975 male Invalid Want of Residence 
Certificate

709 3902 Md.Asif Iqbal Md.Iqbal Sarif At-
Mehendipur(Munshimohala),
Po-Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

At-
Mehendipur(Munshimohala),
Po-Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

GEN 25.07.1979 male Invalid Double application

710 6315 Md.Johur Allam Md.Sarajul Allam At/P.o:-Barabati,Via-
Dharamsala,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-
753001

At:-Plot No-F/544,Sector-
6,CDA,Markat Nagar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753014

GEN 17-07-1985 male Invalid Resident certificate of 
Other District

711 547 Menaka Patra Late Manoj Kumar Das At/Po:-Nuapatna,P.S.-
Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At/Po:-Nuapatna,P.S.-
Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 06-04-1982 female Invalid No treasury challan 
attached

712 891 Mihir Ranjan Behera Kshirod Chandra 
Behera

At - Tarada Pada Po- Sailo 
Govindpur Ps -Govindpur Dist - 
Cuttack Pin - 754003

At - Tarada Pada Po- Sailo 
Govindpur Ps -Govindpur Dist 
- Cuttack Pin - 754003

SEBC 30-03-1990 male Invalid Not Submitted Treasury 
Challan

713 7905 Milasinee Behera Chandramani At/Po-Sipura,Via-
Balichandrapur,Dist-Cuttack-
754205

At/Po-Sipura,Via-
Balichandrapur,Dist-Cuttack-
754205

SC 18-12-1983 female Invalid Double 
Application,Physically 
Handicapped(Certificate 
Attached)

714 2490 Millan Ku. Sahoo Nabakishore Sahoo At-NiladriVihar,Po-
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-NiladriVihar,Po-
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 16.11.1990 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

715 5905 Minakhi Jamuda Gumansing Jamuda At-Ramthenga,Po-Nadia 
Bhanga,Ps/via-Kalinga 
Nagar,Dist-Jajpur-755026

At-Ramthenga,Po-Nadia 
Bhanga,Ps/via-Kalinga 
Nagar,Dist-Jajpur-755026

ST 04-12-1989 female Invalid Resident Other District 
not attached

716 8221 Minati Behera Bhaskar Behera At-Choudhury Bazar, 
Keutasahi,Po-Choudhury 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-753001

At-Choudhury Bazar, 
Keutasahi,Po-Choudhury 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-753001

SC 26-11-1990 female Invalid Double Application

717 4512 Minati Behera Prafulla Ku. Behera At-Dixitpada,Po-Kuhudi,Dist-
Khurda-752027

C/o-Mahendra Swain,At-
Nuapada,Po-
Madhupatana,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 03.10.1992 female Invalid Other District

718 5537 Minati Jamuda Rama Tiria At:-Rankia,P.o-Kuhika,Via-
Sukinda,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-

At:-Rankia,P.o-Kuhika,Via-
Sukinda,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-

ST 03-08-1990 female Invalid Resident certificate of 
Other district

719 6175 Minati Malik Dillip Kumar Malik At-Panchasranga 
Balarampur,Po-
Khandasahi,via- 
Nischintakoili,Dist- Cuttack-

At-Panchasranga 
Balarampur,Po-
Khandasahi,via- 
Nischintakoili,Dist- Cuttack-

SC 14-01-1979 female Invalid Double Application



720 409 Minati Soren late Baidhar Soren At - purikhunta Po- 
Purthunath Pur Via - 
Badasahai Dist Mayurbhanj

At - Nuasahi Po- Bidanasi Dist - 
Cuttack

ST 06-02-1990 female Invalid Other District

721 2496 Mini Bhoi Bishnu Charan Bhoi At-Kamapur,Po-Kandarpur,via-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack-754100

At-Kamapur,Po-Kandarpur,via-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack-754100

SC 05-04-1981 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached

722 6128 Mini Sethi Atul Sethi At-Kaligali,Near Budhi 
Thakurani Mandir,Po-Chandini 
Chowk,Dist-Cuttack-753002

At-Kaligali,Near Budhi 
Thakurani Mandir,Po-
Chandini Chowk,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 01-05-1988 female Invalid Double Application

723 5327 Mirjafar Hansda Karmu Charan Hansda At-Ramachandrapur,PO-
Tangi,Dist-Cuttack-754022

At-Kanak Durga Padia,Po-
Barang,Dist-Cuttack-754005

ST 20.01.1987 male Invalid Double Application

724 3178 Mirza Abul Kalam Baig Mirza Abul Sattar Baig At-Biswanathpur,Po-
Mahasingpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

C/o-Sayeed Osatullaha,At-
OriaBazar,Po-Buxi Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

GEN 12.03.1982 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

725 3302 Mirza Mustakim Ali 
Baig

Mirza Rafique Baig At:-Khatbin Sahi,Po-
Buxibazar,P.S-Lalbag,Dist:-
Cuttack,753001

At:-Khatbin Sahi,Po-
Buxibazar,P.S-Lalbag,Dist:-
Cuttack,753001

GEN 12.06.1985 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached,Sports man

726 3363 Mita Behera Kartik Chandra Behera At:-Deuli,P.o-Mirzapur,Via-
Sungra,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754221

At:-Deuli,P.o-Mirzapur,Via-
Sungra,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754221

SC 20-06-1985 female Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

727 4992 Mita Behera Bhima Behera At/Po-Bidanasi,Gopalsahi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753014

At/Po-Bidanasi,Gopalsahi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753014

GEN 04.05.1989 female Invalid Double Application

728 233 Mithun Rout Rabindra Rout At- Dhumat Majhi Sahi, Po- 
Indupur, Dist- Kendrapada, Pin- 
754214

At- Baidyanath Puspa 
Bhandar, Po- Mangalabag, 
Dist- Cuttack, Pin-753001

SEBC 15-04-1987 male Invalid Other District

729 2151 Mitu Samantaray Badri Narayan 
Samantaray

C/o-Santilata 
Samantaray,At/Po-
Barapada,Dist-Kendrapada-
754289

C/o-Santilata 
Samantaray,Board Of 
Secondary Education Orissa 
B.K Road, Board Colony 

GEN 07.06.1981 female Invalid Other Dist

730 3554 Mohammad Abdul 
Karim

Mohammad Abdul 
Aslam

At:-Alisha Bazar(Dakhni sahi) 
Po-Chanidinichowk,Dist-
Cuttack Pin-753002

At:-Alisha Bazar(Dakhni sahi) 
Po-Chanidinichowk,Dist-
Cuttack Pin-753002

GEN 02.06.1983 male Invalid Double Application

731 6717 Mohammed Akik Mohammed Safik C/o-MD Safik,At- Directorate 
Of Fisheries,Jobra,Po-SCB 
Medical College,Ps-
Mangalabag,Cuttack-753007

C/o Abdul Rashid,At/Po-
Majhihara,via-
Banamalipur,Ps-
Balipatna,Dist-Khurda-752103

GEN 05-12-1989 male Invalid Double Application

732 4126 Mohammed Bilal Mohammed Tawfick At:-OMP,OSAP,6th Br,Plot No-
FII/4,Flat Quater Colony,P.o-
College Square,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753003

At:-OMP,OSAP,6th Br,Plot No-
FII/4,Flat Quater Colony,P.o-
College Square,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753003

GEN 26-11-1992 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

733 3207 Mohammed Sajjad Mohammed Qurban At-Oriyabazar,Baunsgali,Dist-
Cuttack-753002

At-Oriyabazar,Baunsgali,Dist-
Cuttack-753002

GEN 06-03-1990 male Invalid Original Treassury challan 
not attached



734 533 Mohit Bhuyan Haladhar Bhuyan At- Khandamara, Po- Kurunti, 
Via- Rajnagar, Dist- 
Kendrapara, Pin-754225

At- CESU Colony, Qtr. No.2RA-
57, Palamandap, Po- 
Arundoyamarket, Dist- 
Cuttack, Pin-753012

SEBC 20-12-1985 male Invalid Other District

735 3399 Mohit Bhuyan Haladhar Bhuyan At-Khandapara,Po-Kurunti,Via-
Ral Nagar,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754225

At-Cesu Colony, Q/R No-2Ra-
57,Palamandap,Po-Arundoya 
Market,Dist-Cuttack-753012

SEBC 20.12.1985 male Invalid Other District

736 7505 Monalisa Bahalia Bhagyadhara Bahalia AT-ANDHOTI, PO-Sadar 
Harianta, Via-Sailo Govindpur, 
Dist-Cuttack.

At-Tareni Bihar, Kumbhar 
Sahi, Bidanasi, Dist-Cuttack, 
Pin-753014.

SEBC 20-07-1984 female Invalid Double Application

737 5925 Monalisa Behera Ajaya Kumar Behera At/Po-Choudhury Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753001

At/Po-Choudhury Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753001

SC 24.10.1989 female Invalid Double Application

738 4670 Monalisa Moharana Raghunath Moharana At-Paikarapur,PO-Jingipur,Dist-
Cuttack-754284

At-Paikarapur,PO-
Jingipur,Dist-Cuttack-754284

GEN 14.07.1984 female Invalid Double Application

739 8031 Monalisa Panda Prafulla Kumar Panda At-Bidyadharapur(Near 
Akhandalamani Temple,Po-
Nua Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At-Bidyadharapur(Near 
Akhandalamani Temple,Po-
Nua Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 01.07.1978 female Invalid Double Application

740 4765 Monalisa Sethy Sarat Kumar Sethy At-Nischinta,Po- Bainchua,Ps-
Tangi,Dist-Cuttack

At-Nischinta,Po- Bainchua,Ps-
Tangi,Dist-Cuttack

SC 14-07-1991 female Invalid Double Application

741 7875 Monalisha Dash Biranchi Narayan Dash Divaine Nagar,Chauliaganj,Po- 
Nayabazar,Cuttack

D.G &I.G.of Police, 
Orissa,Buxibazar, Cuttack-

GEN 19-05-1984 female Invalid Employment not 
attached

742 2617 Monaranjan Barik Jagannath Barik At-Kudopali,po-Sangramal 
'B'(Mura),Via-Sason,Dist-
Sambalpur,Pin-768200

At-Kudopali,po-Sangramal 
'B'(Mura),Via-Sason,Dist-
Sambalpur,Pin-768200

SEBC 06.05.1988 male Invalid Other District

743 3921 Mrs Sukanti mani Sing Sri Saheb Singh At:-Mahulbarei,Dist-
Mayurbhanj,Pin-757032

At:-Regional Institute of 
education,Qtr No-1R/30,P.o-
Bhoi Nagar,Dist-Khurda,Pin-

ST 05-07-1980 female Invalid Other District

744 5030 Mruganka Tarai Mrutyunjay Tarai At:-Bakharabad,P.o-Chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

At:-Bakharabad,P.o-Chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

SC 26-02-1987 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

745 4374 Mrutyunjaya 
Satapathy

Premenanda 
Satapathy

At/po-Bentakar,Dist-Cuttack-
754112

At/po-Bentakar,Dist-Cuttack-
754112

GEN 08.07.1985 male Invalid Double Application

746 6435 Mrutyunjaya Swain Guru Charan Swain At-Nankar,Po-Jagatpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754021

At-Nankar,Po-Jagatpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754021

GEN 02.05.1976 male Invalid Over Age

747 118 Mukunda Prasad 
Mallick

Niranjan Mallick At-Kalyanpur,P.o-Mashra ,PS- 
Binjharpur, Dist- Jajpur-
755012

At- Revenshaw Collegiate 
School, Po- Chandinichowk, 
P.S- Lalbag, Dist- Cuttack-

SC 16-04-1987 male Invalid Other District,No 
residence certificate

748 6951 Naba kishore Rout Laxman Rout At/P.o-Achalkote,Via-
Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

At/P.o-Achalkote,Via-
Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

SEBC 24-06-1980 male Invalid Bank Draft not attached.

749 4109 Nabakishor Mallick Narendra Mallick At-Chhatol,Po-Khandol,via-
Sundargram,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Chhatol,Po-Khandol,via-
Sundargram,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 14-02-1984 male Invalid Double application



750 509 Nabakishore Behera Sudarsan Behera At- Paschimakachha, Po- 
Madhyakachha, Via- 
Bahugram, Dist- Cuttack, Pin-

At- Paschimakachha, Po- 
Madhyakachha, Via- 
Bahugram, Dist- Cuttack, Pin-

SC 06-01-1969 male Invalid Over Age & No Computer 
Knowledge

751 6619 Nabin Kumar Behera Harekrushna Behera At-Chakmadhupur,Po-
Madhupur,via-KuanpalDist-
Cuttack-754204

At-Chakmadhupur,Po-
Madhupur,via-KuanpalDist-
Cuttack-754204

SC 27-06-1977 male Invalid Double application

752 8050 Nalini Prava Kalia Late Padma Charan 
Kalia

At/Po-Bali,Via-Athagarh,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754029

At/Po-Bali,Via-Athagarh,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754029

SEBC 01.11.1968 female Invalid Over Age,Physical 
Handicap

753 4535 Namita Das Binoda Kumar Das At:-Mangarajpur,P.o-
Rajranpur,Dist-Nayagarh,Pin-
752026

C/o-Pramod kumar Raj,Plot 
No-SCR-
34,Bhoumanagar,Bhubanesw

GEN 07-11-1992 female Invalid Other District,

754 1610 Namita Lenka Simanchal Bibhutiray AT/P.o- College 
road,Banki,Dist-Cuttack

AT/P.o- College 
road,Banki,Dist-Cuttack

SEBC 01-07-1982 female Invalid Double application

755 3832 Namita Nayak Utshab Charan Nayak At-Sikaripur(Paga Sahi),Po/Ps- 
Jagatpur,Dist- Cuttack-754021

At-Sikaripur(Paga Sahi),Po/Ps- 
Jagatpur,Dist- Cuttack-754021

GEN 06-02-1987 female Invalid Employment Certificate 
not submitted

756 3584 Namita Pradhan Achutananda Pradhan At:-Chhotiamba Po-
Gurudijhatia,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754029

At:-Chhotiamba Po-
Gurudijhatia,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754029

ST 17.01.1991 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
Submitted,Employment 
Certificate not Submitted

757 3946 Namita Sahoo Brundaban Sahoo At-Mirjaipur,Po-Sarichuan,Dist-
Cuttack-754112

C/o-Gobardhan Sahoo,At-
Sriram,Po-Dadhibabanpur,Via-
Bantakar,Dist-Cuttack-754112

SEBC 19.11.1978 female Invalid Double Application

758 6783 Namita Sahoo Pramod Kumar Sahoo At/Po-Harirajpur,Ps/Via-
Banki,Dist-Cuttack-754008

At-QrNo-E-6/6,Upper Police 
Colony,Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack-
753008

SEBC 15-06-1986 female Invalid Double Application

759 8083 Namita Swain Ranjan Kumar Parida At-Jangal,Po-Alikanta,Via-
Balikuda,Dist-Jagatsinghpur-
754108

At-Jangal,Po-Alikanta,Via-
Balikuda,Dist-Jagatsinghpur-
754108

SEBC 24-11-1976 female Invalid Resident & Employment 
Registration Certificate of 
other District.

760 3784 Nandita Pradhan Trailokyanath Pradhan At/Po-Kalyaninagar, Dist-
Cuttack-753013

At/Po-Kalyaninagar, Dist-
Cuttack-753013

GEN 26-06-1981 female Invalid Double Application

761 2603 Nandita Roy Dhurjati Roy At-Bidanasi Kumbar Sahi,Po-
Avinab Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack-
753014

At-Bidanasi Kumbar Sahi,Po-
Avinab Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack-
753014

GEN 01.06.1985 female Invalid Original Treasury Challan 
not attached

762 1609 Narajit Rautaray Gadadhar Rautray At/Po-Puincha,Via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack-
754009

C/o-Ramesh Chandra 
Mantri,At-Akshya Pattanaik 
Marg, PO-Banki,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 02.05.1991 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached



763 7616 Narayan Barik Laxmidhar Barik At/po-Jallarpur,via-Niali,Dist-
Cuttack-754004

C/o-Rabinarayan MishraType-
1R/2 Industrial 
Labourcolony,Kharvel 
Nagar,Unit-3,BBSR-1

SEBC 22-07-1985 male Invalid Double Application

764 4325 Narayan Chandra 
Mohapatra

Nakul Charan 
Gochhayat

At/Po-Alanahat,Ps-
Naugaon,Dist-Jagatsinghpur-
754107

At/Po-Alanahat,Ps-
Naugaon,Dist-Jagatsinghpur-
754107

SC 14-06-1988 male Invalid Resident Other District

765 5734 Narayan Dash Mayadhar Dash At-Kalipoi,Po-Bania, via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack-

C/o-Rabindra Rout, QrNo-
2R/42,Road-B, Unit-8,BBSR-

GEN 23-03-1985 male Invalid Double Application

766 4952 Narayan Murmu Biru Murmu At:-Mushamari,P.o-
Debsole,Via-Rash 
govindpur,Dist-

At:-Mushamari,P.o-
Debsole,Via-Rash 
govindpur,Dist-

ST 03-11-1982 male Invalid Other district

767 4014 Narayan Prasad Naik Ganeswar Naik At:-Shasanpada,P.o-
Sithalo,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754103

At:-Buxi Bazar fire station,P.o-
Buxi bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753001

SEBC 05-09-1982 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

768 4456 Naren kumar Chhatoi Purandar Chhatoi At:-Ramchandrapur,P.o-
Durgapur,Via-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754008

At:-Ramchandrapur,P.o-
Durgapur,Via-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754008

SEBC 30-04-1979 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

769 4906 Narendra Behera Kanhei Behera At-Kathakhunta.Po-
Kokalba,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At-Kathakhunta.Po-
Kokalba,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 06.05.1984 male Invalid Double Application

770 4893 Naresh Kumar Dash Dhoina Dash At-Nehrucolony,Po- 
Nayabazar,Ps-Chaulia 
ganj,Dist-Cuttack-753004

At-Nehrucolony,Po- 
Nayabazar,Ps-Chaulia 
ganj,Dist-Cuttack-753004

GEN 05-01-1988 male Invalid valid employment not 
attached

771 268 Narottam Mallick Banamali Mallick At-Nuwagan,Po-Bardia, Via-
Rajkanika, Dist- Kendrapada-
754221

At/Po-IB,Thermal, 
Banaherpali(Colony) QNo-
F/87, Dist- Jharsuguda-

SC 15-11-1981 male Invalid Other District

772 8041 Nayamatun Nisha Mirza Rasid Baig At-AlamChand Bazar,Po-
Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

At-AlamChand Bazar,Po-
Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

GEN 03.06.1982 female Invalid Valid Employment 
certificate not submitted

773 3098 Nazima Shawkat Syed Shawkat Ali At-Dargha Bazar(Kadam 
Rasul),PO-Buxi Bazar,Cuttack-
753001

At-Dargha Bazar(Kadam 
Rasul),PO-Buxi Bazar,Cuttack-
753001

GEN 06.04.1978 female Invalid Invalid Empaloyment 
Registation

774 3208 Nibedita Baisak Rudrashish Mondal Neelakanthanagar,5th 
lane,Dist-Berhampur

C/o-Nagendra Baisak, Red 
Cross 
Field,Andarpur,Kalyaninagar,
Dist-Cuttack-753009

SEBC 06-10-1975 female Invalid valid employment regd. 
certificate & Resident 
Certificate not attached

775 6313 Nibedita Das Dillip kumar Das C/O-Rajani Kanta DasAt-Old 
Rausa Patna,Po-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753001

C/O-Rajani Kanta DasAt-Old 
Rausa Patna,Po-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 11.08.1989 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
submitted



776 1249 Nibedita Das Umakanta Das At/Po-
Bidanasi,(Gopalsahi),Dist-
Cuttack-753014

At/Po-
Bidanasi,(Gopalsahi),Dist-
Cuttack-753014

SEBC 02.05.1988 female Invalid physical Handicap & 
Resident Certificate & 
Employment Certificate 
not attached

777 7 Nigamananda Mishra Sanatan Mishra At- Plot No.23, Laxmi Nagar, 
Mangarajpur , Po- 
Biraharekrushnapur, Dist- 
Puri, Pin-752002

At- Plot No.23, Laxmi Nagar, 
Mangarajpur , Po- 
Biraharekrushnapur, Dist- 
Puri, Pin-752002

GEN 07-11-1968 male Invalid Other District and Ex-
Service man

778 3032 Nihar Ranjan Sahoo Birakishore Sahoo At-Daradapari,Po- 
Madhyasasan,Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur-754111

At-Daradapari,Po- 
Madhyasasan,Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur-754111

SEBC 20-07-1987 male Invalid Resident certificate other 
District

779 638 Nihara kanta 
Mohapatra

Nabakishore 
Mohapatra

At/College Colony,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754008

At/College Colony,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754008

SEBC 17-06-1973 male Invalid valid employment regd. 
certificate not 
attached,Over Age 32

780 5260 Niharabala Sagaraja 
Das

Kalandi Charan Das At:-Nuagaon,P.o-Bali sahi,Via-
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754032

At:-Nuagaon,P.o-Bali sahi,Via-
Narasinghpur,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754032

SEBC 20--05-1980 female Invalid Double Application

781 3707 Niharika Bhadra Bishnu Charan Bhadra At:-Katikata,P.o-
Mahanapur,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Katikata,P.o-
Mahanapur,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 06-03-1988 female Invalid Double Application

782 2874 Nikunja Kishore 
Behera

Basanta Kumar Behera At:-Mangala Sahi,P.o- 
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754025

At:-Mangala Sahi,P.o- 
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754025

SC 07-11-1984 male Invalid Residence Certifcate not 
attached

783 4322 Nilamadhaba Jena Ramesh Chandra Jena At/Po-Bagada,Dist-
Kendrapara-754212

At/Po-Bagada,Dist-
Kendrapara-754212

SEBC 18-07-1982 male Invalid Resident other District

784 3338 Nillipta Kumar Nayak Ram ch.Nayak At:Po-Kakudikuda,Via-
Brahmabarada,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-
755005

At:Po-Kakudikuda,Via-
Brahmabarada,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-
755005

SEBC 08.01.1986 male Invalid Jajpur Dist.

785 7839 Nirakar Nayak Biswanath Nayak At-Jyotibihar,Po-Bidanasi 
Cuttack,Pin-753014

At-Jyotibihar,Po-Bidanasi 
Cuttack,Pin-753014

SEBC 18.07.1982 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

786 7011 Niranjan Bhoi Bengadhar Bhoi At-Kalyanpur,Po-Sisua,Via-
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack-754202

At-Kalyanpur,Po-Sisua,Via-
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack-754202

SC 29.04.1984 male Invalid Double Application

787 7781 Niranjan Palei Narayan Palei At/Po-Barambagarh,Dist-
Cuttack-754031

At/Po-Barambagarh,Dist-
Cuttack-754031

SEBC 05.04.1988 male Invalid Due to Doubal 
Application

788 5642 Niranjan Prasad Sethi Padmanav Sethi At-Trilochanzpur,Po-
Mahajanpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Trilochanzpur,Po-
Mahajanpur,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 08.05.1980 male Invalid Employment certificate 
not attached

789 5543 Niranjan Rout Narayan Rout At-Dagarpada,Hadgadia 
sahi,PO-Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack-753002

At-Dagarpada,Hadgadia 
sahi,PO-Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack-753002

SEBC 15.04.1990 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached & Sport 
certificate attached



790 6692 Niranjan Routray Bansidhar Routray AT-Dhanupada, PO-
Odasingha, Via-Rameswar 
,Dist-Cuttack, Pin-754201.

AT-Dhanupada, PO-
Odasingha, Via-Rameswar 
,Dist-Cuttack, Pin-754201.

SEBC 06-08-1978 male Invalid Due to Double 
Application

791 1148 Niranjan Sahu Late Ramesh Chandra 
Sahu

At-Balabhadrapur, Balisahi,Po-
A.D. Market,Dist-Cuttack-
753012

At-Balabhadrapur, Balisahi,Po-
A.D. Market,Dist-Cuttack-
753012

GEN 05-07-1981 male Invalid Residence certifcate 
,Empolyement Certificate 
not attached

792 607 Nirmal Chandra Roul Jadunath Roul At-Radhadeipur,Po- 
Badachana,Dist-Jajpur Pin-
754081

At-Radhadeipur,Po- 
Badachana,Dist-Jajpur Pin-
754081

SC 05-05-1970 male Invalid Other District

793 6018 Nirmala Chandra 
Panda

Rajakishor Panda At-Karadapalli,Po-Banki,Via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Karadapalli,Po-Banki,Via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 24.04.1988 male Invalid Due to Double 
Application

794 6894 Nirmala Patra Bishnu Charan Patra At-Kalyanpur,Po-Sisua,via-
Salipur, Dist-Cuttack-754202

At-Kalyanpur,Po-Sisua,via-
Salipur, Dist-Cuttack-754202

SEBC 20-05-1976 female Invalid Due to Double 
Application

795 3358 Nirnjan Mallick Rabindra Mallick At-Rahgunathpur,Po-
Saheedpur,Dist-Jajpur

At-Q.No-A/95,Sector-
2Rourkela-6,Sundargarh-
769006

SC 23.01.1985 male Invalid Other Dist & Resident 
Certificate not attached

796 5454 Nirupa Patra Achuti Patra At:-Khandagan,P.o-
Kendupatna,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754203

At:-Khandagan,P.o-
Kendupatna,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754203

SEBC 05-10-1988 female Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

797 2079 Nirupama Dehuri Jugal Kishore Dehuri At-CDA, Sector-9,Plot No-
D/6,S.B.I. Colony, Bidanasi, 
Dist-Cuttack-753014

At-CDA, Sector-9,Plot No-
D/6,S.B.I. Colony, Bidanasi, 
Dist-Cuttack-753014

ST 03-01-1989 female Invalid Residence certifcate 
,Employment Certificate 
not attached

798 2209 Nirupama Mirdha Hiralal Mirdha At:-Pandaripali,P.o 
Jamadarpali,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
768200,Dist-Sambalpur

At:-Angulia pada,P.o-
Budharaja,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
768004

ST 04-03-1988 female Invalid Other District

799 7800 Nirupama Nayak Gobinda Chandra 
Nayak

At/Po-Angyanpur,via- 
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

At/Po-Angyanpur,via- 
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 19-06-1985 female Invalid Due to Double 
Application

800 6773 Nishikanta Sahoo Nabakishore Sahoo At/Po-Pingua, Talasahi,Dist-
Dhenkanal-759016

At-Sec-7,D/209,CDA, Po-
Markatnagar,Dist- Cuttack-

SEBC 07-01-1976 male Invalid Due to Double 
Application

801 2167 Nisigandha Mishra Mardaraj Mishra At:-Jaganath 
Road,Madhupatna,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753010

At:-Jaganath 
Road,Madhupatna,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753010

GEN 07-12-1985 female Invalid Employment regd 
card.not attached

802 3827 Nityananda Tudu Chamuru Tudu At-Kalajamuna,Po- 
Tangana,via- Basipitha,Dist- 
Mayurbhanj-757074

C/o-Biren Kisku, Mancheswar 
Railway Colony,QrtNo.J-18/8 
Type-IV, Mancheswar 
Bhubaneswar-751017

ST 23-10-1975 male Invalid Resident Mayurbhanj

803 3074 P. Subhadra P.A.Rao C/o-P.Venkat Rao,Plot No-
221/24,NearLaw College 
Station Bazar,Burdwan 
Compound,Cuttack-753003

C/o-P.Venkat Rao,Plot No-
221/24,NearLaw College 
Station Bazar,Burdwan 
Compound,Cuttack-753003

GEN 02.02.1984 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached



804 3082 P.Jaganath Rao P.Appa Rao C/o-P. Venkat rao,Plot No-
221/24, Near Law College 
Station Bazar,Burdwan 
Compuund,Dist-Cuttack-

C/o-P. Venkat rao,Plot No-
221/24, Near Law College 
Station Bazar,Burdwan 
Compuund,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 10.05.1983 male Invalid valid employment 
certificate not attached

805 3076 P.Mahalaxmi P.Appa.Rao C/o-P.Venkat Rao,Plot No-
221/14,Near Law College 
Station Bazar,Burdwan 
Compound,Dist-Cuttack-

C/o-P.Venkat Rao,Plot No-
221/14,Near Law College 
Station Bazar,Burdwan 
Compound,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 29.11.1982 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached

806 7375 Pabitra Ku. Mallick Banshidhar Mallick At-Dimiri,PO-Noda,Dist-
Cuttack

At-Balisahi,po-
Madhuppatna,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 15.071977 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

807 750 Pabitra Kumar 
Mohapatra

Sudhakar Mohapatra At- CDA. Sec.6, Plot No.F/591, 
Dist- Cuttack, Pin-753014

At- CDA. Sec.6, Plot No.F/591, 
Dist- Cuttack, Pin-753014

GEN 03-10-1987 male Invalid Residential Certificate & 
Valid Employment 
Registration card not 
attached.

808 3895 Pabitra Kumar Swain Mahendra Kumar 
Swain

AT/P.O-Bhimdaspur,Via-
Sungura, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-
754221.

At-Sahapur,Po-Kumauda 
Jayapur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754204

GEN 06-02-1984 male Invalid Double application

809 3266 Pabitra Mohan Sahoo Kangali Sahoo At/Po-Kakhadi,via-
Chasapada,Ps- Choudwar,Dist-
Cuttack-754027

At/Po-Kakhadi,via-
Chasapada,Ps- Choudwar,Dist-
Cuttack-754027

SEBC 05-05-1979 male Invalid Resident & 
Employmentcertificate 
not attached

810 3866 Padan Behera Sridhar Behera At-Khandagaon,Po-
Kendupatna,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Khandagaon,Po-
Kendupatna,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 06-03-1980 male Invalid Double application

811 1242 Pallabi Betal Sisir Ku. Betal At-Pithapur, Po-Buxi Bazar, 
Dist-Cuttack-753001

At-Pithapur, Po-Buxi Bazar, 
Dist-Cuttack-753001

GEN 02.09.1990 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

812 2408 Pallabi Das Baman Charan Das At/Po-Arilo,via-Sompur,Dist-
Cuttack-754130

At/Po-Arilo,via-Sompur,Dist-
Cuttack-754130

SC 06-10-1989 female Invalid Double Application

813 999 Panabati Soren Durga Soren At:-Bidanasi Nua Sahi,P.o-
Bidanasi,Pin-753014

At:-Bidanasi Nua Sahi,P.o-
Bidanasi,Pin-753014

ST 15.07-1990 female Invalid Keonjhara District

814 3875 Panchanan Parija Bauribandhu Parija At-Balada,Po-Postal,via-
Brahman Sailo,Dist-Cuttack-
754018

At-Balada,Po-Postal,via-
Brahman Sailo,Dist-Cuttack-
754018

SEBC 06-08-1983 male Invalid Double Application

815 2558 Parbati Pradhan Late Bhubani Pradhan At:-Khandagan,P.o-
Kendupatna,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754203

At:-Khandagan,P.o-
Kendupatna,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754203

SEBC 06-08-1987 female Invalid Original treasury challan 
not attached

816 1059 Paresh Kumar Lenka Rajkishore Lenka At-Iswara,Po-Dorada, Ps-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Iswara,Po-Dorada, Ps-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

SEBC 25-04-1980 male Invalid Double Application

817 696 Paresh Kumar Parida Siba Prasad Parida At- Bamara, Po- Tarotasasan, 
Via- Asureswar , Dist- Cuttack, 
Pin-754209

At- Bamara, Po- Tarotasasan, 
Via- Asureswar , Dist- Cuttack, 
Pin-754209

SEBC 05-10-1989 male Invalid Double application

818 3624 Paresh kumar sahoo Purna Chandra Sahoo At/P.o-Mulabasanta,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At/P.o-Mulabasanta,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 06-09-1982 male Invalid Double application



819 4915 Partha Sarathi Nayak Somanath Nayak At:-Alisha Bazar Harijan 
Sahi,PO-Chhandini Chowk,P.S-
Lalbag,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-SUPDT-II Issue Section 
,RDC/CD Office Chandini 
Chowk,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 09.04.1990 male Invalid Employment certificate 
not attached

820 782 Pati Tapaban Bhoi Fakir Charan Bhoi At. Sahabad Po. Alando Via. 
Sompur Dist. Jagatsinghpur 
Pin. 754103

At. Sahabad Po. Alando Via. 
Sompur Dist. Jagatsinghpur 
Pin. 754103

SC 07-03-1986 male Invalid Other District

821 1291 Patitapaban Behera Prasanna Kumar 
Behera

At:-Dalabehera sahi,P.o-
Badakara,Dist-Angul

At:-O.A.S.P.6th 
Batalion,Cuttack(MT),P.o-
College Square,Dist-

SC 02-08-1988 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

822 8211 Payal Lohiya Yogesh Lohiya PlotNo-564,Mahanadi 
Vihar,Cuttack-753004

PlotNo-564,Mahanadi 
Vihar,Cuttack-753004

GEN 17-10-1989 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

823 8113 Pinaki Ranjan Saho Harihar Sahoo At/po-Baramba, Dist-Cuttack, 
Pin-754031.

At/po-Baramba, Dist-Cuttack, 
Pin-754031.

SEBC 18-5-1982 male Invalid Double application

824 4250 Pinki Behera Bulei Behera At-Bahalapada,Po-
Bentakar,Dist-Cuttack-754112

At-Bahalapada,Po-
Bentakar,Dist-Cuttack-754112

SEBC 03-06-1987 female Invalid Double application

825 3287 Pitabas Mallik Kailash Ch. Mallik At-Kusunda,PO-
Gobindapur,(R), Via-
Dompada,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kusunda,PO-
Gobindapur,(R), Via-
Dompada,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 26.03.1975 male Invalid Double application

826 7211 Pitambar Sahoo Udayanath Sahoo At/po-Barda,via- 
Kishorenagar,Dist-Cuttack-
754131

At/po-Barda,via- 
Kishorenagar,Dist-Cuttack-
754131`

SEBC 25-02-1978 male Invalid Double application

827 6316 Pitambar Sahoo Chakradhara sahoo At-Alamchanda Bazar(Mitra 
Colony),Po-Buxi Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

At-Alamchanda Bazar(Mitra 
Colony),Po-Buxi Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

GEN 28.03.1989 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
submitted

828 7455 Pitambar Sethi Bhubanananda Sethi At-Ghodabar,Po-Subarn 
pur,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Ghodabar,Po-Subarn 
pur,Dist-Cuttack-754029

SC 06-04-1982 male Invalid Double application

829 1733 Prabhas Chandra 
Sahoo

Nrusinghanath Sahoo At/P.o-Sailo Govindpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754003

At/P.o-Sailo Govindpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754003

GEN 08-071987 male Invalid No Treasury challan 
attached

830 606 Prabhat Kumar 
Behera

Lokanath Behera At. Markanda Pur Po. 
Purnnagram Dist. 
Jagatsinghpur Pin. 754103

At. Gopal Sagar Dist. 
Jagatsingh Pur

SC 26-04-1975 male Invalid Other District

831 4885 Pradeep Kumar Naik Rabi Naik At:-Raja bagicha(Front of Child 
care)P.o-Telenga Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753009

At:-Raja bagicha(Front of 
Child care)P.o-Telenga 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 13-02-1987 male Invalid Due to double 
application., Diploma

832 7782 Pradeep Kumar Rout Rasananda Rout At/Po-Khuntakata,via- 
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At/Po-Khuntakata,via- 
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

GEN 21-07-1984 male Invalid Due to double application

833 1194 Pradeep Kumar Samal Dhiranjan Samal C/o-Krushna Chandra 
Samal,At-
Deuligrameswara,Po/ Dist- 

At-Machhua Bazar,Po-
Buxibazar,Ps-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 23-03-1991 male Invalid Other District

834 1595 Pradip Ku. Pati Bijay Ku. Pati At-Ramdaspur, PO-GodiSahi, 
Via-Mundali Colony,Dist-
Cuttack-754006

At-Ramdaspur, PO-GodiSahi, 
Via-Mundali Colony,Dist-
Cuttack-754006

GEN 14.05.1973 male Invalid over age 32



835 7441 Pradip Kumar Bhoi Gunanidhi Bhoi At-Majurai,po-Sailo 
Govindpur,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Majurai,po-Sailo 
Govindpur,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 22-03-1980 male Invalid Due to double application

836 107 Pradip Kumar Das Suda Charan Das At - Rajendra Nagar Po- 
Madhu Patan Dist - Cuttack 

At - Rajendra Nagar Po- 
Madhu Patan Dist - Cuttack 

SC 25-05-1982 male Invalid Not submitted 
Residential Certificate

837 3268 Pradip kumar Das Banamali Das At:-Sukadevpur,P.o-
Basudevpur,Dist-Bhadrak,Pin-
756125

At:-Sukadevpur,P.o-
Basudevpur,Dist-Bhadrak,Pin-
756125

SEBC 02-02-1987 male Invalid Other District

838 3934 Pradip kumar 
Moharana

Karunakar Maharana At:-Dadha patna,P.o-
Barang,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Dadha patna,P.o-
Barang,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 03-10-1976 male Invalid Due to double application

839 4513 Pradip Kumar Pati Bijaya Kumar Pati At-Ramdaspur,Po-Godisahi,Ps-
Baranga Dist-Cuttack-754005

At-Ramdaspur,Po-Godisahi,Ps-
Baranga Dist-Cuttack-754005

GEN 14-05-1973 male Invalid over age

840 3808 Pradip Kumar 
Pattanaik

Sribatsha Jena At-Baulasahi,Po/Ps- 
Narasinghpur,Dist- Cuttack-
754032

At-Baulasahi,Po/Ps- 
Narasinghpur,Dist- Cuttack-
754032

GEN 05-10-1990 male Invalid Due to double application

841 3733 Pradipta Kumar Sethy Narendra Sethy At:-Juliki pada,P.o-
Sukarapada,Via-
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Juliki pada,P.o-
Sukarapada,Via-
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 13-04-1984 male Invalid Due to double application

842 1141 Pradyumna Kumar 
Biswal

Narayan Biswal At-Trilochanpur,Po- 
Mahajanpur,via- 
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-
754200

At-Trilochanpur,Po- 
Mahajanpur,via- 
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-
754200

GEN 06-08-1980 male Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached,valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

843 7598 Pragati Behera Nimai Charan Behera At-Khandagan,Po-
Kendupatana,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754203

At-Khandagan,Po-
Kendupatana,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754203

SEBC 17.06.1993 female Invalid Employement Reg.Card 
Not Attached

844 4441 Pragati Mohanty Pravat Mohanty At-Krushnadaspur,Po-
Sipura,Via-Balichandrapur,Dist-
Jajpur-754205

At-Krushnadaspur,Po-
Sipura,Via-
Balichandrapur,Dist-Jajpur-

GEN 05.07.1989 female Invalid Other District

845 781 Pragyan Mayee Bal Bijaya Kishore Bal At. Usuma Po. Rahania Ps. 
Mahanga Dist. Cuttack -4

At. Usuma Po. Rahania Ps. 
Mahanga Dist. Cuttack -4

SEBC 06-06-1992 female Invalid Original Treasury challan 
not attached,valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

846 6886 Pragyan Mohanty Pradipta Mohanty At/po-Sundargram,Dist-
Cuttack-754002

C/o-S.S.Samal,At-Netaji 
Nagar,Near Mangala 
Mandia,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 08.06.1985 female Invalid Due to double application

847 6850 Prakash Chandra 
Pradhan

Pandab Chandra 
Pradhan

At-Saanta Sahi,Po-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-753001

At-Saanta Sahi,Po-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-753001

SEBC 10.06.1986 male Invalid Valid Employment 
Certificate notattached



848 4614 Prakash Chandra Ray Bijay Kumar Behera At-Balabhadrapur,Po- 
Mohan,via-Rameswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754201

At-Balabhadrapur,Po- 
Mohan,via-Rameswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754201

SEBC 08-10-1989 male Invalid Due to double application

849 685 Prakash Chandra 
Sahoo

Debendra Kumar 
Sahoo

At. Saikh Bazar Po. Tulasipur 
Ps. Lalbag Dist. Cuttack Pin. 
753008

At. Saikh Bazar Po. Tulasipur 
Ps. Lalbag Dist. Cuttack Pin. 
753008

SEBC 07-08-1991 male Invalid Not submitted Residence 
certificate & Caste 
certificate

850 1786 Prakash Chandra 
Sahoo

Basanta Ku. Sahoo At/Po-
Krushnapallipatana,Kalapatha
r,Dist-Cuttack-754009

At/Po-
Krushnapallipatana,Kalapatha
r,Dist-Cuttack-754009

SEBC 16.03.1989 male Invalid Valid Treasury Challan 
not attached

851 4888 Prakash Chnadra Jena Kailsh Chandra Jena At:-Atri,P.o-Bhagamari,Dist-
Khurda

At:-Jobra,Khalasi lane,P.o-
College square,Dist-Cuttack

GEN 14-06-1980 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

852 3 Prakash Kumar 
Behera

Biranchi Behera At- Jagiapada, Po- Gholapur, 
Dist- Cuttack, Pin-754029

At- Jagiapada, Po- Gholapur, 
Dist- Cuttack, Pin-754029

SEBC 06-08-1986 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

853 3463 Prakash Kumar 
Behera

Ganeswara Behera At-Pareswarasahi (Jobra)Po-
College Square Malgodown 
Dist-Cuttack

At-Pareswarasahi (Jobra)Po-
College Square Malgodown 
Dist-Cuttack

SC 23.11.1976 male Invalid Resident Certificate, 
Employment certificate 
not submitted

854 3957 Prakash Kumar 
Brahma

Satya narayan Brahma At/P.o-Rudrapur,Via-
Chhatia,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At/P.o-Rudrapur,Via-
Chhatia,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 06-10-1986 male Invalid Due to double application

855 7204 Prakash Kumar Nayak Paramanda Nayak Ayt-Suanla,Po-Chakapada,P.s-
Begunia,Dist-Khurda,pin-
752062

At-Pratapnagari(Walmi),po-
Telenga Pentha,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753051

ST 03.01.1990 male Invalid Khurda Resident 
Certificate,Physical 
Handicapped

856 3608 Prakash Kumar Sahoo Krutibas Sahoo At_Bhatimunda(Totasahi)Po-
Bhatimunda Via-Kotasahi,Dist-
Cutta ck, Pin-754022

Prakash Ch.Sahoo C/o-
Chandra Sekhara Sahoo 
L.B.52,Stage-1 Brit 

SEBC 27.03.1979 male Invalid Due to double application

857 7969 Prakash Kumar Sahoo Kandarp Sahoo At-Khannagar, (Ranamaa 
sahi), Po-Arunodaya Market, 
Dist-Cuttack, Pin-753012.

At-Khannagar, (Ranamaa 
sahi), Po-Arunodaya Market, 
Dist-Cuttack, Pin-753012.

GEN 15-11-1990 male Invalid Resident Certificate Not 
Atthaced.

858 7049 Prakash Kumar Sahoo Mayadhar Sahoo At-Patnajamusahi,Po- 
Barabati,Ps-Fatehgarh Dist-
Nayagarh-752077

At/po-Bhatapada,Ps-
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack-754200

GEN 28-04-1986 male Invalid Other District Resident

859 7841 Prakash Ranjan Rout Chaturbhuja Rout At-Arilo,Po-naraj,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754006

At-Arilo,Po-naraj,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754006

GEN 25.06.1988 male Invalid Due to double application

860 724 Prakruti Ranjan 
Moharana

Krushna Chandra 
Moharana

At. Badawaubarai Po. Sailo 
Jharapada Ps. Govindpur Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 754003

At. Revenue Police Hospital 
Lane Qr No. 86 Po. Buxi Bazar 
Dist. Cuttack Pin. 753001

SEBC 06-08-1986 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

861 2982 Pramila Soren Udha Soren At-Palasa,Dist-Mayurbhanj,PIn-
757026

At-Bidanasi Nuasahi 
Mundasahi,Po-Bidanasi,Dist-
Cuttack-753014

ST 07.10.1992 female Invalid Other District

862 5811 Pramila Soren Udha Soren At:-Bidanasi Nua sahi,P.o-
Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
753014

At:-Bidanasi Nua sahi,P.o-
Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
753014

ST 10-07-1992 female Invalid Resident certificate of 
Other district



863 7246 Pramod Ku. Mallik Gangadhaar Mallik At/PO-Bagalpur,Via-
Anakhia,Dist-Jagatsinghpur-
754102

Qr.No-F.R.63/5,Sailasree 
ViharChandrasekharpur,Bhub
aneswar-751021

SC 09.05.1975 male Invalid Other District

864 2715 Pramod Kumar Bhatta Bidyadhar Bhatta At-Badagorada,Ps-
Sarankul,Dist-Nayagarh-

PWD Qrt No-2R-1,At/Po-
Charbatia,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 20-06-1986 male Invalid Resident not attached

865 2716 Pramod Kumar Bhatta Bidyadhar Bhatta At-Badagorada,Ps-
Sarankul,Dist-Nayagarh-

PWD Qrt No-2R-1,At/Po-
Charbatia,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 20-06-1986 male Invalid Other District

866 7586 Pramod Kumar 
Mishra

Krushna Chandra 
Mishra

At-Rajabagicha Labour 
Colony,QrNo-D/1,Po- 
Telengabazar,Dist-Cuttack-
753009

C/o-Jyotiraj Dash,At- 
Madhusudannagar, 
SitalNivas,Po- Tulasipur,Dist-
Cuttack-753008

GEN 03-08-1980 male Invalid Due to double application

867 4061 Pramod Kumar Nanda Prasanta Kumar Nanda At-Hurasahi,Po-Mahal,via-
Danpur,Dist-Kendrapara-

At-Hurasahi,Po-Mahal,via-
Danpur,Dist-Kendrapara-

GEN 06-01-1979 male Invalid Resident Other District

868 4928 Pramod Kumar Sahu Bhagaban Sahu At-Jobra,Majhisahi, Po-
Collegesquare, Dist-Cuttack-
753003

At-Jobra,Majhisahi, Po-
Collegesquare, Dist-Cuttack-
753003

SC 03-05-1980 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
submitted

869 2395 Pranati Das Krushna Chandra Das At-Salajanga,PO-Alanahat,Dist-
Jagasinghpur,Pin-754107

C/o-K.C Das,At-O.G.P 
Colony,Q. No-74,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack

SC 03.03.1980 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached

870 2406 Pranati Das Krushna Chandra Das At-salajanga,Po-Alanahat,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-754107

C/o-K.C Das,At-O.G.P 
Colony,Q.No-74,P.o-
MadhupaTNA,dIST-cUTTACK-
753010

SC 03.03.1980 female Invalid Other District

871 4440 Pranati Mohanty Pravat Mohanty At-Krushnadaspur,Po-
Sipura,Via-Balichandrapur,Dist-
Jajpur-754205

At-Krushnadaspur,Po-
Sipura,Via-
Balichandrapur,Dist-Jajpur-

GEN 14.06.1989 female Invalid Other District

872 2625 Prangyanlika 
Dhirsamant

Nilakantha Dhir At/Po-Gadamadhupur,Ps-
Dharmasala,Dist-Jajpur-
755041

Tulsipur,Lower Police 
Colony,Qr No-E1/5, Dist-
Cuttack-753008

GEN 22-05-1986 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached,valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

873 414 Prasan Kumar Parida Pravakar Parida At- Gopinathpur,Po- Biridi,Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur

C/o- Kalicharan Sahoo, At- 
Alamchand Bazar, Po- 
C.Chowk, Dist- Cuttack, Pin-

SEBC 10-10-1985 male Invalid Other District.

874 1168 Prasanna Ku. Behera Shankar Behera At-Ranihat(Sikari Sahi), PO-
BuxiBazar,Ps-Mangalabag,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

At-Ranihat(Sikari Sahi), PO-
BuxiBazar,Ps-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack-

ST 10.03.1988 male Invalid valid employment 
certificate not attached

875 6787 Prasanna Kumar 
Sarangi

Purna Chandra Sarangi QrNo-2RA-127,Gridco 
Colony,Unit-9, 
Bhoinagar,BBSR-751022

QrNo-2RA-127,Gridco 
Colony,Unit-9, 
Bhoinagar,BBSR-751022

GEN 07-01-1980 male Invalid Resident not submitted



876 2863 Prasant Kumar Das Late BBimbadhar Das At:-Tanla Sahi(Matha Sahi)P.o- 
Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753008

At:-Tanla Sahi(Matha Sahi)P.o- 
Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753008

SEBC 06-05-1982 male Invalid Employment Registration 
card not attached

877 5081 Prasant Kumar Das Gokula Bihari Das At/Po-Dampara,via/Ps-
Banki,Dist-Cuttack-754007

At/Po-Dampara,via/Ps-
Banki,Dist-Cuttack-754007

SC 15-03-1974 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

878 5227 Prasant Kumar Jena Rabindra Jena At/Po-Nurtang,via- 
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

At/Po-Nurtang,via- 
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

SC 07-01-1984 male Invalid Valid employment not 
attached

879 3625 Prasant Kumar 
Pradhan

Parsuram Pradhan At/P.o:-Chandrasekhar 
prasad,Dist-Dhenkanal,Pin-
759015

At:-Gopinathpur 
Sasan,Kadalibari,P.o-
Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

ST 09-05-1987 male Invalid Other District

880 2817 Prasant Kumar Samal Kshirod Chandra 
Samal

At-Chahapada,Po- 
Gopinathpur,via- 
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-
754200

At-Chahapada,Po- 
Gopinathpur,via- 
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-
754200

GEN 13-06-1985 male Invalid Residence and Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

881 734 Prasant Samal Upendranath Samal At-Basudevpur,Po- Mohan,via-
Rameswar, Dist-Cuttack-
754201

At-Basudevpur,Po- Mohan,via-
Rameswar, Dist-Cuttack-
754201

SC 30.03-1980 male Invalid Valid Employment 
Registration Card not 
attached.

882 6269 Prasanta Behera Dhruba Charan Behera At-talagarh,Po-Naraj,Via-
M.Colony.DIst-Cuttack,Pin-
754006

At-talagarh,Po-Naraj,Via-
M.Colony.DIst-Cuttack,Pin-
754006

SC 27.06.1987 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

883 5135 Prasanta Chandra 
Tripathy

Joginath Tripathy At/Po-Subarnapur,via-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At/Po-Subarnapur,via-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

GEN 05-05-1982 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

884 3061 Prasanta Ku. Behera Banshidhar Behera At-Bastapada,Po-Arilo via-
Somepur,Dist-Cuttack-754130

At-Bastapada,Po-Arilo via-
Somepur,Dist-Cuttack-754130

SEBC 16-06-1983 male Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached

885 3156 Prasanta Ku. Parida krushna Chandra 
Parida

C/o-Kaneyalal Bhagat,At-
BaluBazar,Biswanatha Lane,Po-
Chandini Chowk,Dist-Cuttack-
753002

C/o-Kaneyalal Bhagat,At-
BaluBazar,Biswanatha 
Lane,Po-Chandini Chowk,Dist-
Cuttack-753002

GEN 05.07.1983 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

886 4010 Prasanta Ku. Sethi Babaji Charan Sethi At/Po-Jhallarpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754004

At/Po-Jhallarpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754004

SC 15.07.1983 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

887 4826 Prasanta Kumar 
Behera

Dhusasan Behera At-Jerakanda,Po- Rahania,via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

At-Jerakanda,Po- Rahania,via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

SC 14-05-1985 male Invalid valid employment not 
attached

888 5845 Prasanta Kumar Das Ganeswar Das At-Jobra Dashsahi,Po- 
Collegesquare,Ps- 
Manglabag,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Jobra Dashsahi,Po- 
Collegesquare,Ps- 
Manglabag,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 05-05-1983 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

889 7300 Prasanta Kumar Dash Anirudha Dash At/po-Bajapura,via- 
Chhatia,Dist-Cuttack-754023

At/po-Bajapura,via- 
Chhatia,Dist-Cuttack-754023

GEN 04-10-1981 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

890 8235 Prasanta Kumar 
Nayak

Jadunathn Nayak At-Chhotinatara, Po-
Bhimdashpur, Via-Sungura, 
Dist-Cuttack, Pin-754221.

At-Chhotinatara, Po-
Bhimdashpur, Via-Sungura, 
Dist-Cuttack, Pin-754221.

SEBC 07-09-1981 male Invalid Resident Not attached.

891 2714 Prasanta Kumar 
Nayak

Paramananda Nayak At:-Brahman Pada,P.o-
Birol,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754025

At:-Brahman Pada,P.o-
Birol,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754025

GEN 05-07-1981 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached



892 2 Prasanta Kumar 
Pradhan

Prasann Kumar 
Pradhan

Ramachandrapur Po. 
Durgapur Via. Banki Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 754008

Ramachandrapur Po. 
Durgapur Via. Banki Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 754008

SEBC 04-11-1990 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

893 276 Prasanta Kumar 
Sahoo

Sadhu Charan Sahoo At-At-Deerpark,Berhmpur 
Basti,Tulsipur, Dist- Cuttack-
753001

At-Deerpark,Berhmpur 
Basti,Tulsipur, Dist- Cuttack-
753001

GEN 05-03-1990 male Invalid Original Treasury challan 
and Residence certificate 
not attached

894 5608 Prasanta kumar Sahoo Kailash Chandra Sahoo At-Kurangasasan,Po- 
Sundargram,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kurangasasan,Po- 
Sundargram,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 06-04-1985 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

895 3761 Prasanta Kumar Sethy Balram Sethy At/P.o-Sailo Govindpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754003

At/P.o-Sailo Govindpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754003

SC 07-11-1979 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

896 5825 Pratap Chandra 
Behera

Charu Chandra Behera At-Townhallroad,Po- 
Telengabazar,Ps- 
Purighat,Cuttack-753009

At-Townhallroad,Po- 
Telengabazar,Ps- 
Purighat,Cuttack-753009

SC 06-01-1977 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

897 7465 Pratap Kumar Bhoi Prafulla Kumar Bhoi At-Dhia Sahi, Sankarpur, P.O-
Arundaya Nagar, Dist-Cuttack, 
Pin-753012.

At-Dhia Sahi, Sankarpur, P.O-
Arundaya Nagar, Dist-
Cuttack, Pin-753012.

SC 19-05-1978 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

898 4465 Pratap kumar Guru Jogendra Guru At:-Khannagar,P.o-Arundaya 
Market,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Khannagar,P.o-Arundaya 
Market,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 16-10-1980 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application. q

899 4728 Pratap Kumar Mallick Gangadhara Mallick At:-Bagalpur,PO-Bagalpur,Via-
Anakhia,Pin-754102,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Qr,No.F.R.63/5 Sailashree 
Bihar 
Chandrasekharapur,Bhubane

SC 15.07.1988 male Invalid Resident crtificate not 
submitted

900 3737 Pratima Behera Mathura Behera At-Gadapokhari,Po- 
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754301

Kafla Fandi,Q No-B/1,Po-
Chandini chowk,Dist-Cuttack- 

SEBC 07-07-1989 female Invalid Resident not attached

901 5736 Pratima Majhi Purna Chandra Majhi At/Po-Baideswar,Via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack

At/Po-Baideswar,Via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack

SC 11.07.1983 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

902 7109 Pratima Sahoo Mayadhar Sahoo At-Patnajamusahi,Po- 
Barabati,Ps-Fatehgarh,Dist-
Nayagarh-752077

At/Po-Bhatapada,Ps- 
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack-754200

GEN 05-04-1989 female Invalid Resident other district

903 291 Prativa Sahoo Prahallad Ch. Sahoo At-Nischinta, Po- Sukleswar, 
Ps- Chandbali, Dist- Bhadrak-
756133

At-Malhasah(Rajakothi) Third 
Floor Mangalabag, Po-
Buxibazar, Dist- Cuttack-

SEBC 20-05-1986 female Invalid M.Sc. Com.Sceince, Other 
District

904 8204 Prativa Tripathy Ambika Prasanna 
Tripathy

C/o-N.K.Tripathy,Kalamandap 
Road,Dolamundai, Dist-
Cuttack-753001

C/o-N.K.Tripathy,Kalamandap 
Road,Dolamundai, Dist-
Cuttack-753001

GEN 22.05.1975 female Invalid Emlpoyment 
Regd.certificate not 
attached

905 5916 Pravakar Behera Dharanidhar Behera At/Po-Odasingh,Dist-Cuttack-
754201

At/Po-Odasingh,Dist-Cuttack-
754201

SC 04-03-1985 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

906 7096 Pravakar Naik Pabitra Nayak At-Kajal Bedha,Po-
Khuntakata,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kajal Bedha,Po-
Khuntakata,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 17.09.1985 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

907 3134 Pravamayee Patra Lachhman Patra At-Brahmanbati,Po- 
Badamulai,Dist-Cuttack-
754018

C/o-S.K. Tahir(Senior 
Assistant), Writ Section 
Branch-VI Orissa High Court, 

SEBC 20-05-1981 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached



908 2466 Pravas Chandra Das Madan Mohan Das At-Nahanga,Po-
Jhadeswarpur,Via-
Naschantakoil,Dist-Cuttack

At-Nahanga,Po-
Jhadeswarpur,Via-
Naschantakoil,Dist-Cuttack

SEBC 08.05.1986 male Invalid Employment regd 
card.not attached

909 1990 Pravas Kumar Dash Bipin Bihari Dash At-Satapathy House Near 
Banki Womens College,Po-
Banki, Dist-Cuttack-754008

At-Satapathy House Near 
Banki Womens College,Po-
Banki, Dist-Cuttack-754008

GEN 16-11-1979 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

910 587 Pravas Ranjan Behera Prafulla Kumar Behera At - Parimakundapur Po- 
Barujnadiha Via - Rajkanika 
Dist - Kendrapada Pin - 

At - Parimakundapur Po- 
Barujnadiha Via - Rajkanika 
Dist - Kendrapada Pin - 

SEBC 19-09-1987 male Invalid Other District

911 3290 Pravas Ranjan Das Dhuna Chandra Das At-Jhanjirmangala(Khandayt 
Sahi),Po-Telenga Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753009

At-Jhanjirmangala(Khandayt 
Sahi),Po-Telenga Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753009

GEN 17.09.1985 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

912 1799 Pravasini Das Prafulla Kumar Das At-Bindha,Po-Tyendakura,via-
Balvish,Ps-Patakura, Dist-
Kendrapara

C/o-Prafulla Kumar Das o/o-
Joint Commssioner of 
Commercial Taxes,Cuttack-II 
Range,SriRamnagar 
Badambadi,Cuttack-12

SC 05-05-1991 female Invalid Residence certificate 
Certificate not attached

913 5367 Pravat Chandra Sahoo Fagendra Sahoo At-Madhuban,Po-
Belagachhia,via-Barang,Dist-
Cuttack-754005

At-Madhuban,Po-
Belagachhia,via-Barang,Dist-
Cuttack-754005

SEBC 06-03-1989 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

914 4202 Pravat kumar Behera Natabar Behera At/P.o-Sunakhandi,Via-
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At/P.o-Sunakhandi,Via-
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 05-10-1985 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

915 5627 Pravat Kumar Swain Brajabandhu Swain At-Bherasalipur,Po- Bhera,Ps-
Mahanga,Dist-Cuttack-754290

At-Orissa Stevadores 
coverseas Pvt.Ltd,O.S.L Tower-
II, Linkroad-753012

SEBC 05-06-1982 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

916 840 Prem Kumar Lenka Sukru Lenka C/o - Sukru Lenka At - 
Gandhipalli Po- Chauliganj 
Dist - Cuttack

C/o - Sukru Lenka At - 
Gandhipalli Po- Chauliganj 
Dist - Cuttack

GEN 13-11-1990 male Invalid Not Submitted 
Residential

917 7614 Pritam Kumar Bhuyan Pradipta Kumar 
Bhuyan

AT-Lunahar, (Friends Colony), 
Po-Salipur, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-
754202.

AT-Lunahar, (Friends Colony), 
Po-Salipur, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-
754202.

GEN 07-01-1989 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

918 3237 Pritam Kumar Sahoo Ratnakar Sahoo New L.I.C. Colony, 
ORC/34,Badambadi,Dist-
Cuttack

New L.I.C. Colony, 
ORC/34,Badambadi,Dist-
Cuttack

GEN 23-06-1983 male Invalid Resident & 
Employmentcertificate, 
Treasury challan not 
attached

919 2236 Priti Pragnya Mohanty Pratap Ch. Mohanty At-Shantivihar Kanika Road,Po-
Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack-753008

Sub Post Master KCC 
S.O.Kendrapara-754211

GEN 06-12-1987 female Invalid valid employment 
certificate not attached

920 5920 Priti Priyadarshini 
Sahoo

Giridhari Sahoo At:-Kothia sahi,P.o-Kujang,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754141

At:-Kothia sahi,P.o-
Kujang,Dist-Jagatsinghpur,Pin-

SEBC 06-03-1984 female Invalid Resident certificate other 
district



921 3548 Priti Priyadarshini 
Sahu

Srikanta Sahu At:-Plot No-09,Near Central 
school,Talabania,Dist-Puri,Pin-
752002

At:-Plot No-09,Near Central 
school,Talabania,Dist-Puri,Pin-
752002

GEN 01-05-1988 female Invalid Other District

922 1087 Pritijhara Barik Balaram Barik At-Deulasahi, PO-Tulasi pur, 
Ps-Bidanasi, Dist-cuttack-

At-Deulasahi, PO-Tulasi pur, 
Ps-Bidanasi, Dist-cuttack-

GEN 01-12-1988 female Invalid Treasury Challan not 
attached

923 6494 Pritimayee Behera Nishamani Behera At-Mankha,Po-Sailo 
Govindpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754003

At-Mankha,Po-Sailo 
Govindpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754003

SC 26.06.1987 female Invalid Valid Employment 
Reg,card not attached

924 3534 Pritiprava Sarangi Patitapaban Sarangi At-Sanathakan,Po-
Charirakaba,Dist-Cuttack-
754280

QRs. No.E-4/1.High Court 
Colony,Badambadi,Po-
Arundaya Market,Dist-

GEN 22.11.1987 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

925 4982 Priya darshini Singh Rajesh Kumar Mandal At:-Bagsahi,P.o-
Raghunathpur,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754132

W/o Rajesh Kumar 
Mandal,D& RT 
,IMMT,CSIR,Acharya 

GEN 05-08-1980 female Invalid Other district,PH 
Certificate

926 5527 Priya ranjan Das Bijaya Kumar Das At:-Banaguria,P.o-
Kuhunda,Via-Kuanpal,Dist-

At:-Banaguria,P.o-
Kuhunda,Via-Kuanpal,Dist-

GEN 17-06-1987 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

927 1582 Priya Samantray Manoranjan 
Samantray

At-Badabalikani, Ps-Kujang, 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

C/o-A.k. Jena, O.F.S. Qr. no. 
2R/13, Police Line Quarter 
Lane, Buxibazar, Cuttack-

GEN 28-07-1984 female Invalid Other District

928 3174 Priyadarshinee 
Samantaray

Premananda Beura At/Po-Gobardhanpur,via-
Rahama,Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Survey & Map 
Publication,Orissa, Bada 
Jobra,Dist-Cuttack-753003

SEBC 22-06-1988 male Invalid Other District,Resident 
certificate not attached

929 7593 Priyadarshini 
Monalisa

Trilochan Pradhan At/PO-Khuntikata, Via-
Baramba, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-

At/PO-Khuntikata, Via-
Baramba, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-

GEN 07-10-1988 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

930 1186 Priyadarsini Sarangi Premananda Sarangi At-Dhanadia,Po-
Keraragara,Dist-Kendrapara

At-Nuasahi(Tinigharia) C/o-
Rabindra Kumar Pradhan,Po- 
Nuabazar,Dist- Cuttack-

GEN 06-03-1985 female Invalid Other District

931 5356 Priyambada Das Bishnu Charan Das At:-Zillanasi,P.o-Taladanda,Via-
Kujanga,Dist-Jagatsingpur,Pin-
754141

At:-Zillanasi,P.o-
Taladanda,Via-Kujanga,Dist-
Jagatsingpur,Pin-754141

SC 07-12-1987 female Invalid Resident certificate other 
district

932 3884 Priyanka Nayak Kabi Nayak Orissa polce high school 
(Campus), Tulsiopur,Cuttack 
,753008.

At-Sahapur,Po-Kumauda 
Jayapur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754204

SC 06-12-1993 female Invalid National Sports 
Certificate , Under AGE.

933 6829 Priyanka Priyadarshini Gokulananda Nayak At-Asijanga,PO-
Bangurigaon,Dist-Puri-752118

At-Nimpur Irrigation Colony 
Qtr-No-TB5/5 PO-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack-754021

SEBC 17.05.1991 female Invalid Ph.Handicap,Other 
District

934 5703 Priyanka Priyadarshini 
Patra

Santosh Kumar Patra At-Bhingarpur,Po-
Bhatapatana,Ps-Balianta,Dist-
Khurda-752115

At-Lower Police 
Colony,Tulsipur,Ps- 
Bidanasi,QNo-C/11,Dist- 

SEBC 04-03-1989 female Invalid Resident other district

935 5274 Priyanka Priyadarsini Samar Keshari 
Mohanty

At-Kothabad,Po- 
Padmapur,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kothabad,Po- 
Padmapur,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 16-06-1984 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.



936 2451 Priyanka Rout Samarenra Rout C/o-Nanu Charan Rout,At-
Sankar Bhola,Po-
Tendakuda,Dist-Kendrapada-
754134

C/o-Sukanta Rout, Badanbadi 
High Court Colony,QTR No-
3/6,Arunodaya Nagar,Dist-
Cuttack-753012

GEN 16.05.1982 male Invalid Other District

937 5574 Pujarini Moharana Sanat Mahar At:-Rajabagicha,Kesharpur,P.o-
Telenga Bazar,Pin-753009,Dist-
Cuttack

At:-
Rajabagicha,Kesharpur,P.o-
Telenga Bazar,Pin-

GEN 02-04-1990 female Invalid Resedent certificate not 
attached

938 2829 Pujarini Swain Alok Ranjan Swain At-Tikarpada,Po-
Bhatimunda,Via-Kotsahi,Dist-
Cuttack-754022

At-Nimpur(O.C.C Colony), Po-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack-754021

SEBC 21.05.1993 female Invalid Below age 18

939 387 Purna Chandra 
Behera

Hata Behera At. ukundara Po. Ukundara 
Dist. Jagatsinghpur

At:-Central revenue 
Colony,Qr-No-III/5 Mohanty 
pada,Kafla,Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 05-01-1987 male Invalid Other District

940 119 Purusottam Sahoo Ram Chandra Sahoo At.Mansinghpatana (Dhoba 
Goli) Po. Tulasipur Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 753008

At.Mansinghpatana (Dhoba 
Goli) Po. Tulasipur Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 753008

GEN 28-06-1984 male Invalid Not submitted residence 
certificate & matric 
certificate.

941 7345 Puspalata Dash Kapileswara Dash At-Mahanadi Vihar,Ward 
No.28,Plot No,1114,Naya 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753004

At-Mahanadi Vihar,Ward 
No.28,Plot No,1114,Naya 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 25.09.1978 female Invalid Sports Certificate,,Bank 
Draft not Submitted

942 6469 Puspalata Prusty Janaki Ballav Prusty At-Jamara,Po-
Kendupatna,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Jamara,Po-
Kendupatna,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 20-03-1989 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

943 6232 Puspalata Senapati Nilamani Senapati At-Gajendrapur,Po-Kalashree 
Gopalpur,P.S-
balichandrapur,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-
754292

At-Gajendrapur,Po-Kalashree 
Gopalpur,P.S-
balichandrapur,Dist-
Jajpur,Pin-754292

SEBC 18.05.1984 female Invalid JAJPUR DISTRICT

944 3837 Puspanjali Adhikari Ganesh Chandra 
Adhikari

At-Bhubanpur,Po-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack-754021

At-Bhubanpur,Po-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack-754021

GEN 20-01-1984 female Invalid Resident Other District

945 7417 Puspanjali Jena Bhaskar Jena At-Barboria,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Barboria,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 27.03.1979 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

946 3955 Puspanjali Mohapatra Ajaya kumar 
Mohapatra

At/P.o:-Kudiary,Dist-
Khurda,Pin-752050

C/o Kailash Chandra 
Gochhayat,At:-
Korapokhari,P.o-College 
Square,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 06-10-1988 female Invalid Other District

947 1464 Puspanjali Padhi Rajakishore Padhi W/o Amiya Rout, C/o-Shri 
Ajaya KumarRout, Plot No. 
F/827. Sector-6, Markatnagar, 
Cuttack-14

At-Juranga, Po-Karikola, Via-
Athagarh, Dist-Cuttack-
754029

SEBC 26-04-1975 female Invalid Original treasury chalan 
not attached

948 2141 Puspanjali Swain Madhab Chandra 
Swain

At:-F/180,Sector-7 
CDA,Cuttack,pin-753014

At:-F/180,Sector-7 
CDA,Cuttack,pin-753014

GEN 06-05-1986 female Invalid Valid Treasury Challan 
not attached

949 4209 Puspashree Barik Sarat Ch. Barik At-Mangalpur,Po-Benipur,via-
Charinangal,Ps/Dist-
Kendrapara

PWD Section Office, SCB 
Medical College & Hospital, 
Cuttack -753007

GEN 21-05-1988 female Invalid Resident Other Distict



950 3091 Puspita Nayak Bira Kishore Nayak At-Poral,Po-Pimpuri,Via-
Rajkanika,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754220

At-Police Colony,Qr No-
TF/3,Deulasahi,PO-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 21.07.1989 female Invalid Other Dist

951 2930 Rabia Basri MD.Iqbal At-Saidani Bagicha,Po-
Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack-753008

At-Saidani Bagicha,Po-
Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack-753008

GEN 23.06.1989 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

952 5819 Rabinarayan Swain Indramani Swain Plot No-753,Jharapada 
Jailroad,Bhubaneswar, Dist-
Khurda-751006

Plot No-753,Jharapada 
Jailroad,Bhubaneswar, Dist-
Khurda-751006

GEN 11-10-1986 male Invalid Resident Other District

953 5241 Rabindra Behera Adikanda Behera At-Brajarajpatana, Ayenda,Po-
Sukarpara, Dist-Cuttack-
754209

At-Brajarajpatana, Ayenda,Po-
Sukarpara, Dist-Cuttack-
754209

SC 06-01-1989 male Invalid Caste,Valid Employment 
not attached

954 2502 Rabindra Behera Adikanda Behera At-Brajarajpatana (Aeinda),Po-
Sukarpara,Dist-Cuttack-
754209

At-Brajarajpatana (Aeinda),Po-
Sukarpara,Dist-Cuttack-
754209

SC 06-01-1989 male Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached,valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

955 5640 Rabindra Ku.Behera Padmanav Behera At-Ramgarh,Po-Kotsahi,Dist-
Cuttack-754022

At-Ramgarh,Po-Kotsahi,Dist-
Cuttack-754022

SC 05.10.1984 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

956 1863 Rabindra Kumar Sil Kartik Chandra Sil At-Khatbinsahi,Po-
Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack-753008

At-Khatbinsahi,Po-
Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack-753008

SEBC 24-05-1976 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
submitted

957 8001 Rabindra Mohanty Ramesh Chandra 
Nohanty

At-Jhadeswar Kadei,PO-
Uchhapada,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Jhadeswar Kadei,PO-
Uchhapada,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 19.06.1990 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

958 4977 Rabindranath 
Samantaraya

Mardaraj Samantaraya At-Purbagadia,Po- Puincha,via-
Kalapathar,Ps- Baideswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754009

PlotNo-
1406,Chintamaniswar,Fishery
lane,Budheswaricolony, 
Bhubaneswar-751006

SEBC 21-01-1977 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

959 1035 Rachita Dalai Niranjan Dalai At:-Sananain Pur,P.o-
Tendakura,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754134

C/o-Maheswar Das,At-
Jobra(Bhoi Sahi)P.o-College 
Square,Dist-Cuttack-753003

SC 07-11-1983 female Invalid Other District

960 295 Radhakanta Naik Gopal Naik At:-Bharandia,Post-
Gobarabeda,Via-
Swampatna,Dist-Keonjhar,Pin-
758030

At:-Bharandia,Post-
Gobarabeda,Via-
Swampatna,Dist-Keonjhar,Pin-
758030

ST 06-02-0981 male Invalid Other District

961 1179 Radharani Behera Hemanta Ku. Behera At-Mukameswar, Po-
Uttampur, Ps- Cuttack 
Sadar,Dist- Cuttack-753011

C/O-Paramananda 
Behera,At/Po-Tulasipur, Old 
T.V Road, Dist-Cuttack-
753008

SC 20.061982 female Invalid PGDCA,Residential & 
Employment Registration 
Certificate not attached.

962 7929 Raghunarh Maharana Satrughana Moharana At-Gokulpur,Po-Sidhagiri 
Govindpur, Via-Chhatia, Dist-
Cuttack, Pin-754023.

At-Gokulpur,Po-Sidhagiri 
Govindpur, Via-Chhatia, Dist-
Cuttack, Pin-754023.

GEN 29-05-1988 male Invalid B.D. Not Submitted.



963 2363 Raghunatth Das Ratnakara Das At-Paikasahi,Po-Kosida,via-
Somepur,Dist-Cuttack-754130

At-Paikasahi,Po-Kosida,via-
Somepur,Dist-Cuttack-754130

GEN 06-04-1980 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

964 3201 Rahul Ranjan Nayak Jagu Nayak At-Mahespur,Po-Khalarda,via-
Gopalpur,Dist-Cuttack-753011

At-Mahespur,Po-Khalarda,via-
Gopalpur,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 03-04-1989 male Invalid Original Treassury challan 
not attached

965 7818 Rai Charan Behera Hare Krushna Behera At-Sahebzada 
Bazar(Mahalaxmi Press),Po-
chandinichouk,Dist-

At-Sahebzada 
Bazar(Mahalaxmi Press),Po-
chandinichouk,Dist-

SC 22.05.1985 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

966 5565 Raj Kishore Khuntia Ram chandra Khuntia At:-Kajipatna,P.o-
Uttampur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

At:-Kajipatna,P.o-
Uttampur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

GEN 07-04-1979 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

967 7641 Raja Laxmi Pradhan Nabin Chandra 
Pradhan

At-Mandakiachhak,Po- 
Mandakia,Ps-Raikia, Dist-
Kandhamala-762101

C/o-Sarat Kumar Pradhan,At-
QrNo-F/33,Block-6, IRC 
village,C.R.P. Square,BBSR-

ST 11-01-1981 female Invalid Other District

968 62 Rajakishore Dash Bishnu Charan Dash At/Po- Gopalpur, via- 
Nalibar,Dist- Jagatsinghpur-
754104

At/Po- Gopalpur, via- 
Nalibar,Dist- Jagatsinghpur-
754104

GEN 07-05-1983 male Invalid Other District

969 5781 Rajalaxmi Dash Suresh Chandra Dash At/Po-Madhyasasan,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-754111

C/o-Surya Ratha,Mohanty 
para,Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack-753002

GEN 25.04.1983 female Invalid Other District

970 5121 Rajalaxmi Mallik Bishnu Charan Mallik At:-Gopalpur,P.o-
Ichhapur,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754108

At/P.o-
Kapaleswar,Choudwar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754071

SC 15-06-1988 female Invalid Other District

971 2995 Rajalaxmi Mallik Bishnu Charan Mallik At-Gopalpur,Po-Ichhapur,via-
Balikuda,Dist-Jagatsinghpur

C.o-S.K.Badajena,At/Po-
Kapaleswar,Choudwar,Dist-
Cuttack-754071

SC 15-06-1988 female Invalid Jagatsinghpur District

972 5267 Rajalaxmi Ray Chandra Sekhar Ray At/Po-C.D.A,Sector-7,Plot.No-
724(F)Pin-753014

At/Po-C.D.A,Sector-7,Plot.No-
724(F)Pin-753014

GEN 04.06.1989 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

973 1356 Rajalaxmi Sahoo Birakha Sahoo At-Bidanasi Nuasahi, PO-
Bidanasi, Dist-Cuttack-753012

At-Bidanasi Nuasahi, PO-
Bidanasi, Dist-Cuttack-753012

GEN 07-05-1981 female Invalid Original treasury challan 
not attached,Other 
district

974 5023 Rajashree Mallick Rabindra Mallick Plot No-767,5/F,CDA Sec-
9,Dist-Cuttack- 753014

Plot No-767,5/F,CDA Sec-
9,Dist-Cuttack- 753014

SC 02-02-1986 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
submitted

975 3788 Rajashree Nayak Manoranjan Nayak At-Sardar Kharida, Po-
Badasamantarapur via-
Charbatia,Dist- Cuttack-

At-Sardar Kharida, Po-
Badasamantarapur via-
Charbatia,Dist- Cuttack-

GEN 07-04-1990 female Invalid Resident not attached

976 2520 Rajat Ku. Rout Rabindra Ku. Rout C/o-Kulamani Sahoo,At-Kafala 
Bazar,Po-Chandin Chowk,Dist-
Cuttack-753002

C/o-Kulamani Sahoo,At-
Kafala Bazar,Po-Chandin 
Chowk,Dist-Cuttack-753002

GEN 28.05.1990 male Invalid Employment regd. 
certificate not attached

977 973 Rajendra Kumar 
Behera

Bichhanda Charan 
Behera

At. Erasandha Po. Jenapur 
Dist. Jajpur Pin. 755023

Directorate Of Industries 
,Orissa , Cuttack Pin. 753001

SEBC 20-05-1984 male Invalid Other District

978 562 Rajendra Kumar 
Mallik

Natabar Mallik At- Purusottampur, Po- 
Bajpur, Dist- Jajpur, Pin-

At- Gangapura, Po- Kuanpal, 
Dist-Cuttack, Via- Salipur, Pin-

SC 07-08-1987 male Invalid Other District



979 573 Rajendra Kumar 
Swain

Raghunath Swain At- Kantapada, Via- Baramba 
(Teli sahi), Po- Sankhamari, 
Dist- Cuttack , Pin-754031

At-Telisahi, Po/Via- Baramba, 
Dist- Cuttack,Pin-754031

GEN 07-02-1990 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

980 6517 Rajesh Ku. Mallick Kalpataru Mallick At/Po-Manu,Dist-Kendrapada-
754231

C/o-P.K 
Routray,Jhnjirimangala 
Near(SBI)Bank CTC,PO-

SC 03.02.1989 male Invalid Other District

981 1704 Rajesh Ku. Mallick Kalpataru Mallick C/o-Kalpataru Mallick,H/o-
P.K.Routray Near SBI 
Jhanjirmangala Branch, Dist-
cuttack-753009

C/o-Kalpataru Mallick,H/o-
P.K.Routray Near SBI 
Jhanjirmangala Branch, Dist-
cuttack-753009

SC 03.02.1989 male Invalid Other District

982 257 Rajesh Kumar Panda Kalandi Charan Panda At- Barahatta, Po- 
Bamdavepur, Dist- Jajpur,Pin-

At- Barahatta, Po- 
Bamdavepur, Dist- Jajpur,Pin-

GEN 15-07-1984 male Invalid Other District

983 8166 Rajesh Pattanaik Simadri Pattanaik At-Paschima Khanda,Po-
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Paschima Khanda,Po-
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 04.07.1990 male Invalid Resident Certificate not-
attached

984 5412 Rajib Kumar Gochhi Nityananda Gochhi At-Brundabanpur,Po- 
Gopamathura,Ps/via- 
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At-Brundabanpur,Po- 
Gopamathura,Ps/via- 
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

SEBC 18-04-1986 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

985 2711 Rajib Kumar Mohanty Kedar Chandra 
Mohanty

At-Narada,Po-Lekhanpur,via- 
Rameswar,Ps-Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack-754201

At-Narada,Po-Lekhanpur,via- 
Rameswar,Ps-Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack-754201

GEN 25-03-1986 male Invalid Original treasury chalan 
not attached

986 1043 Rajib Lochan Mishra Manomohan Mishra At:-Gopalpur,P.o-
Champeswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754037

At:-Gopalpur,P.o-
Champeswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754037

GEN 07-11-1987 male Invalid BCA,,Due to Double 
application

987 2652 Rajibalochan Behera Rama Chandra Behera At-Kandha,PO-Beliapal,Via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At-Kandha,PO-Beliapal,Via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

SC 28.01.1986 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

988 3781 Rajsmita Dalai Late Arun Kumar Dalai At:-Balarampur,P.o-Sadar,Dist-
Dhenkanal,Pin-759025

At:-Qtr No-A-334,Sector-
4,Rourkela,Pin-769002

GEN 17-08-1987 female Invalid Other District

989 5310 Rakesh Chandra 
Behera

Duryodhan Behera At-Nuapatna,Po-
Kayalpada,Via-Chasapada,Dist-

At-Nuapatna,Po-
Kayalpada,Via-

SEBC 18.06.1991 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

990 470 Rakesh Chandra 
Swain

Golakh Chandra Swain At:-
Dagarapada,Baninagar,P.o.Ch
andini Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753002

At:-
Dagarapada,Baninagar,P.o.Ch
andini Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753002

GEN 13.03.91 male Invalid Valid employment regd. 
certificate and 
Residential certificate not 
attached

991 426 Rakesh Kishore 
Behera

Hari Behera At-Sirlo,Po-Sirlo Nabagram,via- 
Raghunathpur,Dist- Cuttack-
754132

At-Sirlo,Po-Sirlo 
Nabagram,via- 
Raghunathpur,Dist- Cuttack-

SC 07-05-1983 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

992 4098 Rakesh Ku. Acharya Surya Narayan 
Acharya

At-Kuanarpur,PO-
Kantapada,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kuanarpur,PO-
Kantapada,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 21.06.1983 male Invalid Resident not attached

993 7166 Rakesh Ku.Sethy Arakhita Sethy At-Bagala Lane,Bhagatpur,Po-
Tala Telenga Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753009

At-Bagala Lane,Bhagatpur,Po-
Tala Telenga Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753009

SC 01.07.1976 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached



994 1992 Rakesh Kumar Behera Ramesh Chandra 
Mallick

At-Goudachhali,Po-
Balabhadrapur,Ps-
Baideswar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Goudachhali,Po-
Balabhadrapur,Ps-
Baideswar,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 18-06-1984 male Invalid Residence Certificate and 
Caste certificate not 
attached

995 2548 Rakesh Kumar Jena Kshetra Mohana Jena At-Hulipur,Po-
Kishorenagar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Hulipur,Po-Kishore 
Nagar,Dist-Cuttack-754131

GEN 17-07-1990 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

996 2210 Rakesh Kumar Rout Kartik Chandra Rout At:-Sankarpur,(Nua sahi)P.O-
Arundey Market,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753012

At:-Sankarpur,(Nua sahi)P.O-
Arundey Market,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753012

GEN 19-03-1992 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

997 2875 Rakesh Kumar Sahoo Rabindranath Sahoo At:-Kankadajodi,Via-
Nuapatna,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754035

At/P.o-Bahugram,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754200

SEBC 03-10-1986 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

998 6443 Rakesh Kumar 
Tripathy

Rasamohan Tripathy At-Matikot,Po-ArakhaPatna,Ps-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Matikot,Po-
ArakhaPatna,Ps-Athgarh,Dist-
Cuttack-754029

GEN 04-08-1993 male Invalid Underage age 18,Valid 
employment not 
attached

999 7688 Rakesh Ranjan Barik Bijay Kumar Barik At-
Bakharabad,Dhuanpatrialane,
Po-Chandinichouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

At-
Bakharabad,Dhuanpatrialane,
Po-Chandinichouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

SEBC 26.04.1980 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1000 1164 Rakhi Behera Bhaskar Behera At-Alisabazar Mangalasahi,Po-
Chandinichouwk,Dist- cuttack-
753002

At-Alisabazar Mangalasahi,Po-
Chandinichouwk,Dist- cuttack-
753002

SC 05-05-1989 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached

1001 1646 Rakhi Purnima Sahoo Ugrasen Sahoo At-Plot No-5F/676 CDA,Sec-
9,Po-Abinab Bidanasi,Ps-
Markat Nnagar, Dist- Cuttack-

At-Plot No-5F/676 CDA,Sec-
9,Po-Abinab Bidanasi,Ps-
Markat Nnagar, Dist- Cuttack-

SEBC 07.06.1987 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1002 3951 Rakshi smita Sahoo Niranjan Sahoo At:-Bamburi,P.o-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754100

At:-Bamburi,P.o-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754100

GEN 05-04-1993 female Invalid No Bank Draft Attached

1003 6170 Rakshismita Sahoo Niranjan Sahoo At:-Bamburi,P.o-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754100

At:-Bamburi,P.o-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754100

GEN 05-04-1993 female Invalid Under age 18

1004 3869 Rakun Kumar Biswal Rabindranath Biswal At/Po-Kulashree,via- 
Kasarda,Dist- Cuttack

At/Po-Eranch,via-Kasarda,Dist-
Cuttack-754105

SEBC 05-01-1988 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1005 8007 Ram Chandra Behera Rabindranath Behera At-Ramnagar,Po-
Telengapentha,Dist-Cuttack-
753051

At-Ramnagar,Po-
Telengapentha,Dist-Cuttack-
753051

SC 04-05-1980 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached.

1006 39 Ram Chandra Soren Muchi Ram Soren At.Naharda Po. Moranda Via. 
Bahalda Dist. Mayurbhanj Pin. 
757046

At.Naharda Po. Moranda Via. 
Bahalda Dist. Mayurbhanj 
Pin. 757046

ST 05-08-1991 male Invalid Other District

1007 5910 Rama Tiria Hari Tiria At-Rankia,Po-Kuhika, via/Ps-
Sukinda,Dist- Jajpur-755018

At-Rankia,Po-Kuhika, via/Ps-
Sukinda,Dist- Jajpur-755018

ST 09-12-1985 male Invalid Other District

1008 7459 Ramakanta Sahoo Natabar Sahoo At-Meripur,Po- 
Basudevpur,via-Kuanpal Dist-

At-Meripur,Po- 
Basudevpur,via-Kuanpal Dist-

SEBC 05-10-1987 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1009 1621 Ramakanta Sahoo Natabar Sahoo At-Meripur, Po-Basudebpur, 
Via-Kuanpal, Dist-Cuttack-

At-Meripur, Po-Basudebpur, 
Via-Kuanpal, Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 10.05.1987 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached



1010 2959 Ramakrushna Ray Umesh Chandra Ray At-Baniasahi,Ward No-
04,Po/Ps- Choudwar, Dist- 

At-Baniasahi,Ward No-
04,Po/Ps- Choudwar, Dist- 

GEN 06-06-1989 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1011 7270 Ramesh Chandra 
Barik

Dgruba Charan Barik At-Ramkapur,po-
Sukleswar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Ramkapur,po-
Sukleswar,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 20.05.1983 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

1012 20 Ramesh Chandra 
Puspalak

Rama Chandra 
Puspalak

At.Padhansahi Po. Madhab Ps. 
Niali Dist. Cuttack Pin. 754004

At.Padhansahi Po. Madhab 
Ps. Niali Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

GEN 06-05-1987 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1013 7446 Ramesh Chandra Rath Raghab Ch. Rath At-Manadhatapatana,Po-
Kapila,via-Binjharpur,Dist-
Jajpur-755004

At-Manadhatapatana,Po-
Kapila,via-Binjharpur,Dist-
Jajpur-755004

GEN 13-03-1965 male Invalid Ex-serviceman,Other 
District

1014 330 Rameswar Dash Sarat Kumar Dash At. Nayak Sahi (Sarala Bhawan 
) Po. Buxi Bazar Dist. Cuttack 
Pin. 753001

At. Nayak Sahi (Sarala 
Bhawan ) Po. Buxi Bazar Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 753001

GEN 06-11-1986 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1015 2635 Ramita Samal Sanatan Samal At-Srikoruan,Po-Urali,Dist-
Cuttack-753011

At-Srikoruan,Po-Urali,Dist-
Cuttack-753011

SC 19-4-1987 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1016 2890 Ranarankita Mohanty Sudhansu Kumar 
Mohanty

At-Adhanga,Po-Bilasuni,via-
Niali,Dist-Cuttack-754004

At-Adhanga,Po-Bilasuni,via-
Niali,Dist-Cuttack-754004

GEN 05-05-1987 female Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

1017 3087 Ranjan Behera Gopinatha Behera At-Purbakachha,Po-
Madhyakachha,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Purbakachha,Po-
Madhyakachha,Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 25.02.1980 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1018 796 Ranjan Ku. Nayak Sridhar Nayak At-Gokrnakhal,Po-
Nuapatna,via-Tigiria, Dist-

At-Gokrnakhal,Po-
Nuapatna,via-Tigiria, Dist-

GEN 20-05-1990 male Invalid Original treasury challan 
not attached

1019 2955 Ranjan Kumar 
Mohapatra

Rabi Rana At/Po-Sasanga,via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At/Po-Sasanga,via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

GEN 24-05-1989 male Invalid Residence and Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

1020 3590 Ranjan Kumar Naik Ganesh Naik At:-Shasanpada,P.o-
Sithalo,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754103

At:-Buxi Bazar,Fir station,P.o-
Buxi Bazar,(GPO) Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753001

SEBC 07-03-1989 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1021 7824 Ranjan Kumar Sahoo Purna Chandra Sahoo AT-Bakharabad,Markada pani 
lane, Po-Chandinichowk, Dist-
Cuttack, Pin-753002.

AT-Bakharabad,Markada pani 
lane, Po-Chandinichowk, Dist-
Cuttack, Pin-753002.

SEBC 15-12-1980 male Invalid Resident Certificate Not 
Attached.

1022 1159 Ranjeet Kumar Jena Ramakanta Jena At:-Bhanra,P.o-Puba 
Sahi(Nahapara)Dist-Jajpur,Pin-
753012

At:-Rajabagicha Police 
Colony, B.No- H/4,P.o-Jhanjir 
Mangala,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 04-12-1991 male Invalid Other District

1023 425 Ranjit Dalei Bhagaban Dalei At/Po- Sidhamula Via - kantio 
Dist - Ngrh .Pin - 752078

At/Po- Sidhamula Via - kantio 
Dist - Ngrh .Pin - 752078

SC 07-02-1987 male Invalid Other District

1024 2778 Ranjit Ku.Das Bhabagrahi Das Plot No-4708,Gajapati 
Nagar,Sainik 
School,Bhubaneswar,CDist-
Khordha

Plot No-4708,Gajapati 
Nagar,Sainik 
School,Bhubaneswar,CDist-
Khordha

SEBC 10.07.1977 male Invalid Other Dist



1025 1997 Ranjit Kumar Sethy Gopabandhu Sethy At-Goptiora,Po-Chandan 
Nagar,via-Alva, Dist-
Kendrapara-754217

At-Goptiora,Po-Chandan 
Nagar,via-Alva, Dist-
Kendrapara-754217

SC 23-05-1977 male Invalid Other District

1026 5130 Ranjita Behera Dhanu Behera At-Kamasasan,Ps-
Dharkote,Dist-Ganjam-761145

Plot no-164,District Centre,Po- 
Chandra 
Sekharapur,Bhubaneswar-

SC 05-11-1989 female Invalid Resident Other District

1027 5553 Ranjita Mohanty Khitiswar Mohanty At-Shrevihar colony Po-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-753008

At-Shrevihar colony Po-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 06-07-1981 female Invalid Resident not attached

1028 4065 Ranjita Sahu Asis kumar Mohapatra At/P.o-Ayatpur,Via-Kishore 
Nagar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At/P.o-Ayatpur,Via-Kishore 
Nagar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 25-05-1978 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1029 4184 Ranjita Sethi Rasananda Sethi At/Po-Somepur,Dist-Cuttack-
754130

At-2F/648,Sec-10, 
CDA,Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 27-04-1984 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1030 965 Ranjita Sethi Jaganath Sethi At- Sanawaubari Po- 
Parbatipur Dist - Jagatsingh 
pur Via - BiridiRoad Pin - 

At- Sanawaubari Po- 
Parbatipur Dist - Jagatsingh 
pur Via - BiridiRoad Pin - 

SC 05-11-1986 female Invalid Other District

1031 987 Ranjulata Behera Hadibandhu Behera At/Po-Balabhadrapur, via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack-

At/Po-Balabhadrapur, via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 07-10-1985 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1032 3413 Ranu Sahu Madhu mangal Sahu At:-Goelpur,P.o-Sidhagiri,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754023

At:-Goelpur,P.o-Sidhagiri,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754023

GEN 10-05-1986 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1033 6356 Rasa nanda Sahoo Krushna Chandra 
Sahoo

At:-Trilochanpur,P.o-
Padmapur,Via-Bahugram,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754200

At:-Trilochanpur,P.o-
Padmapur,Via-Bahugram,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754200

GEN 16-06-1990 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1034 194 Rasananda Sahoo Rabinarayan Sahoo At/Po-Bentapada,Via-
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At/Po-Bentapada,Via-
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 30.06.1986 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1035 8199 Rasanara Begum S.K Nurmohammad At-Kazi Bazar,Po-
Padmapur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

At-Kazi Bazar,Po-
Padmapur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

GEN 12.04.1982 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

1036 5544 Rashmi Ranjan 
Acharya

Pradeep Kumar 
Acharya

At-Charanpur,Po/Ps- 
Hindol,Dist-Dhenkanal-

Qrno-LIG-13/11 Housing 
Board colony, 

GEN 20-04-1984 male Invalid Resident Other District

1037 2731 Rashmi Ranjan Aich Achyuta Nanda Aich At-Telecom Staff Colony,B-13, 
T-I,Q.No-6,Mahanadi Bihar,PO-
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Telecom Staff Colony,B-13, 
T-I,Q.No-6,Mahanadi 
Bihar,PO-Nayabazar,Dist-

GEN 19.011981 male Invalid valid employment 
certificate not attached

1038 6714 Rashmi Ranjan Behera Prasan Kumar Behera AT-Karanja, p.o-Balijhari, Via-
Kanpur, Dist-Cuttack.

AT-Karanja, p.o-Balijhari, Via-
Kanpur, Dist-Cuttack.

SEBC 05-05-1993 male Invalid Uder Age 18

1039 5552 Rashmi Ranjan 
Khuntia

Ram Chandra Khuntia At-Kajipatna,Po- 
Uttampur,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kajipatna,Po- 
Uttampur,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 07-08-1985 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1040 4078 Rashmi Ranjan 
Mohanty

Rajkishore Mohanty At-Dagarpada,Baninagar,Po-
Chandinichowk, Dist-Cuttack-
753002

At-Dagarpada,Baninagar,Po-
Chandinichowk, Dist-Cuttack-
753002

GEN 04-11-1990 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1041 1241 Rashmi Ranjan 
Mohapatra

Bhabani Prasad 
Mohapatra

At/Po-Taratasasan,via- 
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

At/Po-Taratasasan,via- 
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 07-04-1989 male Invalid Due to Double 
application



1042 2972 Rashmi ranjan 
Moharana

Mohan Charan 
Moharana

At:-Bidyadharpur(Dhiatala 
sahi)P.o-Nayabazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753004

At:-Bidyadharpur(Dhiatala 
sahi)P.o-Nayabazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753004

SEBC 17-03-1983 male Invalid Treasury challan Not 
attached

1043 1764 Rashmi Ranjan Rout Bipin Bihari Rout At-Lunigan,Po-Kapasi,Dist-
Cuttack-754004

At-Netajinagar,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 04-01-1986 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1044 3200 Rashmirita Mohanty Priyajit Routray C/o-Srikanta Routray,At-
Ranihat,po-BuxiBazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

C/o-Srikanta Routray,At-
Sagadiasahi Ranihat,po-
BuxiBazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 14.06.1979 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1045 157 Rashmita Mallick Sunakar Mallick At. Chandradeipur Po. Salipur 
Dist. Cuttack Pin. 754202

At. Chandradeipur Po. Salipur 
Dist. Cuttack Pin. 754202

SC 05-11-1989 female Invalid Not employment regd . 
card & residential 
certificate not attached

1046 87 Rashmita Sahoo Late Arakhita Sahoo C/o- Arakhita Sahoo po - 
Chandini Chouk At - Kafla 
Bazar Dist - Cuttack Pin - 

C/o- Arakhita Sahoo po - 
Chandini Chouk At - Kafla 
Bazar Dist - Cuttack Pin - 

SEBC 27-03-1982 female Invalid Not Submitted Caste & 
Residential Certificate

1047 8184 Rashmita Sahoo Amarendra Sahoo At-Ranihat(Telisahi)Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Ranihat(Telisahi)Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 27-03-1982 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached.

1048 581 Rasmi Ranjan Nayak Rabindra Kumar Nayak At-Ainsia,Po-Nimasahi, Ps- 
Narsinghpur,Dist- Cuttack-
754032

At-Ainsia,Po-Nimasahi, Ps- 
Narsinghpur,Dist- Cuttack-
754032

SEBC 04-04-1989 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1049 1642 Rasmiranjan Das Dharanidhar Das At-Gelpur, Po-Nahalpur, Via-
Sailogobindapur, Dist-Cuttack-
754003

At-Gelpur, Po-Nahalpur, Via-
Sailogobindapur, Dist-Cuttack-
754003

SC 10.04.1981 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1050 2196 Rasmirekha Nayak Duryodhan Nayak At-Jaleswarpur,Po- Kuanpal, 
Dist- Cuttack-754204

At-Jaleswarpur,Po- Kuanpal, 
Dist- Cuttack-754204

SEBC 15-07-1991 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1051 506 Rasmita Biswal Bhagyadhar Biswal At. Dadhi Bamanpur Vi. 
Bentkar Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

At. Dadhi Bamanpur Vi. 
Bentkar Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

GEN 06-06-1989 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1052 7880 Rasmita Patra Pitamber Patra At-Biswanathpur,Po-
Satyabhamapur,via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Biswanathpur,Po-
Satyabhamapur,via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 05-10-1988 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1053 518 Rasmita Pradhan Chakanan Pradhan At. Sersuantal Po. Kukudapali 
Via. Sason Dist. Sambalpur 
Pin. 768200

At. Sersuantal Po. Kukudapali 
Via. Sason Dist. Sambalpur 
Pin. 768200

SEBC 16-07-1989 female Invalid Other District

1054 3326 Ratanlal Hembram Sudarsan Hembram At:-Belohari,Po-
Gobarghati,Dist:-Jajpur,Pin-

At:-Belohari,Po-
Gobarghati,Dist:-Jajpur,Pin-

ST 09.03.1987 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
submitted

1055 1127 Rati Kanta Jena Ramakanta Jena At:-Bhanara,P.o-
Pubasahi(Nahapara)Dist-
Jajapur,Pin-753012

At:-Raja Bagicha Police 
Colony,B No-H/4,Jhanjir 
Mangala,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 04-08-1988 male Invalid Other District

1056 3462 Rati Kanta Sethi Ratnakar Sethi At/P.o- Jamadhar,Dist-
Kendrapada

At:-P.H.D. Colony 
Khapuria,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753010

SC 07-01-1981 male Invalid Other district,Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached.



1057 2971 Rati ranjan Prusty Ramesh Chandra 
Prusty

At:-Badajharilo,P.o- 
Sundargram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754002

At:-Badajharilo,P.o- 
Sundargram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754002

SEBC 25-02-1990 male Invalid Residence certificate & 
Employment Certificate 
not attached

1058 1519 Ratidev Samal Gadadhar Samal At/P.o-Biripata,Via-
Pritipur,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-
751013

At:-Q. No-A/L-110,VSS 
Nagar,P.o-Saheed 
Nagar,Bhubaneswar,Pin-

SEBC 10-01-1985 male Invalid Other District

1059 244 Ratikanta Giri Guru Charan Giri At/Po- Bidanasi Patrasahi, Dist- 
Cuttack-753014

At/Po- Bidanasi Patrasahi, 
Dist- Cuttack-753014

GEN 20-05-1990 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1060 6954 Ratikanta Parhi Ashok Kumar Parhi At/Po-Brahmabarada, Dist-
Jajpur-755005

At/Po-Brahmabarada, Dist-
Jajpur-755005

GEN 07-01-1979 male Invalid Other District

1061 2073 Ratiranjan Barik Surendra Kumar Barik At/Po-Taras,via/Ps- 
Rajkanika,Dist-Kendrapada-
754220

At-Q.No-E/6, Choudwar Circle 
Jail Colony, Po-Charbatia,Dist-
Cuttack-754028

SEBC 19-06-1989 male Invalid Other District

1062 3344 Ratnakar Hembram Sidio Hembram At-Belohari,Po- 
Gobarghati,Dist-Jajpur-755026

At-Belohari,Po- 
Gobarghati,Dist-Jajpur-

GEN 07.06.1991 male Invalid Other District

1063 6600 Ratnakar Murmu Krushna Chandra 
Murmu

At/Po-Tangiripal, via-
Bamnipal,Dist-Keonjhar-

At/Po-Tangiripal, via-
Bamnipal,Dist-Keonjhar-

ST 06-01-1981 male Invalid Other District

1064 6756 Ratnakar Nayak Dasarathi Nayak At-Chandimangal,Po-
Singhnathpith,via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At-Chandimangal,Po-
Singhnathpith,via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

GEN 17-07-1987 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1065 3157 Reena Rani Behera Krushna Ch. Behera At-Bakharabad(Ganesh Prasad 
Lane),Po-Chandini Chowk,Dist-
Cuttack-753002

At-Bakharabad(Ganesh 
Prasad Lane),Po-Chandini 
Chowk,Dist-Cuttack-753002

SC 04.06.1986 female Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

1066 5554 Reeta Bhoi Udaya Ku. Bhoi At-Similia,Po-Manjuri,Via-
Akhuapada,Dist-Bhadrak-
756122

C/o-Udaya Ku.Bhoi,Plot No-
F/36,Sector-7,CDA,Dist-
Cuttack-753014

GEN 05.06.1980 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1067 1450 Renubala Padhan Joshobanta Pradhan At:-Gopinathpur,P.o-Dorad,via-
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754029

At:-Paikarapur,P.o-Karikol,Via-
Athagrh,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754029

ST 07-05-1991 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1068 743 Rita Das Hari Krushna Das At. Bamphi Sahi Po. Tala 
Telenga Bazar Dist. Cuttack 

At. Bamphi Sahi Po. Tala 
Telenga Bazar Dist. Cuttack 

SEBC 12-07-1974 female Invalid Not submitted Residence 
certificate

1069 811 Rita Parida Duryodhan Parida At-Bhuasuni,Po-Ananta 
pur,via-Machhagaon, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-754119

At-Bhuasuni,Po-Ananta 
pur,via-Machhagaon, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-754119

GEN 05-03-1989 female Invalid Other District

1070 6730 Ritanjali Gathi Maheswar Senapati At-Biswanathpur,Po- 
Beliapal,Ps-Badamba Dist-
Cuttack-754031

Divisional Forest Officer 
Athgarh Division,Dist-Cuttack-
754029

SEBC 16-04-1980 female Invalid Exchange Employement 
not attached

1071 8201 Ritarani parida Pitambar Parida At.po-Tentol,Via-
Bahugram,Dist=Cuttack,pin-
754200

At.po-Tentol,Via-
Bahugram,Dist=Cuttack,pin-
754200

GEN 10.12.1982 female Invalid Due to Double 
application



1072 1581 Rizwana Begum S.K. Taheruddin At:-Mutarifa,P.o- 
Padampur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754022

At:-Mutarifa,P.o- 
Padampur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754022

GEN 17-04-1984 female Invalid valid employment 
certificate not attached

1073 8038 Rohit Mohan Jena Dhaneswar Jena AT-Jagatpur, PO-jagatpur, Dist-
Cuttack, PIN-754021.

AT-Jagatpur, PO-jagatpur, 
Dist-Cuttack, PIN-754021.

SEBC 04-05-1987 male Invalid Resident, Employment 
Not Attached.

1074 7762 Rohit Ranjan Rout Haladhar Rout At-Karnadandi,Po-
Mangalpur,Dist-Jajpur

Dumduma H.B.colony, Phase-
II,Plot No-733,BBSR-751019

GEN 05-09-1986 male Invalid Other District

1075 7580 Rohita Kumar Sahoo Gandharb Sahoo At-Pahilabar,Po-Bali,via-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Pahilabar,Po-Bali,via-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

SEBC 05-06-1979 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1076 2802 Rojalin Choudhury Ashok Kumar 
Choudhury

At:-In front of Canara 
Bank,,P.o- Mangalabag,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753001

At:-In front of Canara 
Bank,,P.o- Mangalabag,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753001

GEN 20-02-1990 female Invalid Employment Registration 
card not attached

1077 1334 Rojalin Patra Niranjan Patra At-Brahmanbati,Po- 
Badamulia,Dist- Cuttack-

At-Brahmanbati,Po- 
Badamulia,Dist- Cuttack-

SEBC 23.05.1990 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1078 5844 Rosalin Rout Sarada Prasad Swain At:-Aurobindo Nagar,P.o-
Madhu patna,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
753010

At:-Aurobindo Nagar,P.o-
Madhu patna,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
753010

GEN 13-05-1981 female Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

1079 3976 Rudra Mohan Sethi Fakir Sethi at/P.o-Sankhamery,Via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack

at/P.o-Sankhamery,Via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack

SC 07-02-1984 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1080 218 Rudranarayan Dash Laxman Dash At/Po- Patapur, Via- Banki, 
Dist- Cuttack-754008

At/Po- Patapur, Via- Banki, 
Dist- Cuttack-754008

GEN 27-05-1983 male Invalid Original Treasury challan 
not attached,valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

1081 5198 Rudranarayan Mishra Subash Chandra 
Mishra

At/Po-Byree,Ps-
Barachana,Dist-Jajpur-754082

At-LIC Colony,Athagrh Po-
Athgarh,H.O,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 05-07-1991 male Invalid RESIDENT CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

1082 542 Ruma Samal Subal Samal At-Sidheswarsahi, Po- 
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-753008

At-Sidheswarsahi, Po- 
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 05-03-1983 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1083 7543 Rupali Das Susanta Kumar Das At-Bagalpur,Po-Anakhia,Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur-754102

At-Bagalpur,Po-Anakhia,Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur-754102

GEN 01-04-1986 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
submitted

1084 7001 Rupasmruti Beura Biranchi Narayan 
Bhuyan

At:-Baral,P.o-Kalapada,Via-
Bentkar,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

At:-Baral,P.o-Kalapada,Via-
Bentkar,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

GEN 07-06-1988 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1085 2834 Rupesh Kumar Dash Jagat Mohan Dash At-Ramachandrapur 
Bazar,near Baba 
Akhandalamani Mandir,At/Po-
Jatni,Dist-Khurda-752050

At-Ramachandrapur 
Bazar,near Baba 
Akhandalamani Mandir,At/Po-
Jatni,Dist-Khurda-752050

GEN 15-05-1980 male Invalid Residence and Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

1086 1972 Rutuprava Sahoo Krupasindhu Sahoo At/P.o:-Lekhanpur,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-Cuttack

At/P.o:-Bhagatpur,Via-Kote 
sahi,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754022

SEBC 27-04-1986 female Invalid Original treasury chalan 
not attached

1087 5808 S.Rita Rajeswari Sarat Chandra Majhi At-
Kishinapur,Mahasinghpur,Via-

At-
Kishinapur,Mahasinghpur,Via-

GEN 5.061988 female Invalid Bank Draft not attached



1088 5977 Sabita Ghadei Purusottam Ghadei At:-Bomikhal,Plot No-137,P.o-
Rasulgarh,Dist-Khurda,Pin-
751010

At:-Bomikhal,Plot No-137,P.o-
Rasulgarh,Dist-Khurda,Pin-
751010

GEN 04-10-1979 female Invalid Resident certificate of 
other district

1089 1187 Sabita Majhi Rama Chandra Majhi At-Deulasahi(Bhagabat gali) 
Po-Tulsipur, Dist-Cuttack-
753008

At-Deulasahi(Bhagabat gali) 
Po-Tulsipur, Dist-Cuttack-
753008

GEN 05-06-1989 female Invalid Residence certifcate 
,Empolyement 
Registrationm Certificate 
not attached

1090 1129 Sabita Marandi Kuanar Marandi At:-Jhikipitha,P.o-
Samukanendi,Dist-Keonjhar,

At:-IMFA Colony No-2 
2RF/170 P.o-Kapeleswar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754071

ST 03-09-1990 female Invalid Other District

1091 5713 Sabita Sethi Fagunath Sethi At-Godijharia,Po-Viruda,Via-
Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At-Godijharia,Po-Viruda,Via-
Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 19.02.1990 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1092 6405 Sabitri Majhi Niranjan Majhi At-Radhapur,Po- Baratania,Ps-
Patna Dist-Keonjhar

C/o-Rupai Tudu,At- 
I.O.W.Office,East Cost Rly,Po-
College Square,Dist- Cuttack-
753003

GEN 07-03-1987 female Invalid Resident not attached

1093 918 Sadanan Naik Purna Ch.Naik At-Brundaban pur,Po-
gobarabeda,Swampatna,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-758030

At-Goutam Nagar,Plot No-
39,Po-B.J.B Nagar,BBSR,Pin-
750014

ST 20.03.1984 male Invalid Other District &Resident 
certificate not attached

1094 6152 Sadeka Batul Mohammed Iqbal At-Mahidasbazar,Po- 
Chandinichowk,Dist- Cuttack-
753002

At-Mahidasbazar,Po- 
Chandinichowk,Dist- Cuttack-
753002

GEN 06-05-1988 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1095 6549 Sagar Ranjan Mallick Tushar Mallick At:-Badhia sahi,P.o-
Kasarda,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Badhia sahi,P.o-
Kasarda,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 05-10-1984 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1096 825 Sagarika Behera Debaraj Behera At- Plot No.-M8, Versha Villa, 
Near Sri Vihar, 
Chandrasekharpur, 
Bhubaneswar, Pin-751031

At- Plot No.-M8, Versha Villa, 
Near Sri Vihar, 
Chandrasekharpur, 
Bhubaneswar, Pin-751031

SC 03-05-1984 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1097 3908 Sagarika Behera Debraj Behera At:-Plot No-M-8,Versha 
Villa,Near Sri 
Vihar(Patia),Chandra 
sekharpur,Bhubaneswar,Pin-
751031

At:-Plot No-M-8,Versha 
Villa,Near Sri 
Vihar(Patia),Chandra 
sekharpur,Bhubaneswar,Pin-
751031

SC 03-05-1984 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1098 5800 Sagarika Dash Sanbit Jena CDA,Sector-7,Plot no-
D/138,Po-Abhinab 
Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack-753014

CDA,Sector-7,Plot no-
D/138,Po-Abhinab 
Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack-753014

GEN 09.03.1984 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1099 2928 Sagarika Mohanty Gour Kishore Mohanty At-Potapokhari,PO-
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Potapokhari,PO-
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 28.061986 female Invalid Original Treasury challan 
not attached

1100 6210 Sagarika Nayak Bijay kumar Nayak At/Po-Gopinathpur,Po-
Kendupatna,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754203

At/Po-Gopinathpur,Po-
Kendupatna,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754203

SEBC 15.07.1988 female Invalid Due to double 
application.



1101 2591 Sagarika Swain Jagannath Swain At-Ramanagar,Po- 
Telengapentha,Dist-Cuttack-
753051

At-Ramanagar,Po- 
Telengapentha,Dist-Cuttack-
753051

GEN 12-03-1978 female Invalid valid employment 
certificate not attached

1102 3840 Sahadev Sethy Kamadev Sethy At/P.o-Deula Para,Via-Sri 
Baladevjew Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754212

At/P.o-Deula Para,Via-Sri 
Baladevjew Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754212

SC 05-05-1986 male Invalid Other District

1103 3747 Sahajananda Nayak Nimain Charan Nayak At/Po/via- Brahmakundi,Ps- 
Nimapara, Dist-Puri- 752113

At/Po/via- Brahmakundi,Ps- 
Nimapara, Dist-Puri- 752113

GEN 09-02-1962 male Invalid Ex-Serviceman, Other 
District

1104 3137 Sailesh Das Ajaya Chandra Das At-CDA,Sector-7,Plot No-
E/259,Markatnagar,Dist-
Cuttack-14

At-CDA,Sector-7,Plot No-
E/259,Markatnagar,Dist-
Cuttack-14

GEN 31-01-1990 male Invalid Original Treasury challan 
not attached

1105 6075 Sajalabanani Samal Nityananda Samal At/Po-Bahudarada,Via-
Barikpur Bazar,Dist-Bhadrak-
756112

At-Sibajinagar,Po-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-
753008

SEBC 29.04.1978 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached & Other District

1106 6776 Sajid Mohammed Zahir Mohammed At-Khatbinsahi,Po- 
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Khatbinsahi,Po- 
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 05-10-1990 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1107 1050 Sakrabala Murmu Salkhan Murmu At:-Bisoi Hill(Bahagal)Via-
Bisoi,P.o-Pokharia,Dist-
Mayurbhanj,Pin-757033

At:-Bidanasi,Nuasahi,P.o-
Bidanasi,Pin-753014

ST 13-04-1990 female Invalid Other District

1108 2482 Samama Parween Laikuddin Ahemad C/0Fayazuddin Ahemad,At-
Talpatak,Po-Anakhia,Dist-
Jagatsingpur-754102

C/o-Mahendra Swain,Near 
Balasrama,PO-
Maddupatana,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 19.07.1990 female Invalid Other District

1109 64 Samarendra Kumar 
Sahoo

Gayadhar Sahoo At- Gadadharpur, Po- Dhaipur, 
Dist- Cuttack, Pin-754029

At- Gadadharpur, Po- 
Dhaipur, Dist- Cuttack, Pin-

GEN 19-05-1988 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1110 5948 Sambit kumar Dash Bibhuti Bhusan Dash At-Amanpada,Po-
Mahidharapada,Phulnakhara,
Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754001

At-Amanpada,Po-
Mahidharapada,Phulnakhara,
Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754001

GEN 07.07.1980 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1111 5613 Sambit Sahoo Birakishore Sahoo At-Machhapada,Po-Goda,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754110

C/O-Abhaya Padhy,Maa 
Mangala Ausodhalaya(Near 
High Court),At/Po-Chandini 
Chouk,Po-Lalbag,Dist-

GEN 08.03.1987 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1112 8044 Samir Chandra 
Mandal

Prafulla Chandra 
Mandal

At-Nuasahi(Bidanasi),Near 
Belabali Temple,Po-Abhinab 
Odisha, Dist-Cuttack-753014

At-Nuasahi(Bidanasi),Near 
Belabali Temple,Po-Abhinab 
Odisha, Dist-Cuttack-753014

GEN 02-02-1987 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1113 4220 Samir Kumar Malik Mathura nanda Malik At:-Doudpur,P.o-
Gopinathpur,Via-
Tyendakura,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754134

At:-Doudpur,P.o-
Gopinathpur,Via-
Tyendakura,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754134

SC 15-07-1978 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1114 3411 Samir Kumar Sethi Subas Chandra Sethi At:-Nehru Colony,Nay 
Bazar,Chauliaganj,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753004

At:-Nehru Colony,Nay 
Bazar,Chauliaganj,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753004

SC 25-04-1985 male Invalid Due to double 
application.



1115 3362 Samir Ranjan Das Gourahari Das Plot No.2E/748 Sector-ii 
CDA,Cuttack Pin-753014

Plot No.2E/748 Sector-ii 
CDA,Cuttack Pin-753014

GEN 06.07.1981 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1116 3986 Samira Kumar Beura Khirod Kumar Beura At:-Baral,P.o-Kalapada,Via-
Bentkar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Baral,P.o-Kalapada,Via-
Bentkar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 13-07-1990 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1117 4245 Samita Sahoo Madhusudan Sahoo At-Jagannathballav, Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Jagannathballav, Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 06-05-1985 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1118 4588 Samrata Bhol Laxmidhar Bhol At:-Dihasarichuan,P.o-
Sarichuan,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754118

At:-Dihasarichuan,P.o-
Sarichuan,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754118

GEN 10-06-1984 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1119 1907 Sanat Ku. Routray Sarat Chandra Routray QR No-2RB/4,Inside S.C.B 
Medical Collage,Mangalabag, 
Dist-Cuttack-753007

QR No-2RB/4,Inside S.C.B 
Medical Collage,Mangalabag, 
Dist-Cuttack-753007

GEN 26.07.1981 male Invalid Jagatsinghpur 
District,Paradip 
Employment Reg.card

1120 6312 Sandeep Kumar 
Behera

Deepak Kumar Behera Infront of jubbilee market 
choudhury Bazar,Cuttack,Pin-
753001

HIG-16 Housing board colony 
sec-8,CDA,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753014

SC 02.07.1986 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1121 4706 Sandeep kumar Naik Babaji Charan Naik At:-Mohammadpur,P.o-
Tyendakura,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754134

At:-Jobra,Pareswar Sahi,(Baya 
Matha Lane)p.o-College 
Sqauare,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

SEBC 07-05-1987 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1122 2791 Sandeep Kumar 
Nayak

Late Kamalakanta 
Nayak

At:-Maheswar,P.o-
Khalarda,Via-Gopalpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753011

At:-Maheswar,P.o-
Khalarda,Via-Gopalpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753011

GEN 06-09-1988 male Invalid Treasury Challan not 
attached

1123 5673 Sandhyarani Behera Bikash Ku. Das At-Gopa,Balisahi, Po-
Annuary,Ps-Banki,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Gopa,Balisahi, Po-
Annuary,Ps-Banki,Dist-

SC 04-01-1978 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1124 59 Sandhyarani Jati Chitrasen Jati At- Balabhadrapur, Po- 
Mohan, via- Rameswar, Dist- 
Cuttack-754201

At- Balabhadrapur, Po- 
Mohan, via- Rameswar, Dist- 
Cuttack-754201

GEN 05-10-1989 female Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

1125 8171 Sandhyarani Pradhan Dharanidhara Pradhan At/PO-Jodamuhan,Via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At/PO-Jodamuhan,Via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

SC 02.06.1990 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1126 1813 Sandip Kumar Panda Gopinath Panda At/Po-Sasanga,Ps-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At/Po-Sasanga,Ps-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

GEN 06-03-1988 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

1127 3142 Sandyarani Bhoi Narendra Bhoi At-Bahalapada Dhiasahi,Po-
Bentkar, Ps-Cuttack Sadar,Dist- 
Cuttack

At-Bahalapada Dhiasahi,Po-
Bentkar, Ps-Cuttack 
Sadar,Dist- Cuttack

SC 02-04-1986 female Invalid valid employment regd. 
certificate not attached

1128 5533 Sangeeta Das Bibhu Prasad Swain At-Deulasahi,Po-Tulasipur,Dist-
Cuttack-753008

At-Deulasahi,Po-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 03.07.1987 female Invalid Bank Draft not attached

1129 3958 Sanghamitra Das Kailash Chandra Das At/P.o-Pathuripada,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754008

C/o Surendra Narayan Mishra SEBC 29-06-1986 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1130 365 Sanghamitra Dhir Baladev Dhir At/Po- Vanpur, DIst- Cuttack, 
Pin-753011

At- Bhagatpur, Bagala lane, 
Po- Telenga Bazar, Dist- 
Cuttack, Pin-753009

GEN 05-05-1982 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached



1131 5918 Sanghamitra Mallick Damodar Padhihari C/o Dibakar Padhihari,At:-
Gobanga,P.o-Rajkanika,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754220

At:-Qtr No-G-20/9(Type-
III)Railway Colony 
Mancheswar,Bhubaneswr-

SEBC 20-06-1981 female Invalid Resident certificate of 
Other district

1132 3653 Sanghamitra Panda Amiya Kishore Panda At/Po-Bodhapur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754130

At/Po-Bodhapur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754130

GEN 10.06.1983 Female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1133 6391 Sanghamitra Parida Surendra Ku. Parida At-O.T.M.Labourcolony QrNo-
C/23,Po-Choudwar Dist-
Cuttack-754025

At-O.T.M.Labourcolony QrNo-
C/23,Po-Choudwar Dist-
Cuttack-754025

GEN 25-06-1988 female Invalid Resident other district

1134 2842 Sangita Beura Chaturbhuja Beura At-Mankha,Po-
Sailogovindpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754003

C/o-Pramod Kishore 
Mohanty,At-
Jhanijirmangala,Po-

GEN 06-11-1980 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1135 2712 Sangram Keshari 
Mohanty

Braja Kishore Mohanty At-New Housing Board,Po-
Charbatia,Dist-Cuttack-
754028

At-New Housing Board,Po-
Charbatia,Dist-Cuttack-
754028

GEN 02.06.1977 male Invalid Other District,original 
treasury challan not 
attached

1136 3257 Sangram Keshari 
Nayak

Manoj Kumar Nayak At/Po-Jagatpur,Dist- Cuttack-
754021

At/Po-Jagatpur,Dist- Cuttack-
754021

SEBC 04-08-1981 male Invalid Valid Employment 
Registration card not 
attached

1137 4104 Sangram Keshari 
Sahoo

Krushna Chandra 
Sahoo

At-Kaibalya Vihar,Sriram 
Lane,Iswar Nibas,Po-
Chauliaganj,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kaibalya Vihar,Sriram 
Lane,Iswar Nibas,Po-
Chauliaganj,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 10.03.1987 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1138 4291 Sangram Keshari 
Singh

Chaitanya Mallick At-Bhaliadiha,Po-Ekadal,via-
Kanpur, Dist-Cuttack-754037

C/o-Ananta Ch. Sahoo, At/Po-
Jaraka,via-Dharmasala,Dist-

SC 26-06-1981 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1139 522 Sanjay Behera Gajendra Behera At. Gati Rout Patna Po. Biri 
Bati Via. Gati Rout Patna Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 754100

At. Gati Rout Patna Po. Biri 
Bati Via. Gati Rout Patna Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 754100

SC 29-12-1976 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1140 248 Sanjay Jena Fakir Charan Jena At- Bhuin Sailo, Po-
Tyandakura, Dist- Cuttack, Pin-
754134

At- Bhuin Sailo, Po-
Tyandakura, Dist- Cuttack, Pin-
754134

SC 01-04-1990 male Invalid Residence and Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

1141 3427 Sanjay Ku. jena Surendra Ku. Jena At-Garahkujanga,Po-
Nuagaon,Dist-Jagasinghapur-
754141

At-Sri Arabindo Nagar,Plot-
331(p)Damana,Po-
Chandrasekharpur, Dist-
Khurda-751016

GEN 27.05.1988 male Invalid Other 
District,Employment regd 
certificate Not attached

1142 6041 Sanjay Kumar Lenka Surendra Kumar Lenka At:-Otal,P.o-Pipala 
madhava,Via-Manijanga,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754160

At:-Idco Colony,Qtr No-
2R/7,Old Industrial Estate,P.o-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

SEBC 26-09-1987 male Invalid Resident certificate of 
other district

1143 7232 Sanjay Kumar Nayak Goura Chandra Nayak At-Ramgarh,Po-Tulsipur Dist-
Cuttack-753008

At-Ramgarh,Po-Tulsipur Dist-
Cuttack-753008

GEN 22-06-1988 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
submitted

1144 6193 Sanjay Kumar Rana Sanatan Rana At:-Ganga Mandir,P.o-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753001

At:-Ganga Mandir,P.o-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 24-06-1990 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1145 4080 Sanjay Kumar Sethy Bishnu Charana Sethy At-Khannagar Nuasahi,Po-
Khannagar,Dist- Cuttack-

At-Khannagar Nuasahi,Po-
Khannagar,Dist- Cuttack-

SC 07-07-1988 male Invalid Resident not attached



1146 4954 Sanjaya Kumar 
Mallick

Arakhita Mallick At-Imamnagar,Po- Bhairpur,Ps-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack-754200

At-Imamnagar,Po- 
Bhairpur,Ps-Jagatpur,Dist-

SC 21-06-1986 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1147 349 Sanjaya Kumar Nayak Suresh Ch. Nayak At/Po-Rajingi,via/Ps- Gania, 
Dist-Nayagarh, Pin-752085

At-Cantonment Road- I.S.O-4, 
Po-Buxibazar, Dist- Cuttack-

GEN 08-01-1980 male Invalid Other District

1148 1958 Sanjaya Kumar Ojha Hrusikesh Ojha At-Tiranapada,Po- 
Harianta,via- Choudwar, Dist- 

At-Tiranapada,Po- 
Harianta,via- Choudwar, Dist- 

SEBC 06-01-1983 male Invalid Residence Certifcate not 
attached

1149 6821 Sanjaya Kumar Sahoo Birabar Sahoo At-Parsurampur,Po-Karikol,via-
Athagrh, Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Parsurampur,Po-
Karikol,via-Athagrh, Dist-

SC 07-10-1983 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1150 5110 Sanjaya Malik Golakha Bihari Malik At-Sardola,Po-Harianta,Dist-
Cuttack-754025

At-Sardola,Po-Harianta,Dist-
Cuttack-754025

SC 10-04-1987 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached,Employment,Co
mputer not attached

1151 7844 Sanjaya Swain Satrughna Swain At-Patilo,Po-Mahilo,Dist-
J.S.Pur

C/o-Antaryami Nayak,At-
Jhanjirimangala,Po- 
Talatelengabazar,Ps-
Purighat,Dist-Cuttack-753009

GEN 20-07-1986 male Invalid Resident not attached

1152 8264 Sanjeeb Kumar Sethi Dinabandhu Sethi At:-Kinjar,P.o-Sri 
purusottampur,Via-
Berboi,Dist-Puri

At:-Samantarapur(in front of 
Mangala Mandir,P.o-
Khurda,Pin-752055

SC 18-08-1974 male Invalid Other District, Puri

1153 4503 Sanjukta Acharya Bijaya Krushna 
Acharya

At/Po-Bentkar,Dist- Cuttack-
754112

At/Po-Bentkar,Dist- Cuttack-
754112

GEN 05-05-1982 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1154 3292 Sanjukta Bagudei Rasananda Bagudei At:-Haladipada,Po-
KendudihaVia:-Badasahi,Dsit:-
Mayurbhanja

At:-Haladipada,Po-
KendudihaVia:-Badasahi,Dsit:-
Mayurbhanja

SEBC 20.04.1985 female Invalid Mayurbhanja Dsit.

1155 1142 Sanjukta Behera Bhikari Behera At:-Deula Sahi,P.o-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753008

At:Barabati Stadium Hotel-
(Nila Chakra)P.o- Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 24-06-1986 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1156 7970 Sanjukta Sethy Manoranjan Sethy At-Arilo,po-Sankhatras,Ps-
Sadar,Dist-Cuttack-753011

At-Arilo,po-Sankhatras,Ps-
Sadar,Dist-Cuttack-753011

SC 15-05-1985 female Invalid Resident not attached

1157 5437 Sankarsan Pradhan Manguli Charan 
Pradhan

At-Kentalo,Po- 
Kulasukarpada,Ps-Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

At-Kentalo,Po- 
Kulasukarpada,Ps-Salipur,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

ST 06-01-1991 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1158 5777 Sansari Behera Milu Behera At/Po-phulapada,Dist-Cuttack-
754032

C/o-Sukanti 
Patra,A/207,Krishna 
Tower,Nayapalli Infront of 

SEBC 06.05.1980 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1159 7272 Santanu Kumar Jena Bhanjakishore Jena At-Balisahi,Po-Salipur Dist-
Cuttack-754202

At-Balisahi,Po-Salipur Dist-
Cuttack-754202

GEN 28-06-1988 male Invalid Resident,employment 
not attached

1160 3721 Santos Kumar Bhoi Bipin Bhoi At-Saleibedpur,Po- Anlo,via-
Bairoi, Oltpur,Ps-Govindpur 
Dist-Cuttack-754010

At-Saleibedpur,Po- Anlo,via-
Bairoi, Oltpur,Ps-Govindpur 
Dist-Cuttack-754010

SC 28-03-1983 male Invalid Due to double 
application.



1161 1109 Santosh Ku. Behera Basudev Behera At-Balipatana, Po-
Marichpur,Dist- Jagasingpur, 
Pin-754119

At-Balipatana, Po-
Marichpur,Dist- Jagasingpur, 
Pin-754119

SC 18.03.1982 male Invalid Other Dist

1162 3442 Santosh Ku. Sahoo Bipin Bihari Sahoo At-Kadamba Patna, Po-
Kalapathar, Dist-Cuttack-
754009

At-Kadamba Patna, Po-
Kalapathar, Dist-Cuttack-
754009

SEBC 15.05.1976 male Invalid Invalid Employment 
regh.certificate not 
attached

1163 6551 Santosh Ku. Swain Nishamani Swain At-Kerual,Po-Rudrapur,via- 
Chhatia,Dist-Cuttack-754023

At-Kerual,Po-Rudrapur,via- 
Chhatia,Dist-Cuttack-754023

SEBC 27-06-1982 male Invalid Employment exchange 
not submitted

1164 2479 Santosh Kumar Biswal Ghanashyam Biswal At/Po-Bidanasi,Gopalsahi,Dist- 
Cuttack-753014

At/Po-Bidanasi,Gopalsahi,Dist- 
Cuttack-753014

SEBC 27-03-1983 male Invalid Residence Ccertifcate not 
attached

1165 523 Santosh Kumar Das Pramod Kumar Das At-Lower Police Colony,Q.No-
F-5/4, Po-Bidanasi,Dist- 
Cuttack-753008

At-Lower Police Colony,Q.No-
F-5/4, Po-Bidanasi,Dist- 
Cuttack-753008

GEN 20-07-1987 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1166 377 Santosh Kumar Dhir Baladev Dhir At/Po- Bhanapur, Dist- 
Cuttack, Pin-753011

At- Bhagatpur, Po-
Telengabazar, Dist- Cuttack, 

GEN 27-05-1984 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1167 4529 Santosh Kumar Dhir Baladev Dhir At/Po-Bhanpur,Dist- Cuttack At-Bhagatpur,Bagala Lane,Po-
Telenga Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-
753009

GEN 27-05-1984 male Invalid Valid employment not 
attached,Resident not 
submitted

1168 6239 Santosh Kumar Manik Ananta Kumar Manik At-Parulia,Po-Asti, via-
Baliapal,Dist-Balasore-756026

C/o-Dr. Monoranjan 
Padhi,Sankarpur, Barik 
Lane,Near Sukanaya Nursingh 
Home,Cuttack-753012

SEBC 02-05-1990 male Invalid Resident not attached 
Bankdraft not attached

1169 2552 Santosh Kumar Manik Ananta Kumar Manik At-Parulia,Po-Asti,via-Baliapal, 
Dist-Balasore-756026

At-Parulia,Po-Asti,via-
Baliapal, Dist-Balasore-

GEN 02-05-1990 male Invalid Other District

1170 5590 Santosh Kumar 
Padhan

Bidyadhar Padhan At/Po-Alara,via- 
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754032

At/Po-Alara,via- 
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754032

ST 24-11-1990 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1171 2618 Santosh Kumar Sahoo Sarat Chandra Sahoo At/Po-Haladia,Ps-Mahanga,via-
Nischintakoili,Dist-Cuttack-
754207

C/o-Ekadashi Sahoo, Plot No-
D/130,Sec-9, CDA,Markat 
Nagar,Dist-Cuttack-14

GEN 06-08-1989 male Invalid Residence Ccertifcate not 
attached

1172 3154 Santosh Kumar Sahoo Balaram Sahoo At-Kendilo,Po-Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

At-Kendilo,Po-Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

SEBC 03-11-1983 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1173 4674 Santosh Prasad Das Laxmikanta Das Plot no-2F/964,Sec-
11,Backlane of S.B.I, 
Markatnagar, C.D.A., Dist-

Plot no-2F/964,Sec-
11,Backlane of S.B.I, 
Markatnagar, C.D.A., Dist-

GEN 31-07-1988 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1174 2589 Santoshi Behera Rabindra Kumar 
Behera

At-Tigiria,Po-
Purunabandagoda,Ps-
Ramachandrapur,Dist-
Keonjhar-758043

At-Lower Police Colony,Q.No-
A-41,Tulsipur,Dist-Cuttack-
753008

GEN 16-06-1985 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached

1175 3508 Santoshi Pradhan Satyabadi Pradhan Att-Bachhara Po-Jatani Dist-
Khurda Pin-752050

Att-Bachhara Po-Jatani Dist-
Khurda Pin-752050

GEN 27.06.1981 female Invalid Khurda District



1176 3523 Santosi Sahoo Kailash chandra Sahoo At/PO-Gopapur,Via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At/PO-Gopapur,Via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

SEBC 04-10-1991 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1177 2515 Santosmita Rout Bhikari Charan Rout At/Po-NuapatanaDist-
Cuttack,Pin-754035

At/Po-NuapatanaDist-
Cuttack,Pin-754035

SEBC 11.05.1988 female Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

1178 468 Sarada Prasad Mallik Prahallad Mallik At/P.o-Dagarapada,Via-
Tirtol,Dist-Jagatsinghpur,Pin-
754137

C/o Krushna Chandra 
Mallik,At--
Nuasahi,Bidanasi,Cuttack,Pin-

SC 20-03-1977 male Invalid Other District

1179 5035 Sarada Pritimayee 
Mantry

Bibekananda Mantry At:-Nuiguan,P.o-Pandua,Via-
Rahama,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754140

At:-Nuiguan,P.o-Pandua,Via-
Rahama,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754140

SEBC 16-06-1985 female Invalid Other district

1180 1897 Saran Kumar Jena Brahmananda Jena At/Po-Arakhapur,via-
Dhanamandal,Dist-Jajpur-
754024

At/Po-Arakhapur,via-
Dhanamandal,Dist-Jajpur-
754024

SC 08-04-1980 male Invalid Other District

1181 424 Saras Kumar Mohanty Bijay Kumar Mohanty At- Kalidash, Po- Asureswar, 
Dist- Cuttack, Pin-754209

At- Kalidash, Po- Asureswar, 
Dist- Cuttack, Pin-754209

GEN 02-05-1978 male Invalid Over age 32

1182 3324 Saraswati Behera Kasinath Behera At-Plot No.508,Unit-
9(FLAT),B.B.M.Road,PO-Bhoi 
Nagar,Dist-Khurda-751022

At-Plot No.508,Unit-
9(FLAT),B.B.M.Road,PO-Bhoi 
Nagar,Dist-Khurda-751022

GEN 02.07.1988 female Invalid Other District,Resident & 
Employment regd. 
certificate not Attached

1183 4454 Saraswati Nath Bandan Kumar Mati At:-Plot N0-55,Unit-3,Behind 
ram Mandir,Kharvel 
Nagar,Dist-Khurda,Pin-750101

At:-Plot N0-55,Unit-3,Behind 
ram Mandir,Kharvel 
Nagar,Dist-Khurda,Pin-

SEBC 11-03-1976 female Invalid Other District

1184 2362 Sarat Chandra Sahoo Manguli Sahoo At/Po-Banguari,via-
Fulnakhara,Ps-Balianta,Dist-
Khurda-754001

At/Po-Banguari,via-
Fulnakhara,Ps-Balianta,Dist-
Khurda-754001

SEBC 07-10-1980 male Invalid Other District

1185 1892 Sarat Chandra Sahoo Fakir Sahoo At-Badabhuin,Po/Ps- 
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754032

Plot No-N5/304,I.R.C. 
village,Nayapalli,BBSR, Dist-
Khurda-751015

SEBC 03-10-1979 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

1186 4740 Sarat Chandra Sing Rohit Sing At-Bhalukasuni,Po-
Sajanagarh,Dist-Baleswar-
756041

At-Bhalukasuni,Po-
Sajanagarh,Dist-Baleswar-
756041

ST 03.04.1982 male Invalid Other District

1187 1888 Sarbajit Senapati Udayanath Senapati At/Po-Gadasahi,Ps-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At/Po-Gadasahi,Ps-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

GEN 28-01-1987 male Invalid Original treasury chalan 
not attached

1188 4091 Sarbajit Senapati Udayanath Senapati At-Gadasahi,Po/Ps-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Gadasahi,Po/Ps-
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

GEN 28-01-1987 male Invalid Original Bank draft not 
attached

1189 6383 Sarbeswar Sahoo Satyabadi Sahoo At-Basudevpur,Po- 
Banamalipur,via- 
Khandapara,Dist-Nayagarh-
752077

At-Basudevpur,Po- 
Banamalipur,via- 
Khandapara,Dist-Nayagarh-
752077

SEBC 06-01-1988 male Invalid Other District



1190 5679 Sarita Satapathy Bishnujit Prasad 
Shukla

Ramkrishnanagar, 
IIndlane,Berhampur-760001

C/o-M.N.Ghosh,Plot No-79 
fisherilane, Cuttackraod, 
Bhuneswar-6

GEN 20-07-1977 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1191 3194 Sarmila Panda Bhaba Kishore Mishra C/o-Kanhu Charan Mishra,At-
Nuapada, Balisahi,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-
753010

C/o-Kanhu Charan Mishra,At-
Nuapada,Balisahi,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-
753010

GEN 08-02-1979 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached, PH Certificate

1192 7117 Sarmila Panda Bhaba Kishore Mishra C/0-Kanhu Charan Mishra,At-
Nuapada Balisahi,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-
754010

C/o-Ratnakar Panda,At-Sri 
Bihar New Colony,PO-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-
753008

GEN 02.08.1979 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

1193 2910 Sarmista Das Sashibhusan Das C/o-Sachibhusan Das, At-
Gopinathpur,via- 
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

C/o-Sachibhusan Das, At-
Gopinathpur,via- 
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 06-07-1978 female Invalid Employment regd 
card.not attached

1194 1173 Sarmistha Mishra Late Durga Charan 
Mishra

At-Jagannathpur, Jaripada,Ps- 
Tangi, Dist-Cuttack

At-Matrubhaban Meria 
Bazar,Near Post Office, Dist-
Cuttack-753001

GEN 14.071985 female Invalid Residential certificate not 
attached,PGDCA

1195 5660 Sarmistha Nanda B.N. Nanda At-Keshpur,Po-CRRI, Dist-
Cuttack-753006

At-Golden chhak, 
Bidyadharpur,Cuttack

GEN 22-05-1980 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1196 7922 Sarmistha Priyadarsini Bhikari Charan Tarenia At-Nuasahi,PO-Nayabazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753004

At-Nuasahi,PO-
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 10.03.1988 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

1197 2927 Saroj ku, Swain Raghunath Swain At-Dhiasahi,Po-
Gatirautpatna,Dist-Cuttack-
754100

At-Dhiasahi,Po-
Gatirautpatna,Dist-Cuttack-
754100

SEBC 10.01.1979 male Invalid Residence and Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

1198 5862 Saroj Ku.Behera Sreedhar Behera At-Andhoti,Po-Sadar 
Harianta,Via-Sailo 
Govindapur,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Andhoti,Po-Sadar 
Harianta,Via-Sailo 
Govindapur,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 23.05.1991 male Invalid Bank Draft not attached

1199 4711 Saroj Kumar Bada Karna Bada At-Badgudhiali,Po- 
Jharbeda,via-Rajgangpur,Dist-
Sundargarh-770070

At-Badgudhiali,Po- 
Jharbeda,via-Rajgangpur,Dist-
Sundargarh-770070

ST 16-06-1991 male Invalid Other District

1200 7366 Saroj Kumar Mallik Jagannath Mallik At-Brahmanbhog,Po-
Harianta,Ps-Tangi,via-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Brahmanbhog,Po-
Harianta,Ps-Tangi,via-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 01-05-1984 male Invalid Caste Certificate not 
attached

1201 4997 Saroj Kumar Mohanty Bana Bihari Mohanty At-Ramanagar,Po-
Telengapenth,Dist-Cuttack-
754001

At-Ramanagar,Po-
Telengapenth,Dist-Cuttack-
754001

GEN 10-02-1980 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1202 7548 Saroj Kumar Nayak Ramesh Chandra 
Nayak

At/Po-Kalarahanga,Via-KIIT, 
Dist-khurda, Pin-751024.

At/Po-Kalarahanga,Via-KIIT, 
Dist-khurda, Pin-751024.

SEBC 06-12-1987 male Invalid Other Dist, KHURDA.

1203 3507 Saroj Kumar Nayak Mayadhara Nayak At:-PikolPo-Bodamunda,iDist-
Cutack Pin-754202

At:-PikolPo-Bodamunda,iDist-
Cutack Pin-754202

SEBC 06.06.1980 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.



1204 2891 Saroj Kumar Patra Lachhaman Patra At-Brahmanbati,Po-
Sailo,Badamulai,Dist-Cuttack-
754018

The apollo Clinic, Bajrakabati 
Road, Near BSE,Tarini Lane, 
Dist-Cuttack-753001

SEBC 07-06-1985 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

1205 1547 Saroj Kumar Sahoo Narayan Sahoo At:-Manisahu Chhak,P.o-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753001

At:-Manisahu Chhak,P.o-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753001

GEN 22-02-1986 male Invalid No Residence,original 
treasury certificate 
attached ,ITI,Diploma

1206 7495 Saroj Kumar Sahoo Kapileswar Sahoo AT/PO-Siaria, VIA/Ps-Kanpur, 
Dist-Cuttack,

AT/PO-Siaria, VIA/Ps-Kanpur, 
Dist-Cuttack,

SEBC 02-02-1982 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1207 466 Saroj Kumar Swain Prakash Chandra 
Swain

At:-Chandabali Chhak,P.o-
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack.Pin-
754029

At:-Chandabali Chhak,P.o-
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack.Pin-
754029

SEBC 05-06-1986 male Invalid Valid employment regd. 
certificate not attached

1208 483 Saroja Kishore Das Krupasindhu Das C/o - Krupasindhu Das At- 
Karilo Po- ADHELGUNDI vIA - 
kanpur Dist - Cuttack Pin - 

C/o - Krupasindhu Das At- 
Karilo Po- ADHELGUNDI vIA - 
kanpur Dist - Cuttack Pin - 

SEBC 22-05-1983 male Invalid Not Attached Treasury 
Challan

1209 513 Saroja Kumar Ghadei Managobinda Ghadei At. Paika Barabati Via. 
Narasinghpur Dist. Cuttack 
Pin. 754032

At. Paika Barabati Via. 
Narasinghpur Dist. Cuttack 
Pin. 754032

SEBC 07-01-1977 male Invalid Not submitted Residence 
certificate

1210 1084 Sarojini Khatua Sarata Chandra Khatua At-Kantapanhra,Po-
Gholpura,via-Athgarh, Dist-

At-Kantapanhra,Po-
Gholpura,via-Athgarh, Dist-

GEN 09-12-1991 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1211 3312 Sarojini Padmini Sipun Chakradhara Sethi At:-Ghasibara,Po-Anita,Via-
Jenapur,Dist-Jajpur

Qr.no.f/11,Irregation colony 
At:-Gandarpur,Po-College 
Square,Cuttack,753003

SC 10.09.1984 female Invalid Jajpur Dist.

1212 5370 Sarojini Senapati Abhaya Senapati At-Sarikhi,Po-Gorada,Via-
Manijanga,Dist-Jagatsinghpur-
754160

At-Sarikhi,Po-Gorada,Via-
Manijanga,Dist-Jagatsinghpur-
754160

GEN 12.04.1987 female Invalid Other District

1213 5769 Sarthak Jena Dhirendra nath Jena CDA Sector-7,P-D/138,Pin-
753014

CDA Sector-7,P-D/138,Pin-
753014

GEN 23.06.1989 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1214 3415 Sasanka Sekhar 
Behera

Nishamani Behera At:-Praharajpur,P.o-
Gotara,Via-Nischinta Koili,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754207

At:-Praharajpur,P.o-
Gotara,Via-Nischinta Koili,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754207

SEBC 14-01-1982 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1215 4421 Sasanka Sekhar Biswal Subash Chandra 
Biswal

At-Kotar,Po-Gurudijhatia,via-
Charbatia,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kotar,Po-Gurudijhatia,via-
Charbatia,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 04-06-1981 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
submitted

1216 1036 Sashikala Panigrahi Srikanta Panigrahi At-OLD B.K Ping Area, 
Madhusudan Nagar,Tulasipur 
Dist-Cuttack-753008

At-OLD B.K Ping Area, 
Madhusudan Nagar,Tulasipur 
Dist-Cuttack-753008

GEN 01.07.1981 female Invalid Original Treasury challan 
not attached

1217 6156 Sasmita Barik Sankarshan Barik At:-Dahisara,P.o-
Mahakalabasta,Ps.Athagarh,D
ist-Cuttack,pin-754029

At:-E.S.I. Dispensary colony 
Qtr No-E/7,At/P.o-
Hirakud,Pin-768016,Dist-

SEBC 04-08-1989 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1218 4639 Sasmita Behera Narayana Behera At-Charigharia,Po-
Daulatabad,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Charigharia,Po-
Daulatabad,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 05-10-1988 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.



1219 4911 Sasmita Behera Gangadhara Behera At:-Narasinghpur,Po-
Dedhasar Deuli,Via-
Naubar,Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Plot No.F/355,Sec-8,Markat 
Nagar,C.D.A,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753014

GEN 31.05.1985 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
submitted

1220 3809 Sasmita Behera Nityananda Behera Kadhamalla,P.o-
Thanapalli,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

Kadhamalla,P.o-
Thanapalli,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 14-04-1991 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1221 4769 Sasmita Das Arun Kumar Das c/O-R.N.Mohanty(S.E.Rly)At-
Jobra Durga Road,Po-
Collegesqare,Dist-Cuttack-
753003

C/o-M.N.Panda,At-Jobra 
Chunabhatilane,Po- 
Collegesquare,Dist-Cuttack-
753003

GEN 24-04-1982 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1222 613 Sasmita Dash Sitaram Dash C/o-krushna Chandra 
Mishra,At. Rajabagicha Labour 
Colony QR no. D/1 Po. 
Telenga Bazar Dist. Cuttack 

C/o-Jyotiraj Dash, At. Madhu 
Sudan Nagar Po. Tulasipur 
Dist. Cuttack Pin. 753008

GEN 06-02-1984 female Invalid Not submitted Residence, 
Employment certificate

1223 4376 Sasmita Debata Sujit Ku. Sen C/o-Rasik Chandra sen,At-Old 
Rausapatna,PO-Buxibazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

C/o-Rasik Chandra sen,At-Old 
Rausapatna,PO-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 03.02.1984 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1224 5522 Sasmita Jamuda Mochiram Jamuda At-Ambagadia,Po- 
Gobarghati,via-Danagaoi,Ps- 
Kalinganagar,via-
Danagadi,Dist-Jajpur-755026

At-Ambagadia,Po- 
Gobarghati,via-Danagaoi,Ps- 
Kalinganagar,via-
Danagadi,Dist-Jajpur-755026

ST 19-03-1992 female Invalid Resident Other District

1225 3785 Sasmita Maharana Sarat Chandra 
Maharana

At-Haripur,Po- Buxibazar,Ps- 
Purighat,Dist- Cuttack-753001

Door Darshan Colony Qr No-C 
19/9,Po- Sainik School, 
Chandrasekharpur, 
Bhubaneswar-751003

GEN 06-12-1990 female Invalid Resident not attached

1226 4935 Sasmita Mishra Debendranath Mishra At:-Plot No-E-43-,Sector-
7,CDA,Markat Nagar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753014

At:-Plot No-E-43-,Sector-
7,CDA,Markat Nagar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753014

GEN 16-07-1988 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1227 6585 Sasmita Nayak Sribatsa Nayak At-Kesharpur,PO-
Narapada,Via-Choudwar,Dist-

At-Kesharpur,PO-
Narapada,Via-Choudwar,Dist-

GEN 07.07.1988 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1228 7723 Sasmita Ojha Kishore Kumar Ojha AT-Kathagada Sahi,Po-
BuxiBazar, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-
753001.

AT-Kathagada Sahi,Po-
BuxiBazar, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-
753001.

GEN 19-02-1988 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1229 519 Sasmita Pradhan Chakanan Pradhan At. Sersuantal Po. Kukudapali 
Via. Sason Dist. Sambalpur 
Pin. 768200

At. Sersuantal Po. Kukudapali 
Via. Sason Dist. Sambalpur 
Pin. 768200

SEBC 07-04-1985 female Invalid Other District

1230 2839 Sasmita Ram Kailash Chandra Ram At-Raisungura,Po-
Sungura,Dist-Cuttack-754221

At-Raisungura,Po-
Sungura,Dist-Cuttack-754221

GEN 06-09-1989 female Invalid valid employment regd. 
certificate and treasury 
challan not attached



1231 6842 Sasmita Routray Swaraj Chudhury C/o-Niranjan Routray,At-
Nuapada,KunjabihariLane,Bac
k of OTS, Po- Nuabazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753004

C/o-Niranjan Routray,At-
Nuapada,KunjabihariLane,Bac
k of OTS, Po- Nuabazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753004

GEN 07-02-1982 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1232 1318 Sasmita Sethy Sarat Ch.Sethy At-Digambarpur, Po-
Bidyadharpur, Dist-Jajpur-
753024

At-Digambarpur, Po-
Bidyadharpur, Dist-Jajpur-
753024

SC 05-07-1984 female Invalid Other dist.

1233 7780 Sasmita Sethy Amareswar Sethy At-Nuapitapada,Po- 
Karanga,via/Ps-Niali, Dist-
Cuttack-754004

C/o-Krushna Chandra 
Sethy,At-Office of the 
Commissioner Consolidation 
Board of Revenue,Cuttack-2

SC 06-02-1986 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1234 5631 Saswat Kumar Sahoo Birakishor Sahoo At-Machhapada,Po-Goda,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-754110

C/o-Abhaya Padhi, At/Po-
Chandinichowk Ps-Lalbag,Dist-
Cuttack-753002

GEN 26-01-1991 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1235 1001 Saswat Ranjan Beura Subas Chandra Beura At-Samantarapur,Po-
Subarnapur,Ps-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack

At-Ashok Nagar, Athagarh,Po-
Athagarh, Dist-Cuttack-
754029

SEBC 15-07-1989 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

1236 155 Satya Bati Behera Mukti Kanta Behera C/o. Baisnaba Malick At. Saud 
Ps. Soro Dist. Balesore Pin. 
756042

At. Badambadi ,New L.I.C 
Colony Po. Arunaday Market 
Dist. Cuttack Pin. 753013

GEN 20-04-1987 female Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

1237 5118 Satya Narayan Bhoi Bhabagrahi Bhoi At/Po-Rajendra Nagar,Via-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753010

At/Po-Rajendra Nagar,Via-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753010

SC 07.07.1979 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1238 2260 Satya Ranjan Sena Pravakar Sena At/Po-Khuntakata,via-
athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At/Po-Khuntakata,via-
athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

SEBC 07-11-1983 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate &Original 
treassury chalan not 
attached

1239 3718 Satyabrata Chand Ganesh Chandra 
Chand

At:-Koilo,P.o-Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754209

At:-Koilo,P.o-Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754209

GEN 13-07-1985 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1240 5864 Satyajit Barik Sarat Barik At-Balada,Po-Postal, via-
B.Sailo,Dist- Cuttack-754018

At-Balada,Po-Postal, via-
B.Sailo,Dist- Cuttack-754018

SEBC 24-04-1985 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1241 5489 Satyaranjan Dhal Shreekanta Kishore 
Dhal

At-Bhagatpur,Po-Purighat,Dist-
Cuttack

H/o-Mr.Pitambar Sahoo Plot 
No-4D-147,Sec-9, 

GEN 15-07-1980 male Invalid Valid employment 
exchange not submit

1242 914 Saubhagya Kumar 
Barick

Yudhistir Barick At. Subhadrapur Po. 
Uttamapur Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

At. Subhadrapur Po. 
Uttamapur Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

GEN 25-08-1988 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1243 3186 Saubhagya Lakshmi 
Behera

Bishnu Charan Behera At-Tainkul,Po-Baigani,Via-
Balikuda,Dist-Jagatsinghpur-
754018

At-Tainkul,Po-Baigani,Via-
Balikuda,Dist-Jagatsinghpur-
754018

GEN 27.07.1988 female Invalid Other Dist

1244 7950 Saumendra Kar Susil Ku. Kar At-KOrkor,Po-Birol,Dist-
Cuttack-754025

At-KOrkor,Po-Birol,Dist-
Cuttack-754025

GEN 03.07.1983 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.



1245 6380 Saumya Smita 
Khandai

Shyam Sundar Khandai At/P.o-Sekhapur,Via-
Pattamundai,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754215

At/P.o-Adaspur,Via-
Bairoi,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754011

SEBC 05-05-1989 female Invalid Resident certificate of 
other district

1246 5702 Sefalirani Behera Adikanda Behera At/Po-Rajmukundapur,via-
Annapal,Dist-Bhadrak-756128

C/o-Kanhu Ch.Jena,At-
Andarpur,Po-
Kalyaninagra,Cuttack-753013

GEN 07-04-1987 female Invalid Resident other District

1247 6536 Sekhar Prasad Kandi Sankarsan Kandi At/Po-Fakirpada,via-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack-754100

At/Po-Fakirpada,via-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack-754100

SEBC 17.05.1982 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1248 4136 Sephali Swagatika Bijay Kumar Sasmal C/o-Dr. Sudarshan 
Sasmal,At/Po-53/A, 
Keshpur,CRRI,Dist- Cuttack-6

C/o-Dr. Sudarshan 
Sasmal,At/Po-53/A, 
Keshpur,CRRI,Dist- Cuttack-6

GEN 06-09-1984 female Invalid Employment exchange 
Certificate not attached

1249 892 Seshadev Sahoo Late Durga Prasanna 
Sahoo

At:-Seikh Bazar,New 
Colony,P.o-Tulasipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753008

At:-Seikh Bazar,New 
Colony,P.o-Tulasipur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753008

GEN 05-03-1988 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1250 6606 Shabana Begum Mustaque Khan At-Oriyabazar,Bauns 
Gali,Buxibazar,Ps-
Darghabazar,Dist-Cuttack-
753001

At-Oriyabazar,Bauns 
Gali,Buxibazar,Ps-
Darghabazar,Dist-Cuttack-
753001

GEN 05-03-1979 female Invalid Double Application

1251 4358 Shantanu Kumar 
Pradhan

Rabindranath Pradhan At/Po-Bandhahuda,via-
Narasinghpur,Dist- Cuttack-
754032

At/Po-Bandhahuda,via-
Narasinghpur,Dist- Cuttack-
754032

SEBC 07-07-1985 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1252 2963 Shiba Prasad Behera Chaitanya Behera At-Malisahi,Po-
Narsinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-

At-1A Shree Enclane Gautam 
Nagar, BBSR-751014

SC 26.06.1984 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1253 7098 Shibanee Acharya Bidya Bhusan Acharya At-Pratapnagari,Po-
Bhanpur,Dist-Cuttack-753011

At-Pratapnagari,Po-
Bhanpur,Dist-Cuttack-753011

GEN 07-01-1976 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1254 4201 Shibani Sahoo Pravakar Sahoo At:-Badakhiri,P.o-Nischinta 
Koili,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754207

At:-Badakhiri,P.o-Nischinta 
Koili,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754207

SEBC 18-06-1989 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached.

1255 629 Shishir Dalai Sindhu Dalai At:-Balipatna,P.o-
Marichpur,Via-
Machagaon,Dist-

At:-Balipatna,P.o-
Marichpur,Via-
Machagaon,Dist-

SC 04-03-1974 male Invalid Other District

1256 1017 Shradhanjali Rana Madhab Chandra Rana At:-Old Barang,P.o-
Barang,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Old Barang,P.o-
Barang,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 15-06-1991 female Invalid Khurda District

1257 2041 Shreemaya Ranjan 
Das

Hrudaya ranjan Das At:-Bandha Basuli,P.o-
Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

At:-Bandha Basuli,P.o-
Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

GEN 21.04.1990 male Invalid Employment Registration 
card not attached

1258 2186 Shri Oum Prakash 
Samal

Prasan Kumar Samal Qr No-I/90,New L.I.C. Colony, 
Badambadi, Cuttack-753012

Qr No-I/90,New L.I.C. Colony, 
Badambadi, Cuttack-753012

GEN 26-05-1991 male Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached

1259 2964 Shridhar Kumar 
Mohapatra

Padmanav Mohapatra At:-Haripur,P.o-Siaria,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754037

C/o Abhaya Kumar Panda,P.N-
88/974,Jaganath 
Nagar,Rasulgarh,Bhubaneswa
r,Pin-751026

GEN 25-06-1980 male Invalid PH Certificate,Want of 
Residence certificate



1260 3079 Siba Paramanik Rabindra Paramanik At-Gunupur,Po-
Dharmadaspur,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

At-Gunupur,Po-
Dharmadaspur,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

GEN 02.05.1985 male Invalid Original treasury chalan 
not attached

1261 7323 Siba Prasad Ghosh Late Birendranath 
Ghosh

At-Jamalpur,Po-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754200

At-Jamalpur,Po-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754200

GEN 08-08-1965 male Invalid Residential Certificate is 
not attached. PH 
Certificate attached & Ex-
Serviceman.

1262 3611 Siba Prasad Mishra Late Govinda 
Ch.Mishra

Plot No.Gh./20 C.S Pur At-
Niladri Bihar Po-S.S Vihar 
Dist:Khurda,Pin-751021

Plot No.Gh./20 C.S Pur At-
Niladri Bihar Po-S.S Vihar 
Dist:Khurda,Pin-751021

GEN 20.06.1983 male Invalid Jajpur District

1263 503 Siba Prasad 
Mohapatra

Satyabadi Rana At- Deuli, Po- Ichhapur, Via- 
Baramba, Dist- Cuttack, Pin-
754031

At- Deuli, Po- Ichhapur, Via- 
Baramba, Dist- Cuttack, Pin-
754031

GEN 06-08-1984 male Invalid Original treasury challan 
not attached

1264 7022 Siba Prasad Nayak Nakuli Charan Nayak At-Bilipalada,Po-
Charirakaba,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Bilipalada,Po-
Charirakaba,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 13-05-1978 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1265 6903 Siba Prasad Sahu Jagannath Sahu At-Nachhipur(Badhei 
sahi)Near Pal sir Home,Po-
Telengapentha,Via-
Fulnakhara,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Nachhipur(Badhei 
sahi)Near Pal sir Home,Po-
Telengapentha,Via-
Fulnakhara,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 01.06.1974 male Invalid Other District

1266 4021 Sibani Das Bidyadhar Das At-Friends Colony,Po-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Friends Colony,Po-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 08.07.1988 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1267 4929 Sibani Mohanty Sri Janaki Ballava 
Mohanty

At-Walmi Campus Qtr No.E-
11,Pratap Nagari ,Po-Telenga 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754001

At-Walmi Campus Qtr No.E-
11,Pratap Nagari ,Po-Telenga 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 15.06.1989 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1268 2115 Sibani Sankar Barik Bijay Ku.Barik At-Nagapur,Po-Kolar,Dist-
Jagasinghpur,Pin-754162

Plot No-922/6625,SBi 
Lane,SriRam Nagar, PO-Old 
Twon, BhubaneSwar-

SEBC 05.07.1986 male Invalid Other District

1269 6258 Sibaram Sethi Late Jogendra Sethi At-Uludia,PO-Mouda,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754290

At-Uludia,PO-Mouda,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754290

SC 16.03.1980 male Invalid Resident& caste 
certificate not submitted

1270 203 Sibasis Rout Umakanta Rout At:-Kadampada,Dadhibaman 
pur,42 mouza,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754112

At:-Kadampada,Dadhibaman 
pur,42 mouza,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754112

GEN 27-05-1990 male Invalid No Residential certificate 
attached

1271 4884 Sidhartha Behera Durga Charan Behera Manjulanivas,At/Po- 
Gopalpur,Dist-Cuttack-753011

Manjulanivas,At/Po- 
Gopalpur,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 07-01-1982 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1272 6996 Sikha Singhdeo Kishore Dhal At:-College Road,P.o-
Banki,Dist-Cuttack,pin-754008

At:-College Road,P.o-
Banki,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754008

GEN 07-08-1984 female Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

1273 5140 Sikhar Khatua Dasarathy Khatua At-Gopinathpur,Po-
Singhanathpitha,via-
Barmba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At-Niladrivihar,Sec-2/451,Po-
Sailashree 
vihar,Bhubaneswar-751021

SC 06-05-1976 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.



1274 5092 Sillan Behera Dillip Behera At-Bakhrabad,Po- 
Chandinichowk,Dist- Cuttack-
753002

At-Marthapur,Po-Naraj,Dist-
Cuttack-754006

SC 19-01-1986 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1275 3403 Sima Moharana Pravakar Moharana At-Gadasahi,Po-Athgarh 
Twon,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Dhenkanal Muncipality 
Office,Dist-Dhenkanal-759001

GEN 27.05.1987 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1276 1324 Simantani Mohapatra Susanta Kumar 
Mohapatra

At;-Khandol,P.o-
Sukleswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754286

At;-Khandol,P.o-
Sukleswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754286

SEBC 30-05-1986 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached, Invalid 
employment

1277 4533 Sirshakanta 
Mohapatra

Gagan Bihari 
Mohapatra

At-Dhanurjayapur,Po- 
Bentapada,via- Athgarh,Dist-
Cuttack-754029

At-Dhanurjayapur,Po- 
Bentapada,via- Athgarh,Dist-
Cuttack-754029

GEN 18-06-1986 male Invalid Resident not submitted

1278 3731 Sishir Prasad 
Mansingh

Mayadhar Mansingh At:-Banikantha Nagar,P.o/Via-
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754029

At:-Banikantha Nagar,P.o/Via-
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754029

SEBC 01-11-1980 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1279 8028 Sisir Kumar Behera Rama Chandra Behura At-Andarpur,Po-=Kalyani 
Nagar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753013

At-Andarpur,Po-=Kalyani 
Nagar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753013

SEBC 03.03.1984 male Invalid Sports Certificate 
attacher(sports man).Due 
To Double Application.

1280 5791 Sitakanta Nayak Pitabash Nayak At/P.o-Basudevpur,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754204

At:-R.P. Line,Single Qrno-
08,Front of Hind sebak 
Sangha,Buxi bazar,Dist-

SEBC 31-05-1989 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1281 2905 Sitara Sarmat Begum Md.Umran Khan At:-Kalapahad,P.o- Aul,Dist-
Kendrapada

At:-Badambadi,Cesu 
Colony,Q.R.No.2RA/30 P.o-
Arun day Market,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753012

GEN 25-06-1989 female Invalid Other District

1282 1293 Sitarani Behera Prasant Kumar Dalai At-/Po-Rout Nuagan, 
Samanga, Raghunathpur, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-754132

At-Sahantpur, Po-Olikant, Ps-
Nimal, Dist-Cuttack

SC 16-04-1979 female Invalid Other Dist.

1283 7271 Siva Charan Sahu Late Raj Kishore Sahu AT-/Po-Nurtang,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754204

AT-/Po-Nurtang,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754204

SEBC 05.06.1964 male Invalid Over Age,Resident 
certificate not attached, 
Ex-Service Man

1284 3112 Sk Nayeema Akhtar SK Abdul Nayeem At-O/2,Rajabagicha Labour 
Colony.Po-
JhanjirmangalaTwan,Dist-
Cuttack-753009

At-Paramanandapur,po-
Praharajpur,Via-Sompur,Dist-
Cuttack-754130

GEN 15.05.1990 female Invalid Residence Certifcate not 
attached

1285 2398 Sk. Habibul Hakim Sk. Soleman Kakim At-Mahapur,Po-Kabipur,Dist-
Jajpur,Pin-755009

At-Kendriya Vidyalaya, 
CDA,Sector-1,PO-BidanasiDist-
Cuttack-753014

GEN 04.01.1989 male Invalid Other District



1286 1145 Sk. Mehraj Ali Sk. Muqdam Ali At-Dargha Bazar(Near P.M. 
Academy School) Po-
Buxibazar,Dist- Cuttack-
753001

At-Dargha Bazar(Near P.M. 
Academy School) Po-
Buxibazar,Dist- Cuttack-
753001

GEN 25-02-1988 male Invalid Residence certifcate,HSC, 
Employment Registration 
not attached,

1287 5066 Sk. Mohammed 
Naseem

Sk. Mohammed 
Rafique

At/Po-Indupur,Dist- 
Kendrapara-754214

At/Po-Indupur,Dist- 
Kendrapara-754214

GEN 05-01-1980 male Invalid Resident Certificate 
Other District

1288 4102 Sk. Nizam 
Mohammed

Sk. Yunus Mohammad At-Mehendipur(Near Hp 
Gas),Po-Chandini Chowk,Dist-
Cuttack-753002

At-Mehendipur(Near Hp 
Gas),Po-Chandini Chowk,Dist-
Cuttack-753002

GEN 05.06.1980 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1289 6946 Sk. Nizamuddin Sk.Samiruddin At:-Mehendipur,P.o-Chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
753002

At:-Brahman Sahi,Near 
Muncipal high school,P.o-
Kapeleswar,Pin-754071

GEN 07-11-1989 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

1290 7538 Sk.Ahsem Uddin Sk.Ahasan Uddin At/P.o-Darpan Garh,Via-
Chandikhole,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-
755044

At:-Ujalekhan Masjid,P.o-
Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753002

GEN 04-09-1991 male Invalid Resident certificate of 
other district

1291 6024 Sk.Azharuddin Sk.Munna At:-Nima Sahi,Seminary 
Road,Infront Seba Hospital,P.o-
Buxi Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
753001

At:-Nima Sahi,Seminary 
Road,Infront Seba 
Hospital,P.o-Buxi Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753001

GEN 01-09-1981 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1292 5473 Sk.Sanwar 
Mohammad

Sk. Anwar Mohammad At-Dewan Bazar(Near Khan 
Gerage),Po-Buxi Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

At-Dewan Bazar(Near Khan 
Gerage),Po-Buxi Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

GEN 20.05.1980 male Invalid Ph. Handicap & Sports 
Man, All Dacuments not 
attached

1293 2237 Smita Barik Saroj Kumar Jena At:-Hanupur,P.o-Khanda 
sahi,Nischinta koili,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754282

At:-Hanupur,P.o-Khanda 
sahi,Nischinta koili,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754282

SEBC 06-01-1976 female Invalid Residence Certificate& 
Valid employment 
regd.card not attached,

1294 4938 Smita Behera Panchanan Behera At/Po-Jashapada,via-
Somepur,Dist-Cuttack-754130

At/Po-Jashapada,via-
Somepur,Dist-Cuttack-754130

GEN 06-09-1985 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

1295 82 Smita Dash Abhimanu Dash At-Rampur, Po-
Ramchandrapur,Dist-Jajapur, 
Pin-755032

At-Rampur, Po-
Ramchandrapur,Dist-Jajapur, 
Pin-755032

GEN 23.04.1993 female Invalid Other Dist

1296 1899 Smitanjali Mallick Gobardhan Mallick At:-plot No-83/c State Bank 
Colony,CDA Sector-
9,Bidanasi,P.o-Markat 
nagar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753014

At:-plot No-83/c State Bank 
Colony,CDA Sector-
9,Bidanasi,P.o-Markat 
nagar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 19-05-1986 female Invalid Other District

1297 7437 Smitarani Satapathy Pratap Kumar 
Satapathy

At:-Bainchua,Via-
Tangi,Kotsahi,Dist-Cuttack

At:-Qtr No-IV/52,OUAT 
Colony,Siripur,Unit-
8,Bhubaneswar,Pin-751003

GEN 03-06-1974 female Invalid Residential certificate not 
attached

1298 3752 Smruti Ranjan 
Mohapatra

Arya Ranjan 
Mohapatra

At-SettlementColony 
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-SettlementColony 
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 05-01-1986 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.



1299 2953 Smruti Ranjan Prusty Ranjit Ku. Prusty At/Po-Basulisahi,Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-753001

At/Po-Basulisahi,Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-753001

GEN 26-04-1990 male Invalid Original Treasury challan 
not attached & Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

1300 5492 Smruti Ranjan Tarai Baishnaba Charan 
Tarai

At/Po-Kandarpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754100

Text Book Presscolony Qrno-
2RA/62,Unit-III, 
Kharavelanagar,BBSR

SC 28-04-1986 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1301 2433 Smrutilata Ray Rajamohan Ray At-Sector-7 D/209, CDA,Po-
Markatnagar,Dist-Cuttack-14

At-Sector-7 D/209, CDA,Po-
Markatnagar,Dist-Cuttack-14

GEN 04-07-1977 female Invalid Other District Resident 
Certificate Submit

1302 4764 Snehalata Rout Subash Chandra Rout At/Po-Balijhari.Via-
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754037

At/Po-Balijhari.Via-
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754037

SEBC 03.07.1990 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1303 5459 Snehalata Sahoo Basanta Sahoo At:-Badaekatali,P.o-
Badaekatali,Via-
Ghasipura,Dist-Keonjhar,Pin-

At:-Tilakana,P.o-
Bhagabanpur,Via-Lemalo,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754293

SEBC 15-07-1990 female Invalid Other district, residence 
certificate not attached

1304 2409 Snehalata Swain Prasanta Ku. Swain At-Kinilo, Po-Padmapur,Dist-
Kendrapada

At-The Director of 
Fihseries,Cuttack-753007

GEN 12.02.1985 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached

1305 6876 Snehanjali Barik Padmanav Barik At-Hasanpur,PO-Sujanpur,Dist-
Jajpur-755017

At-Qr.No-B/17,New 
Colony,Po-Arundoya 
Market,Badambadi,Dist-

SEBC 14.09.1987 female Invalid Other District

1306 1095 SnehaPrava Barik Balaram Barik At-Deula sahi, PO-Tulasipur, 
Ps-Bidanasi, Dist-Cuttack-

At-Deula sahi, PO-Tulasipur, 
Ps-Bidanasi, Dist-Cutt

GEN 06-01-1985 female Invalid Original treasury chalan 
not attached

1307 3080 Snehashri Rout Gouranga Rout At-Jorkul,PO-Bilipada,Via-
Banki,Dist-Cuttack-754008

At-Jorkul,PO-Bilipada,Via-
Banki,Dist-Cuttack-754008

GEN 28.05.1987 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1308 2504 Somanath Tosh Pabitra Kumar Tosh At/Po-Nuapatna Dist-Cuttack-
754035

At/Po-Nuapatna Dist-Cuttack-
754035

GEN 07-01-1988 male Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached,PGDCA

1309 6761 Sonali Barik Manmohan Barik QrNo-S/49,Upper 
PoliceColony,Tulsipur,Cuttack-
753008

QrNo-S/49,Upper 
PoliceColony,Tulsipur,Cuttack-
753008

SEBC 17-07-1986 female Invalid Double Application

1310 6139 Sonali Das Atalbehari Das C/o-Subrat Ku. Nanda At-
Khuntialane,Badambadi,Po-
Arunodayamarket Dist-
Cuttack-753012

C/o-Subrat Ku. Nanda At-
Khuntialane,Badambadi,Po-
Arunodayamarket Dist-
Cuttack-753012

GEN 13-06-1988 female Invalid Resident not attached

1311 4604 Sonali Panda Tapan Panda At-Brahmpur,Po-Jhikiria,Dist-
Cuttack-754112

At-Brahmpur,Po-Jhikiria,Dist-
Cuttack-754112

GEN 28.05.1993 female Invalid Under Age 18.

1312 776 Sonali Sahoo Subash Kumar Sahoo At-Pithapur(Tarachand 
Patna),Po-Telenga Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753009

At-Pithapur(Tarachand 
Patna),Po-Telenga Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753009

GEN 16-12-1989 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1313 4548 Sonali Sahoo Kshetrabasi Sahoo At/P.o-Fakir pada,Via-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At/P.o-Fakir pada,Via-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 06-10-1987 female Invalid Double Application



1314 3495 Soubhagya Kumar 
Barick

Yudhistira Barick At:-Subhadrapur,P.o-
Uttamapur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753011

At:-Subhadrapur,P.o-
Uttamapur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753011

GEN 25-08-1988 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1315 3932 Soubhagya ranjan 
Lenka

Suresh Chandra Lenka At:-Radhakishorepur,Via-
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754029

At:-Radhakishorepur,Via-
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754029

SEBC 28-06-1994 male Invalid Under Age 18

1316 751 Soudamini Jena Mana Gobinda Jena At. Baliput Po. Nuapatana Via. 
Tigiria Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

At. Baliput Po. Nuapatana 
Via. Tigiria Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

GEN 01-01-1989 female Invalid Not submitted Residence 
certificate

1317 2629 Soumaya Ranjan Das Subash Chandra Das At:-Kalashri Gopalpur,P.o- 
Chandia,Dist-Jajpur

At:-Plot no-3838/5 GGp 
Colony,Rasulgarh,Bhubanesw
ar,Dist-Khurda,Pin-751025

GEN 07-09-1985 male Invalid Other District

1318 8147 Soumendra Kumar 
Das

Sailendra Kumar Das At:-Kehsrpur,P.o-Buxi 
bazar,Dist-Cuttack,pin-753001

At:-Kehsrpur,P.o-Buxi 
bazar,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

GEN 18-06-1986 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1319 916 Soumitree Dash Hrushikesh Dash At. Jainabad Po. Adheikul Dist. 
Jagatsinghpur Pin. 756132

Deulasahi Police Colony Qrt 
No. FS/5 Tulasipur Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 753008

GEN 31-07-1989 female Invalid Other District

1320 6235 Soumya Prakash 
Mahapatra

Hrudananda 
Mahapatra

C/o-Jagarnnath Sahoo, At-
Paikaparapatna,Po/via-
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754032

C/o-Jagarnnath Sahoo, At-
Paikaparapatna,Po/via-
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack-
754032

GEN 05-11-1989 male Invalid Double Application

1321 3762 Soumya Ranjan Barik Basanta Kumar Barik At-Samia Pokhari Lane, 
MachhuaBazar, Po- Buxibazar, 
Ps-Mangalabag, Dist- Cuttack-
753001

At-Samia Pokhari Lane, 
MachhuaBazar, Po- 
Buxibazar, Ps-Mangalabag, 
Dist- Cuttack-753001

GEN 07-02-1989 male Invalid Double Application

1322 5239 Soumya Ranjan Das Subash Chandra Das Plot No-3838/5,GGP 
Colony,Rasulgarh,BBSR,Dist-
Khurda-751025

Plot No-3838/5,GGP 
Colony,Rasulgarh,BBSR,Dist-
Khurda-751025

GEN 07-09-1985 male Invalid Resident other district

1323 8192 Soumya Ranjan 
Mohapatra

Dasarathi Mohapatra At/Po-Banki,Dist-cuttack-
754008

At/Po-Banki,Dist-cuttack-
754008

GEN 21-02-1987 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached.

1324 7210 Soumya Ranjan Ojha Bijaya Kumar Ojha At - Sarakor, P.O. - Karanga, 
P.S. - Niali, Dist - Cuttack

At - Kathajodi Vihar, C.D.A., 
Sec. - 7, P.O./P.S. - Markat 
Nagar, Dist. - Cuttack, Pin - 

GEN 07-05-1987 male Invalid Residential certificate not 
attached.

1325 4314 Soumya Ranjan Patra Nrusingha Charan 
Patra

At-Raghunathapur,Po-
Paramhansa,Via-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack-754100

At-Raghunathapur,Po-
Paramhansa,Via-Biribati,Dist-
Cuttack-754100

SEBC 01.03.1984 male Invalid Double Application

1326 4470 Soumya Ranjan 
Priyadarsan

Basanta Kumar Sahu At-Shrikrishnabihar,Po-
Jhinkiria,via-
Bentkar,42mouza,Dist-Cuttack-
754112

At-Shrikrishnabihar,Po-
Jhinkiria,via-
Bentkar,42mouza,Dist-
Cuttack-754112

SEBC 15-07-1980 male Invalid Double Application

1327 3631 Soumya Ranjan 
Sarangi

Lokanath Sarangi At:-Katarapa,P.o-Mohan,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754201

At:-Katarapa,P.o-Mohan,Via-
Rameswar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754201

SEBC 05-07-1989 male Invalid Double Application



1328 4717 Soumya Ranjan Swain Akhaya Kumar Swain At-F/134,CDA,Sec-8, Po-
Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack-753014

C/o-Shyamakanta Prusty,At-
Bharati Matha LAne,High 
Court Square,Cuttack

SEBC 09-04-1988 male Invalid Phy-handicapped,Double 
Application

1329 7735 Soumya Sahoo Rama Ch. Sahoo At-Baniasahi,Po-
Buxibazar,Cuttack-753001

At-Baniasahi,Po-
Buxibazar,Cuttack-753001

GEN 18-04-1983 female Invalid Resident,employment 
not attached

1330 8220 Soumyajeet 
Moharana

Ashok Ku. Moharana At/Po-Mangalabag,Near Hotel 
Neeladri,Dist-Cuttack-753001

At/Po-Mangalabag,Near 
Hotel Neeladri,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 26.06.1988 male Invalid Caste Certificate not 
attached

1331 1559 Sourajit Nayak Chitaranjan Nayak At-Kapileswarpur, Po-
Kantapada Sasan, Via-
Banamalipur, Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kapileswarpur, Po-
Kantapada Sasan, Via-
Banamalipur, Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 23.06.1990 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1332 2826 Sourajit Sinha Susanta Kumar Sinha At:-Oriya Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753001

At:-Oriya Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753001

GEN 06-02-1988 male Invalid Sports 
Certificates,Resident 
Certificate not attacheed

1333 7167 Sovan Kumar 
Mohanty

Nikunja Kishore 
Mohanty

At/P.o-Gopalpur,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753011

At/P.o-Gopalpur,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753011

GEN 03-071982 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

1334 1749 Soven Kumar Senapati Babaji Charan 
Senapati

At-Kumbharsahi,Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Kumbharsahi,Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 27-06-1988 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

1335 7804 Sovesh Kumar Ojha Bijoy Kumar Ojha At-Sarakor, PO-Karanga, Ps-
Niali, Dist-Cuttack.

At-Kathjodi bihar, C.D.A., 
Sector-7, Po/Ps-Markatnagar, 
Dist-Cuttack, Pin-753014.

SEBC 01-04-1990 male Invalid Double Application

1336 410 Sradhanjali Behera Fakir Charan Behera At- Sahabad, Po- Alando, Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur, Pin-754130

At- Sahabad, Po- Alando, Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur, Pin-754130

SC 05-08-1986 female Invalid Other District

1337 1386 Sradhanjali Rath Maheswar Rath At:-Srikoruan,P.o-Urali,Via-
Gopalpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753011

At:-Srikoruan,P.o-Urali,Via-
Gopalpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753011

GEN 07-03-1990 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1338 7142 Sradhanjali Routray Nikhil Prasad Nayak At-Parabil, PO-Kandarpur,Dist-
Cuttack-754117

At-Parabil, PO-Kandarpur,Dist-
Cuttack-754117

GEN 06.06.1980 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1339 4101 Sradhanjali Sethi Arjun Charan Sethi At-Mahidas Bazar,Po-Chandin 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack-753002

At-Mahidas Bazar,Po-Chandin 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack-753002

SC 15.06.1985 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1340 4148 Sridhar Muduli Laxmidhar Muduli At-Badabhuin,Po- 
Banamalipur,Ps-Baramba,Dist-
Cuttack-754031

At-Badabhuin,Po- 
Banamalipur,Ps-Baramba,Dist-
Cuttack-754031

SEBC 28-02-1992 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

1341 5344 Sridhar Sahoo Sukadeba Sahoo At/P.o-Kulailo,Via-
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

At/P.o-Kulailo,Via-
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

SEBC 29-04-1976 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1342 6878 Srikant Tiyu Brajamohan Tiyu At-Gadpur,Po-Khurunti,via-
Danagadi,Dist-Jajpur-755026

At-Gadpur,Po-Khurunti,via-
Danagadi,Dist-Jajpur-755026

ST 03-11-1991 male Invalid Resident Other District

1343 539 Srikanta Das Balaram Das At-Suakunda, Po-Olakait,Ps-
Erasama, Dist- Jagatsinghpur-
754110

C/o-Hadibandhu Nayak, At-
Pareswarsahi(Jobra)Po-
Collegesquare, Dist-Cuttack-
753003

GEN 07-05-1990 male Invalid I.I.T, Other 
District,residence 
certificate not attached



1344 7101 Srikanta Kumar Sahoo Sudam Charan Sahoo At-Laxmipur,Po-Rainali,via-
Athamallick,Dist-Angul

At-QrNo-NRS-3,Near 
Y.M.C.A.I.,Po-Buxibazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

GEN 30-05-1989 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
submitted

1345 3684 Srikanta Kumar Sethy Ajaya Kumar Sethy At:-Kamarpada,Po-
Jashapada,P.S-
Kishannagar,Via-Somepur,Pin-

At:-Kamarpada,Po-
Jashapada,P.S-
Kishannagar,Via-Somepur,Pin-

SC 10.06.1993 male Invalid Under Age 18

1346 2369 Srikanta Swain Shyam Sundar Swain At-Ramakrushnapur,Po-
Natakai,via-Nischintakoili,Ps-
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack-754207

Plot No-E/40,At/Po-G.G.P. 
Colony, Rasulgarh,PS- 
Mancheswar,BBSR-751025

SEBC 11-06-1988 male Invalid Other District Resident

1347 7161 Srimanta Ku.Behera Sarat Ku. Behera At-Radhaballavpur,PO-
Dhaipur,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Radhaballavpur,PO-
Dhaipur,Dist-Cuttack-754029

GEN 16.06.1991 male Invalid Board & Bank Draft 
No.not attached

1348 98 Srimanta Majhi Sikhar Majhi C/o- Narayan Majhi At - 
Kasipur po- Sujan pur Ps - 
Sujanpur Pin - 755017 Dist-
Jajpur

Sitikantha Satpathy At - Alisha 
Bazar (Gopal Sahi ) po - 
Chandin Chouk Ps- Lalbag Dist 
- Cuttack Pin - 753002

SC 30-04-1984 male Invalid Other District

1349 1416 Srinath Hansda Ramjit Hansda At-Bandhagada,Po-
Badapathara,Dist-
Mayurbhanj, Pin-757074

At-Bidanasi Nuasahi, Po/ps-
Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack-753014

ST 05.03.1984 male Invalid Other Dist

1350 26 Srinibas Mohapatra Durga Charan 
Mohapatra

At.Badambadi Old L.I.C Colony 
Q.No. PH-1/BD-5 Po. 
Talatelenga Bazar Ps. 
Madhupatna Dist. Cuttack Pin. 

At.Badambadi Old L.I.C 
Colony Q.No. PH-1/BD-5 Po. 
Talatelenga Bazar Ps. 
Madhupatna Dist. Cuttack 

GEN 20-06-1983 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1351 4195 Srinibas Nayak Golak Bihari Nayak At-Haripur,Po-Kalabuda,Ps-
Patkura,via-Garadpur,Dist-
Kendrapara-754208

C/o-Baidhar Mohapatra,At-
Sartol Po-Nuabazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753012

SEBC 07-11-1987 male Invalid Phy-handicapped, 
Resident certificate other 
District

1352 33 Srinibas Satapathy Umesh Ch. Satapathy At- Pradhanpada, Po- 
Gopinathpur , Via- Bahugram, 
Dist- Cuttack, Pin-754200

At- Pradhanpada, Po- 
Gopinathpur , Via- Bahugram, 
Dist- Cuttack, Pin-754200

GEN 22/06/1981 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

1353 4188 Sripadma Debata Priyanath Debata At-Buhalo,Po-
Kendupatana,Dist-Cuttack

C/o-Ch. Bichitrananda 
Mishra,Plot No-
1190,Mahanadivihar, Po-

GEN 26-04-1990 female Invalid Due to Double 
application

1354 5743 Sripati Sahoo Sukadev Sahoo At/Po-Kulailo,Via-
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At/Po-Kulailo,Via-
Athagarh,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 03.07.1979 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1355 1855 Subarna Sethy Krushna Chandra 
Sethy

At/Po-Mandasahi,Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur-754114

At-Office of the 
Commissioner Consolidation 
Board of Revenue,Orissa, 

SC 05-08-1989 female Invalid Other District

1356 8157 Subash Ch. Behera Dwijabar Behera At/po-Adaspur,Dist-Cuttack-
754011

Plot No-209/A Sahid 
Nagar,Bhubaneswar-751007

SEBC 17.05.1976 male Invalid Employment & computer 
Certificate not attached

1357 3499 Subash Chandra Malik Abhay Kumar Malik At;-Adhakhanda Po-Ainipara 
Via-Pattamundai,Dist-
Kendrapada Pin-754215

At;-Adhakhanda Po-Ainipara 
Via-Pattamundai,Dist-
Kendrapada Pin-754215

SC 05.03.1983 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
submitted



1358 4222 Subash Chandra 
Mohapatra

Haladhar Mohapatra C/o-Manoj Kumar 
Mohapatra,At/Po-College 
Road Banki,Dist-Cuttcak-

C/o-Manoj Kumar 
Mohapatra,At/Po-College 
Road Banki,Dist-Cuttcak-

SEBC 05-07-1977 male Invalid Due to Double 
application

1359 4052 Subash Chandra 
Sahoo

Suresh Chandra Sahoo At/Po-Singhpur,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-
755016

C/o-Shakuntala 
Mishra,8/6/2,Alipore 
Road,Kolkata-700027

SEBC 07-12-1980 male Invalid Other District

1360 3136 Subasini Das Rajesh Kumar Behera At-Laxminagar, 
Kumbharsahi,Po-Abhinab 
Bidanasi,Dist- Cuttack-753014

At-Laxminagar, 
Kumbharsahi,Po-Abhinab 
Bidanasi,Dist- Cuttack-753014

SC 07-04-1980 female Invalid Resident Other District

1361 6468 Subha Jyoti Behera Gopinath Behera At-Mukameswar,Po-
Uttampur,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Jobratalasahi,Po-College 
Square,Dist-Cuttack-753003

SC 28.05.1990 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1362 43 Subha Narayan Nandi Kailash Ch. Nandi At- Balipatna, Po- Tarajanga, 
Via- Tirtol, Dist- Jagatsinghpur, 
Pin-754137

At- Balipatna, Po- Tarajanga, 
Via- Tirtol, Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur, Pin-754137

GEN 14/07/1990 male Invalid Other District

1363 5759 Subhadra Mohapatra Dwarikanath 
Mohapatra

At/Po-Dadhibamanpur,Via-
Bentakar,DIst-Cuttack-754112

At/Po-Dadhibamanpur,Via-
Bentakar,DIst-Cuttack-754112

GEN 10.06.1987 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1364 7223 Subhalaxmi 
Jyotirmayee Das

Gourahari Barick At-QrNo-A/6,LICColony 
JobraRoad,Po-College 
square,Cuttack-753003

At-QrNo-A/6,LICColony 
JobraRoad,Po-College 
square,Cuttack-753003

SEBC 15-06-1989 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1365 3663 Subhalaxmi Malik Padma Nabha Malik At/Po-samsarpur,Via-
Chhatia,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754023

Steno to (SPL) Po-
Chandinichowk,Dist-Cuttack 
,pin-753002

GEN 06.07.1988 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1366 7518 Subhalaxmi Mohanty Subhrendu Kumar 
Mohanty

At/P.o-Benupur,Via-
Balianta,Dist-Khurda,Pin-

At/P.o-Benupur,Via-
Balianta,Dist-Khurda,Pin-

GEN 17-06-1985 female Invalid Resident certificate of 
other district

1367 7947 Subhalaxmi Tripathy Satya Narayana Panda C/o-Surendra Nath 
Tripathy,At/Po-Tala 
TElengabazar,Dist-Cuttack-
753009

C/o-Surendra Nath 
Tripathy,At/Po-Tala 
TElengabazar,Dist-Cuttack-
753009

GEN 26.02.1981 female Invalid Resident Certificate not 
attached

1368 6801 Subhashis Sarangi Govind Chandra 
Sarangi

At-Madhusudannagar, Po-
Tulsipur,near Gorakabar 
Road,Dist-Cuttack-753008

At-Madhusudannagar, Po-
Tulsipur,near Gorakabar 
Road,Dist-Cuttack-753008

GEN 14-06-1979 male Invalid Due to double 
application., Phy-
handicapped.

1369 1732 Subhashree Bhoi Premananda Bhoi At-Naiguan, Po/Ps-Salipur, 
Dist-Cuttack-754202

At-Naiguan, Po/Ps-Salipur, 
Dist-Cuttack-754202

SC 11.06.1989 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1370 8005 Subhashree DaS Bishnu Charan Das At-Sastri Nagar, Po-
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack, Pin-
753004.

C/o-Subash CH. Sahoo,At-
Khannagar Nuasahi, Dist-
CuttaCK, Pin-753012.

GEN 07-05-1989 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1371 6111 Subhashree Lenka Pradeep Kumar Lenka At-Patarasahi,Po-College 
Square, Dist-Cuttack-753003

At-Patarasahi,Po-College 
Square, Dist-Cuttack-753003

GEN 10-05-1988 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1372 1820 Subhashree Nanda Sanatana Nanda At:-Singhmapur,P.o-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754200

C/o-Basanta Sahoo,Little 
Flower school 
Lane,Hindolkothi,Tulashipur,
Dist-Cuttack,Pin-753008

GEN 15-02-1989 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached



1373 2137 Subhashree Panda Suresh Chandra Panda At-Rajendranagar, Po- 
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-
753010

At-Rajendranagar, Po- 
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-
753010

GEN 23-07-1989 female Invalid Employment regd. not 
attached

1374 1995 Subhashree Prusty Akshaya Kuamr Prusty At:-Sarapada,P.o-
Bodhanga,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Sarapada,P.o-
Bodhanga,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SEBC 07-09-1988 female Invalid Employment regd. not 
attached

1375 4290 Subhashree Rout Purna chandra Rout At:-Panjab national 
BankBapuji Nagar Branch, SCR-
17,Janapath,Bhubaneswar,Dis
t-Khurda,Pin-751009

At:-Panjab national 
BankBapuji Nagar Branch, 
SCR-
17,Janapath,Bhubaneswar,Dis

GEN 01-06-1987 female Invalid MCA, Other District

1376 6461 Subhashree 
Suchismita Nanda

Baibaswata Dash C/o-Banshidhar Dash,At-
Sikharpur Nadikulasahi,Po-
College Square,Dist-Cuttack-
753003

C/o-Banshidhar Dash,At-
Sikharpur Nadikulasahi,Po-
College Square,Dist-Cuttack-
753003

GEN 13.07.1986 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1377 4373 Subhashree Swain Bijay Kumar Swain At-Kajiama,Po-Tahanra Ps-
Hinjilicut,Dist- Ganjam

Expressway Colony,Qr No-1R-
7,Unit-8,BBSR

GEN 15-05-1990 female Invalid Resident not 
submitted,Other District

1378 6673 Subhasis Lenka Samuel Lenka MIG-II,8/17,BDA 
Colony,1stfloor, 

MIG-II,8/17,BDA 
Colony,1stfloor, 

GEN 07-10-1981 male Invalid Other District

1379 3230 Subhasis Lenka Samuel Lenka C/0-Imanuel Lennk, QR No.NF-
16,1st Floor,Utkal University 
Campus, 
Vanivihar,Bhubaneswar,Dist-
Cuttack-751004

C/0-Imanuel Lennk, QR No.NF-
16,1st Floor,Utkal University 
Campus, 
Vanivihar,Bhubaneswar,Dist-
Cuttack-751004

GEN 10.07.1981 male Invalid Resident, Employment 
not attached

1380 4336 Subhasmita Behera Niranjan Behera At-Bagadharia,Po- 
Adheigundi,via- Kanpur,Dist-
Cuttack-754037

At-Bagadharia,Po- 
Adheigundi,via- Kanpur,Dist-
Cuttack-754037

SEBC 28-05-1991 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1381 5036 Subhasmita Mohanty Sunakar Mohanty At-Bagulipada,Po-
Benirampur,P.S-Nemalo,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754134

C/O-Gagan Bihari Pradhan,At-
Aparna Nagar,Po-Naya 
Bazar,P.S-Chauliaganj,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753004

SEBC 16.07.1990 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1382 1859 Subhasmita Patra Surendra Ku. Patra At-Dasiathenga,Po-Kundhei 
Hat,Dist-Puri,Pin-752118

D.R Puspita Pallur(Mo 
Ayush)PHC Bentkar,At/Po-
Bentkar,42 Mauza,Dist-

SEBC 22-03-1989 female Invalid Other District

1383 7938 Subhasmita Satapathy Jagannat Satapathy At-Bagalpur,Po-Athantar,Ps-
Balipatna,Dist-Khurda-752102

At-Bagalpur,Po-Athantar,Ps-
Balipatna,Dist-Khurda-752102

GEN 07-08-1990 female Invalid Other District

1384 3708 Subhendu Dalei Kalandi Dalei At/Po-Chhamundia, via-
Gania,Dist-Nayagarh-752085

At/Po-Chhamundia, via-
Gania,Dist-Nayagarh-752085

SC 04-03-1984 male Invalid Nayagarh District

1385 3248 Subhra Kanungo Gatikrushna Kanungo At/Po-Jhinkiria,42 mouza,Dist-
Cuttack-754112

At/Po-Jhinkiria,42 mouza,Dist-
Cuttack-754112

GEN 30-06-1987 female Invalid Employment Registration 
card not attached

1386 3354 Subhra Mohanty Bibhuti Bhushan 
Mohanty

At-Alisha Bazar(Keuta sahi)Po-
Chandinichouwk Pin-753002

At-Alisha Bazar(Keuta sahi)Po-
Chandinichouwk Pin-753002

GEN 09.06.1977 female Invalid Due to double 
application.



1387 2430 Subhra Prakash 
Kanungo

Jyoti Prakash Kanungo At/Po-Salegaon,via-
Chowdwar,Dist-Cuttack

At/Po-Salegaon,via-
Chowdwar,Dist-Cuttack

GEN 15-05-1991 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

1388 4301 Subhrajit Patra Santosh Ku. Patra At/Po-MadhuPur,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

At/Po-MadhuPur,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

SEBC 03.03.1988 male Invalid Due to double 
application., 
Ph.Handidcap

1389 1081 Subodha Ku. Mallick Adikanda Mallick At-Rahamba,Po-Postal, Via-
BramhanSailo, Dist-Cuttack-
754018

At-Rahamba,Po-Postal, Via-
BramhanSailo, Dist-Cuttack-
754018

SC 08.06.1981 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached, Invalid 
employment

1390 890 Subrat Barman Sunil Ch.Burman At-Jhatinuagaon Colony,P.O-
Bhusandpur,P.S-Tangi,Dist-
Khurda,pin-752021

Department of 
Zoology,Revenshwa 
University,College 
Square,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 07-08-1989 male Invalid Original treasury challan 
& Resident certificate not 
attached

1391 4509 Subrat Burman Sunil Chandra Burman At:-Jhatinuagaon 
colony,Bhusandpur,Dist-
Khurda,Pin-752021

At:-Department of 
Zoology,Ravenshaw 
university,College 
Square,Cuttack,Pin-753003

GEN 07-08-1989 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1392 80 Subrat Ku. Sinha Prafulla Ku. Sinha At-Pubhans, Po-
Asureswar,Dist-Cuttack, Pin-
754209

At-Netajinagar,Po-
Madhupattna,Dist-Cuttack, 
Pin-753010

GEN 01.07.1990 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1393 5041 Subrat Kumar Mallick Sudarshan Mallick At/P.o-Gopalpur,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753011

At/P.o-Gopalpur,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753011

SC 25-02-1986 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1394 2123 Subrat Kumar Sahu Srikanta Kumar Sahu At:-Tulasipur,Chritian Sahi,P.o-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753008

At:-Tulasipur,Chritian Sahi,P.o-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753008

GEN 31-01-1989 male Invalid Residence Certifcate not 
attached

1395 7432 Subrat Kumar Sinha Prafulla Kumar Sinha At-Pubhans,Po-Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

School for the Blind Cuttack 
utkal Balashram,Po-
Madhupatna,cuttack-753010

GEN 07-01-1990 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1396 4812 Subrat Tarai Bairagi Tarai At:-Kamapur,Po-
Kandarpur,Via-Biribati,Dist-

At:-Kamapur,Po-
Kandarpur,Via-Biribati,Dist-

SC 04.02.1984 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1397 8160 Suchismita Nayak Dharanidhar Nayak At/Po-Paburia,Dist-
Kandhamal-762112

QNo-FS/1,Deulasahi, Upper 
Police Colony, Cuttack-

SC 14-03-1989 female Invalid Other District

1398 884 Suchismita Senapati Panchanan Senapati At:-Alanga pur,P.o-
Alasahi,Dist-Puri.

At:-Jobra,BOSE Campus,Near 
M.E. School,P.o-S.C.B Medical 
& College,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 07-04-1990 female Invalid Other District &Resident 
certificate not attached

1399 8265 Suchita Samal Ganesh Prasad Samal At-Rajabagicha Labour 
Colony,Q No.R/4,Po-
Telengabazar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Rajabagicha Labour 
Colony,Q No.R/4,Po-
Telengabazar,Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 10.06.1983 female Invalid Other District, Jajpur

1400 5339 Suchitra Swain Ramesh Chandra 
Swain

At-Bhedaramchandrapur Po-
Durgapur,Ps-Banki Dist-
Cuttack-754008

C/o-Sardan Kumar 
Moharana,At-Alisha 
bazar,Mangala Sahi, Po-
Chandinichowk, Dist-Cuttack-

SEBC 19-05-1992 female Invalid Due to double 
application.



1401 686 Sudesna Bhuyan Sarat Chandra Bhuyan C/o-Balakrushna Bhuyan,At-
Nuapada Market,Po-
Madhupatna, Dist-Cuttack-
753010

C/o-Balakrushna Bhuyan,At-
Nuapada Market,Po-
Madhupatna, Dist-Cuttack-
753010

GEN 07-12-1987 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1402 3681 Sudesna Nayak Sukanta Nayak At:-Daradapari,Po-
Madhyasasana,P.S-
Jagatsinghpur,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754111

C/o-Arjuna Mahakul,At-
Shankarpur,Paridasahi,Po-
Arunodaya Market,P.S-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753012

GEN 11.06.1989 female Invalid Jagatsinghpur District

1403 8178 Sudhakar Behera Balaram Behera At-Nagabali,Po- 
Sankhatras,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Nagabali,Po- 
Sankhatras,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 02-04-1977 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1404 1447 Sudhakar Sahoo Khetrabasi Sahoo At/Po-Begunia, Nuasahi, Dsit-
Khurda-752062

At/Po-Begunia, Nuasahi, Dsit-
Khurda-752062

GEN 30-04-1965 male Invalid Other District

1405 4791 Sudhansibala Behera Rajendra Kumar 
Behera

At:Po-Padanpur,Via-
Dampada.Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754007

At:Po-Padanpur,Via-
Dampada.Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754007

SEBC 30.06.1987 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1406 2511 Sudhansu Bhusan 
Baral

Basanta Ku. Baral At-Badachana(Khaira), PO-
Dhanamandal,Dist-Jajpur

At-Professor Para, Po-
Arunodaya Market,Dist-

SEBC 18.06.1988 male Invalid Other Dist

1407 3198 Sudhansu Mohan 
Acharya

Saroj Kumar Acharya At-Sailo Govindpur, Po-
Govindpur

At-Shankarpur(Parida 
Sahi),Po-Arundoya market,Ps-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 07-01-1988 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

1408 4295 Sudhansu Sekhar 
Barik

Subal Chandra Barik At-Deuli,Po-Basudevpur,Dist-
Bhadrak-756125

At-Deuli,Po-Basudevpur,Dist-
Bhadrak-756125

SEBC 07-02-1982 male Invalid Resident other district

1409 6854 Sudhir Kumar Sethy Baikunthanath Sethy At-Santipur,Po- Kantigaria,via- 
Haridaspur,Dist-Jajpur-755049

At-Govt.High School, 
Bisinahakani,po- 
Garudagaon,via-Kotsahi,Dist-

SC 06-10-1985 male Invalid Resident other district

1410 1053 Sudhir ranjan Ghadai Narayan Ghadai At/P.o-Baulabandha,Via-
Gangadharpur,Dist-Khurda,Pin-
752034

At/P.o-Baulabandha,Via-
Gangadharpur,Dist-
Khurda,Pin-752034

SC 06-02-1989 male Invalid Other District

1411 5534 Sudhir ranjan Tripathy Surendranath Tripathy At:-Karimul,P.o-Jahnimul,Via-
Chandol,Dist-Kendrapada,Pin-
754208

At:-Karimul,P.o-Jahnimul,Via-
Chandol,Dist-Kendrapada,Pin-
754208

GEN 06-12-1980 male Invalid Resident certificate of 
other district

1412 1206 Sudhir Ranjan 
Tripathy

Surendranath Tripathy At:-Karimul,P.o-Jahnimul,Via-
Chandol,Dist-Kendrapada,Pin-
754208

C/o Bishnu Charan Dash,At:-
Hariharghat,P.o-Chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 06-12-1980 male Invalid Other District

1413 4409 Suhasini Das Trilochan Das At-Haladibasanta,Po/Ps 
Niali,Dist-Cuttack-754004

C/o-Lochan Das,Sr. Asst,O/O 
Main Board of 

SC 18-04-1990 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1414 3122 Sujata Khuntia Sukanta Chandra 
Khuntia

At/Po-Badanauput,Via-
Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack-754030

At/Po-Badanauput,Via-
Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack-754030

GEN 21.06.1991 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1415 2974 Sujata Mallick Manas kumar Mallick At:-Solar,P.o-Chhatia,Dist- At:-Solar,P.o-Chhatia,Dist- SC 07-08-1990 female Invalid Other District
1416 4726 Sujata Raman Bairi 

Ganjan Behera
Dayanidhi Behera At-Kakudia,Po-Nuapatna,Dist-

Cuttack-754032
At-Kakudia,Po-Nuapatna,Dist-
Cuttack-754032

SC 01.07.1977 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.



1417 2499 Sujata Sethi Laxmidhara Sethi At-Somepur,Po-Chandbali,Dist-
Bhadrak-756133

At-Ganeshghat,Po-
Chandinichowk,Dist-Cuttack-
753002

SC 03-08-1987 female Invalid Other District

1418 8034 Sujata Sngh Anadi Charan Singh At-Kairapari,Po-Kotha Sahi,P.S-
Tangi,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754022

Anadi Charan 
Singh,Ravenshaw 

GEN 25.06.1982 female Invalid Valid Employment Card 
not attached

1419 2074 Sujaya Patra Jaya Gopal Patra P.o- Jhanjir Mangala,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753009

P.o- Jhanjir Mangala,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753009

GEN 14-04-1988 female Invalid Oriya is not a language 
subject in any 
Exam,Original treassury 
chalan not attached

1420 4185 Sujeet Kumar 
Mohanty

Rama Prasad Mohanty At-Kurang Padhan,Po-
Raipur,via-Fulnakhara,Dist-

At-Kurang Padhan,Po-
Raipur,via-Fulnakhara,Dist-

GEN 20-05-1971 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1421 1719 Sujit Ku. Satpathy Jiten Ku. Satapathy At/Po-Alavar Sasan, Via-
Balikuda, Dist-Jagatsinghpur, 
Pin-754108

At/Po-Alavar Sasan, Via-
Balikuda, Dist-Jagatsinghpur, 
Pin-754108

GEN 21.07.1985 male Invalid Other Dist

1422 3622 Sujit Kumar Pattanaik Santosh Kumar 
Pattanaik

At/Po-Bindhanima,Via- Tigiria 
,Pin-754030

At/Po-Bindhanima,Via- Tigiria 
,Pin-754030

GEN 18.07.1981 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1423 1367 Sukadev Swain Trilochan Swain At:-Kesharpur,P.o-CRRI,Dist-
Cuttack

At:-Kesharpur,P.o-CRRI,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753006

GEN 06-04-1987 male Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached

1424 4967 Sukanta Behera Surendranath Behera At-Umar,Po-Jhadeswarpur,via- 
Nischintakoili,Dist- Cuttack-
754207

At-Umar,Po-Jhadeswarpur,via- 
Nischintakoili,Dist- Cuttack-
754207

SC 07-08-1988 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1425 3099 Sukanti Dash Pradipta Ku.Satpathy At/Po-Gopinathpur, Via-
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack

At-Govt Qr No-G/4 New Rev. 
Colony In Front Of T.V 
Tower,Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack

GEN 12.03.1962 female Invalid Over Age of 32

1426 3715 Sukanti Dehury Dushasan Dehury At-Tentulipal,Po- 
Brahmnipal,Ps- Daitari

Imfa Colony No-2,F/61,Po-
Kapaleswar,Ps- 
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack-

ST 25-04-1991 female Invalid Daitary Resident

1427 7467 Sukanti Jamuda Gouranga Chandra 
Jamuda

AT-Raijara, Govasol. PO-
kalapada, Ps-Badachana, Dist-
Jajpur, Pin-754082.

AT-Raijara, Govasol. PO-
kalapada, Ps-Badachana, Dist-
Jajpur, Pin-754082.

ST 20-04-1985 female Invalid Other Dist. Jajpur .

1428 149 Sukantimani Sing Saheb Singh At-Mahulbarei, Po/Ps- 
Bangriposi, Dist- Mayurbhanj-
757032

At-R.I.E. Campus, 
Bhubaneswar-22, QTR No-
IR/30, Po-Bhoinagar Dist- 

ST 05-07-1980 female Invalid Other District

1429 4577 Sulagna Bhagyalaxmi 
Parida

Prahallad Chandra 
Parida

At/Po-R.K.Patna,via- 
Jampara,Dist-Kendrapara-
754244

C/o-Sanatan Behera, At-
Kamalpur,Po- 
Arundayamarket,Dist-Cuttack-
753012

SEBC 05-01-1986 female Invalid Resident Other District

1430 1664 Sulagna Mohanty Prasanta Kumar 
Mohanty

At:-Raja Bagicha Labour 
Colony,Qr No-0/5,Dist-Cuttack-
753009

At:-Raja Bagicha Labour 
Colony,Qr No-0/5,Dist-
Cuttack-753009

GEN 15-02-1993 female Invalid Original treasury chalan 
not attached



1431 435 Suma Samal Subal Samal At-Sidheswarsahi,Po- 
Tulasipur,Dist- Cuttack-

At-Sidheswarsahi,Po- 
Tulasipur,Dist- Cuttack-

SC 09-05-1979 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached,BCA

1432 8026 Suman Nayak Dhirendra Nayak At-Ranihat Sagadia Sahi Near 
Hanuman Temple,P.s-
Mangalabag,Po-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,pin-753001

`At-Ranihat Sagadia Sahi Near 
Hanuman Temple,P.s-
Mangalabag,Po-Buxi 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack,pin-

SEBC 04.03.1990 female Invalid Res.Employment Card 
Not Submitted

1433 8241 Suman Ray Biranchi Narayan 
Routray

PlotNo-7D/1240,CDA,Sec-9,Po-
Abhinaba Bidanasi,Cuttack-
753014

PlotNo-7D/1240,CDA,Sec-
9,Po-Abhinaba 
Bidanasi,Cuttack-753014

GEN 03-10-1991 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1434 1352 Sumitra Barik Gopal Charan Barik At/Po-Adaspur, near 
jayadurga Sawmill 
Campous,dist-Cuttack-754011

At/Po-Adaspur, near 
jayadurga Sawmill 
Campous,dist-Cuttack-754011

SEBC 06-11-1989 female Invalid Original treasury challan 
& Resident,employment 
certificate not attached

1435 7508 Sumitra Sahoo Somanath Sahoo At/Po-
Gopinathpur(Atharanala),Dist.-
Puri-752002

C/o- Jogendra Mahala,At-
Revenshaw University 
Campus,Po-College 
Square,Dist-Cuttack-753003

GEN 14-06-1983 female Invalid Resident Certificate of 
other District.

1436 3264 Sumitra Samal Surendranath Samal At-Tarilo,Po-Arilo,via-
Somepur,Dist-Cuttack-754130

At-Tarilo,Po-Arilo,via-
Somepur,Dist-Cuttack-754130

SEBC 22.05.1979 female Invalid Employment Registration 
card not attached

1437 8210 Sumitra Senapati Suresh Kumar 
Senapati

At/Po-Nalibasanta,Dist-Puri-
752016

At-Balisahi,Po-
Madhupatana,Dist-Cuttack-
753010

SEBC 06-11-1986 female Invalid ResidentCertificate of 
other District attached.

1438 7046 Sumitra Sethi Prahallad Sethi At-Boili,Po-
PurunahatSasan,via-
KishorenagarDist-Cuttack-

At-Boili,Po-
PurunahatSasan,via-
KishorenagarDist-Cuttack-

SC 07-08-1987 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1439 517 Sumitra Swain Bansidhar Swain At- Garada Bazar, Po- 
Chandinichowk, Dist- Cuttack, 
Pin-753002

At- Garada Bazar, Po- 
Chandinichowk, Dist- Cuttack, 
Pin-753002

GEN 06-05-1988 female Invalid Other District

1440 1819 Sumyaranjan Sahoo Giridhari Sahoo At-Tangi(Math Sahi),Po-
Ramagarh,Via- Kotsahi,Dist-
Cuttack-754022

At-Tangi(Math Sahi),Po-
Ramagarh,Via- Kotsahi,Dist-
Cuttack-754022

SEBC 12.06.1993 male Invalid Below age 18

1441 5882 Suna Jamuda Mochiram Jamuda At:-Amba Gadia,P.o-
Gobarghat,Via-Danagadi,Dist-
Jajpur,Pin-755026

At:-Amba Gadia,P.o-
Gobarghat,Via-Danagadi,Dist-
Jajpur,Pin-755026

ST 30-04-1984 female Invalid Resident certificate other 
district

1442 6230 Sunanda Barik Krushna Chandra Barik At:-Nilachakra Nagar,P.o-
Gopinathpur,Dist-Puri,Pin-
752002

C/o Krushna Chandra 
Barik,At:-Dist.Fishery 
Office,P.o-C.T. Road,Puri,Pin-

GEN 15-06-1985 female Invalid Resident certificate of 
other district

1443 7792 Sunesh Kumar Behera Bishnu Charan Behera At-Pratap Nagari,Po-
Bhanpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753011

At-Pratap Nagari,Po-
Bhanpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753011

SC 22.04.1982 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.



1444 6652 Sunia Dalai Nabakishore Dalai At-Dalijodabrahmapur Dist-
Cuttack-754028

At-Dalijodabrahmapur Dist-
Cuttack-754028

SC 06-03-1986 female Invalid Valid employment not 
submitted

1445 1211 Sunil Kumar Pattanaik Jugala Kr. pattanaik At-Plot No-F/317,Sector-
7,Markat Nagar,C.D.A, Cuttack-
753014

At-Plot No-F/317,Sector-
7,Markat Nagar,C.D.A, 
Cuttack-753014

GEN 20-04-1989 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

1446 5805 Sunil Kumar Sahoo Narayan Sahoo At/po-Gopamathura,via/Ps-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At/po-Gopamathura,via/Ps-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

SEBC 08-05-1985` male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1447 1872 Sunita Barik Sudam Chandra Barik At:-Nuapal,P.o- Balamukuli 
hat,Dist-Jajpur.

At:-Birat Bazat,(Gouda 
sahi)P.o- Charbatia,Dist-

SEBC 25-05-1987 male Invalid Other District

1448 7852 Sunita Jena Bairagi Charan Jena At/Po-Gopalpur,via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

At/Po-Gopalpur,via-
Baramba,Dist-Cuttack-754031

SEBC 06-03-1987 female Invalid Resident not attached

1449 3166 Sunita Kumari Behera Ranjan Kumar Sethi At-Nagudu,Po-Sankuru, via/Ps-
Buguda,Dist-Ganjam-761118

2nd P.S.Room,Orissa High 
Court,Dist-Cuttack-753001

SC 30-05-1982 female Invalid Other District

1450 4814 Sunita Sahoo Prafulla Sahoo At-Mathasahi,Po-
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack-
753004

At-Mathasahi,Po-
Nayabazar,Dist-Cuttack-
753004

GEN 03.07.1989 female Invalid Employment 
regd.Certificate not 
attached

1451 6330 Sunita Samantaray Laxmidhar Samantray At:-Somapada,P.o-
Badabhuin,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754029

At:-Somapada,P.o-
Badabhuin,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754029

GEN 19-06-1987 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1452 4151 Suphali Naik Sarat Ch. Naik At/Po-Jamunaposhi, via-
Rajnagar,Ps- Turumunga,Dist-
Keonjhar-758017

Unit-9,QrNo-F/2/7, 
Bhoinagar,BBSR, Khurda-
751002

ST 06-11-1991 female Invalid Resident Other District

1453 915 Suprava Behera Niranjan Behera At- Kharianta, Po- Dasipur, 
P.S.- Rajkanika, Dist- 
Kendrapara, Pin- 752009

At-B.P.F.T.I.O.,Bose Campus, 
Po- SCB Medical College, Dist- 
Cuttack, Pin-753007

SC 01-01-1989 female Invalid Other District,residence 
certificate not attached

1454 7004 Suprava Devi Sushanta Kumar 
Panigrahi

C/o Surama Devi,At:-Nua 
Sahi,P.o-Naya Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753004

C/o Surama Devi,At:-Nua 
Sahi,P.o-Naya Bazar,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-753004

GEN 28-06-1975 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1455 6596 Suprava Nayak Saroj Kumar Nayak At/Po-
Pradhansahi,Choudwar,Dist-
Cuttack-754025

At/Po-
Pradhansahi,Choudwar,Dist-
Cuttack-754025

SEBC 07-08-1987 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1456 7037 Suprava Subhadarsini 
Dash

Fakir Charan Dash At-Boilo,Po-Purunahat,via-
Kishorenagar,Dist-Cuttack-
754131

At-Boilo,Po-Purunahat,via-
Kishorenagar,Dist-Cuttack-
754131

GEN 07-09-1987 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1457 6237 Supriya Barik Krushna Chandra Barik At:-Nilachakra Nagar,P.o-
Gopinathpur,Dist-Puri,Pin-
752002

At:-Nilachakra Nagar,P.o-
Gopinathpur,Dist-Puri,Pin-
752002

GEN 30-05-1989 female Invalid Resident certificate of 
other district

1458 7805 Supriya Sahoo Rabindra Kumar Sahoo At-Paramahansa,Po-
Biribati,Cuttack-754100

At-Paramahansa,Po-
Biribati,Cuttack-754100

GEN 05-03-1989 female Invalid Resident not submitted



1459 4256 Supriya Singh Sukra Singh At-Bidanasi, Kumbhara 
sahi,Po/Ps-Bidanasi,Dist-
Cuttack-753014

At-Bidanasi, Kumbhara 
sahi,Po/Ps-Bidanasi,Dist-
Cuttack-753014

ST 13-03-1990 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1460 3930 Supriya Swain Kushasan Swain At:-Asan,P.o-
Alashai,Kakatpur,Dist-Puri,Pin-
752001

At:-Qtr No-
CHA/549,Madhuban,Paradee
p,Jagatsingpur,Pin-754142

SEBC 05-11-1986 female Invalid Other District

1461 6455 Suraj Ku.Sethi Bhagaban Sethi At-Mirkamalpatna.Po-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Mirkamalpatna.Po-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 05.02.1988 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1462 3714 Surasmita Swain Ajay Kumar Swain At:-Nabadia,P.o-Kujang,Dist-
Jagatsingpur,Pin-754141

At:-Nabadia,P.o-Kujang,Dist-
Jagatsingpur,Pin-754141

SEBC 06-01-1991 female Invalid Other District

1463 7480 Surendra Bikram Jena Bijaya Kumar Jena at/P.o-Kumbhira Gadia,Via-
Danagan,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-

At:-Plot no-G-
168/170,CDA,Sector-6,Dist-

SEBC 15-06-1986 male Invalid Resident jajpur district

1464 934 Surendra Kindo Panchanan Kindo At - Bhalukunda Po- Talab Via 
/Ps - Sason Dist - Sambalpur 
Pin - 768200

At - Bhalukunda Po- Talab Via 
/Ps - Sason Dist - Sambalpur 
Pin - 768200

ST 04-12-1989 male Invalid Other District

1465 169 Surendra Ku. Sahoo Sadananda Sahoo At- GopinathPur, Po-
Balabhadrapur,Via- 
Kalapathar, Dist- Cuttack-

At- GopinathPur, Po-
Balabhadrapur,Via- 
Kalapathar, Dist- Cuttack-

SEBC 24.07.1976 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1466 4177 Surendra nath Majhi Chhatray Majhi At:-Asanabani,P.o-Digposi,Via-
Saharpada,Dist-Keonjhar,Pin-
758016

At:-East coast railway health 
unit,Cuttack,P.o-College 
Square,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

ST 01-05-1988 male Invalid Other District

1467 7343 Surendra Nath Sahoo Golakha Sahoo At-Balikuda(Kumar ashi),Po-
Gopalpur,Dist-Cuttack-753011

At-Balikuda(Kumar ashi),Po-
Gopalpur,Dist-Cuttack-
753011

SEBC 25.05.1975 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached & Employment 
regd not Valid

1468 5538 Surendra Tamsay Durai Tamsay At-Rugudihi,Po-Saleikena,via-
Telkoi,Dist-Keonjhar

C/o-Sujit Prasad, At- 
Beparisahi,Po-Buxi bazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

ST 25-03-1984 male Invalid Resident Other District

1469 6532 Suresh Chandra Bhoi Kailash Chandra Bhoi At-Arisol,Po-Noda, via-
Kasarda,Dist-Cuttack-754105

At-Arisol,Po-Noda, via-
Kasarda,Dist-Cuttack-754105

SC 14-07-1984 male Invalid Valid employment not 
submit

1470 2375 Suresh Kumar 
Paikaray

Brundaban Paikaray At-Chadheibandha,Po-
Kantakai,Ps-Baideswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754009

At/Po-College Road near New 
Market, Banki,Ps-Banki,Dist- 
Cuttack-754008

SEBC 05-10-1983 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1471 864 Suresh Kumar Sahoo Bhikari Charan Sahoo At. Sahaspur Po. Nalipur Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 754205

At. Sahaspur Po. Nalipur Dist. 
Cuttack Pin. 754205

GEN 06-02-1985 male Invalid not submitted treasury 
challan

1472 3699 Suresh Sethi Baishnab Sethi At:-Mahidas Bazar,P.o-
Chandini Chouk,Dist-Cuttack

At:-Mahidas Bazar,P.o-
Chandini Chouk,Dist-Cuttack

SC 21-11-1983 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1473 1851 Surya Kanta Sahoo Sarat Ku.Sahoo At-Sardola,Po-Harianta,Via-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Sardola,Po-Harianta,Via-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 12.07.1985 male Invalid Original Treasury challan 
not attached

1474 1604 Surya kanta Swain Sarat Chandra Swain At:-Badhia Sahi,(Butakhal) P.o- 
Kasarda,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

At:-Badhia Sahi,(Butakhal) P.o- 
Kasarda,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 05-05-1981 male Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached,PGDCA



1475 1766 Surya Mani Das Ram Chandra Das At-Purunapani,Po-
Kendupalli,Via-Kalapathar, 
Dist-Cuttack-754009

At-Purunapani,Po-
Kendupalli,Via-Kalapathar, 
Dist-Cuttack-754009

GEN 16.05.1980 male Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

1476 715 Surya Prasad Dash Krushna Chandra Dash At. Dagarapara Brahmin Sahi 
Po. Chandini Chowk Ps. Lalbag 
Dist. Cuttack Pin. 753002

At. Ranapur Po. Ranapur Ps. 
Ranapur Dist. Nayagarh

GEN 20-05-1992 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1477 3505 Suryakanta Hembram Birendra Hembram At:-Chakamadhapur Po-
Madhapur Via-Barasahi Dist-
Mayurbhanja Pin-757103

At-JNV Mundali Po-Mundali 
Colony Dist-Cuttack Pin-
754006

ST 10.03.1986 male Invalid Resident Certificate not 
submitted

1478 7405 Suryakanta pani Sadasiba Pani At-Bhulapada,Po-
Balarampur,Via-Athgarh 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-754295

At-Bhulapada,Po-
Balarampur,Via-Athgarh 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-754295

GEN 17.07.1984 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1479 2505 Suryakanta 
Samantaray

Ratnakar Samantray At:-Rajendra pur,P.o-Manjuri 
Road,Dist-Bhadrak,Pin-756121

At:-Netaji Nagar,P.o- Madhu 
Patna,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

SC 05-06-1984 male Invalid Other District

1480 5601 Suryakanta 
Samantaray

Basanta Samal At-Baulang,Po- 
Badanauput,via-Tigiria,Dist-

At-Baulang,Po- 
Badanauput,via-Tigiria,Dist-

SEBC 14-05-1980 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1481 413 Susama Behera Basanta Ku Behera At/Po - Phulapara Via - 
Baramba NarasinghPur Dist - 
Cuttack Pin - 7540325

At/po- Chief Justice Bunglow 
Killa Fort Po- Buxi Bazra Dist - 
Cuttack Pin - 753001

SEBC 06-05-1989 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1482 204 Susanta Ku. Samal Nilamani Samal At/po-Gopinathpur, P.s- 
Salipur,Dist-Cuttack-754200

At/Po-Chasapara,Via-
Choudwar, Dist-Cuttack-
754027

SEBC 12.07.1979 male Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached,Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached,LLB 5year 
integrated

1483 1845 Susanta Ku. 
Samantaray

Kiran Samantaray At-Shaikh Bazar,Po-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-753008

At-Shaikh Bazar,Po-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 17.01.1991 male Invalid Employement not 
attached

1484 4850 Susanta Kumar Jena Mayadhar Jena At:-Fulpur,P.o-Rajapur,Dist-
Jajpur,Pin-755003

At:-Fulpur,P.o-Rajapur,Dist-
Jajpur,Pin-755003

SC 07-07-1988 male Invalid Other District,

1485 3617 Susanta Kumar Sahoo Bishnu Charan Sahoo At:-Achhuyatpur,P.o-
Tarpur,Dist-Jagatsingpur

At:-Achhuyatpur,P.o-
Tarpur,Dist-Jagatsingpur

GEN 05-11-1986 male Invalid Other District

1486 4491 Susanta Kumar Sethy Sankar Sethy At:-Sainporuan,P.o-
Kalarabank,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754132

At:-Utkal university 
campus,P.o-Vanivihar,Qtr No-
f-37,Dist-Khurda,

SC 07-11-1977 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate and residence 
certificate not attached

1487 3695 Sushant Chandra 
Dalua

Pathani Dalua At-Puran Padhan,Po- Sisilo,via-
Balakati, Dist- Khurda-752100

At-Puran Padhan,Po- Sisilo,via-
Balakati, Dist- Khurda-752100

SEBC 06-10-1986 male Invalid Khurda District

1488 893 Sushanta Kumar 
Mohapatra

Gagana Bihari 
Mohapatra

C/o - Gagan Bihari Mohapatra 
At - Tailipada Po- Bentakar 
Dist - Cuttack Pin - 754112

C/o - Gagan Bihari Mohapatra 
At - Tailipada Po- Bentakar 
Dist - Cuttack Pin - 754112

GEN 18-02-1986 male Invalid physical Handicap & 
Resident Certificate not 
attached



1489 1880 Sushil Kumar 
Mohanty

Golekha Chandra 
Mohanty

At-Urujanga,Po-
Brahmansailo,Dist-Cuttack-
754018

At-Jobra(Malhasahi) Po-
Collegesquare, Dist-Cuttack-
753003

GEN 06-08-1983 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1490 855 Sushila Nayak Guru Charan Nayak At-Chamarei,Po-Talanga,via-
Sukruli,QrNo-F123,Block-no-
21,IRC Village 
Nayapalli,BBSR,Dist-Khurda-
751015

At-Chamarei,Po-Talanga,via-
Sukruli,QrNo-F123,Block- no-
21,IRC Village 
Nayapalli,BBSR,Dist-Khurda-
751015

ST 05-01-1977 female Invalid Other District

1491 2831 Sushree Sangita 
Biswal

Sundar Biswal At-Jagannathpur,Po-
Bandalo,Via-Chhatia,Jajpur

OLD Colony,Qr No f-
66,Badambadi,Po-Telenga 
Bazar,Dist-Cuttack-753012

SEBC 04.02.1992 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1492 2800 Sushree Sangita 
Khuntia

Rajendra Ku. Khuntia At/po-Buxi Bazar,Dist-Cuttack At/po-Buxi Bazar,Dist-Cuttack GEN 04.07.1987 female Invalid Employment Registration 
card not attached

1493 2526 Sushree Swagatika 
Moharana

Sachidananda 
Moharana

At-Nuapatna,Po-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Nuapatna,Po-
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 10.06.1994 female Invalid Below age 18

1494 2112 Sushri Sangita Debata Madan Mohan Debata At/P.o:- Jhinkiria,42 
Mouza,Via-Bentkar,Dist-

At/P.o:- Jhinkiria,42 
Mouza,Via-Bentkar,Dist-

GEN 05-02-1985 female Invalid Treasury challan not 
attached

1495 2850 Sushrismita Kuanr Kirti Ranjan Sahoo At-Bahadulapatna,Po- 
Bahugram,Dist-Cuttack-

At-O.T.M. Durga Bazar,Po-
Choudwar,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 06-01-1983 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1496 3176 Susil Ku.Tarai Digambra Tarai At-Piteipur,Po-Kantapari,Dist-
Bhadrak

At-Netajinagar,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 10.01.1991 male Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached,

1497 7177 Susil Kumar Khatua Sankarsan Khatua At/P.o-Brahman Sailo,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754018

At/P.o-Brahman Sailo,Dist-
Cuttack,pin-754018

SEBC 15-05-1985 male Invalid Valid employment and 
Resident certificate not 
attached

1498 4944 Susil Kumar Tarai Digambar Tarai At:-Piteipur,Po-
Kantapada,Dist-Cuttack

At-Netaji Nagar,Po-
Madhupatna,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753010

SC 10.01.1991 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
submitted,

1499 8154 Susri Sangita Majhi Hrushikesh Majhi At/Po-Avana,dist-
Baleswara,Pin-756051

C/o-Jogendra Rout,At-
Kaibalya Vihar,Aparna 
Nagar,Po-Naya Bazar,Dist-

SC 10.07.1988 female Invalid Resident Balasore District

1500 1056 Suvadra Soren Banamali Soren At-Bodolia, P.O.-Bholagadia 
P.S- Khunta Dist-Mayurbhanja 
Pin code-757104

At-Radhanatha I.A.S.E. P.O.-
Chandinichouk Dist-Cuttack 
Pin code No. 753002

ST 07-10-1991 female Invalid Other District

1501 2157 Suvasini Nayak Dibakar Nayak At:-Chikinia,P.o-Tarpur,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754133

At:-C/o Charulata Nayak,At:-
Nua sahi,P.o- Bidanasi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753014

SEBC 24-03-1988 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1502 3643 Suvendu sekhar Roy Manoranjan Roy A/Po-Damarpur,P.S-
Pattamundai Dist-
Kendrapada,pin-754226

C/o-Selection At:-
Baropathara,Po-
Buxibazar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753001

GEN 05.05.1991 male Invalid Valid Employment 
Registration 
Certificate,Residence 
Certificate Not Submitted



1503 2193 Swadhin Kumar Lenka Mayadhar Lenka At/Po-Gopamathura, via-
Baramba,Dist- Cuttack-754031

At/Po-Gopamathura, via-
Baramba,Dist- Cuttack-

GEN 04-12-1985 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1504 142 Swadhin Kumar Soren Motilal Soren At-Godargodi,Po-
Baghuasol,Via-Chandua,Dist-
Mayurbhanj,Pin-7570014

At-State Bank of Bikaner and 
Jaipur,Po-Bajrakbatiroad,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753001

ST 15-08-1988 male Invalid Other District

1505 6841 Swadhin Murmu Nabin Chandra Murmu At-Dingira,Po-Baritana Ps-
Barasahi,Dist-Mayurbhanj-
757025

C/o-Jyoti Ranjan 
Mohapatra,At-Balisahi, Ps/Po-
Madhupatna, Cuttack-753010

ST 07-05-1988 male Invalid Other District

1506 6805 Swagatika Das Sibaram Das At/Po-Mulabasanta,via- 
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

At/Po-Mulabasanta,via- 
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttack-754204

SC 05-07-1992 female Invalid Valid employment not 
submitted

1507 2992 Swagatika Jena Anama Caharan Jena At:-Salijanga,P.o-
Sidheswarpur,Dist-

At:-Salijanga,P.o-
Sidheswarpur,Dist-

SEBC 15-06-1986 female Invalid Other District

1508 3001 Swagatika Mansingh Sarbeswar Mansingh At:-Narangarh,P.o-
Narangarh,Dist-Khurda.

At:-Jyoti Bihar,Bidanasi,P.o-
Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

GEN 11-09-1987 female Invalid Other District

1509 2327 Swagatika Rath Sunil Kumar Acharya At/Po-Sidheswarpur, Dist-
Cuttack-754001

At/Po-Sidheswarpur, Dist-
Cuttack-754001

GEN 06-07-1984 female Invalid valid employment 
certificate not attached

1510 3352 Swagatika Sahoo Karttika Chandra 
Sahoo

At-Tahasil Office Nimapara,Po-
Nimapara,Dist-Puri-752106

Badabagasahi,Po-Jajpur, Via-
Brahmabarada,Dist-Jajpur

GEN 01.05.1991 female Invalid Other District

1511 6760 Swagatika Sethi Banamali Sethi At-New Lic Colony,Qr No-3R 
A/10,Badambadi,Dist-Cuttack-
753012

At-New Lic Colony,Qr No-3R 
A/10,Badambadi,Dist-Cuttack-
753012

SC 16.01.1986 female Invalid Other District

1512 5755 Swain Shree Rakesh 
Kumar

Narayan Swain At-Tandikana,Po-Uradha,Dist-
Cuttack-754010

At-Tandikana,Po-Uradha,Dist-
Cuttack-754010

SEBC 04-03-1989 male Invalid Valid employment not 
attached, Phy 
handicapped

1513 5186 Swapna Mohanty Umesh Chandra 
Mohanty

Plot No.2946 Gouri Nagar 
Lane-2(Old 
Town,)Bhubaneswar,Pin-

Plot No.2946 Gouri Nagar 
Lane-2(Old 
Town,)Bhubaneswar,Pin-

GEN 21-06-1982 female Invalid Resident certificate other 
district

1514 7732 Swapna Rani Pradhan Rabindra Pradhan At-Shelter Chhak,Po-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-753008

At-Shelter Chhak,Po-
Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 05-08-1977 female Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1515 3422 Swapna Sagar Behera Sarat Kumar Behera At/P.o-Tankol,Via- Singipur 
Dist-Khurda,Pin-752021

C/o Bilasini Sahoo,At-
Kumbhara 
pada,Harimohapatra 

SEBC 14-06-1990 male Invalid Other District

1516 4887 Swapnita 
Subhadarshini

Babaji Charan Sahoo At-Talakusuma,Po-Nimol via-
Tiran,Dist- Jagatsinghpur

At-Bidanasi,Nuasahi, 
Gridcolane,Po-CDA, Sec-8,Dist-
Cuttack-753014

SEBC 16-04-1988 female Invalid Resident Other District

1517 2643 Swarna Manjari 
Mohapatra

Surendra Mohan 
Mohapatra

At-Jangalbori,Ps-Gop,Dist-Puri-
752107

At-Qr No-E-6/1,Upper Police 
Colony,Deula 
Sahi,Tulasipur,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 26-06-1989 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached

1518 1146 Swarna Prava Das Basanta Kumar Das At/Po-Kalyaninagar, 
Mahavirlane,Dist-Cuttack-
753013

At/Po-Kalyaninagar, 
Mahavirlane,Dist-Cuttack-
753013

GEN 17-07-1990 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached



1519 3657 Swarnalata Nayak Makar Nayak At/Po-Kuspangi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754007

At/Po-Kuspangi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754007

SEBC 26.05.1985 female Invalid Bank Draft Not Submitted

1520 1566 Swarnaprava Behera Ratnakar Behera At:-Bidanasi,P.o-Abhinaba 
Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753014

At:-Bidanasi,P.o-Abhinaba 
Bidanasi,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753014

GEN 22-01-1990 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached,PGDCA

1521 8266 Swarnaprava Behera Prasanjit Sahoo C/o B.N.Sahoo,Plot No-
4699/14,Adimata 
Colony,Mancheswar,Pin-
751017,Dist-Khurda

C/o B.N.Sahoo,Plot No-
4699/14,Adimata 
Colony,Mancheswar,Pin-
751017,Dist-Khurda

SC 15-06-1982 female Invalid MCA, Other District

1522 2962 Swarnaprava Prusty Ramesh Chandra 
Prusty

At:-Badajharilo,P.o- 
Sundargram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754002

At:-Badajharilo,P.o- 
Sundargram,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754002

SEBC 20-05-1988 female Invalid Want of Residence and 
Valid employment 
certificate

1523 4528 Swati rekha Nayak Subodha Kumar 
Routray

at/P.o-Arakhapur,Via-
Sunguda,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-

at/P.o-Arakhapur,Via-
Sunguda,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-

GEN 24-03-1987 female Invalid Other District

1524 3468 Swatishree Prusty Narendra kumar 
Prusty

At:-Mahamadia Bazar,(Lalban 
sahi) P.o-Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

At:-Mahamadia Bazar,(Lalban 
sahi) P.o-Chandini Chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

GEN 29-05-1988 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1525 2175 Swayam Prakash Dash Binod Kumar Dash At/Po-Badabhuin,Ps- 
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At/Po-Badabhuin,Ps- 
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

GEN 14-07-1981 male Invalid Due To Double 
Application.

1526 7181 Swayam Shree Ray Kishore Chandra Ray At/Po-Bagalpur,Via-
Anakhia,Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-O.S.A.P.6th BN 
'E'Colony,PO-College 
Square,Dist-Cuttack-753003

GEN 15.02.1989 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1527 4545 Swetalika Samantaray Saroj Kumar 
Samantaray

At/Po-Sundargram,Dist-
Cuttack-754002

At/Po-Sundargram,Dist-
Cuttack-754002

GEN 25-05-1993 female Invalid under age 18

1528 7722 Swetalima Rout Kalandi Charan Rout C/o-Pradipta Kishore 
Mohanty,At/po-
Madhusudannagar,Dist-
cuttack-753008

C/o-Pradipta Kishore 
Mohanty,At/po-
Madhusudannagar,Dist-
cuttack-753008

SEBC 13-09-1979 female Invalid Invalid Employment 
Registration card 
attached.

1529 3583 Swetapadma Rout Maheswar Rout At-Radhagovindpur,Po-
Dhaipur,Via-Athagarh,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754029

At-Radhagovindpur,Po-
Dhaipur,Via-Athagarh,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754029

GEN 25.04.1994 female Invalid Requsite documents not 
attached,Under age of 18

1530 5408 Swetashikha Dash Kishore Chandra Dash At/P.o-Mahidhara Para,Via-
Fulnakhara,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754001

At/P.o-Mahidhara Para,Via-
Fulnakhara,Dist-Cuttack,pin-
754001

GEN 07-07-1984 female Invalid BCA,Valid employment 
certificate not attached

1531 3378 Swopna Das Ashok Kumar Das At/Po-Sansarfal(Gunthi)Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754217

Qrs-E-205,Block-35 I.R.S 
Village Bhubaneswara,Pin-

SEBC 06.04.1989 female Invalid Kendrapada District

1532 1682 Takshyashila Sahoo Bauri Bandhu Sahoo At:-Plot No-155,Lane-5 Sri 
Jagannath 
Vihar,Baramunda,Bhubanesw
ar,Pin-751003

At:-Plot No-155,Lane-5 Sri 
Jagannath 
Vihar,Baramunda,Bhubanesw
ar,Pin-751003

SEBC 07-05-1986 female Invalid Other District



1533 626 Tanmayee Behera Sarat Chandra Behera At:-Tarada 
pada,P.o.Gobindpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754003

At:-Tarada 
pada,P.o.Gobindpur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754003

SEBC 07-05-1990 female Invalid Original Treasury challan 
not attached

1534 4767 Tansen Mallick Gajendra Nath Mallick At-Raghabpur,PO-mandia,Via-
Bedari,Dist-Kendrapada-
754253

C/o-P.N. Mallick, Metro Bazar-
2,Plot No-211,Tinikonia 
Bagicha,PO-Buxibazar,Dist-
Cuttack-753001

SC 08.06.1979 male Invalid Other District

1535 6826 Tanuja Singh Bairagi Singh At-Khandayatsahi,Po- 
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Khandayatsahi,Po- 
Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 05-11-1990 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1536 6373 Tanushree Behera Karunakar Behera At-Alisha Bazar,Keutasahi,Po-
Chandini chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002

At-Alisha Bazar,Keutasahi,Po-
Chandini chouk,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753002`

SC 23.10.1989 female Invalid Due to double 
application.

1537 6444 Tapaj Kumar Panda Rabindra Kumar Pati At-Bedpur,Po/PS-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754008

At-Bedpur,Po/PS-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754008

GEN 31.05.1985 male Invalid Due to double 
application. M.C.A

1538 8139 Tapan Kumar Barik Pabitra Mohan Barik At-Suhanpur,Po-Othaka,Dist-
Puri-752108

At-Suhanpur,Po-Othaka,Dist-
Puri-752108

SEBC 01-04-1988 male Invalid Resident Certificate of 
other district attached.

1539 6962 Tapan Kumar Mailk Dharanidhar Malik At-Kentalo,Po-Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

At-Kentalo,Po-Asureswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754209

SC 03-05-1991 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1540 2412 Tapan Kumar Pradhan Prahallad Pradhan C/o-Guru Charan Pradhan,Plot 
No-2F/574,Ps-
Markatnagar,Bidanasi,Dist-
Cuttack-10

C/o-Guru Charan 
Pradhan,Plot No-2F/574,Ps-
Markatnagar,Bidanasi,Dist-
Cuttack-10

SEBC 23-05-1985 male Invalid Other District

1541 7547 Tapas Kumar 
Mohapatra

Pravakar Mohapatra At-Routrapur,Po-Kalapada,via-
Bentkar, 42mouza,Dist-
Cuttack-754112

At-Routrapur,Po-Kalapada,via-
Bentkar, 42mouza,Dist-
Cuttack-754112

SEBC 06-03-1983 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1542 931 Tapas Sibil Japhet Sibil At. Barmunda Po. Talab Via. 
Sason Dist. Sambalpur Pin. 
768200

At. Barmunda Po. Talab Via. 
Sason Dist. Sambalpur Pin. 
768200

ST 07-02-1989 male Invalid Other District.

1543 5184 Tapasmita Sutar Giridhari Sutar At-Chandol,Dist- Kendrapara-
754208

At-Chandol,Dist- Kendrapara-
754208

SEBC 05-05-1988 female Invalid Resident other district

1544 5705 Tapaswini Baral Umesh Chandra Baral At-Tantira,Po-Harianta,Dist-
Cuttack

At-Tantira,Po-Harianta,Dist-
Cuttack

SEBC 06-01-1985 female Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1545 2803 Tapswini Pati Niranjan Pati At-Tainkana,Kalapada, Via-
Bentakar,Dist-Cuttack-753112

At-Tainkana,Kalapada, Via-
Bentakar,Dist-Cuttack-753112

GEN 10.05.1989 female Invalid physical 
Handicap,Treassury 
Chalan not attached

1546 5520 Thakur Sidhanta Singh Narendra Ku.Singh At-Budhithakurani,PO-
Chandini Chouk,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Budhithakurani,PO-
Chandini Chouk,Dist-Cuttack-

GEN 01.07.1987 male Invalid Bank Draft not attached

1547 1840 Tikina Debata Parikhita Debata At:-Sunia Patna,P.o- Mania 
Bandha,Via-Nuapatna,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754035

At:-Sunia Patna,P.o- Mania 
Bandha,Via-Nuapatna,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754035

SEBC 07-03-1991 female Invalid Residence certifcate not 
attached



1548 3062 Timan Mohanty Sudhansu Sekhar 
Mohanty

At-Rahamba,Po-Postal,via-
Brahmansailo,Dist- Cuttack-
754018

At-Rahamba,Po-Postal,via-
Brahmansailo,Dist- Cuttack-
754018

GEN 26-01-1991 male Invalid Physical 
handicapped,Valid 
employment certificate 
not attached

1549 6083 Trilochan Jena Pitabash Jena At/po-Naraganga, via-
Banki,Dist- Cuttack-754008

At/po-Naraganga, via-
Banki,Dist- Cuttack-754008

GEN 28-05-1984 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1550 2766 Trilochan Mallick Charan Mallick At:-Podana,P.o-Kapasi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754004

At:-Podana,P.o-Kapasi,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754004

SEBC 06-04-1982 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1551 7206 Trinath Prusty Narayan Prusty At - Kaibarta Sahi, Alisha 
Bazar, P.O. - Chandinichowk, 
Dist. - Cuttack, Pin - 753002

At - Kaibarta Sahi, Alisha 
Bazar, P.O. - Chandinichowk, 
Dist. - Cuttack, Pin - 753002

SC 29-06-1980 male Invalid Residential Certificate 
not attached

1552 647 Trupti Ranjan Biswal Suresh Chandra Biswal At/Po-Jallarpur, via-Niali,Dist-
Cuttack-754004

At/Po-Jallarpur, via-Niali,Dist-
Cuttack-754004

GEN 28-06-1988 male Invalid Original treasury challan 
not attached ,GNIIT,MBA

1553 1563 Truptimayee Patra Jagannath Patra At/Po-Kural,Dist-Nayagarh C/o-Duryodhan Sahoo,At-
Khananagar(Athagharia 
Sahi),PO-Arunodaya 
Market,Dist-Cuttack-753012

GEN 05.07.1987 female Invalid Other Dist

1554 8225 Truptimayee Swain Janardan Swain At-Near L.N.S.College Po-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack-754021

At-Near L.N.S.College Po-
Jagatpur,Dist-Cuttack-754021

GEN 06-11-1988 female Invalid Employment not 
attached

1555 7942 Truptirani Mohanty Subas Mohanty At-Balara,Ps-Gobindapur,Dist-
Cuttack-754004

C/o-Chandan 
Mukharjee,Gandarpur,New 
MalgodamRoad,Dist-Cuttack-
753003

GEN 02.02.1993 female Invalid Bank Draft not attached

1556 7645 Uddhab Naik Gokul Naik At-Jamudihi,Po-
Dhansarpatna,Ps-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack-754008

At-Jamudihi,Po-
Dhansarpatna,Ps-Banki,Dist-
Cuttack-754008

SC 05-05-1985 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1557 5501 Uma Behera Lakhaman Behera C/o-Raghunatha Behera,At-
Ramlaxminagar(Near 
Gouttam Nagar),Dist-Ganjam

C/o-Raghunatha Behera,At-
Ramlaxminagar(Near 
Gouttam Nagar),Dist-Ganjam

GEN 28.03.1983 female Invalid Other District

1558 3873 Umakanta 
Baklabantaray

Radhakanta 
Balabantaray

At/Po-Mulabasanta,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttacck,Pin -
754204

At/Po-Mulabasanta,Via-
Kuanpal,Dist-Cuttacck,Pin -
754204

SEBC 17.06.1979 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1559 5381 Umakanta Das Gopal Charan Das At-Itukura,Po-
Podamarai,via/Ps-

At-Itukura,Po-
Podamarai,via/Ps-

SC 02-04-1982 male Invalid Resident certificate not 
attached

1560 800 Umakanta Sahoo Sarat Kumar Sahoo At/Po-Raisungra,Dist- Cuttack-
754221

At/Po-Raisungra,Dist- Cuttack-
754221

SEBC 03-11-1983 male Invalid Valid employment 
certificate not attached

1561 6912 Umesh Ch. Malik Golakh Ch. Malik At-Jagannathpur,Po- 
Jaripada,via-Rameswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754201

At-Jagannathpur,Po- 
Jaripada,via-Rameswar,Dist-
Cuttack-754201

SC 06-12-1986 male Invalid Due to double 
application.



1562 5558 Upendra Kumar Jena Sarat Kumar Jena At-Hemamalpur,Po/Ps- 
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

At-Hemamalpur,Po/Ps- 
Athgarh,Dist-Cuttack-754029

SEBC 26-06-1985 male Invalid Due to double 
application. Phy-
handicapped.

1563 3441 Usharani Panda Suranjan Panda At/P.o-Baideswar,Via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754009

At/P.o-Baideswar,Via-
Kalapathar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754009

GEN 07-01-1986 female Invalid Residence certificate not 
attached

1564 2550 Utkalika Mohanty Satyabrat Ray At-Hazinagar,Po-Begunia,via-
Kanakpur,Dist-Jagatsinghpur-
754136

At-Hazinagar,Po-Begunia,via-
Kanakpur,Dist-Jagatsinghpur-
754136

GEN 06-06-1983 female Invalid Other District

1565 2212 Utkalika Sethi Ratnakar Sethi At:-Bakharabad,P.o-Chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753002

At:-Bakharabad,P.o-Chandini 
Chouk,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
753002

SC 04-01-1986 female Invalid valid employment 
certificate not attached

1566 3187 Utkalini Rout Sahadeb Rout At/Po-Gatiroutpatana,via-
Biribati,Dist-Cuttack-754100

A.T.C.B-7,Cantonment 
Road,Po-Buxibazar,Dist-

GEN 06-07-1976 female Invalid Residence Certificate not 
attached

1567 5483 Uttam Kumar Jena Bipra Charan Jena At/Po-Sipura,Via-
Balichandrapur,Dist-Cuttack

At/Po-Sipura,Via-
Balichandrapur,Dist-Cuttack

SC 05.06.188 male Invalid Due to double 
application.

1568 7182 Yanindra Kumar Raul Benudhar Raul At/P.o-Paikpuruna Kote,Via-
Meramandali,Dist-
Dhenkanal,Pin-759121

C/o Suban Ray,Plot no-
1194/17,CDA,Sec-6,Pin-
753014,Dist-Cuttack

SEBC 06-02-1982 male Invalid Resident certificate of 
other district

1569 4945 Yosobanta Prasad 
Naik

Sribatsa Naik At-Santarabali,Po- 
Maniabandha,via- 
Nuapatna,Dist-Cuttack-

At-Santarabali,Po- 
Maniabandha,via- 
Nuapatna,Dist-Cuttack-

SC 25-12-1980 male Invalid Due to double 
application.


